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Electoral

Number

Number on the Roll Electoral

Number

Number on the Roll

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

'A'

98346 KUM. AAINA MEK 116259 KUM. AARTI KUMARI CHORSIYA

86324 KUM. AARUSHI GUPTA 91950 SH. AASHIF MOHAMMAD

108484 SH. AASHISH SHARMA 103581 KUM. AAYUSHI YOGI

116056 SH. ABDUL ANEES 57692 SH. ABDUL HALIM KHAN

38436 SH. ABDUL KALAM 18881 SH. ABDUL KHAIQ KHAN

29024 SH. ABDUL MATEEN 29670 SH. ABDUL RASHID

45044 SH. ABDUL REHAN 10991B SH. ABDUL SALAM KHAN

66974 SH. ABDUL SALIM 94345 SH. ABDUL SHAKIL

10779 SH. ABDUL WAHEED KHAN 111562 SH. ABHILASH JAIN

64569 SH. ABHISHEK KUMAR JAIN 63596 SH. ABHISHEK MISHRA

55044 SH. ABHISHEK PATHAK 119946 SH. ABHISHEK PESWANI

70192 SH. ABHISHEK SHARMA 92966 SH. ABHISHEK VIJAYVARGIYA

100253 SH. ABID HUSAIN 70352 SH. ABISHEK KUMAR MEENA

102263 SH. ACHAL PAWAR 38836 SH. ADEEB AHMED

111157 KUM. ADITI VYAS 76598 KUM. AFSANA BAI

129901 KUM. AFSANA MANSURI 108501 SH. AFSAR HUSSAIN

72933 SH. AFZAL AHMED 8828 SH. AHEMED USSAIN

110549 SH. AHSAN ALI 86557 SH. AISHWARYA GAUTAM

91570 KUM. AISHWARYA KUMARI NADOLA 38848 SH. AJAY KUMAR

85966 SH. AJAY KUMAR GAUTAM 34348 SH. AJAY KUMAR GORAKH

22406 SH. AJAY KUMAR PAREEK 82757 SH. AJAY KUMAR PRAJAPATI

34915 SH. AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 44910 SH. AJAY MEENA

114852 SH. AJAY MEROTHA 17671 SH. AJAY NANDWANA

72988 SH. AJAY PRATAP SINGH PANWAR 72897 SH. AJAY SALVI

77553 SH. AJAY SHARMA 49581 SH. AJAY SHRINGI

44258 SH. AJAY SINGH SISODIYA 117746 SH. AJAY VERMA

69914 SMT. AKANKSHA SONI 101129 KUM. AKANSHA MITTAL

47500 SH. AKASH SAXENA 118481 SH. AKBAR KHAN

76110 SH. AKHERAJ SINGH SOLANKI 118314 SH. AKHIL JAIN

41377 SH. AKHILESH GEHLOT 16497 SH. AKHTAR ALI KHAN

92989 SH. AKIB AHMED 115773 SH. AKSHAT GUPTA

121842 SH. AKSHAT JAIN 106447 KUM. AKSHI SHARMA

104484 KUM. AKSHITA RATHORE 48990 SMT. ALKA SHAKTAWAT

75735 KUM. ALKA SUMAN 13915 SH. ALOK JOHRY

67702 SH. ALPINDER SINGH THIND 119174 SH. AMAN CHAUDHARY

108922 SH. AMAN GALAV 98767 SH. AMAN KHAN

113580 SH. AMAN SINGH MEENA 11248 SH. AMAR KRISHNA SHARMA

49502 SH. AMAR SINGH 103639 SH. AMIR MOHAMMED

41866 SH. AMIT GUPTA 28580 SH. AMIT KHAROLIWAL

94163 SH. AMIT KUMAR 102354 SH. AMIT KUMAR HALDAR

83579 SH. AMIT KUMAR JATAV 16143 SH. AMIT KUMAR SHARMA

44977 SH. AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 116126 SH. AMIT SHRINGI

101571 SH. AMOL SHRINGI 10235 SH. AMPI CHATTER

33430 SH. AMRISH BALARIYA 38942 SH. AMRISH RATHORE

41530 SH. AMRIT LAL MEENA 52450 KUM. AMRITA NAMA



98945 KUM. AMRITA TIWARI 86024 SH. AMZAD KHAN

59598 KUM. ANAMIKA PORWAL 32569 SH. ANAND ARYA

19151 SH. ANAND CHATURVEDI 33158 SH. ANAND NIRBHEEK

97984 SH. ANAND PRAKASH 118318 SH. ANAND SHRIVASTWA

91944 SH. ANIL KANT 59774 SH. ANIL KUMAR

39508 SH. ANIL KUMAR ANURAGI 39477 SH. ANIL KUMAR DADHICH

87120 SH. ANIL KUMAR GALAV 43312 SH. ANIL KUMAR JAIN

17054 SH. ANIL KUMAR MATHUR 104869 SH. ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

67617 SH. ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 64835 SH. ANIL KUMAR VADERA

63918 SH. ANIL KUMAWAT 17422 SH. ANIL SHARMA

98712 SH. ANIRUDDH PRATAP SINGH 57953 SH. ANIS MOHAMMAD

18567A KUM. ANITA GUPTA 75808 KUM. ANITA KUMARI

119420 KUM. ANITA MEENA 21669 SMT. ANITA SHARMA

69519 SMT. ANITA VIJAY 119371 KUM. ANJALEE PARASHAR

108225 SMT. ANJALI DIWAKER 112904 KUM. ANJALI JAISWAL

58752 SMT. ANJALI SHARMA 90864 KUM. ANJALI VYAS

28997 SMT. ANJANA TRIPATHI 116114 KUM. ANJUL KHANDELWAL

102068 KUM. ANJUMAN BANO 35154 SH. ANKIT JAIN

110944 SH. ANKIT NAGAR 100448 SH. ANKIT SHARMA

86774 SH. ANKIT SHARMA 32004 SH. ANKUR JAIN

91300 SH. ANKUR NAGAR 55031 SH. ANMOL  KUMAR

75976 SH. ANOOP SHRIVASTAVA 20088 SH. ANSAR AHMED

8294 SH. ANSAR ALI 38908 SH. ANSAR MOHAMMAD

83481 SH. ANSARUL HAQ ANSARI 93760 SH. ANSHUL SHARMA

120507 KUM. ANTIMA PATHAK 26065 SMT. ANTIMA PATODI

33480 KUM. ANTIMA SHARMA 98636 KUM. ANUBHUTI CHATURVEDI

78117 SH. ANUJ AGARWAL 17071 SH. ANUJ SHARMA

25406 SH. ANUP KUMAR KEDIA 37631 KUM. ANUPAMA

99620 KUM. ANURADHA SINGH 78155 SH. ANURAG DADHICH

80545 SH. ANURAG DUBEY 117525 SH. ANWAR KHAN

103195 SH. ANZAR ALI 53902 SMT. APARNA RAWAL

107633 SH. AQUIF KHAN 51753 KUM. ARADHANA CHATURVEDI

101607 SH. ARISH 40008 SH. ARJUN BHARDWAJ

57895 SH. ARJUN LAL 59503 SH. ARMAN ALI

111503 SH. ARPIT MAHESHWARI 70860 SH. ARSHAD QURESHI

105188 KUM. ARTI AGARWAL 33380 SH. ARUN KUMAR ANIA

7564 SH. ARUN KUMAR JAIN 35550 SH. ARUN KUMAR RAJ

28272 SH. ARUN KUMAR SHARMA 94000 SH. ARUN KUMAR TRIPATHI

45655 SH. ARUN SINGH SOLANKI 96967 SMT. ARUNA ASAWAT

17008 SMT. ARUNA PATNI 101662 KUM. ARUSHI BHATIA

98458 SH. ARVIND MEENA 14020 SH. ASGAR ALI ANSARI

76028 KUM. ASHA KUMARI JAGARWAL 20621 SMT. ASHA RANI JAIN

42655 SH. ASHEESH SHARMA 10631 SH. ASHGAR JAMIL KHAN

55018 SH. ASHISH BHARDWAJ 67530 SH. ASHISH BHARDWAJ

39434 SH. ASHISH BHATNAGAR 66171 SH. ASHISH CHATURVEDI

50187 SH. ASHISH GAUTAM 28565 SH. ASHISH JAIN

119981 SH. ASHISH KUMAR 49575 SH. ASHISH KUMAR AGARWAL

32587 SH. ASHISH MAHESHWARI 31060 SH. ASHISH SHARMA

78592 SH. ASHIT HALDAR 11988 SH. ASHOK KALRA

51533 SH. ASHOK KATTA 45151 SH. ASHOK KUMAR

31896 SH. ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY 22538 SH. ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA

82393 SH. ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 82535 SH. ASHOK KUMAR MADHUKAR

96950 SH. ASHOK KUMAR MAHAVAR 39295 SH. ASHOK KUMAR MALAV

53955 SH. ASHOK KUMAR MEENA 70820 SH. ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

98304 SH. ASHOK KUMAR VERMA 111625 SH. ASHOK MEROTHA

100699 SH. ASHUTOSH SHARMA 42616 SH. ASHWAINI KUMAR MALAV

108992 SH. ASHWANI SHARMA 31801 SH. ASHWINI KUMAR DADHICH

85338 KUM. ATENDRI DEVI 62206 SH. ATISH SAXENA

53938 SH. ATUL AGARWAL 26537 SH. ATUL KUMAR JAIN



23197 SH. ATUL KUMAR VASHISTHA 20936 SH. ATUL MATHUR

29833 SH. ATUL SHARMA 67229 SH. ATUL SHARMA

36697 KUM. AURORA PERPET BRAGANZA 98267 SH. AVINASH PURI

108938 SH. AVINASH SHARMA 54897 SH. AVINASH THAKUR

117896 KUM. AVLEEN KAUR CHADHA 101172 KUM. AYUSHI CHAUHAN

105985 KUM. AYUSHI SHARMA 103017 SH. AZIZ

72764 SH. AZIZ SHER

'B'

36425 KUM. BABITA KUMARI ARYA 63343 SMT. BABITA SHARMA

113766 SH. BABU LAL DHOLPURIA 47929 SH. BABU LAL VERMA

31958 SH. BABU LAL YOGI 32366 SH. BADRI PRAKASH SHARMA

20566 SH. BAJRANG LAL RATHORE 60843 SH. BALA BAKSH

64517 SH. BALBHADRA BULIYA 93098 SH. BALKISHAN VIJAY

24019 SH. BALRAM SHARMA 124991 SH. BANE SINGH YADAV

28753 SH. BANWARI DADHICH 46558 SH. BANWARI LAL GAUTAM

54731 SH. BANWARI LAL MEENA 14537 SH. BANWARI LAL NAGAR

26490 SH. BANWARI LAL SINGHAL 111117 KUM. BARKHA KUMARI

83340 SH. BASANT KUMAR GUPTA 96026 KUM. BEDI HARSHEEN KAUR GOGI

SATBEER KAUR

37579 SH. BEETA SWAMY 63901 SH. BHAG CHAND VIJAY

68908 SH. BHAGIRATH MALAV 45547 SH. BHAGWAN CHARAN MALAV

20819 SH. BHAGWAN DAS PERMANI 18743 SH. BHAGWAN SINGH

15438 SH. BHAGWAN SWAROOP MATHUR 70370 SH. BHAGWAT SINGH BAIS

7287 SH. BHAGWATI BALLABH SHARMA 51919 KUM. BHAGYA RANI

9306 SH. BHAIRAV CHAND MALVIYA 108000 SH. BHAIRON SINGH SHEKHAWAT

108500 SH. BHANU PRATAP SINGH 75826 SH. BHANVAR LAL

63880 SH. BHANWANI SINGH  CHAUHAN 63526 SH. BHANWAR LAL SHARMA

129620 SH. BHANWAR SINGH HADA 50409 SH. BHANWAR SINGH HADA

60667 SH. BHANWER SINGH MEENA 117013 SH. BHARAT  SINGH

112056 SH. BHARAT BUSHAN KHATRI 49561 SH. BHARAT KUMAR KUSHWAH

24882 SH. BHARAT PORWAL 26519 SH. BHARAT SINGH

26443 SH. BHARAT SINGH ASAWAT 10626 SH. BHARAT SINGH HADA

91738 KUM. BHARTI ASWANI 117806 KUM. BHARTI CHAURSIYA

118189 SMT. BHARTI SAXENA 70459 SMT. BHAVANA AGARWAL

92090 SH. BHAVESH PARIYANI 117945 SH. BHAVYA KUMAR JAIN

117967 KUM. BHAWANA HADA 58909 SMT. BHAWANA JAIN

21808 SH. BHAWANI SHANKAR SHARMA 74418 SH. BHAWANI SHANKER SONI

54977 SH. BHAWANI SINGH 105844 KUM. BHAWNA KATARIA

98467 SH. BHEEMRAJ MEENA 134180 SH. BHERU LAL MEENA

7425 SH. BHIM SINGH YADAV 54418 SH. BHOOPESH YADAVENDU

118988 SH. BHUPENDRA GOSWAMI 16675 SH. BHUPENDRA KUMAR MITTAL

42702 SH. BHUPENDRA KUMAR VERMA 43991 SH. BHUPENDRA SINGH GAUR

98392 SH. BHUPENDRA SINGH HADA 115518 SH. BHUPENDRA VERMA

76619 SH. BHUVENESH KUMAR MAHAWAR 23534 SH. BHUVNESH KUMAR SHARMA

47105 SH. BHUVNESH SUMAN 59600 SH. BHUWNESH KUMAR SAIN

116405 SH. BILAL NURI 12248 SH. BIRDHI LAL SHRINGI

52195 SH. BISHNU KUMAR MEENA 6312 SH. BRAHMA NAND SHARMA

16203 SH. BRAJ NARAIN SHARMA 54209 SH. BRAJESH KUMAR NAGAR

51486 SH. BRIJ BIHARI GOCHER 13854 SH. BRIJ RAJ KUMAR MANTRI

21457 SH. BRIJ RAJ SINGH CHOHAN 21487 SH. BRIJESH JOSHI

17861 SH. BUDDHI PRAKASH DADHICH 99265 SH. BUDHRAJ MEROTHA

'C'

99329 KUM. C MONICA 99319 KUM. CELESTINA HARRY

9099 SH. CHAITANIYA SWAROOP SHARMA 81179 SH. CHAITANYA SINGH RAMAWAT

62022 SMT. CHANCHAL CHAUHAN 85561 SH. CHANDAN  MALAV

85333 SH. CHANDAN VERMA 12833 SH. CHANDAR SHEKHAR SHARMA

76810 KUM. CHANDNI VERMA 75562 SH. CHANDRA MOHAN BAIRWA

30184 SH. CHANDRA MOHAN GUPTA 16574 SH. CHANDRA MOHAN KUSHWAH

11438 SH. CHANDRA MOHAN SHARMA 35205 SH. CHANDRA MOHAN SUMAN



53904 SH. CHANDRA MOHAN VERMA 62549 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH

14516 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH BHARDWAJ 86904 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH GOCHAR

57233 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH JONEWAL 10215 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH KHANDELWAL

50031 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH NAGAR 33894 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH RATHORE

59523 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH SAINI 10224 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH VERMA

64676 SH. CHANDRA PRAKASH VIJAYVARGIYA 19464 SH. CHANDRA SHEKHAR

28684 SH. CHANDRA SHEKHAR KAKKAR 22318 SH. CHANDRA VEER SINGH HADA

36893 SH. CHATEN KUMAR PARASHAR 56817 SH. CHATURBHUJ MAHAWAR

15945 SH. CHET RAM PREMI 80024 SH. CHETAN NAMA

30430 SH. CHHOTU LAL GARG 21593 SH. CHHOTU LAL JATWA

75795 SH. CHIMAN LAL KALWAR 100568 SH. CHINMAY SHARMA

109242 SH. CHIRAG MALAV 6615 SH. CHITRANJAN KUMAR JAIN

97906 SH. CHITRANSH VIJAYVERGIA

'D'

116051 SH. DANVEER SINGH 101190 SH. DASHRATH DADHICH

69448 SH. DAYA SAGAR MADAAN 20760 SH. DAYANAND RATHORE

104849 KUM. DEEKSHA PRATIHAR 6832 SH. DEENA NATH GALAV

119463 SH. DEEP TIWARI 36716 SMT. DEEPA MITTAL

99083 SH. DEEPAK ARORA 18844 SH. DEEPAK BABLANI

24951 SH. DEEPAK BHATIA 70106 SH. DEEPAK GAUTAM

58002 SH. DEEPAK GORAS 133217 SH. DEEPAK JAIN

20551 SH. DEEPAK KALWAR 55065 SH. DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU

94169 SH. DEEPAK KUMAR SAMRIYA 40113 SH. DEEPAK KUMAR SEN

16092 SH. DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA 91168 SH. DEEPAK MAHENDRA

39702 SH. DEEPAK MAHESHWARI 16544 SH. DEEPAK MITTAL

24960 SH. DEEPAK SHARMA 46311 SH. DEEPAK SHARMA

79120 SMT. DEEPALI KHANDELWAL 33277 KUM. DEEPIKA ARORA

101740 KUM. DEEPIKA NAGAR 86719 KUM. DEEPIKA RAWAT

72029 KUM. DEEPIKA VERMA 72675 KUM. DEEPMALA SONI

21172 SH. DEOKI NANDAN SHARMA 22524 SH. DEVANAND

76634 SH. DEVDUTT SHARMA 21795 SH. DEVENDRA CHAUDHARY

70283 SH. DEVENDRA KUMAR 66605 SH. DEVENDRA KUMAR GAUR

28037 SH. DEVENDRA KUMAR VERAMA 43159 SH. DEVENDRA MEENA

23063 SH. DEVENDRA SINGH 71105 SH. DEVENDRA SINGH

113725 SH. DEVESH MEENA 107986 SH. DEVI LAL

77510 SH. DEVI SHANKAR 12383 SH. DEVKI NANDAN SHARMA

112092 SMT. DEVKI SONI 99093 SH. DEVRAJ SINGH

50115 SH. DHAN RAJ BAIRWA 22923 SH. DHAN RAJ NAGAR

10289 SH. DHAN RAJ SINGH CHAUHAN 95742 SH. DHANANJAY SINGH

78054 SMT. DHANLAXMI RAJ SEN 19975 SH. DHANRAJ BHARTIYA

45825 SH. DHANRAJ MEGHWAL 67069 SH. DHANRAJ SINGH

55725 SH. DHARA SINGH MEENA 42627 SH. DHARA SINGH RAIBARY

9360 SH. DHARAM CHAND JAIN 5827 SH. DHARAM PRAKASH KASLIWAL

106488 KUM. DHARANSHI GAUTAM 108044 SH. DHARMENDRA AGRAWAL

72623 SH. DHARMENDRA KUMAR KEWAT 23763 SH. DHARMENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

25184 SH. DHARMENDRA VIJAY 54809 SH. DHARMESH GUGARWAL

104896 SH. DHARMRAJ MEENA 75994 SH. DHEERAJ GUPTA

96727 SH. DHEERAJ RATHORE 75629 SH. DHEERAJ SINGH

41142 SH. DHEERENDRA KUMAR MALAV 91144 SH. DHEERENDRA PAL SINGH

75951 SH. DHIRAP KUMAR 83435 SH. DHIRENDRA KUMAR MEENA

58771 SH. DHIRENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY 67743 SH. DHIRENDRA SINGH DHAKAD

28458 SH. DHITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 119356 SH. DILDAR ALI

88013 SH. DILDAR SINGH 62296 SH. DILEEP KUMAR MEENA

21267 SH. DILEEP SINGH RAJAWAT 25644 SH. DILIP KUMAR SHARMA

18907 SH. DILIP RAJ SINGH 42595 SH. DILIP SINGH ASAWAT

108362 SH. DILRAJ MEENA 36509 SMT. DIMPLE BHANDARI

73213 SH. DINESH GOUTAM 63876 SH. DINESH KUMAR

17763 SH. DINESH KUMAR CHAWLA 72146 SH. DINESH KUMAR DEV

76852 SH. DINESH KUMAR KANSAL 44603 SH. DINESH KUMAR LODI



46598 SH. DINESH KUMAR NAMDEV 4851 SH. DINESH KUMAR RAWAL

77500 SH. DINESH KUMAR RISHI 19618 SH. DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

87625 SH. DINESH KUMAR SHARMA 103283 SH. DINESH KUMAR SONI

35136 SH. DINESH NATHAWAT 58098 SH. DINESH PALDIYA

8220 SH. DINESH RAI DWIVEDI 15546 SH. DINESH SINGH

8341 SH. DINESH SINGH SISODIA 107801 KUM. DIPTI JAIN

113706 KUM. DISHA RANI 101698 KUM. DIVYA MEENA

107838 KUM. DIVYA SHARMA 119117 KUM. DIVYA SONI

115851 KUM. DIVYA VAISHNAV 97173 SH. DIVYARAJ SINGH HADA

15499 SH. DIWAKAR PRAKASH 104788 SH. DURENDER KUMAR AKODIA

120424 SH. DURGA LAL SEN 101362 SH. DURGA SHANKER KUSHAWAHA

51026 SH. DURGA SINGH 108627 SH. DURLABH CHOUHAN

4206 SH. DWARKA LAL NAGAR

'E'

98408 KUM. EKTA CHOUDHARY 78410 KUM. EKTA DAYAL

63530 SH. ERASTUS HERBETI 94130 SH. ESHANK CHATURVEDI

'F'

65371 SMT. FAEEM PATHAN 65918 KUM. FALAK NAZ

17086 SH. FAROOK AHMED SODAGAR 70308 SH. FARUKH HUSEN

72972 SH. FAZAL AHMED 45179 SH. FIROJ KHAN

88364 SH. FIROJ KHAN 45154 SH. FIROZUDDIN

'G'

54983 SH. GAGAN GUPTA 72527 SH. GAGAN SAPRA

100362 SH. GAJENDRA KUMAR MEHTA 115925 SH. GAJENDRA KUMAR RATHOR

16177 SH. GAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 44627 SH. GAJENDRA PRASAD MALAV

71153 SH. GAJENDRA SHARMA 71735 SH. GAJENDRA SINGH HADA

70297 SH. GAJENDRA SINGH MAHAWAR 29417 SH. GANPAT LAL GUPTA

115868 SH. GANPAT LAL VERMA 118400 SH. GAURAV AGARWAL

103430 SH. GAURAV ANAND 68574 SH. GAURAV JAIN

56168 SH. GAURAV KUMAR PAL 48936 SH. GAURAV MAHESHWARI

82643 SH. GAURAV RAWTANI 70796 SH. GAURAV VIJAYVERGIYA

112076 KUM. GAZAL YADAV 73212 KUM. GEETA MEGHWAL

39407 SH. GHAN SHYAM MEENA 22306 SH. GHAN SHYAM NAGAR

72801 SH. GHANSHYAM GOCHER 38402 SH. GIRDHARI KUSHWAH

73369 SH. GIRIRAJ MISHRA 50253 SH. GIRIRAJ VERMA

93090 SH. GIRISH CHAND PANDE 48354 SH. GIRISH KUMAR SHARMA

118982 SH. GIRRAJ PRASAD 57724 SH. GOPAL CHOBEY

18098 SH. GOPAL DATT SHARMA 108229 SH. GOPAL LAL BANJARA

7842 SH. GOPAL LAL JAIN 68455 SH. GOPAL SHARMA

88501 SH. GORDHAN LAL 15720 SH. GOVIND LAL NAMDEV

98615 SH. GOVIND RATHOR 51630 SH. GOVIND SINGH

116024 SH. GOVIND SINGH CHAUDHARY 34916 SH. GOVIND SINGH HADA

112048 SH. GULAB CHAND SHRINGI 2885 SH. GULAB SINGH

65488 KUM. GUNJAN BHATI 95765 SH. GUPTA AYUSH NARENDRA MAMTA

42962 SH. GYAN PRAKASH SUWALKA 19107 SH. GYAN PRAKASH YADAV

64837 SH. GYANENDRA PAL SINGH 26252 SH. GYANENDRA SINGH AMERA

56342 SH. GYANESH LOHOMI 82893 SH. GYARSI LAL GURJAR

'H'

38634 SH. HADER ALI 22330 SH. HAMENT KUMAR DADHICH

17051 SH. HANIF MOHD. KHAN 70317 SH. HANISH WADHWA

75565 SH. HANSRAJ BAIRAGI 65628 SH. HANUMAN PRASAD MEGHWAL

30276 SH. HANUMAN SINGH HADA 7506 SH. HARDHIR SINGH GANGWALA

37990 SH. HARENDRA KUMAR 28124 SH. HARI BABU MAHAVER

24857 SH. HARI GOPAL 29034 SH. HARI KRISHNA BIRLA

15479 SH. HARI MOHAN RAZDAN 10126 SH. HARI MOHAN SHARMA

97954 SH. HARI PAL 67385 SH. HARI PRAKASH JAIN

23938 SH. HARI PRATAP SINGH KUSHWAH 46684 SH. HARI SHANKER

114748 SH. HARI SHANKER SHARMA 22777 SH. HARI SINGH SHAKTAWAT

98659 SH. HARIOM MEENA 98533 SH. HARIOM MEROTHA



122395 SH. HARIPRASAD MEENA 39530 SH. HARISH KUAMR SHARMA

21140 SH. HARISH SHARMA 75574 SH. HARISH UDAIWAL

110238 KUM. HARSHA JADON 90103 SH. HARSHAD DUBEY

114645 KUM. HARSHIKA JAIN 93267 SH. HARSHIT GAUTAM

126996 SH. HARSHIT JOSHI 99681 KUM. HARSHITA DADHICH

76376 KUM. HARSHITA SHRINGI 109790 SH. HARSHVARDHAN SINGH HADA

72735 KUM. HEENA ANJUM 101095 KUM. HEENA NIMBEL

93468 KUM. HEENA YOGI 28534 SH. HEERA LAL

64068 SH. HEERA LAL KUNWAL 19116 KUM. HEMA GUPTA

16230 SH. HEMANT KRISHAN VIJAYVERGIYA 51672 SH. HEMANT KUMAR

102722 SH. HEMANT MALAV 69900 SH. HEMANT MEENA

130627 SH. HEMANT SHARMA 40068 SH. HEMANT SHARMA

88345 SH. HEMANT SHARMA 101411 SH. HEMANT SINGH GAUR

22321 SH. HEMENDER SINGH ASAWAT 36739 SH. HEMENDRA SINGH CHANDEL

79929 KUM. HEMLATA MEWARA 57203 SMT. HEMLATA SHARMA

21234 SH. HEMRAJ 92393 SH. HEMRAJ SHARMA

111113 KUM. HIMANI PARASHAR 127656 KUM. HIMANSHI KORPAL

85422 SH. HIMANSHU NANDWANA 108471 SH. HIMANSHU SINGH

83767 KUM. HIMMAT MAHAVAR 98342 SH. HIMMAT SINGH

59416 SH. HITENDRA SINGH RAO 47071 SH. HITESH JAIN

106324 SH. HITESH KUMAR MEHTA 49280 SH. HITESHWAR SINGH RAO

111199 KUM. HONEY SHARMA 70509 SH. HOSHIYAR SINGH HADA

14056 SH. HUKAM CHAND JAIN 105287 SH. HUSSAIN SHERWANI

'I'

77831 SH. IKRAM HUSSAIN 75866 SH. IKRAMUDDIN KHAN

57990 SH. IKRAR MOHOMMED 69575 SH. ILIYAS

29264 SH. ILIYAS MOHAMMED GAURI 38536 SH. IMAMUDDIN SABBAG

117489 SH. IMRAN KHAN 32959 SH. IMRAN KHAN

36803 SH. IMRAN KHAN 82759 SH. IMRAN PATHAN

117526 SH. IMROZ MUKHTAR 109793 KUM. INA GUPTA

35781 SH. INDER RAJ NAMA 18508 KUM. INDU MONGA

39536 SH. INSAF ALI 47366 SH. INSAF ALI

47570 SH. INSAF ALI AZAD 69193 SH. INTAKHAB ALI KHAN

61988 SH. IQBAL HUSSAIN 98303 SH. IRSHAD ALI

34414 SH. ISHAK AHMAD 7244 SH. ISHAQ MOHD.

20515 SH. ISHVER KUMAR SHARMA

'J'

18293 SH. JAG MOHAN MALAV 5576 SH. JAGDISH CHANDRA NANDWANA

76107 SH. JAGDISH CHANDRA SHARMA 11927 SH. JAGDISH CHANDRA SONI

12788 SH. JAGDISH KUMAR KHANDELWAL 98433 SH. JAGDISH MEGHWAL

19717 SH. JAGDISH MEHRA 53956 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD BAIRWA

92816 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD MALI 112247 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA

113796 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA 11014 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA

26380 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA 4064 SH. JAGDISH PRASAD THADA

98410 SH. JAHANGEER KHAN 38599 SH. JAHIR AHMED QURESHI

35785 SH. JAI KUMAR CHITTORA 28532 SH. JAI KUMAR JAIN

98646 SH. JAI PRAKASH MEHRA 7697 SH. JAI PRAKASH SHARMA

21584 SH. JAI SINGH 22854 SH. JAI SINGH

69862 SH. JAKIR HUSSAIN 42304 SH. JAKIR MOHAMMAD

13996 SH. JAMAL AHMED 11881 SH. JAMIL AHMED

56214 SH. JASDEEP SINGH BRAR 136090 KUM. JASPREET KAUR

102080 SH. JASWANT SINGH 72786 SH. JASWANT SINGH KACHAWA

66355 SH. JASWANT SUMAN 58495 SH. JAVED AKHTAR KHAN

50121 SH. JAVED IQBAL ANSARI 116545 SH. JAVED KHAN

85386 KUM. JAYA CHAUHAN 54799 KUM. JAYA SINGH

69075 SH. JAYESH MATAI 111711 SH. JAYESH SHRINGI

47227 SH. JIAUL HAQ ANSARI 118694 SH. JISHAN KHAN

38517 SH. JITANDRA KUMAR CHOURSIA 109792 SH. JITENDER KUMAR

41312 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR NAMA 52935 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA



79950 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR SONI 58340 SH. JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA

103270 SH. JITENDRA LODHA 101543 SH. JITENDRA MEENA

24589 SH. JITENDRA PATHAK 41247 SH. JITENDRA SHARMA

72926 SH. JITENDRA SINGH 30408 SH. JIVAN LAL BAJPAI

19756 SH. JODH RAJ 75854 SH. JOGINDER

125967 KUM. JOLLY GOYAL 50261 KUM. JYOTI BALA RATHORE

53361 KUM. JYOTI GAUR 30163 SMT. JYOTI GUPTA

41401 KUM. JYOTI JAIN 50997 SMT. JYOTI JAIN

41193 SMT. JYOTI MAHESHWARI 98629 SMT. JYOTI MEHRA

105623 KUM. JYOTI SHARMA

'K'

96851 SMT. KABRA NISHA PRAMOD SUMAN 38901 KUM. KAILASH BAIRWA

34354 SH. KAILASH CHAND VIJAY 56294 SH. KAILASH CHANDRA  SHARMA

45656 SH. KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA 37418 SH. KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA

58982 SH. KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA 7631 SH. KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA

16202 SMT. KALPANA GAUR 102086 SMT. KALPANA SHARMA

18760 SMT. KALPANA SHARMA 74388 KUM. KALPANA VERMA

65715 SH. KALPESH AKODIA 15267 SH. KALPIT KUMAR SHARMA

17604 SMT. KALPNA AUDICHYA 21484 SH. KAMAL GUPTA

39115 SH. KAMAL KANT SHARMA 58624 SH. KAMAL KANT SHARMA

27810 SH. KAMAL KUMAR SAHU 35762 SH. KAMAL NAYAN GUPTA

18776 SH. KAMAL NAYAN SAXENA 110366 SH. KAMAL SINGH

44344 SH. KAMAL SINGH SONGARA 13689 SH. KAMLESH KUMAR GAUTAM

115935 SH. KAMLESH KUMAR VYAS 43704 SH. KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV

24375 SMT. KAMLESH KUMARI 76660 SH. KANHAIYA LAL MEROTHA

46578 SH. KANHAIYA LAL SHAKYAWAL 53901 SH. KANHIYA SONI

52236 SH. KANISHK VAIRAGI 41543 SH. KAPIL BHARGAVA

56722 SH. KAPIL CHOUDHARY 42423 SH. KAPIL DEV NAGAR

92535 SH. KAPIL KANT VERMA 103778 KUM. KARISHMA MEHRA

92516 SH. KARMVEER JADON 104379 SH. KARTIK GOUTAM

118511 SH. KARTIKEY SUMAN 111913 KUM. KASHISH MEWARA

18808 SH. KAUSHAL KISHORE 45515 SH. KAUSHAL KISHORE SHARMA

82880 SH. KAUSHAL KUMAR JOSHI 5863 SH. KEDAR LAL BHARDWAJ

92519 KUM. KEHKANSA KHANAM 128014 SH. KESHAV GUPTA

123172 KUM. KESHAVI VIJAYVERGIYA 28341 SH. KESHRI LAL BAIRWA

74144 SH. KETAN SHARMA 56376 SH. KHEM CHAND

56071 SH. KHURRAM ZAMAN 57581 SH. KHUSHAL GUPTA

101753 KUM. KHUSHBU KUMARI 98359 KUM. KHUSHBU SHARMA

110265 KUM. KHUSHI CHATURVEDI 33959 SH. KIRAN KUMAR VERMA

72739 KUM. KIRAN KUMARI 98110 KUM. KIRAN MEENA

107832 KUM. KIRAN SAINI 25587 KUM. KIRAN TAK

103112 KUM. KIRTI BATHAM 65377 KUM. KIRTI SHIVANI

118053 KUM. KIRTI VIJAY 108644 SH. KISHAN BHATIA

73262 SH. KISHAN MURARI KUSHWAHA 10790 SH. KISHAN SINGH

89034 SH. KISHAN SINGH JADON 72876 KUM. KISHANBALA

89104 SH. KISHOR CHAUHAN 98456 SH. KOSHAL KUMAR

105099 KUM. KRATIKA MODI 47010 SH. KRIPA SHANKAR GAUR

9412 SH. KRIPA SHANKAR SHRINGI 4691 SH. KRISHAN MOHAN SHARMA

72094 KUM. KRISHNA KUMARI 79708 KUM. KRISHNA KUMARI

52384 SH. KRISHNAVATAR SAIN 54461 SH. KULDEEP KUMAR SAXENA

59930 SH. KULDEEP MEROTHA 46775 SH. KULDEEP SINGH

41514 SH. KULDEEP SINGH JADOUN 10920 SH. KULDIP SINGH KAPOOR

52365 SH. KUMUD AHUJA 111806 KUM. KUMUD DWIVEDI

101705 SH. KUNAL AJMERA 25770 SH. KUNJ BEHARI

62698 SH. KUNJ BEHARI VERMA 61815 SH. KUNJ BIHARI NAGAR

69660 KUM. KUSUM KANWAR 117292 SMT. KUSUM SHARMA

58208 KUM. KUSUM SHARMA

'L'

11777 KUM. LAD KANWAR DIXIT 89615 SH. LAD SINGH RAJPUT



56310 SH. LADDU LAL MEENA 121564 SH. LAKHPAT SINGH SHAKTAWAT

103337 KUM. LAKSHA MATHUR 98497 KUM. LAKSHMI BAI

52630 KUM. LAKSHMI GUJAR 111886 SH. LAKSHYA YADAV

45926 SH. LALIT KISHOR NAGER 40028 SH. LALIT KUAMR MAHAVER

35929 SH. LALIT KUAMR SHARMA 51078 SH. LALIT KUMAR

62415 SH. LALIT KUMAR 16215 SH. LALIT KUMAR DUBEY

29073 SH. LALIT KUMAR YADAV 111262 SH. LALIT MALHOTRA

82146 SH. LALIT MOHAN SHARMA 64535 KUM. LALITA MATAI

99582 KUM. LAXITA GAUTAM 23554 SH. LAXMAN SINGH GOAR

51487 SH. LAXMAN SINGH HADA 55787 SH. LAXMAN SINGH HADA

78868 SH. LAXMAN SINGH JAITAWAT 21310 KUM. LAXMI GUPTA

117946 KUM. LAXMI NAGAR 114995 SH. LAXMI NARAYAN CHAUDHARY

101938 KUM. LAXMI SUWALKA 118963 SH. LEELADHAR

116381 SH. LEELADHR BAIRWA 109608 SMT. LEELAWANTI LALWANI

69773 SH. LEKH RAJ SINHA 65428 KUM. LEKHAN SHARMA

106728 SH. LEKHRAJ SUWALKA 3558 SH. LILADHAR AGARWAL

53249 SH. LOKENDRA SINGH SIROHIYA 55754 SH. LOKESH KUMAR GAUTAM

99089 SH. LOKESH KUMAR GOCHER 28561 SH. LOKESH KUMAR JAIN

118250 SH. LOKESH KUMAR MEENA 51237 SH. LOKESH KUMAR SAINI

99546 SH. LOKESH KUMAR SEN 45217 SH. LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA

38261 SH. LOKESH NANDWANA 28603 SH. LOKESH RAWAL

52351 SH. LOKESH SHARMA 66991 SH. LOKESH SHARMA

65635 SH. LOKESH TIWARI 93228 SH. LOKESH VYAS

41321 SH. LOKRAJ SINGH GOUR 82184 KUM. LOVELINA MEHRA

108970 KUM. LOVELY SINGH TANWAR

'M'

64099 SH. MADAN LAL 12827 SH. MADAN LAL GUPTA

3979 SH. MADAN LAL PATODI 69150 SH. MADAN LAL YADAV

5909 SH. MADAN MOHAN SHARMA 87110 SH. MADHA RAM

82369 KUM. MADHU BALA 15189 KUM. MADHU BALA JAGETIYA

58102 KUM. MADHU BALA SHARMA 117274 SMT. MADHU CHAUHAN

98509 KUM. MADHU KUMARI 118502 KUM. MADHU RATHORE

110696 KUM. MADHUR AZAD 58266 SH. MAHA BAHU SINGH

46910 SH. MAHAVEER GUPTA 35845 SH. MAHAVEER PRASAD

45664 SH. MAHAVEER PRASAD BAIRWA 69457 SH. MAHAVEER PRASAD BAIRWA

41199 SH. MAHAVEER PRASAD MEENA 47625 SH. MAHAVEER PRASAD MEENA

110331 SH. MAHAVEER PRASAD SINGHAL 24110 SH. MAHAVEER TANWAR

78902 SH. MAHAVIR KUMAR JOGI 23259 SH. MAHAVIR PRASAD SAIN

46466 SH. MAHAVIR PRASAD SHARMA 64336 KUM. MAHAZABIN BANO

106146 SH. MAHENDRA GAUTAM 62163 SH. MAHENDRA GOCHER

15629 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR BHARDWAJ 64181 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA

7591 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN 28713 SH. MAHENDRA KUMAR NAGAR

67475 SH. MAHENDRA PAL RATHORE 25999 SH. MAHENDRA PAL SHARMA

21750 SH. MAHENDRA RAI JAIN 54848 SH. MAHENDRA SHARMA

116080 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH BHATI 5902 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH CHANDRAWAT

33659 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH HADA 54467 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH NIRBHAYA

47041 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE 38295 SH. MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV

69772 SH. MAHESH CHANDRA SHARMA 37768 SH. MAHESH CHANDRA VERMA

18809 SH. MAHESH CHANDWANI 32307 SH. MAHESH KUAMR YOGI

108186 SH. MAHESH KUMAR 45479 SH. MAHESH KUMAR

72915 SH. MAHESH KUMAR 79822 SH. MAHESH KUMAR BHARGAVA

54698 SH. MAHESH KUMAR DAKAR 20768 SH. MAHESH KUMAR GAUTAM

17112 SH. MAHESH KUMAR GOPLANI 26500 SH. MAHESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI

38659 SH. MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA 109738 SH. MAHESH MEROTHA

20560 SH. MAHESH NARAYAN SHARMA 105502 SH. MAHESH PAHADIA

4988 SH. MAHESH SETHI 13876 SH. MAHESH SHARMA

68479 SH. MAHESH SHRINGI 78903 SH. MAHINDER SHARMA

42328 KUM. MAHINDRA KUMARI VERMA 56179 SH. MAKSOOD ALI CHOUHAN

65419 SMT. MAMATA SHARMA 75891 KUM. MAMTA KUMARI



26027 KUM. MAMTA PANDEY 68815 SMT. MAMTA VERMA

84314 KUM. MANDEEP SEKHON 39511 SH. MANDEEP SINGH YADUVANSHI

18385 SH. MANGLESH TRIPATHI 116680 SH. MANISH

108824 SH. MANISH GAUTAM 64190 SH. MANISH GOCHER

50413 SH. MANISH JAIN 60414 SH. MANISH JAIN

44005 SH. MANISH KHANDUJA 25414 SH. MANISH KUMAR GUPTA

92242 SH. MANISH KUMAR SHARMA 71583 SH. MANISH KUMAR SWAMI

112152 SH. MANISH MEENA 101675 SH. MANISH RATHOR

25472 SH. MANISH SHARMA 41273 SH. MANISH SHARMA

58342 SH. MANISH SHARMA 34084 SH. MANISH SOLANKI

70312 SH. MANISH TIWARI 62121 SH. MANISH YADAV

101743 KUM. MANISHA DHANWANI 67645 SMT. MANISHA GUPTA

35892 SH. MANJEET SINGH TANWAR 48319 SMT. MANJU MEENA

51771 KUM. MANJU OJHA 79211 SH. MANMEET SINGH SONI

9046 SH. MANOHAR SINGH 15303 SH. MANOHAR SINGH SOLANKI

36642 SH. MANOJ CHAUDHARY 18889 SH. MANOJ GAUTAM

44836 SH. MANOJ JAIN 22354 SH. MANOJ KUMAR

39537 SH. MANOJ KUMAR 46559 SH. MANOJ KUMAR BHARTI

33747 SH. MANOJ KUMAR CHACHONDIYA 59670 SH. MANOJ KUMAR DEVLIA

18890 SH. MANOJ KUMAR GARG 32866 SH. MANOJ KUMAR MANTRI

84651 SH. MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI 102055 SH. MANOJ KUMAR VERMA

89897 SH. MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 17410 SH. MANOJ PURI

17881 SH. MANOJ TIWARI 114573 KUM. MANSEE CHAURASIA

113699 KUM. MANTASHA KHAN 116866 SH. MANU GUPTA

61838 SH. MANU SHARMA 100660 KUM. MARIYA MANSURI

78125 SH. MATIN KHAN 85640 SH. MAYANK KHANDELWAL

78681 SH. MAYANK NAMA 112745 SH. MAYANK RAJ CHULET

98399 SH. MAYANK SEN 100301 SH. MAYANK SHARMA

95054 SH. MAYANK SHARMA 78537 SH. MAYARAM MEGHWAL

95300 SH. MAZHAR KHAN 117949 KUM. MEENA KUMARI MEENA

72211 KUM. MEENA VAISHNAV 98493 KUM. MEENAKSHEE KUMARI

51865 KUM. MEENAKSHI 35215 SMT. MEENAKSHI SHARMA

33303 KUM. MEENAKSHI SINGH 98911 KUM. MEGHA JAIN

14736 SH. MEGHRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT 46151 KUM. MILAN SHARMA

82047 KUM. MILI JAIN 51561 KUM. MINAKSHI KUMAWAT

98656 SH. MISBAHUDDIN 97074 SH. MISHREE LAL RATHOR

113189 KUM. MITALI MEENA 43261 KUM. MITHLESH MALVIYA

41943 SH. MOHAMMAD ANIS 42255 SH. MOHAMMAD ARIF

39874 SH. MOHAMMAD ASHFAK 54386 SH. MOHAMMAD ASHFAQ ANSARI

87502 SH. MOHAMMAD FAISAL 62151 SH. MOHAMMAD IMRAN

58758 SH. MOHAMMAD IQBAL PATHAN 98170 SH. MOHAMMAD MUJAHID

45205 SH. MOHAMMAD SABIR KHAN 17464 SH. MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ KHAN

17089 SH. MOHAMMED AKRAM 28515 SH. MOHAMMED ALI SYED

72686 SH. MOHAMMED AMAN SHEIKH 71390 SH. MOHAMMED ANEES KHAN

39545 SH. MOHAMMED ATEEK 118633 SH. MOHAMMED FAIJAN

91688 SH. MOHAMMED ILYAS 106192 SH. MOHAMMED IMRAN KHAN

104362 SH. MOHAMMED KOUSAR KADRI 72181 SH. MOHAMMED SABIR

15578 SH. MOHAMMED SADIQ KHAN 86898 SH. MOHAMMED SAHIL

64303 SH. MOHAMMED SHAKIR KHAN 53979 SH. MOHAMMED SHEKHUZZAMA SIDDIQUI

42198 SH. MOHAMMED YUNUS 67768 SH. MOHAMMED ZAHID CHISHTI

3305 SH. MOHAN CHANDRA JOSHI 88493 SH. MOHAN KOTWANI

4696 SH. MOHAN LAL MADATWAL 41508 SH. MOHAN LAL MALAV

6788 SH. MOHAN LAL RAO 10801 SH. MOHD. IQBAL

65743 SH. MOHD. KALEEM 39488 SH. MOHD. RAIES KHAN

65351 SH. MOHD. REHAN QURESHI 115134 SH. MOHINDAR PARIHAR

117015 SH. MOHIT KUMAR 62998 SH. MOHIT VIJAY

24534 SH. MOHMMED ANEES 40218 KUM. MONEY MITTAL

80314 KUM. MONIKA GOYAL 84764 KUM. MONIKA KUMARI

92480 KUM. MONIKA KUMARI 116010 SMT. MONIKA VIJAY



33858 SH. MOTI LAL MAHAWER 79453 SH. MUDIT MAHESHWARI

98306 KUM. MUDRESH RISHI 100291 SH. MUJMMEEL

18132 SH. MUKESH GUPTA 42974 SH. MUKESH KUAMR MEENA

101035 SH. MUKESH KUMAR 38922 SH. MUKESH KUMAR

65400 SH. MUKESH KUMAR 98356 SH. MUKESH KUMAR

59500 SH. MUKESH KUMAR BAGHEL 102278 SH. MUKESH KUMAR KHAROL

98987 SH. MUKESH KUMAR SAHU 45432 SH. MUKESH KUMAR SEN

72832 SH. MUKESH KUMAR UPDADHYAY 71454 SH. MUKESH LODHA

45805 SH. MUKESH MEENA 16235 SH. MUKESH SHARMA

35340 SH. MUKESH SHARMA 14442 SH. MUKESH SORAL

33997 SH. MUKUL NAGAR 35270 SH. MUKUT BIHARI PARETA

101797 KUM. MUSKAN GOYAL

'N'

135375 KUM. NAAZ PATHAN 24559 SH. NABIN KUMAR

98412 SH. NAFEES AHMED ANSARI 52472 SH. NAGENDRA SINGH SOLANKI

92794 SH. NAHUSH KUMAR NAGAR 64832 SH. NAIM AKHTAR

55942 SH. NAIMU KUMAR JANGED 33023 SH. NAIMUDDIN QURESHI

119950 SH. NAMAN MAHESHWARI 16916 SH. NAND KISHORE NAGAR

19619 SH. NAND LAL PALIWAL 40326 SH. NAND LAL SHARMA

18909 SH. NAND SINGH HADA 39754 SH. NAND SINGH RAJAWAT

60044 SH. NARENDAR KUMAR BAIRAGI 98075 SH. NARENDRA DABI

21374 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR 78521 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR

7256 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 95370 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR JATAV

32650 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR NAGAR 36804 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR NANDWANA

44562 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 63518 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

92237 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 67402 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR SHRANGI

59520 SH. NARENDRA KUMAR YOGI 39462 SH. NARENDRA PRAKASH NAGER

21704 SH. NARENDRA SHARMA 53284 SH. NARENDRA SHARMA

28184A SH. NARENDRA SHUKLA 2929 SH. NARENDRA SINGH

119361 SH. NARENDRA SINGH HADA 101525 SH. NARENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH

9385 SH. NARENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT 23979 SH. NARENDRA VYAS

67920 SH. NARESH KUMAR 8516 SH. NARESH KUMAR JAIN

118960 SH. NARESH KUMAR MEENA 50325 SH. NARESH KUMAR SWAMI

12602 SH. NARESH SHARMA 21019 SH. NARESH SHARMA

13381 SH. NARESH SINGH HADA 104576 SH. NARITYA SHARMA

43859 SH. NARPAT SINGH RAJAWAT 65485 SMT. NASHRAH KHAN

26683 SH. NASIR ALI 108621 KUM. NATASHA SEN

87072 SH. NATHU LAL 103012 SH. NATHU LAL CHHANDAK

106618 SH. NAVEED ASHFAQ RAZA 85368 SH. NAVEEN GUPTA

118558 SH. NAVEEN KATARIYA 46746 SH. NAVEEN MEGHWAL

78923 SH. NAVEEN PAL SINGH 19049 SH. NAVEEN SHARMA

42251 SH. NAVIN JAISWAL 110930 KUM. NAVYAA SHARMA

9627 SH. NAZIMUDDIN SIDDIQUE 110548 SH. NAZIR

33703 SH. NEEL KAMAL YADAV 23245 KUM. NEELAM ANAND

103055 SMT. NEELAM SHARMA 48186 SMT. NEELAM SONI

13452 KUM. NEELANJANA JAIN 68585 KUM. NEELIMA MEGHWAL

61989 SH. NEELMANI SHUKLA 124844 KUM. NEELU YADAV

101620 SH. NEERAJ KUMAR BAIRWA 75953 SH. NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA

50294 SH. NEERAJ KUMAR VERMA 32713 SH. NEERAJ SAXENA

38362 SH. NEERAJ VERMA 48469 SMT. NEETU CHITTORA

117464 KUM. NEETU SINGH RANAWAT 70489 KUM. NEHA NAGAR

73133 SMT. NIDHI CHOUHAN 100353 KUM. NIDHI JAIN

58747 KUM. NIDHI JAIN 56625 KUM. NIDHI MATHUR

45451 KUM. NIDHI SHRIVASTAVA 98779 KUM. NIKHAT KHANAM

75770 SH. NIKHIL SHARMA 62188 SMT. NIKHILESH MISHRA

26247 SH. NILESH JAIN 114923 KUM. NIMISHA GAUTAM

68279 SH. NIRAJ KANWARIA 71410 SH. NIRANJAN NAHAR

41876 SH. NIRBHAY SINGH KHICHI 70057 KUM. NIRMALA ARYA

101874 KUM. NIRMALA MEENA 75690 KUM. NIRMALA VERMA



64874 KUM. NIRMLA YADAV 9742 SMT. NIRUPAMA CHAUDHARY

122645 SMT. NISHA NAGAR 93797 KUM. NISHA RATHORE

41776 KUM. NISHA SWAMI 100581 SH. NISHANT KUMAR GIRI

43017 SH. NISHIT KASLIWAL 39539 SH. NISHIT SINOUT

98663 SH. NITEEN AGARWAL 79951 SH. NITESH KUMAR VERMA

82884 SH. NITESH SHETE 110493 SH. NITESH SHRIVASTAVA

104222 SH. NITESH SUMAN 108674 SH. NITIN

83562 SH. NITIN SHARMA 53434 KUM. NOOR BANO

'O'

77340 KUM. OJASVITA TAILOR 92817 SH. OM HARI

20655 SH. OM PRAKASH 9655A SH. OM PRAKASH

99824 SH. OM PRAKASH CHATURVEDI 55596 SH. OM PRAKASH CHAURASIA

63527 SH. OM PRAKASH GUPTA 60606 SH. OM PRAKASH JATWANI

56288 SH. OM PRAKASH JOSHI 16238 SH. OM PRAKASH KHANDELWAL

26375 SH. OM PRAKASH MEENA 37222 SH. OM PRAKASH NAGAR

37819 SH. OM PRAKASH PATEL 84738 SH. OM PRAKASH SHAKYWAL

19185 SH. OM PRAKASH SHARMA 17047 SH. OM PRAKASH SINGH

17645 SH. OM PRAKASH SUWALKA 22924 SH. OM PRAKASH VERMA

66495 SH. OM PRAKASH VIJAY 54745 SH. OM PRAKASH YOGI

38317 SH. OM PRAKSASH MEGHWAL 75322 SH. OPENDRA KUMAR NAGAR

'P'

32910 SH. PADAM KUMAR GAUTAM 98271 SH. PADAM KUMAR JAIN

114593 KUM. PADMAJA SHARMA 113731 KUM. PALAK JAIN

108157 KUM. PALLAVI SHARMA 4951 SH. PANCHU LAL

98498 SH. PANKAJ 69300 SH. PANKAJ AVASTHI

108579 SH. PANKAJ JOSHI 21596 SH. PANKAJ KUDESIA

61970 SH. PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA 51740 SH. PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA

87330 SH. PANKAJ LODHA 75901 SH. PANKAJ MISHRA

51220 SH. PANKAJ PANDAY 108164 SH. PAPPU LAL MEENA

99756 SH. PARAM AGARWAL 16336 SH. PARAS CHAND JAIN

40922 SH. PARAS KUMAR 41594 SH. PARMANAND BOHRA

57925 SH. PARMANAND SUMAN 10706 SH. PARMESHWAR DAYAL DADHICH

36313 SH. PARVEZ ALAM 48681 SH. PAWAN CHOUDHARY

52145 SH. PAWAN KUMAR CHAUHAN 57852 SH. PAWAN KUMAR GAUTAM

33902 SH. PAWAN KUMAR JAIN 116540 SH. PAWAN NAGAR

93807 SH. PAWAN RAI 116526 SH. PAWAN SHRINGI

66675 SH. PEEYUSH GUPTA 97959 SH. PHOOL CHAND KAHAR

68487 SH. PHOOL SINGH BHATI 98025 KUM. PINKI SHARMA

32752 SH. PIYUSH CHAUDHARY 65826 SH. PIYUSH GUPTA

83597 SH. PIYUSH KUMAR 57779 SH. PIYUSH TANWAR

81135 KUM. POOJA AGARWAL 60049 KUM. POOJA BANGA

51366 KUM. POOJA GUPTA 79852 KUM. POOJA HADA

64925 KUM. POOJA JINDAL 101027 KUM. POOJA KUMARI VERMA

116360 KUM. POOJA MAHAWAR 83826 KUM. POOJA MEHRA

49929 SMT. POOJA RANI SEN 117964 KUM. POOJA RATHORE

41380 SMT. POOJA SAXENA 102376 KUM. POOJA VIJAY

117370 KUM. POONAM CHAWLA 102365 KUM. POONAM KUMARI

12857 SH. POORAN MAL SHARMA 115319 KUM. POORVA SHARMA

54693 KUM. PRABHA CHOUDHARY 16985 SMT. PRABHA JAIN

64684 SH. PRABHAT KUMAR SHARMA 98417 SH. PRABHOO DAYAL MAHAWAR

98696 KUM. PRACHI MALVIYA 117766 SMT. PRACHI SONI

80334 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR MALAV 42374 SH. PRADEEP KUMAR MEHRA

42648 SH. PRADEEP SINGH HADA 114357 SH. PRADEEP SONI

40994 SH. PRADEEPT SINGH PANWAR 108989 SH. PRAFUL JAIN

117894 KUM. PRAGYA MALVIYA 103483 KUM. PRAGYA SHARMA

117203 KUM. PRAHARSHI JAIN 24093 SH. PRAHLAD MEENA

93559 SH. PRAKHAR GUPTA 60238 SMT. PRAMILA SINGH

50393 SH. PRAMOD KUMAR 13879 SH. PRAMOD KUMAR GAUR

120054 SH. PRAMOD KUMAR MATHUR 31209 SH. PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA



75825 SH. PRAMOD RATHOUR 101366 SH. PRAMOD SINGH HADA

104392 SH. PRANAV SHARMA 114889 SH. PRASHANT

36233 SH. PRASHANT JAIN 4981 SH. PRATAP SINGH HADA

82833 SH. PRATEEK CHAUDHARY 33691 SH. PRATEEK LOHOMI

78258 SH. PRATEEK S KHANNA 70218 KUM. PRATIBHA DIXIT

65518 SMT. PRATIBHA SONI 106076 SH. PRAVAR BHATNAGAR

65793 SH. PRAVEEN CHAND JAIN 49536 SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR

21532 SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR KALRA 17559 SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR PANWAD

41206 SH. PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA 48133 SH. PRAVESH KUMAWAT

99042 SH. PRAVINDRA SAMRIYA 101976 SH. PREM CHAND AVASTHI

10669 SH. PREM KUMAR SINGH RATHORE 8233 SH. PREM PRAKASH GUPTA

26607 SH. PREM SHANKAR NAWAR 70989 SH. PREM SINGH

70818 SH. PREMRAJ YOGI 89526 KUM. PRERNA SHARMA

99048 SMT. PRERNA VIJAY 119172 KUM. PRIYA GIGONIA

97403 KUM. PRIYA GUPTA 111723 KUM. PRIYA OJHA

111786 KUM. PRIYA TOMER 116641 KUM. PRIYANKA

98764 KUM. PRIYANKA BHANDARI 75958 KUM. PRIYANKA JADON

62230 KUM. PRIYANKA KUMARI 117815 KUM. PRIYANKA PARETA

57802 SMT. PRIYANKA PUROHIT 54534 KUM. PRIYANKA SAINI

92490 KUM. PRIYANKA TIWARI 49615 KUM. PRIYANKA VERMA

110597 SH. PRIYANSH MITTAL 24871 SH. PRTHVIRAJ SINGH SHAKTAWAT

20187 KUM. PUJA RAJAVANSHI 37177 SH. PUNEET BHATNAGAR

83937 SH. PUNIT DIXIT 64305 KUM. PURNIMA CHAURSIA

72782 SH. PURUSHOTTAM AJMERA 104897 SH. PURUSHOTTAM DADHICH

73136 SH. PURUSHOTTAM MEENA 39148 SH. PURUSHOTTAM SONI

113621 KUM. PURVA SAXENA 107023 KUM. PURVIKA BHANDARI

54132 SMT. PUSHPA LALWANI 60332 SH. PUSHPENDER SINGH RATHORE

25124 SH. PUSHPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN 40083 KUM. PUSHPLATA MALVIYA

17637 SH. PYARE LAL

'R'

97989 SMT. RACHANA VERMA 67750 SMT. RADHA GAUTAM

98377 SH. RADHA RAMAN MORWAL 4804 SH. RADHESHYAM AGESHWAR

40320 SH. RADHEY SHYAM CHAUHAN 60525 SH. RADHEY SHYAM GAUR

5931 SH. RADHEY SHYAM MITTAL 135145 SH. RAGHAV GALAV

17003 SH. RAGHU NANDAN GAUTAM 44999 SH. RAGHU NANDAN SHARMA

31981 SH. RAGHUVEER SINGH RATHORE 45130 SH. RAGHUVEER YADAV

11061 SH. RAGHUVENDRA PAL SINGH 73474 SH. RAGHVENDRA NAGAR

78578 SH. RAHUL BHARDWAJ 108192 SH. RAHUL GAUTAM

125825 SH. RAHUL NAMA 136374 SH. RAHUL SAINI

102858 SH. RAHUL SONI 108120 SH. RAIS KHAN

22828 SH. RAJ KUMAR 28740 SH. RAJ KUMAR

43648 SH. RAJ KUMAR GAUTAM 21866A SH. RAJ KUMAR PAL

35529 SH. RAJ KUMAR RANIWAL 68516 SH. RAJ KUMAR SEN

45752 SH. RAJ KUMAR SHARMA 12918 SH. RAJ KUMAR THAKUR

64988 SH. RAJ KUMAR VERMA 59460 SH. RAJ KUMAR VIJAY

17587 SMT. RAJ KUMARI JAIN 14738 SH. RAJ NARAYAN GARG

50588 SH. RAJA BABU MAHOBIA 118406 SH. RAJAT SINGH CHAUHAN

36744 SH. RAJEEV KUMAR OJHA 108443 SH. RAJEEV VERMA

16554 SH. RAJENDER KUMAR GAUTAM 38474 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL

75907 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA 45320 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN

72783 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN 99588 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI

118888 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA 45184 SH. RAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA

21258 SH. RAJENDRA MALVIYA 23777 SH. RAJENDRA MANGAL

104205 SH. RAJENDRA MEGHWAL 6571 SH. RAJENDRA PRASAD MATHUR

76037 SH. RAJENDRA RATHORE 18969 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH

43061 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE 56036 SH. RAJENDRA SINGH SAROJ

108015 SH. RAJESH KUMAR 88874 SH. RAJESH KUMAR

91804 SH. RAJESH KUMAR 15656 SH. RAJESH KUMAR ADSELA

65118 SH. RAJESH KUMAR LODHA 51465 SH. RAJESH KUMAR MEENA



78049 SH. RAJESH RAJ SEN 17868 SH. RAJESH SHARMA

48312 SH. RAJESH SHARMA 72142 SMT. RAJESHWARI TANWAR

126736 SH. RAJKUMAR MEHRA 70059 SH. RAJNEESH GUPTA

62288 KUM. RAJNI KUMARI 118217 KUM. RAJSHRI

81664 SH. RAJU GOCHER 130879 KUM. RAJUL JAIN

13982 SH. RAKESH GUPTA 54697 SH. RAKESH KUMAR

28327 SH. RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA 18913 SH. RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA

100180 SH. RAKESH KUMAR HARISINGHANI 19977 SH. RAKESH KUMAR JAIN

78200 SH. RAKESH KUMAR JAIN 39826 SH. RAKESH KUMAR MAMNANI

18772 SH. RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA 33779 SH. RAKESH KUMAR YADAV

63125 SH. RAKESH SHRINGI 47919 SH. RAKESH SUWALKA

51667 SMT. RAKHI HEDA 112381 KUM. RAKHI SINGH

50750 KUM. RAKSHA SHARMA 79307 SH. RAM AVTAR VERMA

45835 SH. RAM BABU MALAV 52797 SH. RAM BHAROS MALAV

30569 SH. RAM BILAS SAHU 116537 SH. RAM CHANDER MEENA

109604 SH. RAM CHANDRA 21673 SH. RAM CHANDRA GOYAL

37271 SH. RAM CHANDRA KULMI 38416 SH. RAM CHARAN MEENA

70407 SH. RAM DAYAL SHAKAYAWAL 78050 SH. RAM DAYAL SHARMA

16327 SH. RAM GOPAL CHATURVEDI 68132 SH. RAM GOPAL SHARMA

68187 SH. RAM KALYAN RATHOR 4161 SH. RAM KALYAN SHARMA

98280 SH. RAM PRASAD KALWAR 42165 SH. RAM PRASAD MEENA

3458 SH. RAM PRASAD NAGAR 8843 SH. RAM PRASAD PUROHIT

45769 SH. RAM PRASAD VERMA 23844 SH. RAM RATAN MEENA

99656 SMT. RAM SHIYA MEENA 124273 SH. RAM SINGH GOCHER

24629 SH. RAM SWAROOP JHARIA 16667 SH. RAM SWAROOP RISHI

7574 SH. RAM SWAROOP SHRINGI 5197 SH. RAM SWARUP SHARMA

28536 SH. RAM SWROOP CHAUDHARY 39499 KUM. RAMA CHAUHAN

7483 SH. RAMA KANT LOHIYA 11554 SH. RAMAVATAR JOSHI

109570 SH. RAMAVATAR MEENA 33230 SH. RAMDEV

16602 SH. RAMESH CHAND KUSHWAHA 21212 SH. RAMESH CHAND RATHOR

26015 SH. RAMESH CHANDER SHARMA 51332 SH. RAMESH CHANDR

37171 SH. RAMESH CHANDRA NAYAK 10274 SH. RAMESH KUMAR TIWARI

115922 SH. RAMESHWAR DAYAL BHEEL 34052 SH. RAMESHWAR VIJAY VARGIYA

52572 SH. RAMET KUMAR SAINI 25622 SH. RAMJAS VIJAY

85957 SH. RAMJAS VIJAY  VERGIYA 87603 KUM. RAMREKHA SAINI

91552 KUM. RANI 36081 SMT. RANJANA NIGAM

98310 SH. RANJEET 57989 KUM. RANJU KUMARI

79719 SMT. RANU SHARMA 130854 KUM. RASHMI

118011 KUM. RASHMI CHAUDHARY 85259 KUM. RASHMI RATHORE

101575 KUM. RASHMI SHARMA 30488 SMT. RATINDER KOUR

3592 SH. RAVI BHUSAN SIROMANI 105647 SH. RAVI KUMAR

133157 SH. RAVI PRAKASH 23676 SH. RAVIKANT SHARMA

15470 SH. RAVINDAR KUMAR NAGAR 99783 SH. RAVINDRA CHOUDHARY

48793 SH. RAVINDRA KHANDELWAL 17932 SH. RAVINDRA KUMAR GUPTA

83462 SH. RAVINDRA KUMAR PARETA 9351 SH. RAVINDRA KUMAR VIJAY

28803 KUM. REENA JAIN 72704 KUM. REENA SHARMA

72592 KUM. REKHA DEVI 115534 SMT. RENU DUBEY

57891 SMT. RENU MEDATWAL 33113 KUM. RENU TYAGI

73346 KUM. RENUKA GAUTAM 68909 KUM. RICHA SHUKLA

108386 SH. RIPUDAMAN SINGH 114197 SH. RISHABH KUMAR JAIN

24073 SH. RISHI RAJ NAGAR 32761 SH. RITESH BHASIN

98857 SH. RITESH GURJAR 109644 SH. RITESH KUMAR GAUTAM

34103 SH. RITESH KUMAR SAXENA 45693 SH. RITESH MEWARA

68474 SMT. RITU KAUSHIK 101864 KUM. RITU RATHORE

105890 KUM. RIYA SHARMA 25123 SH. RIYAZ AHMED

132267 SH. ROHIT DADHICH 112524 SH. ROHIT GAUTAM

83111 SH. ROHIT JAIN 99393 SH. ROHIT KUMAR PANJWANI

79145 SH. ROHIT KUMAR PARETA 48431 SH. ROHIT PATHAK

117906 SH. ROHIT RANIWAL 70440 SH. ROHIT SAINI



116324 SH. ROHIT SHRINGI 36761 SH. ROHIT SINGH

135358 SH. ROHIT VERMA 76888 SH. RONAK ANAND

26608 SH. ROOP CHAND SHARMA 24118 SH. ROOP NARAYAN SISODIA

68042 SMT. ROOPA GARG 27325 SH. ROOPESH KUMAR SHRINGI

55436 SMT. RUBINA ALAM 78374 KUM. RUCHI DAYAL

26708 SMT. RUCHIRA MAHESHARI 115128 KUM. RUKHSAR

116805 KUM. RUPA DAS 99269 SH. RUPESH CHHETIJA

'S'

53862 SH. SABIR HUSSAIN ANSARI 86616 SH. SACHIN JHA

32738 SH. SACHIN KUMAR JAIN 113915 SH. SACHIN PANDEY

7814 SH. SAEED AHMED KHAN 113526 SH. SAGAR MEENA

120387 SH. SAGNIK SHARMA 115786 SH. SAHIB PREET SINGH GUJRAL

104535 SH. SAHIL VERMA 22568 SH. SAIFUDDIN ANSARI

116607 SH. SAJID KHAN 118992 SH. SAJID QURESHI

109146 SH. SAKSHAM SHARMA 76116 SH. SALAHUDDIN  SIDDIQUI

16499 SH. SALAUDDIN ZINDRAN 70334 SH. SALIL GAUTAM

15248 SH. SALIM MOHD. KHAN 70075 SH. SALIMUDDIN QAZI

119086 KUM. SALONI KARN 119350 SH. SAMIR KHAN

18923 SH. SAMIUDDIN 88238 KUM. SAMPADA GAUTAM

19003 SH. SAMPURANAND RAI 15586 SH. SANDEEP JAIN

69568 SH. SANDEEP JANGID 33233 SH. SANDEEP KUMAR GARG

72891 SH. SANDEEP KUMAR SAIN 96465 SH. SANDEEP RELWANI

65542 SH. SANEEM AHMAD 14976 KUM. SANGEETA BARJATIYA

64888 KUM. SANGEETA KUMARI 78001 KUM. SANGEETA NORAWAT

13630 SH. SANGRAM SINGH SOLANKI 92559 KUM. SANIYA KHANAM

80544 SH. SANJAY JAISWAL 42210 SH. SANJAY KUAMR VIJAY

23436 SH. SANJAY KUMAR DADHICH 73102 SH. SANJAY KUMAR GARG

73091 SH. SANJAY MATHUR 32477 SH. SANJAY PATODI

24115 SH. SANJAY PRADHAN 19169 SH. SANJAY RATHORE

23684 SH. SANJAY SHARMA 28165 SH. SANJAY SHARMA

41637 SH. SANJAY SHUKLA 119343 SH. SANJAY SINGH

14013 SH. SANJEEV KUMAR JAIN 42879 SH. SANJEEV KUMAR SAXENA

75858 SH. SANJEEV RAY 17084 SH. SANJEEV SHARMA

24757 SH. SANJEEV VIAJY 81485 SH. SANKALP AGRAWAL

62826 KUM. SANTOSH 112829 SMT. SANTOSH DUA

28879 SH. SANTOSH KUMAR CHAUDHARY 8708 SH. SANTOSH KUMAR SAXENA

91808 SH. SAPAN SONI 31333 KUM. SAPNA PAREEK

106057 KUM. SAPNA TIWARI 41730 SH. SARFARAZ HUSSAIN ANSARI

43369 KUM. SARIKA AGRAWAL 82502 KUM. SARIKA SINGH

68606 KUM. SARITA SUMAN 10731 SMT. SARLA SHARMA

89352 KUM. SAROJ DEVI KOLI 77893 SH. SARTAJ ALAM KHAN

7203 SH. SATENDER BIR SINGH UPPAL 64195 SH. SATEYENDRA KUMAR CHATURVEDI

7187 SH. SATISH KUMAR BAKSHI 15078 SH. SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

109556 SH. SATISH KUMAR SWAMI 24090 SH. SATVINDER SINGH

7311 SH. SATYA NARAIN SUMAN 22320 SH. SATYA NARAYAN

65330 SH. SATYA NARAYAN DOBWAL 56808 SH. SATYA NARAYAN MALI

70224 SH. SATYA NARAYAN RAJORA 28520 SH. SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA

73854 SH. SATYA NARAYAN YADVENDU 8894 SH. SATYA PRAKASH GAUTAM

46870 SH. SATYA PRAKASH RATHORE 119094 SH. SATYAM PAREEK

58058 SH. SATYAVEER SINGH CHOUHAN 49894 SH. SATYENDER KUMAR

114279 SH. SATYENDRA GOTHANIA 75867 SH. SATYENDRA KUMAR

67372 SH. SATYENDRA SINGH SISODIA 89880 SH. SATYINDER SINGH BATRA

62007 SH. SATYNARAYAN MEGHWAL 117739 SH. SAURABH BANSAL

104703 SH. SAURABH GOSWAMI 78328 SH. SAURABH SHRINGI

54051 SH. SAURABH SUMAN 98603 SH. SAURAV KOCHETA

58527 KUM. SAVITA TANDON 29756 SH. SAWAN KUMAR

118362 KUM. SAYAMA TAMKEEN 65557 KUM. SAYYED SHEFTA PARVEEN

54490 KUM. SEEMA AGRAWAL 30560 SMT. SEEMA SAXENA

71907 KUM. SEEMA VAISHNAV 64752 SMT. SHABANA KHAN



60997 KUM. SHABANA PARVIN 68284 KUM. SHABANAM

92431 KUM. SHABINA ANJUM 41695 SH. SHADAB AHAMED KHAN

81714 KUM. SHAFIKA BEE 6028 SH. SHAHABUDDIN GAURI

63385 SH. SHAHANWAZ KHAN 56525 SH. SHAHAZAD ALI KHAN

59544 KUM. SHAHIDA BANO 86006 SH. SHAHNAWAJ ANSARI

32439 SH. SHAHNAWAZ AHMED KHAN 58146 SH. SHAHNAWAZ KHAN

116396 SH. SHAHRUKH 118565 SH. SHAIFUL KHAN

63383 SH. SHAIK WASEEM AHMED 86989 SH. SHAIKH JAHID KURESHI

64764 SH. SHAIKH MANJOOR ALI 52258 KUM. SHAILAJA SHARMA

114084 SH. SHAILENDRA SINGH 28076 SH. SHAILESH JAIN

16288 SH. SHAILESH KUMAR JAIN 102013 SH. SHAILESH KUMAR SHARMA

17643 SH. SHAILESH KUMAR SHARMA 71452 SH. SHAILESH VIJAY

110663 KUM. SHAILY JAIN 19117 SH. SHAKIR HUSSAIN KHAN

44874 KUM. SHAKTI SHARMA 65739 SMT. SHAKUNTLA KANWAR

40208 SMT. SHALINI CHAUDHARY 58696 KUM. SHALINI CHAUHAN

75939 KUM. SHALINI SHARMA 85376 SMT. SHALINI SINGN

132730 KUM. SHALU MEHTA 43846 SMT. SHALU VAISHNAV

23895 SH. SHAMBHU DAYAL 15228 SH. SHAMBHU DAYAL VIJAY

39566 SH. SHAMBHU SONI 62098 SH. SHANAWAZ ALI

79671 SH. SHANKAR LAL MARMAT 75650 SH. SHANTANU SINGH PARMAR

14296A SMT. SHANTI KULMI 5851 SH. SHARAD JAIN

16508 SH. SHARAWAN KUMAR SONI 19337 KUM. SHARMILLA JAIN

62622 SH. SHASHANK KUMAR 117295 SH. SHASHI BHUSHAN GUPTA

20855 SMT. SHASHI DEVI JAIN 98475 SH. SHASHI KANT KAHAR

15272 SH. SHASHI PRAKASH SORAL 13121 SH. SHEEL KUMAR BIRLA

86810 KUM. SHEELA 59314 KUM. SHEELA SHARMA

68970 KUM. SHEENA PARAVEEN 119360 SH. SHEETAL PRAKASH MEENA

25185 SH. SHEKHAR MERATWAL 101612 SH. SHEROJ ALI

98759 KUM. SHIKHA MISHRA 59798 SMT. SHIKHA SHARMA

99282 KUM. SHILPA GARG 40708 KUM. SHILPI AGRAWAL

96434 KUM. SHILPI RANAWAT 79096 KUM. SHIMLA KUMARI

114412 KUM. SHINA KHAN 72097 KUM. SHIPRA NIMBEL

45869 KUM. SHIREESHA SHARMA 70326 SH. SHIRISH GAUTAM

65581 SH. SHIV  SHANKAR SHARMA 11939 SH. SHIV NARAIN NAGAR

3695 SH. SHIV NARAYAN VERMA 108251 SH. SHIV PRASAD

80000 SH. SHIV PRASAD ARYA 87064 SH. SHIV PRATAP SINGH NARUKA

59506 SH. SHIV RAJ NAGAR 36764 SH. SHIV SHAKTI SINGH

82792 KUM. SHIVALI KATARA 109118 SH. SHIVAM GOYAL

106909 KUM. SHIVANGI LOHOMI 114897 KUM. SHIVANGI TYAGI

99691 KUM. SHIVANI CHATURVEDI 109100 KUM. SHIVANI SEN

75921 SH. SHIVPRATAP YADAV 114200 SH. SHIVRAJ SINGH SOLANKI

54766 KUM. SHOBHA JAJRA 40553 KUM. SHORINA BAGAM

31363 SH. SHREE NATH SHARMA 3225 SH. SHREE RAM MEHTA

118199 KUM. SHREYA BHOOTRA 88264 KUM. SHRUTI SHARMA

37573 SMT. SHUBHA 113556 SH. SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY

24662 SH. SHUJAUDDIN KHAN 37434 KUM. SHWETA KAUSHIK

47960 KUM. SHWETA SHRINGI 35135 KUM. SHWETA VIJAYVARGIA

5042 SH. SHYAM BEHARI PATHAK 20501 SH. SHYAM BIHARI

7207 SH. SHYAM KUMAR GUPTA 10903 SH. SHYAM LAL SHARMA

3836 SH. SHYAM LAL SUMAN 54782 SH. SHYAM MANOHAR CHOUDHARY

15259 SH. SHYAM SUNDER JHALANI 68918 KUM. SHYAMA YADAV

67423 SH. SIKANDRA SINGH CHANDEL 114958 KUM. SIMRAN ADVANI

101081 SMT. SIMRAN SINGH MEENA 64095 SH. SITA RAM MURADIA

28556 KUM. SITA SAMARIYA 51088 KUM. SITAL PATIL

105804 KUM. SIVANI GOSWAMI 113700 KUM. SNEHA JAIN

86001 SH. SOBRAN SINGH MEENA 57834 SH. SOHAN LAL

25973 SH. SOHAN LAL GUPTA 108830 SH. SOMIT VYAS

99678 KUM. SOMYA VIJAYVARGIYA 20165 KUM. SONA MANSUKHANI

83034 SMT. SONA VIJAY 83646 KUM. SONAL SHARMA



61983 KUM. SONAL VIJAYVARGIYA 80865 KUM. SONAM KUMARI

80099 KUM. SONI KUMARI 39226 SMT. SONIYA ARORA

102319 SH. SONU 75661 SH. SONU KHANDELWAL

78344 SH. SONU MAHAWAR 64224 SH. SONU PRAKASH

101626 SH. SORAV 44942 SH. SOURABH KUMAR TIWARI

108200 SH. SOURABH PRAKASH SHARMA 40401 SMT. SUBHADRA GUPTA

78761 KUM. SUBREENA ANSARI 69477 SH. SUDEEP ARORA

26356 SH. SUDHIR NARAYAN TRIPATHI 117383 SH. SUGAR SINGH JATAV

130168 KUM. SUHASINI SINGH 112880 SH. SUJEET SWAMI

119819 KUM. SUKHDEEP KAUR 26442 SH. SUKVINDER SINGH CHAWLA

42896 SMT. SULOCHANA SHARMA 98152 SH. SULTAN

106534 KUM. SUMAN CHOUDHARY 29051 SMT. SUMAN KHANDELWAL

64432 KUM. SUMAN KUMARI 103127 KUM. SUMAN LATA MEHRA

33165 SMT. SUMAN TYAGI 116289 SH. SUMER KUMAR PANKAJ

42011 SH. SUMIT ANAND VASHISHTHA 58174 KUM. SUMITRA KUMAWAT

29646 SMT. SUMITRA SHARMA 117869 SH. SUNDARAM GOSWAMI

40854 SH. SUNIL DUBEY 33575 SH. SUNIL HATILA

19152 SH. SUNIL KARODIWAL 20986 SH. SUNIL KUMAR GAUR

109528 SH. SUNIL KUMAR VERMANI 11861 SH. SUNIL MAHRISH

96428 SH. SUNIL VERMA 21791 SMT. SUNITA JAIN

27182 SMT. SUNITA JAIN 3086A SMT. SUNITA SINGH

117236 KUM. SUPRIYA KANWAR 103366 KUM. SURABHI JAIN MARWARA

35814 SH. SURAJ MAL SANKHLA 115010 SH. SURAJ PRAKASH MATAI

10105 SH. SURAJ SINGH YADAV 98175 SH. SURAJ VERMA

111320 SH. SURENDAR KUMAR 41187 SH. SURENDER KUMAR

39460 SH. SURENDER SINGH 78971 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR

112454 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR DIXIT 67587 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR KALIA

5575 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR MAHESHWARI 23989 SH. SURENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA

72212 SH. SURENDRA SHARMA 7279 SH. SURENDRA SHARMA

86792 SH. SURENDRA SINGH BHATI 28089 SH. SURENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT

79278 SH. SURESH CHAND MEENA 57170 SH. SURESH CHAND TOSHNIWAL

5342 SH. SURESH CHANDRA MATHUR 98407 SH. SURESH KUMAR MAHAWER

112820 SH. SURESH KUMAR NAYAK 23037 SH. SURESH KUMAR SHARMA

65818 SH. SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 20289 SH. SURESH KUMAR SHRINGI

51204 SH. SURESH KUMAR VAISHNAV 28700 SH. SURESH KUMAR VERMA

60327 SH. SURESH KUMAR VERMA 20044 SH. SURESH SHARMA

83452 SH. SURYA KANT SHARMA 37481 SMT. SUSHMA AGARWAL

95293 SMT. SWAPNA KUMARI 16375 SMT. SWAPNA MEHROTRA

32357 SH. SWATANTRA KUMAR 94280 KUM. SWATI CHATURVEDI

81800 KUM. SWATI JAIN 52697 KUM. SWATI KHATRI

104862 KUM. SWATI SHARMA 37279 SH. SYED TANVEER AHMED

'T'

93969 KUM. TABASSUM 106075 SH. TADEEB JAVED KHAN

98784 SH. TANUJ JAIN 95946 KUM. TANUPRIYA GUPTA

112466 SMT. TANVEER AKHTAR ANSARI 127500 KUM. TANVI JAIN

67613 SH. TANWAR SINGH 105372 SH. TAPESHWAR SINGH BHATI

84831 KUM. TARANNUM 115926 KUM. TARANNUM ZAFAR

54333 KUM. TARIK BEGAM MANSURI 108307 SH. TARUN KUMAR SHARMA

116693 SH. TARUN SINGH SONI 59035 SH. TARUN SRIVASTAVA

110680 SH. TARUN VISHAVAS 65018 KUM. TASHKEEN KHAN

86070 SH. TAUSEEF HUSSAIN 61635 SMT. TEENA SHARMA

72913 KUM. TEENA SUMAN 97204 KUM. TEENA TALESARA

118246 KUM. TEENAKSHI KUNWAR 117515 SH. TEHSEEN AKHTAR

4134 SH. TEJ MAL JAIN 58736 SH. TEJ SINGH DHABHAI

68757 SH. TEJENDRA SINGH 76629 SH. TILAKRAJ KASHYAP

58363 SH. TOFIK AHAMAD 118760 SH. TOHID RAZA MANSURI

78618 SH. TOLA RAM GUJAR 28633A SMT. TRAPTI NAHTA

45619 SH. TRILOK CHAND CHORASIYA 34566 SH. TRIPTI GAURAV BAHETI

83667 KUM. TRIPTI HADA 92105 KUM. TULSI KESWANI



117072 SH. TUSHAR BAIRAGI

'U'

132058 SH. UDIT GUPTA 58123 SH. ULLAS SHARMA

92220 SMT. UMA NAMDEV 51280 SH. UMAKANT VERMA

64677 SH. UMESH CHANDRA SHARMA 118897 SH. UMESH KUMAR

54934 SH. UMESH KUMAR KAPOOR 87115 SH. UMESH KUMAR LAKSHKAR

98196 SH. UMESH KUMAR MEENA 115373 KUM. UNNATI SHARMA

101440 SH. UPDESH SINGH 119298 SH. UPENDRA NAGAR

45983 SH. UPENDRA SINGH RATHOD 128153 KUM. URVASHI

119092 KUM. USHA SOLANKI 101852 SH. UTKARSH DUBEY

53895 SH. UTPAL SHARMA 5574 SH. UTTAM CHAND KHANDELWAL

'V'

61715 SH. VAIBHAV SHARMA 76657 SH. VAIBHAV SHARMA

76243 KUM. VANDANA MAHAWAR 41434 KUM. VANDANA NAGAR

23774 SH. VANIT GUPTA 135059 KUM. VARSHA BHADORIYA

116651 KUM. VARSHA GAUTTAM 41004 KUM. VARSHA HADA

117343 KUM. VARSHA RANI 104806 SMT. VARSHA SHARMA

68070 SH. VARUN AGARWAL 53112 SH. VASEEM KHAN

86525 SH. VED PRAKASH BHAGYA 73081 SH. VED PRAKASH GUPTA

50633 SH. VED PRAKASH NAGAR 31034 SMT. VEENA VIJAY

17619 SH. VERGELIOUS HARRY 11917 SH. VIDHYA SHANKER GOSWAMI

35308 SH. VIJAY CHAUHAN 20540 SH. VIJAY KACHHAWA

68603 KUM. VIJAY KIRAN 118393 SH. VIJAY KUMAR

51203 SH. VIJAY KUMAR 24560 SH. VIJAY KUMAR JEMAN

6480 SH. VIJAY KUMAR KHANNA 51482 SH. VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

48983 SH. VIJAY KUMAR VERMA 21407 SMT. VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA

51086 SH. VIJAY PANDEY 72398 SH. VIJAY RIJWANI

80616 SH. VIJAY SHARMA 30279 SH. VIJAY SINGHAL

76672 SH. VIJAY SUMAN 98485 SH. VIJAY VISHWAS

17106 SH. VIJENDER GAUR 18275 SH. VIJENDRA SINGH

63020 SH. VIKAS ASAWAT 22413 SH. VIKAS JAIN

119715 SH. VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA 63077 SH. VIKAS MEENA

102486 SH. VIKAS PATHAK 79128 SH. VIKAS SAXENA

106685 SH. VIKAS SHARMA 98697 SH. VIKAS SUMAN

115080 SH. VIKASH KALWAR 79075 SH. VIKRAM KUMAR JABDOLIYA

98296 SH. VIKRAM PRASAD 32736 SH. VIKRAM SINGH TANWAR

6352 SH. VIMAL KUMAR JAIN 85940 SH. VIMAL SETHI

105949 SH. VIMANYU NAGAR 14702 SMT. VIMLA AGARWAL

77878 SH. VINAY KUMAR JAIN 97975 SH. VINAYAK  SAHU

114894 SH. VINAYAK VIJAY 41447 SH. VINEET AGRAWAL

69578 SH. VINIT KUMAR VIJAY 78349 KUM. VINITA JODIYA

119828 KUM. VINITA MEHRA 71973 KUM. VINITA NIMBEL

21247 SH. VINOD BHATNAGAR 35022 SH. VINOD KASHYAP

101441 SH. VINOD KUMAR 58408 SH. VINOD KUMAR

101854 SH. VINOD KUMAR BERWA 11063 SH. VINOD KUMAR CHOBE

76957 SH. VINOD KUMAR GOCHER 46907 SH. VINOD KUMAR YADAV

11304 SH. VIPIN BAPNA 104905 SH. VIPIN SHARMA

52367 SH. VIPUL SHARMA 109594 SMT. VIRAL VIKRANT

9191 SH. VIRENDRA JAIN 62099 KUM. VIRENDRA KANWAR SOLANKI

3693 SH. VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN 15266 SH. VIRENDRA KUMAR RATHORE

9365 SH. VIRENDRA KUMAR SAXENA 13629 SH. VIRENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN

11663 SH. VIRENDRA SINGH HADA 42516 SH. VIRENDRA SINGH PANWAR

35922 SH. VIRENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT 20553 SH. VIRENDRA SINGH SONI

62443 SH. VISHAL DUBEY 119811 SH. VISHAL GAUTAM

69808 SH. VISHAL JOSHI 116690 SH. VISHAL RATHORE

38667 SH. VISHAL SINGH CHOUHAN 80036 SH. VISHAL SONI

73074 SH. VISHNU KUMAR 108603 SH. VISHNU PRAJAPATI

118284 SH. VISHNU SEN 51358 SH. VISHNU SHANKAR RATHORE

13576 SH. VISHVA JEET SHARMA 117607 SH. VISHVA RAJ SINGH HADA



26221 SH. VISHVAJEET SINGH HADA 56279 SH. VISHWA MITER ISSER

110323 SH. VISHWAS SHAKTAWAT 116327 SH. VIVEK AGARWAL

113837 SH. VIVEK MEENA 17859 SH. VIVEK NANDWANA

102942 SH. VIVEK TIWARI

'W'

13794 SH. WAHID ALI KHAN 76242 SH. WASIM RAZA

'Y'

58801 SH. YAGYA NARAYAN SINGH 62833 SH. YAKINUDDIN

108998 SH. YASH KUMAR NAGAR 72538 SH. YASHVEER SINGH

64936 SH. YASHWANT SINGH HADA 32151A SH. YASHWANT SINGH YADAV

16542 SH. YASHWANT VIJAY 52421 SH. YOGENDRA DHAMANI

18294 SH. YOGENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 33928 SH. YOGENDRA KUMAR MISHRA

50144 SH. YOGENDRA SINOR 23728 SH. YOGESH GUPTA

48542 SH. YOGESH KHANDELWAL 80666 SH. YOGESH KUMAR

23928 SH. YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA 82905 SH. YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA

78888 SH. YOGESH MATA 76045 SH. YOGESH MEENA

116124 SH. YOGESH SAINI 108932 SH. YOGESH SHARMA

8679 SH. YOGESHWAR SORAL 88636 KUM. YOGITA JAIN

82836 KUM. YOGITA SHARMA 72348 SH. YUVRAJ

110162 SH. YUVRAJ SHARMA 67441 SH. YUVRAJ SINGH HADA

'Z'

21597 SH. ZAKIR HUSSAIN 12166 SH. ZAMIRUDDIN ASLAM

48063 KUM. ZEBUNNISA ANSARI 114495 SH. ZUBAIR KHAN

103956 SH. ZULFIKAR HUSSAIN
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL VOTER => 1966
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________



THE BAR COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT CAMPUS, JHALAMAND, JODHPUR
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2885 R/382/1964 SH.GULAB SINGH

386, MALA ROAD

KOTA JUNCTION - DISTT. KOTA

22/12/1964

2929 R/22/1965 SH.NARENDRA SINGH

MANIK BHAWAN , GUMAPURA

KOTA

23/02/1965

3225 R/56/1967 SH.SHREE RAM MEHTA

2-C-1,MAHAVEER NAGAR III

KOTA

19/03/1967

3305 R/136/1967 SH.MOHAN CHANDRA JOSHI

AMAR NIVAS DADABARI

2 RAC GATE

HANUMAN NAGAR

KOTA

05/07/1967

3458 R/64/1968 SH.RAM PRASAD NAGAR

4-F-6, VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

20/02/1968

3558 R/164/1968 SH.LILADHAR AGARWAL

1-K-30, VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

08/04/1968

3592 R/198/1968 SH.RAVI BHUSAN SIROMANI

11-B, RAJ BHAWAN COLONY

CIVIL LINES

KOTA

07/05/1968

3693 R/299/1968 SH.VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN

SHREE SYSTEM CHENBER

190, SHOPPING CENTER

KOTA

04/08/1968

3695 R/301/1968 SH.SHIV NARAYAN VERMA

M.P.B.88 MAHAVEER NAGAR

IST

KOTA

04/08/1968
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3836 R/442/1968 SH.SHYAM LAL SUMAN

38 TILAK NAGAR

NEAR CHHAWANI CHORIA

KOTA

06/10/1968

3979 R/5/1969 SH.MADAN LAL PATODI

38, EXTENSION,

BALLABH NAGAR

KOTA

29/01/1969

4064 R/90/1969 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD THADA

7-B-19, MAHAVEER NAGAR

KOTA

10/08/1969

4134 R/161/1969 SH.TEJ MAL JAIN

124 AGRASEN BAZAR

KOTA

26/10/1969

4161 R/188/1969 SH.RAM KALYAN SHARMA

SHASTRI NAGAR,446

DADA BARI

KOTA

19/12/1969

4206 R/33/1970 SH.DWARKA LAL NAGAR

H.NO. 621, CHHAWANI CHORAYA

CHHAWANI ROAD

KOTA

01/03/1970

4691 R/19/1972 SH.KRISHAN MOHAN SHARMA

6-A27 MAHAVEER NAGAR

EXT-TEEN BATTI CHORAYA KOTA9

KOTA

05/02/1972

4696 R/24/1972 SH.MOHAN LAL MADATWAL

MANOJ MARG VIDHYA VIHAR

NEAR ARMY GATE

STATION ROAD

KOTA JN. - DISTT. KOTA

05/02/1972

4804 R/132/1972 SH.RADHESHYAM AGESHWAR

2-C, VALLABH BARI

GUMANPURA

KOTA

29/08/1972

4851 R/179/1972 SH.DINESH KUMAR RAWAL

NEAR GIRLS H.SEC. SCHOOL

RAWAL HOSUE

SHRIPURA

KOTA

16/09/1972
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4951 R/279/1972 SH.PANCHU LAL

330 DOSTPURA ,CIVIL LINES

KOTA

15/12/1972

4981 R/309/1972 SH.PRATAP SINGH HADA

64, SHOPPING CENTER

KOTA

30/12/1972

4988 R/316/1972 SH.MAHESH SETHI

3-C, SHOPPING CENTER

KOTA

30/12/1972

5042 R/50/1973 SH.SHYAM BEHARI PATHAK

122 SHOPPING CENTRE

FURNI TURE MARKET

KOTA

11/05/1973

5197 R/205/1973 SH.RAM SWARUP SHARMA

SURESH SADAN

NAYAPURA CIRCLE

KOTA

10/11/1973

5342 R/45/1974 SH.SURESH CHANDRA MATHUR

ABHINANDAN

OPP. H.N. 107, BALLABH BARI

DISTT. KOTA

16/02/1974

5574 R/277/1974 SH.UTTAM CHAND KHANDELWAL

HOUSE NO. 458

MODI COLLEGE ROAD

DADABADI EXTENSION

KOTA

04/11/1974

5575 R/278/1974 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR MAHESHWARI

SHRI SHARDA SADAN

CHHAWANI ROAD

KOTA

04/11/1974

5576 R/279/1974 SH.JAGDISH CHANDRA NANDWANA

163 B

TALWANDI

KOTA

04/11/1974

5827 R/126/1975 SH.DHARAM PRAKASH KASLIWAL

ARYA SAMAJ ROAD

RAMPURA, VIJAY PARA

KOTA

15/03/1975
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5851 R/150/1975 SH.SHARAD JAIN

289-A,CHAMBEL GARDEN ROAD

DADABARI KOTA

DISTT. KOTA

15/03/1975

5863 R/162/1975 SH.KEDAR LAL BHARDWAJ

22/45 , MOKHAPARA

KELHUNI POL

KOTA

08/04/1975

5902 R/201/1975 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH CHANDRAWAT

63, POULTRY ESTATE

AKELGARH

RAWAT BHATA ROAD

KOTA

12/07/1975

5909 R/208/1975 SH.MADAN MOHAN SHARMA

H.NO-134-A MANGAL NIWAS

VALLABH BARI  GUMANPURA

KOTA

12/07/1975

5931 R/230/1975 SH.RADHEY SHYAM MITTAL

1-DHA-4, DADABARI

KOTA

23/08/1975

6028 R/327/1975 SH.SHAHABUDDIN GAURI

3-BA-33-34 VIGYAN NAGAR

NAYAPURA

KOTA

28/10/1975

6312 R/147/1976 SH.BRAHMA NAND SHARMA

180, LADPURA

KOTA

24/03/1976

6352 R/187/1976 SH.VIMAL KUMAR JAIN

134/2, VALLABHBARI

NEAR AKANSHA HOUSE

GUMANPURA

KOTA

03/05/1976

6480 R/315/1976 SH.VIJAY KUMAR KHANNA

369 RETWALI   NEAR GODAM

KAITHUNI POL

DISTT. KOTA

12/08/1976

6571 R/406/1976 SH.RAJENDRA PRASAD MATHUR

H.N. 312 LADPURA

KARBALA ROAD

KOTA

03/09/1976
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6615 R/450/1976 SH.CHITRANJAN KUMAR JAIN

108, LADPURA

KOTA

17/09/1976

6788 R/623/1976 SH.MOHAN LAL RAO

148 NEAR CHHOTI SAMADHI

RAMPURA

KOTA

09/11/1976

6832 R/667/1976 SH.DEENA NATH GALAV

H.NO.-6D14, MAHAVEER NAGAR 3

KOTA

17/11/1976

7187 R/218/1977 SH.SATISH KUMAR BAKSHI

OPP. PETROL PUMP

(MANOJ TAKIES)

STATION ROAD

KOTA

09/08/1977

7203 R/234/1977 SH.SATENDER BIR SINGH UPPAL

374, SHASHTRI NAGAR

DADA BARI

KOTA

05/09/1977

7207 R/238/1977 SH.SHYAM KUMAR GUPTA

501, ANNPURANA APARTMENT

SASHATI NAGAR

DADABARI

KOTA

05/09/1977

7244 R/275/1977 SH.ISHAQ MOHD.

1-B-35, TALWANDI COMMERCE

COLLEGE, MAIN ROAD

KOTA

05/09/1977

7256 R/287/1977 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR GUPTA

90-VALLABH BARI

GUMANPURA

KOTA

05/09/1977

7279 R/310/1977 SH.SURENDRA SHARMA

48, OLD R.T.O. LANE

BARAN ROAD,SARSWATI COLONY

KOTA

18/09/1977

7287 R/318/1977 SH.BHAGWATI BALLABH SHARMA

SHRI MAD BHAGWAT -A4 DEVLI

KRISHAN VIHAR A-4

DEVLIAURAB ROAD

KOTA

18/09/1977
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7311 R/342/1977 SH.SATYA NARAIN SUMAN

K-10, JAWAHAR NAGAR

SHREE RAM MANDIR MARG

KOTA

28/09/1977

7425 R/456/1977 SH.BHIM SINGH YADAV

H.NO.178, KASTOORI

PRATAP NAGAR

DADA BARI

KOTA

08/10/1977

7483 R/514/1977 SH.RAMA KANT LOHIYA

C/8, GAYATRI VIHAR

BAJRANG NAGAR

KOTA

06/11/1977

7506 R/537/1977 SH.HARDHIR SINGH GANGWALA

2, NEEL KAMAL

GORDHANPURA CIRCLE

DISTT. KOTA

06/11/1977

7564 R/595/1977 SH.ARUN KUMAR JAIN

12 PROFESSOR COLONY

OPP. CHAMAN HOTEL

NAYAPURA

KOTA

27/11/1977

7574 R/605/1977 SH.RAM SWAROOP SHRINGI

465, NEAR GURUDWARA

CHAWANI

KOTA

27/11/1977

7591 R/622/1977 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN

FLAT F/3

23 PROFESSOR COLONY

NAYAPURA

KOTA

27/11/1977

7631 R/662/1977 SH.KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA

1-I-2 MAHAVEER.NAGAR. EXTN

KOTA

10/12/1977

7697 R/21/1978 SH.JAI PRAKASH SHARMA

115, NAYAPURA

NEAR GANESH BWERU,

SABJI MANDI

KOTA

14/01/1978

7814 R/138/1978 SH.SAEED AHMED KHAN

3 B 39, VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

11/03/1978
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7842 R/166/1978 SH.GOPAL LAL JAIN

13/135 SHASTRI MARKET

AGARSAIN BAZAR

KOTA

11/03/1978

8220 R/544/1978 SH.DINESH RAI DWIVEDI

1-A, SHIVAM RESIDENCY

6- TEACHERS COLONY

GUMANPURA

KOTA

03/12/1978

8233 R/557/1978 SH.PREM PRAKASH GUPTA

K-11,JAWAHAR NAGAR

KOTA

03/12/1978

8294 R/46/1979 SH.ANSAR ALI

QURESHI BUILDING, NEAR GOVT.

DISPENSERY, BHIMGANJ MANDI

RANGPUR ROAD

KOTA

07/01/1979

8341 R/93/1979 SH.DINESH SINGH SISODIA

11/5 BEHIND KANARA BANK

SARASWATI COLONY

BARAN ROAD NAYAPURA

KOTA

07/01/1979

8516 R/268/1979 SH.NARESH KUMAR JAIN

D-9 BALLABH BARI

KOTA

07/02/1979

8679 R/431/1979 SH.YOGESHWAR SORAL

28A KENAL ROAD NEAR TILAK SCHO

OL BORKHERA

KOTA

14/06/1979

8708 R/460/1979 SH.SANTOSH KUMAR SAXENA

1-B-39, S.F.S. TALWANDI

KOTA

19/08/1979

8828 R/580/1979 SH.AHEMED USSAIN

D-32, VALLABH BARI

KOTA

27/10/1979

8843 R/595/1979 SH.RAM PRASAD PUROHIT

TRIGUNAYAT BHAWAN

NEAR BATA SHOWROOM

KOTARY GUMANPURA ROAD

GUMANPURA - DISTT. KOTA

10/11/1979
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8894 R/646/1979 SH.SATYA PRAKASH GAUTAM

HOUSE NO.10

UIT SCHEME

KUNHARI

KOTA

25/11/1979

9046 R/15/1980 SH.MANOHAR SINGH

H.N. 17/46 BHERU GUDRI

PATAN POLE,  BRIJRAJPURA

DISTT. KOTA

10/01/1980

9099 R/68/1980 SH.CHAITANIYA SWAROOP SHARMA

4-R-1, DADABARI EXTN.

KOTA

10/01/1980

9191 R/160/1980 SH.VIRENDRA JAIN

1 C-23 ,S.F.S., TALWANDI

KOTA

16/03/1980

9306 R/275/1980 SH.BHAIRAV CHAND MALVIYA

1/259,G.T. BASANT VIHAR

KOTA

03/05/1980

9351 R/320/1980 SH.RAVINDRA KUMAR VIJAY

4-H-11,TALWANDI

KOTA

08/06/1980

9360 R/329/1980 SH.DHARAM CHAND JAIN

360 A, TALWANDI

DISTT. KOTA

08/06/1980

9365 R/334/1980 SH.VIRENDRA KUMAR SAXENA

2-B,RAMESHWAR SADAN

CIVIL LINES

KOTA

08/06/1980

9385 R/354/1980 SH.NARENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT

782 BASANT VIHAR

KOTA

08/06/1980

9412 R/381/1980 SH.KRIPA SHANKAR SHRINGI

13, GULAB BAGH CANAL ROAD

KOTA

26/07/1980
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9627 R/42/1981 SH.NAZIMUDDIN SIDDIQUE

NEAR ANJUMAN ISLAMIYA SCHOOL

WARD CHAND GHATA

KOTA

18/01/1981

9655A R/70A/1981 SH.OM PRAKASH

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

03/02/1981

9742 R/157A/1981 SMT.NIRUPAMA CHAUDHARY

NEAR SHIV TEMPLE,

PRATAP CHOK,

LADPURA

KOTA

21/02/1981

10105 R/520/1981 SH.SURAJ SINGH YADAV

13-PRATAP NAGAR 1ST

BORKHEDA

KOTA

09/08/1981

10126 R/541/1981 SH.HARI MOHAN SHARMA

HOUSE NO 592

NEEL KAMAL CHHAWANI

KOTA

09/08/1981

10215 R/630/1981 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH KHANDELWAL

2-N-35, TALWANDI

KOTA

27/09/1981

10224 R/639/1981 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH VERMA

1-B CIVIL LINE

KOTA

27/09/1981

10235 R/650/1981 SH.AMPI CHATTER

22, VALLBH NAGAR (EXT.)

KOTA

27/09/1981

10274 R/689/1981 SH.RAMESH KUMAR TIWARI

CHOPRA FARM

DADWADA

NEAR MANSWAR BUILDING

KOTA

06/12/1981

10289 R/704/1981 SH.DHAN RAJ SINGH CHAUHAN

CHAUHAN SADAN MUNICIPAL COLONY

ROAD, CHHAWANI

KOTA

06/12/1981
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10626 R/193/1982 SH.BHARAT SINGH HADA

H. NO.9, MAIN ROAD

NAYAPURA

KOTA

29/05/1982

10631 R/198/1982 SH.ASHGAR JAMIL KHAN

36-C WAQF NAGAR DADA BARI

KOTA

29/05/1982

10669 R/236/1982 SH.PREM KUMAR SINGH RATHORE

H.NO. 110, KAMLA UDHYAN

BUNDI ROAD

KOTA

29/05/1982

10706 R/273/1982 SH.PARMESHWAR DAYAL DADHICH

801,BASANT VIHAR

BLOOD BAN ROAD

KOTA

29/05/1982

10731 R/298/1982 SMT.SARLA SHARMA

H.NO.A-7,OLD BAGGI KHANA

BEHIND G.P.O. ,NAYA PURA

KOTA

29/05/1982

10779 R/346/1982 SH.ABDUL WAHEED KHAN

269, VIKRAM CHOWK

LADPURA

KOTA

03/07/1982

10790 R/357/1982 SH.KISHAN SINGH

35, JADAUN HOUSE

SHIV NAGAR, BARAN ROAD

OPP GOPAL VIHAR,NR CITY POLICE

KOTA

03/07/1982

10801 R/368/1982 SH.MOHD. IQBAL

JAMAL ROAD

KOTRI CHORAHA

KOTA

03/07/1982

10903 R/470/1982 SH.SHYAM LAL SHARMA

SHRI JAGNNATH BHAWAN

NEAR SINDHI DHARMSHALA

DADWARA

KOTA

22/08/1982

10920 R/487/1982 SH.KULDIP SINGH KAPOOR

B-3 ,196 SHIVAM APARTMENT

SABJIMANDI

GUMANAPRA

DISTT. KOTA

22/08/1982
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10991B R/558B/1982 SH.ABDUL SALAM KHAN

24, JAGAN VIHAR,

THEKDA ROAD

BORKHEDA

KOTA

25/08/1982

11014 R/581/1982 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA

2, PATRAKAR COLONY

MAHAVEER NAGAR - I

KOTA

04/09/1982

11061 R/628/1982 SH.RAGHUVENDRA PAL SINGH

KATLA HOUSE, CIVIL LINES

OLD DGGI KHANA

KOTA

02/10/1982

11063 R/630/1982 SH.VINOD KUMAR CHOBE

"CHOBE SADAN" SETHI ROAD

BEHIND GURAUDWARA

BHIMGANJ MANDI

KOTA

02/10/1982

11248 R/815/1982 SH.AMAR KRISHNA SHARMA

HOUSE NO. 96,

KAILASHPURI

GANESHPURA ROAD

KOTA

22/12/1982

11304 R/871/1982 SH.VIPIN BAPNA

BAHADUR BAZAR

KOTA

22/12/1982

11438 R/118/1983 SH.CHANDRA MOHAN SHARMA

2,KRISHNA ENCLAVE ,CIVIL LINES

KOTA

06/03/1983

11554 R/234/1983 SH.RAMAVATAR JOSHI

22/136 BIRLA MEDICAL KE PECHEE

KAITHUNI POLE

KOTA

21/04/1983

11663 R/343/1983 SH.VIRENDRA SINGH HADA

17, SHASTRI NAGAR,

DADAWARI

KOTA

06/08/1983

11777 R/457/1983 KUM.LAD KANWAR DIXIT

H.NO. 4 K 17

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

12/09/1983
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11861 R/541/1983 SH.SUNIL MAHRISH

1, PROFESSORS COLONY

NAYAPURA

KOTA

21/10/1983

11881 R/561/1983 SH.JAMIL AHMED

CHHOTI MASJID KE SAMNE,

SVFI SAHIM KE PEECHHE LADPPURA

KARBALA

DISTT. KOTA

13/11/1983

11917 R/597/1983 SH.VIDHYA SHANKER GOSWAMI

1477, SUBHASH NAGAR 2ND

ANANTPURA

KOTA

13/11/1983

11927 R/607/1983 SH.JAGDISH CHANDRA SONI

4-A-21 MAHAVEER NAGAR III

KOTA

13/11/1983

11939 R/619/1983 SH.SHIV NARAIN NAGAR

2-J-43 MAHAVEER NAGAR III RD

R.H.B.

KOTA

13/11/1983

11988 R/41/1984 SH.ASHOK KALRA

KAALRA PROPERTY, OPP. SBBJ

STATION ROAD

KOTA

21/01/1984

12166 R/219/1984 SH.ZAMIRUDDIN ASLAM

P.NO.6 R.K. NAGAR EXTENSION

BARAN ROAD POLICE LINE

DISTT. KOTA

30/03/1984

12248 R/301/1984 SH.BIRDHI LAL SHRINGI

NEAR KAMAL NIWAS CHHAWANI

SABJI MANDI

KOTA

08/07/1984

12383 R/436/1984 SH.DEVKI NANDAN SHARMA

VILL. SOGARIA

DISTT. KOTA

07/09/1984

12602 R/56/1985 SH.NARESH SHARMA

130-A, SHAKTI NAGAR

DADABARI

KOTA

23/02/1985
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12788 R/242/1985 SH.JAGDISH KUMAR KHANDELWAL

65-B PRAKRALI BEHIND GUMANPURA

POLICE CHOWKI BALLABH BARI

KOTA

24/08/1985

12827 R/281/1985 SH.MADAN LAL GUPTA

H.NO. 509, MAHAVEER NAGAR 2ND

KOTA

19/10/1985

12833 R/287/1985 SH.CHANDAR SHEKHAR SHARMA

H.N. 4/21 SHRIPURA WEST

KAITHUNI POLE

KOTA

19/10/1985

12857 R/311/1985 SH.POORAN MAL SHARMA

A-21 GAYATRI VIHAR POLICE LINE

CANAL ROAD

KOTA

19/10/1985

12918 R/372/1985 SH.RAJ KUMAR THAKUR

102/3, SHAKTI NAGAR

CHAMBAL GARDEN MAIN ROAD

KOTA

21/12/1985

3086A R/134A/1986 SMT.SUNITA SINGH

110, KAMLA UDHYAN

BUNDI ROAD

KOTA

04/07/1986

13121 R/169/1986 SH.SHEEL KUMAR BIRLA

F-269, INDRA VIHAR

KOTA

06/07/1986

13381 R/31/1987 SH.NARESH SINGH HADA

192 KALYAN BHAWAN

CIVIL LINES NEAR OLD ZILA

NAYAPURA

KOTA

24/01/1987

13452 R/102/1987 KUM.NEELANJANA JAIN

51, BASANT VIHAR SPECIAL

NEAR BLOOD BANK

KOTA

29/03/1987

13576 R/226/1987 SH.VISHVA JEET SHARMA

193, BALLABH BARI, GUMANPURA

KOTA

31/05/1987
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13629 R/279/1987 SH.VIRENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN

20/9-SARASWATI COLONY

POLICE LINE ROAD

KOTA

26/07/1987

13630 R/280/1987 SH.SANGRAM SINGH SOLANKI

01 SHOPPING CENTRE

KOTA

26/07/1987

13689 R/339/1987 SH.KAMLESH KUMAR GAUTAM

H.NO.3-KA-23 VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

14/11/1987

13794 R/38/1988 SH.WAHID ALI KHAN

E-7

PANCHWATI NAGAR

KUNHADI

KOTA

09/01/1988

13854 R/98/1988 SH.BRIJ RAJ KUMAR MANTRI

196, MAHAVIR NAGAR FIRST

KOTA

28/02/1988

13876 R/120/1988 SH.MAHESH SHARMA

ANANT PATH , NAYAPURA

KOTA

12/03/1988

13879 R/123/1988 SH.PRAMOD KUMAR GAUR

H.NO-20/655 RADHA BHAWAN

GORDHAN PURA

KOTA

12/03/1988

13915 R/159/1988 SH.ALOK JOHRY

23-B,VALLABH NAGAR

KOTA

29/03/1988

13982 R/226/1988 SH.RAKESH GUPTA

PLOT NO 8-9 AKASWANI COLONY

BEHIND J.D.B

GIRLS COLLEGE

KOTA

14/05/1988

13996 R/240/1988 SH.JAMAL AHMED

H. NO. 122 MOKHA PARA

NEAR WATER TANK

KOTA

14/05/1988
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14013 R/257/1988 SH.SANJEEV KUMAR JAIN

PLOT NO.101A MANGAL BHAWAN

COMPLEX

BAL MANDIR SCHOOL ROAD

KOTA

14/05/1988

14020 R/264/1988 SH.ASGAR ALI ANSARI

H.NO-19/663 NEAR EAK MENAR

MASJID CHAWANE

KOTA

14/05/1988

14056 R/300/1988 SH.HUKAM CHAND JAIN

14 MAHAVEER COMPLEX

DADABARI

EXTENSION

KOTA

24/07/1988

14296A R/540A/1988 SMT.SHANTI KULMI

1 DH 31 DADA BARI

KOTA

26/09/1988

14442 R/44/1989 SH.MUKESH SORAL

RAM LAL BUILDING

BHIM GANJ  MANDI

KOTA

29/01/1989

14516 R/118/1989 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH BHARDWAJ

C/O C.P.BHARDWAJ, ADV.

6-C-12,MAHAVEER NAGAR III

KOTA

11/03/1989

14537 R/139/1989 SH.BANWARI LAL NAGAR

KESHAVPURA SECOND CHORAYA

RANGBARI ROAD

KOTA

11/03/1989

14702 R/304/1989 SMT.VIMLA AGARWAL

10 H 27,

MAHAVEER NAGAR IIII

PARIJAT COLNOY

KOTA

08/07/1989

14736 R/338/1989 SH.MEGHRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT

HOUSE NO B 24

CHANCHAL VIHAR

KUNAHARI

KOTA

08/07/1989

14738 R/340/1989 SH.RAJ NARAYAN GARG

1223 MAHAVEER NAGAR IST

KOTA

08/07/1989
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14976 R/578/1989 KUM.SANGEETA BARJATIYA

H.NO-108 ABOVE AGARWAL

VASTRA BHANDAR LADPURA

DISTT. KOTA

25/11/1989

15078 R/53/1990 SH.SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

PUROHIT JI KI JAPRI

KOTA.JANCTION

DISTT. KOTA

06/01/1990

15189 R/164/1990 KUM.MADHU BALA JAGETIYA

H.NO 2/18

SWAMI VIVEKANAND NAGAR

KOTA

28/03/1990

15228 R/203/1990 SH.SHAMBHU DAYAL VIJAY

265, SABZI BAZAR, NAYAPURA

OPP. PAWAN GENERAL STORE

KOTA

05/05/1990

15248 R/223/1990 SH.SALIM MOHD. KHAN

MAHATMA GANDHI COLONY

NEAR MALA FATAK

KOTA

05/05/1990

15259 R/234/1990 SH.SHYAM SUNDER JHALANI

H.NO. 1395-A, R.K.PURAM

KOTA

05/05/1990

15266 R/241/1990 SH.VIRENDRA KUMAR RATHORE

512, RATHORE SADAN MUKATI MARG

NAYAPURA

KOTA

05/05/1990

15267 R/242/1990 SH.KALPIT KUMAR SHARMA

112, BALLABH BARI

KOTA

05/05/1990

15272 R/247/1990 SH.SHASHI PRAKASH SORAL

552,JHALAWAR HOUSE

BEHIND G.P.O   NAYAPURA

KOTA

05/05/1990

15303 R/278/1990 SH.MANOHAR SINGH SOLANKI

P.NO. 37 SARASWATI COLONY

KHERLI FATAK

KOTA

14/07/1990
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15438 R/413/1990 SH.BHAGWAN SWAROOP MATHUR

PLOT NO.-199, LAXMAN VIHAR IST

NEAR BSN ACADEMY SCHOOL KUNADI

KOTA

KOTA

02/09/1990

15470 R/445/1990 SH.RAVINDAR KUMAR NAGAR

H NO. 621 CHHAWANI CHORAYA

CHHAWANI ROAD

KOTA

02/09/1990

15479 R/454/1990 SH.HARI MOHAN RAZDAN

2-KH-18 HOUSING BOARD COLOCY

DADABARI

KOTA

KOTA

02/09/1990

15499 R/474/1990 SH.DIWAKAR PRAKASH

MADHU MOOK BADHIR VIDYALAYA

KESHAV PURA

KOTA

05/10/1990

15546 R/521/1990 SH.DINESH SINGH

OPP. B.P OIL MIL

RAMCHANDRAPURA-CHHAWANI

KOTA

17/11/1990

15578 R/553/1990 SH.MOHAMMED SADIQ KHAN

NEAR CHHOGA KI BAWRI

GULAB BARI LADPURA

KOTA

17/11/1990

15586 R/561/1990 SH.SANDEEP JAIN

583 A TALVANDI

KOTA

17/11/1990

15629 R/604/1990 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR BHARDWAJ

CENTRAL SCHOOL NO.1 ROAD

VIDHYA VIHAR, BHUNGANJ MANDI

KOTA

31/12/1990

15656 R/631/1990 SH.RAJESH KUMAR ADSELA

66, SATHI COLONY

AKASHWANI STATION ROAD

KOTA

31/12/1990

15720 R/31/1991 SH.GOVIND LAL NAMDEV

GOVIND VILLA VIKRAM  CHOCK LAD

PURA

KOTA

27/01/1991
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15945 R/256/1991 SH.CHET RAM PREMI

829 GAUMATISADAN

ADARSH COLONY (CHOPRA FARM)

DADWADI

KOTA

07/07/1991

16092 R/403/1991 SH.DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA

3-A-8, MAHAVEER NAGAR EXTN.

KOTA

08/09/1991

16143 R/454/1991 SH.AMIT KUMAR SHARMA

86, VALLABH BARI

GUMANPURA

KOTA

27/10/1991

16177 R/488/1991 SH.GAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

769 G SHRINANTH PURAM

KOTA

KOTA

08/12/1991

16202 R/513/1991 SMT.KALPANA GAUR

H.NO.126 SABARMATI COLONY

KOTA

08/12/1991

16203 R/514/1991 SH.BRAJ NARAIN SHARMA

NEAR GOVT. SEC. SCHOOL

KHERLI PHATAK

STATION ROAD - DISTT. KOTA

08/12/1991

16215 R/526/1991 SH.LALIT KUMAR DUBEY

F.NO-B101 GURU GOVIND RESIDENY

RAM DAS NAGAR CIRCLE

SOGARIYA ROAD

KOTA

08/12/1991

16230 R/541/1991 SH.HEMANT KRISHAN VIJAYVERGIYA

228-B-VIJAY BHAWAN

CIVIL LINES

KOTA

08/12/1991

16235 R/546/1991 SH.MUKESH SHARMA

325,ANANT PATH, MUKTIMARG

NAYA PURA

KOTA

08/12/1991

16238 R/549/1991 SH.OM PRAKASH KHANDELWAL

134-A TAL WANDI

KOTA

08/12/1991
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16288 R/40/1992 SH.SHAILESH KUMAR JAIN

1-LA-12, DADABARI EXTN.

NEAR PARINAY PLAZA

KOTA

05/01/1992

16327 R/79/1992 SH.RAM GOPAL CHATURVEDI

H.NO.4 CHH-48

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

08/02/1992

16336 R/88/1992 SH.PARAS CHAND JAIN

H. NO.-1587

BASANT VIHAR

KOTA

08/02/1992

16375 R/127/1992 SMT.SWAPNA MEHROTRA

201, KRISHNA VIHAR COLONY

KUNHADI

KOTA

08/02/1992

16497 R/249/1992 SH.AKHTAR ALI KHAN

2-THA -15

VIGYAN NAGAR BABRAMA PADA

KOTA

02/05/1992

16499 R/251/1992 SH.SALAUDDIN ZINDRAN

786, CHURCH ROAD

OLD SABZI MANDI

KOTA

02/05/1992

16508 R/260/1992 SH.SHARAWAN KUMAR SONI

H.N. 1 Q 21, TALWANDI

KOTA

02/05/1992

16542 R/294/1992 SH.YASHWANT VIJAY

191,GANPATI NAGAR BEHIND HOTEL

MENAL RESIDENCY BUNDI ROAD

KOTA, RAJASTHAN - 324008

KOTA

02/05/1992

16544 R/296/1992 SH.DEEPAK MITTAL

FLAT NO .01

SHRI GOMATI RESIDENCY

B-41 CIVIL LINES

KOTA

02/05/1992

16554 R/306/1992 SH.RAJENDER KUMAR GAUTAM

98 SHASTRI NAGAR

DADA BARI

KOTA

02/05/1992
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16574 R/326/1992 SH.CHANDRA MOHAN KUSHWAH

P.NO.815 NEAR DEV NARAYAN

TEMPLE SHIVPURA

KOTA

02/05/1992

16602 R/354/1992 SH.RAMESH CHAND KUSHWAHA

2/377

SWAI VIVEKANAND NAGAR

KOTA

06/06/1992

16667 R/419/1992 SH.RAM SWAROOP RISHI

VILLAGE- ROTEDA,

POST- SOGRIA

TEH.- LADPURA

DISTT. KOTA

11/07/1992

16675 R/427/1992 SH.BHUPENDRA KUMAR MITTAL

MITTAL NIWAS

BAL MANDIR ROAD

KOTA

11/07/1992

16916 R/668/1992 SH.NAND KISHORE NAGAR

D-66, NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR

KOTA

18/10/1992

16985 R/737/1992 SMT.PRABHA JAIN

74 BASANT VIHAR EXT

KOTA

13/12/1992

17003 R/755/1992 SH.RAGHU NANDAN GAUTAM

AARNA HOUSE RAJVILLA 207A

SHRINATHPURAM

KOTA

13/12/1992

17008 R/760/1992 SMT.ARUNA PATNI

PATNI HOUSE

KHAI ROAD

NAYAPURA

KOTA

13/12/1992

17047 R/21/1993 SH.OM PRAKASH SINGH

461, GALI NO.- 5, SANJAY NAGAR

CHAMBAL ROAD

KOTA

03/02/1993

17051 R/25/1993 SH.HANIF MOHD. KHAN

MATRACHHAYYA BEHIND POLICE CHO

KEE  CHHAONI

KOTA

03/02/1993
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17054 R/28/1993 SH.ANIL KUMAR MATHUR

C 5 KANAKVIHAR

DEVALI ARAB ROAD

BORKHEDRA

KOTA

03/02/1993

17071 R/45/1993 SH.ANUJ SHARMA

H.NO.- 37, RAILWAY HOUSING

SOCIETY PRAGATI SCHOOL

BAJRANG NAGAR

KOTA

03/02/1993

17084 R/58/1993 SH.SANJEEV SHARMA

H.NO.1-P-2

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

03/02/1993

17086 R/60/1993 SH.FAROOK AHMED SODAGAR

H.N. 26 SHOPPING CENTRE

NEAR WATER TANK

KOTA

03/02/1993

17089 R/63/1993 SH.MOHAMMED AKRAM

75, ASHRAF MANZIL,

NAMRATA AWAS

BAJRANG NAGAR - DISTT. KOTA

03/02/1993

17106 R/80/1993 SH.VIJENDER GAUR

388 EXT. SCHEME DADA BARI

DISTT. KOTA

03/02/1993

17112 R/86/1993 SH.MAHESH KUMAR GOPLANI

561 SHASTRI NAGAR DADA BARI

KOTA

03/02/1993

17410 R/384/1993 SH.MANOJ PURI

39 LAKSHMAN VIHAR FIRST,

KUNHADI

DISTT. KOTA

05/09/1993

17422 R/396/1993 SH.ANIL SHARMA

H.N 256

SHASTRI NAGAR

DADA BARI

KOTA

05/09/1993

17464 R/438/1993 SH.MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ KHAN

NEAR ANAND BAL VIDIYALAYA PLOT

NO. 4 SHAMSHAN ROAD SANAJY

NAGAR

KOTA

05/09/1993
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17559 R/533/1993 SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR PANWAD

34 SHASTRI NAGAR, DADA BARI

DISTT. KOTA

05/09/1993

17587 R/561/1993 SMT.RAJ KUMARI JAIN

134/2, VALLABHBARI

NEAR AKANSHA HOUSE

GUMANPURA

KOTA

05/12/1993

17604 R/578/1993 SMT.KALPNA AUDICHYA

120 RIDHI SIDHI NAGAR IST

NEAR RAILWAY OVERBRIDGE

BUNDI ROAD KUNHARI

KOTA

05/12/1993

17619 R/593/1993 SH.VERGELIOUS HARRY

H.N. 383, NEAR MANSINGH

BUILDING, DADWARA

KOTA

05/12/1993

17637 R/611/1993 SH.PYARE LAL

53, ADITTY NAGAR

GRAMEEN POLICE LINE

BORKHERA

KOTA

05/12/1993

17643 R/617/1993 SH.SHAILESH KUMAR SHARMA

H.N.- 89, NEW KAMALA

UDHYAN KUNADI

KOTA

05/12/1993

17645 R/619/1993 SH.OM PRAKASH SUWALKA

44-B, NEW COLONY

GUMANPURA

KOTA

05/12/1993

17671 R/645/1993 SH.AJAY NANDWANA

SHANTI BHAWAN NEW COLONY

GUMANPURA

NEAR GIRLS SCHOOL

KOTA

05/12/1993

17763 R/737/1993 SH.DINESH KUMAR CHAWLA

H.N. A 23 TILAK NAGAR CHAWLA

BHAWAN,  CHAWANI CHORAHA

DISTT. KOTA

05/12/1993

17859 R/833/1993 SH.VIVEK NANDWANA

1-DHA -31 ADARSH BLOCK ,VIGYAN

NAGER

KOTA

19/12/1993
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17861 R/835/1993 SH.BUDDHI PRAKASH DADHICH

40 VIKAS NAGAR NANTA ROAD

KOTA

19/12/1993

17868 R/842/1993 SH.RAJESH SHARMA

H.NO.337 NEAR RAJ BANK

PATAN POLE

KOTA

19/12/1993

17881 R/855/1993 SH.MANOJ TIWARI

C-310, DWARIKA PURI

R.H.B. COLONY, KANHARI

KUNHADI

KOTA

19/12/1993

17932 R/49/1994 SH.RAVINDRA KUMAR GUPTA

26, SHAKTI NAGAR,

DASHERA SCHEME

KOTA

15/02/1994

18098 R/215/1994 SH.GOPAL DATT SHARMA

1-E-15,16,

RANGBARI YOJNA

KOTA

06/03/1994

18132 R/249/1994 SH.MUKESH GUPTA

143, GUMANPURA

OPP. CONGRESS OFFICE

KOTA

01/05/1994

18275 R/392/1994 SH.VIJENDRA SINGH

1-B-32 RANG BARI YOJANA

TEH. BONLI

KOTA

24/07/1994

18293 R/410/1994 SH.JAG MOHAN MALAV

H.N-240 ASTHA NAGAR

THEKARA ROAD BORKHARA

BASANI ROAD

KOTA

24/07/1994

18294 R/411/1994 SH.YOGENDRA KUMAR GUPTA

H.NO.90 GULAB BARI

VIKRAM CHOWK,

LADPURA

KOTA

24/07/1994

18385 R/502/1994 SH.MANGLESH TRIPATHI

185 CIVIL LINES

KOTA

24/07/1994
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18508 R/625/1994 KUM.INDU MONGA

45, NARCOTICS COLONY

MAHAVEER NAGAR IST

KOTA

KOTA

18/09/1994

18567A R/684A/1994 KUM.ANITA GUPTA

51, SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH COLONY

BHIMGANJ MANDI

KOTA JUNCTION

KOTA

09/10/1994

18743 R/860/1994 SH.BHAGWAN SINGH

3-P-33,  MAHAVIR NAGAR EXT.

KOTA

24/12/1994

18760 R/877/1994 SMT.KALPANA SHARMA

10- VINAYAK VIHAR NEAR

AAKASHWANI COLONY

KOTA

24/12/1994

18772 R/889/1994 SH.RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA

2-T-3,

MAHAVEER NAGAR IIIRD

KOTA

24/12/1994

18776 R/893/1994 SH.KAMAL NAYAN SAXENA

424 ISMAIL CHOWK NAYAPURA

KOTA

24/12/1994

18808 R/925/1994 SH.KAUSHAL KISHORE

KRISHNA 86, GULAB BAG,

NEAR ST.JOSEPH SCHOOL,

BAJRANG NAGAR AREA

KOTA

24/12/1994

18809 R/926/1994 SH.MAHESH CHANDWANI

592 SHASTRI NAGAR DADA BARI

KOTA

24/12/1994

18844 R/961/1994 SH.DEEPAK BABLANI

204 -A  SHAKUNTLA APARTMENT

NEAR OLD OFFICE PRESS

DAINIK NAVJYOTI CHAWAN

KOTA

24/12/1994

18881 R/998/1994 SH.ABDUL KHAIQ KHAN

3L 28, NEAR JAIN TEMPLE,

VIGYAN NAGAR,

KOTA

24/12/1994
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18889 R/1006/1994 SH.MANOJ GAUTAM

27/108 OPP. ICICI BANK

GARH PALACE ROAD

TIPTA

KOTA

24/12/1994

18890 R/1007/1994 SH.MANOJ KUMAR GARG

5, SHANTI KUNJ, GALI NO. 5

FRIEDS COLONY

MATCH FACTORY ROAD, DADWARA

KOTA

24/12/1994

18907 R/1024/1994 SH.DILIP RAJ SINGH

H.N. 178 SABARMATI COLONY

KOTA

24/12/1994

18909 R/1026/1994 SH.NAND SINGH HADA

I/F TELEPHONE OFFICE

UMMED BHAWAN

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

24/12/1994

18913 R/1030/1994 SH.RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA

H.N. 1366-67 A,

R.K. PURAM

KOTA

24/12/1994

18923 R/1040/1994 SH.SAMIUDDIN

H.N.250 B,

WAQF NAGAR

DADABARI

KOTA

24/12/1994

18969 R/1086/1994 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH

386 MALA ROAD

BHIMGANJMANDI

KOTA JUNCTION

KOTA

24/12/1994

19003 R/1120/1994 SH.SAMPURANAND RAI

MAGZINE SCHOOL ROAD

NEAR DESH KI DHARTI PRESS

LADPURA

KOTA

24/12/1994

19049 R/1166/1994 SH.NAVEEN SHARMA

TRIGUNAYAT BHAWAN

GUMANPURA

KOTA

24/12/1994

19107 R/1224/1994 SH.GYAN PRAKASH YADAV

445, SHASTRI NAGAR,

DADABARI

KOTA

24/12/1994
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19116 R/1233/1994 KUM.HEMA GUPTA

H.NO. 12/136,OLD DHAN MANDI

VIJAY PARA,RAMPURA

KOTA

24/12/1994

19117 R/1234/1994 SH.SHAKIR HUSSAIN KHAN

B 127 PARSHAVNATH NAGAR

BEHIND HOLY FAMILY HOSPITAL

BORKHERA

KOTA

24/12/1994

19151 R/1268/1994 SH.ANAND CHATURVEDI

43-B, RAJENDRA VIHAR

NEW AKASHWANI COLONY

KOTA

24/12/1994

19152 R/1269/1994 SH.SUNIL KARODIWAL

OPP RAIN BASERA KHAI ROAD

NAYAPURA

KOTA

24/12/1994

19169 R/1286/1994 SH.SANJAY RATHORE

BEHIND RAJENDRA HOTAL DADWARA

KOTA

24/12/1994

19185 R/1302/1994 SH.OM PRAKASH SHARMA

HOUSE NO 3 B 22 DADA BARI EXT

KOTA

24/12/1994

19337 R/140/1995 KUM.SHARMILLA JAIN

B24 CIVIL LINES NAYAPURA

KOTA

14/01/1995

19464 R/267/1995 SH.CHANDRA SHEKHAR

33, BRIJ VIHAR , DEOLI ARAB

ROAD, BORKHERA

KOTA

26/02/1995

19618 R/421/1995 SH.DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO. 7-L-27,

MAHAVEER NAGAR  III

KOTA

23/04/1995

19619 R/422/1995 SH.NAND LAL PALIWAL

25 NEW AKASHWANI COLONY

KOTA

23/04/1995
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19717 R/520/1995 SH.JAGDISH MEHRA

H.NO. 1 J-42 TEACHERS COLONY

KESHAV PURA

KOTA

30/04/1995

19756 R/559/1995 SH.JODH RAJ

H.N. 55 OLD RTO ROAD

SARASWATI COLONY

KOTA

28/05/1995

19975 R/778/1995 SH.DHANRAJ BHARTIYA

447 A

DR.SHEELA CHOUDHARY MARG

TALWANDI

KOTA

08/07/1995

19977 R/780/1995 SH.RAKESH KUMAR JAIN

JAIN BHAWAN STATION ROAD

KOTA

08/07/1995

20044 R/847/1995 SH.SURESH SHARMA

46-B, CIVIL LINES

BEHIND G.P.O.

KOTA

18/08/1995

20088 R/891/1995 SH.ANSAR AHMED

3 TH 32

GANDHI GRAH

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

18/08/1995

20165 R/968/1995 KUM.SONA MANSUKHANI

3, BHARAT VIHAR

BAJRANG NAGAR

KOTA

KOTA

17/09/1995

20187 R/990/1995 KUM.PUJA RAJAVANSHI

2-A-8, TALVANDI

KOTA

17/09/1995

20289 R/1092/1995 SH.SURESH KUMAR SHRINGI

VHL 04 VIVEKANAND NAGAR

KOTA

19/11/1995

20501 R/22/1996 SH.SHYAM BIHARI

H.NO. 2E-26, MAHAVEER NAGAR

EXT.

KOTA

03/02/1996
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20515 R/36/1996 SH.ISHVER KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO. 29/316 GUMANPURA

SANGAM HOTEL KI GALI

DISTT. KOTA

03/02/1996

20540 R/61/1996 SH.VIJAY KACHHAWA

KACHHAWA SADAN, H.NO. 300/29

GUMANPURA

KOTA

03/02/1996

20551 R/72/1996 SH.DEEPAK KALWAR

KASIM GALI  KOTA JUNCTION

DISTT. KOTA

03/02/1996

20553 R/74/1996 SH.VIRENDRA SINGH SONI

H.NO. 910, SEC. 7

KESHAVPURA

KOTA

03/02/1996

20560 R/81/1996 SH.MAHESH NARAYAN SHARMA

29, ADARSH NAGAR, BUNDI ROAD

DISTT. KOTA

03/02/1996

20566 R/87/1996 SH.BAJRANG LAL RATHORE

HOUSE NO F 7

GANESH DHABA KI GALI

KESHAVPURA 1 CHEURAHA SEC-4

KOTA

03/02/1996

20621 R/142/1996 SMT.ASHA RANI JAIN

36,SHIV MANDIR

POLICE LINE,BARAN ROAD

KOTA

09/03/1996

20655 R/176/1996 SH.OM PRAKASH

576/ SEC-7

KESHAVPURA

KOTA

09/03/1996

20760 R/281/1996 SH.DAYANAND RATHORE

JAGANNATH PURA

BARAN ROAD

KOTA

09/03/1996

20768 R/289/1996 SH.MAHESH KUMAR GAUTAM

3-M-24, MAHAVEER NAGAR EXT.

KOTA

09/03/1996
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20819 R/340/1996 SH.BHAGWAN DAS PERMANI

154A SHREENATH PURAM

KOTA

09/03/1996

20855 R/376/1996 SMT.SHASHI DEVI JAIN

H.NO-1224. SEC-A, R.K. PURAM

NEAR MEDICAL COLLEGE

KOTA

20/03/1996

20936 R/457/1996 SH.ATUL MATHUR

312, KARBLA ROAD

LADPURA

KOTA

20/03/1996

20986 R/507/1996 SH.SUNIL KUMAR GAUR

228, NEAR ICICI BANK

TIPTA MAIN ROAD

KOTA

20/03/1996

21019 R/540/1996 SH.NARESH SHARMA

SHREE NIKETAN CHAWNI ROAD

NEAR PALIWAL MARKET

GUMANPURA

DISTT. KOTA

30/03/1996

21140 R/661/1996 SH.HARISH SHARMA

MATHURA BHAWAN

GOVERDHAN PURA

KOTARI

KOTA

31/03/1996

21172 R/693/1996 SH.DEOKI NANDAN SHARMA

ANAND BHAWAN NEAR CHAMBAL

REST HOUSE KISHOR PURA

KOTA

22/06/1996

21212 R/733/1996 SH.RAMESH CHAND RATHOR

2-R-9,MAHAVEER NAGAR III

KOTA

19/07/1996

21234 R/755/1996 SH.HEMRAJ

C/O SH.GOPAL LAL TAILOR

H.NO.362/49

JODHPUR SWEET HOME GUMANPURA

KOTA

16/08/1996

21247 R/768/1996 SH.VINOD BHATNAGAR

3-E-25, MAHAVEER NAGAR EXTN.

KOTA

22/08/1996
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21258 R/779/1996 SH.RAJENDRA MALVIYA

MALVIYA SADAN,MALA PHATAK

GHANDHI COLONY

GALT .6

KOTA

26/08/1996

21267 R/788/1996 SH.DILEEP SINGH RAJAWAT

A-26, MOTI NAGAR EXTATION

THEKRA ROAD

BOREKHERA

DISTT. KOTA

27/08/1996

21310 R/831/1996 KUM.LAXMI GUPTA

196, SHRI MADAN KUNJ ADITYA

AWAS BAJRANG NAGAR

KOTA

06/09/1996

21374 R/895/1996 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR

B-39, GALI NO.-4

KRISHANA NAGAR

POLICE LINE - DISTT. KOTA

23/09/1996

21407 R/928/1996 SMT.VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA

3-B-22, DADABADI EXTN.

KOTA

01/10/1996

21457 R/978/1996 SH.BRIJ RAJ SINGH CHOHAN

H.NO.55, RAM CHANDRAPURA

OPP.B.P.OIL MILLS

RAMCHANDRAPURA CHAWANI

KOTA

06/11/1996

21484 R/1005/1996 SH.KAMAL GUPTA

M.P.A. 53,

MAHAVIR NAGAR-II ND

KOTA

28/11/1996

21487 R/1008/1996 SH.BRIJESH JOSHI

250 VEER SAWARKAR NAGAR

RANGBADI ROAD

KOTA

01/12/1996

21532 R/1053/1996 SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR KALRA

757 BLOCK NO. -13

DADWARA ROAD NO-1

KOTA

17/12/1996

21584 R/22/1997 SH.JAI SINGH

TALCHIDI HOUSE

SUBZI BAZZAR

NAYAPURA

KOTA

06/01/1997
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21593 R/31/1997 SH.CHHOTU LAL JATWA

H.N 317 VHL VIVEEKA NAND NAGAR

NEAR MEDICAL COLLEGE

KOTA

09/01/1997

21596 R/34/1997 SH.PANKAJ KUDESIA

A-16 SUKHDHAM COLONY

POLICE LINE

KOTA

09/01/1997

21597 R/35/1997 SH.ZAKIR HUSSAIN

HOUSE NO.-22-B

AMAN COLONY

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

09/01/1997

21669 R/107/1997 SMT.ANITA SHARMA

SHIV MANDIR, MAIN ROAD

MAJID KE AAGE

KANSUA

KOTA

03/02/1997

21673 R/111/1997 SH.RAM CHANDRA GOYAL

1-JHA-22, DADABARI

KOTA

04/02/1997

21704 R/142/1997 SH.NARENDRA SHARMA

TRIGUNAYAT BHAWAN

NEAR BATA SHOW ROOM KOTARIROAD

GUMANPURA

KOTA

12/02/1997

21750 R/188/1997 SH.MAHENDRA RAI JAIN

ARIHANT VILA, B-20

NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR

KOTA

25/02/1997

21791 R/229/1997 SMT.SUNITA JAIN

5/321 VIJAY PADA

RAMPURA

KOTA

10/03/1997

21795 R/233/1997 SH.DEVENDRA CHAUDHARY

STREET NO.17,NR.SANTOSHI MATA

TEMPLE,POONAM COLONY

NEAR T.A. CAMP

KOTA

10/03/1997

21808 R/246/1997 SH.BHAWANI SHANKAR SHARMA

H.NO.203-B,CIVIL LINES

NAYAPURA

KOTA

13/03/1997
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22306 R/744/1997 SH.GHAN SHYAM NAGAR

H.NO.121-A,

SHREE NATH PURAM

KOTA

05/09/1997

22318 R/756/1997 SH.CHANDRA VEER SINGH HADA

D-79/80-A,GYATRI VIHAR

RAIPURA

KOTA

07/09/1997

22320 R/758/1997 SH.SATYA NARAYAN

C/O MR. NAND LAL RATHORE

IN FRONT OF DR. JP AHUJA

KHAI ROAD, NAYAPURA

DISTT. KOTA

07/09/1997

22321 R/759/1997 SH.HEMENDER SINGH ASAWAT

A-8, VASHUNDHRA VIHAR

BAJRANG NAGAR

CARNAL ROAD

KOTA

07/09/1997

22330 R/768/1997 SH.HAMENT KUMAR DADHICH

C/O MR. BALMUKUND JANGID

KHAI ROAD

NAYAPURA

KOTA

08/09/1997

22354 R/792/1997 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

H.NO.57,PRATAP CHOWK

LADPURA

KOTA

11/09/1997

22406 R/844/1997 SH.AJAY KUMAR PAREEK

PLOT NO. 4-B-2

OLD JAWAHAR NAGAR

KOTA

25/09/1997

22413 R/851/1997 SH.VIKAS JAIN

C/108,SUDHA KUNJ,NEAR P.K.SALE

GULAB BARI,

KOTA

26/09/1997

22524 R/962/1997 SH.DEVANAND

1-E-9, BEHIND GURUDWARA

KANSUWA

KOTA

19/10/1997

22538 R/976/1997 SH.ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA

BEHIND MATCH FACTORY

DADAWARA CHORAYA

H.NO-303

KOTA

22/10/1997
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22568 R/1006/1997 SH.SAIFUDDIN ANSARI

MANTASHA

B. ED. COLLEGE ROAD

SAKATPURA

KOTA

03/11/1997

22777 R/1215/1997 SH.HARI SINGH SHAKTAWAT

SHAKTI KUNJ

BALAKUND

KOTA

20/12/1997

22828 R/19/1998 SH.RAJ KUMAR

849,MAHAVEER NGER 1ST

KOTA

03/01/1998

22854 R/45/1998 SH.JAI SINGH

26 SHIV NAGAR

2 ND STREET POLICE LINE

BARAN ROAD - DISTT. KOTA

10/01/1998

22923 R/114/1998 SH.DHAN RAJ NAGAR

V.P.O.KISHAN PURA TAKIYA

TEH.LADPURA

KOTA

24/01/1998

22924 R/115/1998 SH.OM PRAKASH VERMA

H.NO.26-A KESHAVPURA

SECOND CIRCAL

KOTA

27/01/1998

23037 R/228/1998 SH.SURESH KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR GOVIND DHAM,

TEMPLE SUBHASH COLONY,

KISHORPURA

KOTA

22/02/1998

23063 R/254/1998 SH.DEVENDRA SINGH

L-13 LAXMAN VIHAR

KUNARI

KOTA

02/03/1998

23197 R/388/1998 SH.ATUL KUMAR VASHISTHA

22 ATWAL NAGAR

NEW GOPAL VIHAR

POLICE LINE

KOTA

09/05/1998

23245 R/436/1998 KUM.NEELAM ANAND

143,DEEPSHREE BIDG.

KOTRI GUMANPURA ROAD

KOTA

18/06/1998
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23259 R/450/1998 SH.MAHAVIR PRASAD SAIN

H.N. 444, GALI NO. 4

ANAND VIHAR, DADWARA

KOTA

05/07/1998

21866A R/451A/1998 SH.RAJ KUMAR PAL

P.NO.12, GALI NO.9

POONAM COLONY

KOTA

06/07/1998

23436 R/627/1998 SH.SANJAY KUMAR DADHICH

NEAR VETERINARY HOSPITAL

WARD NO. 12

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

20/08/1998

23534 R/725/1998 SH.BHUVNESH KUMAR SHARMA

1-D-6, RAJ. HOUSING BOARD

KUNHADI

DISTT. KOTA

10/09/1998

23554 R/745/1998 SH.LAXMAN SINGH GOAR

CF-9, NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR

KOTA

15/09/1998

23676 R/867/1998 SH.RAVIKANT SHARMA

H.NO 3-C-35 DAITABARI EXT.

KOTA

09/10/1998

23684 R/875/1998 SH.SANJAY SHARMA

B-12 SANTOSH NAGAR -I

THEKRA ROAD BORKHERA

ROAD, POLICE LINE

KOTA

10/10/1998

23728 R/919/1998 SH.YOGESH GUPTA

H. NO. D- 76,

NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR

KOTA

14/10/1998

23763 R/954/1998 SH.DHARMENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

2-N-10,

MAHAVEER NAGAR EXTN.

KOTA

27/10/1998

23774 R/965/1998 SH.VANIT GUPTA

440,GUMANPURA

KOTA

27/10/1998
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23777 R/968/1998 SH.RAJENDRA MANGAL

322, MAHAVEER NAGAR II

KOTA

27/10/1998

23844 R/1035/1998 SH.RAM RATAN MEENA

H.NO-511, BAPU NAGAR KUNADHI

NEAR BED KE BALAJI

KOTA

05/11/1998

23895 R/1086/1998 SH.SHAMBHU DAYAL

H.S.29/1235 NEAR RAMDEV MANDIR

KHATIKO KA MOHALA

INDRA GHANDHI NAGAR D.C.M

KOTA

12/11/1998

23928 R/1119/1998 SH.YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO.96,W.NO.23

SARAI KA STHAN,PATANPOLE

NR S.B.N.SCHOOL

KOTA

17/11/1998

23938 R/1129/1998 SH.HARI PRATAP SINGH KUSHWAH

1-B-18, TALWANDI

NEAR POST OFFICE

NEAR CIRCLE TALWANDI

KOTA

19/11/1998

23979 R/1170/1998 SH.NARENDRA VYAS

1 KA 25

TEACHARS COLONY KESHAVAPURA

DADABADI

KOTA

30/11/1998

23989 R/1180/1998 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA

H.NO. 24/119 RADHA VILASH

PATEN POLE

KOTA

03/12/1998

24019 R/1210/1998 SH.BALRAM SHARMA

PLOT NO10 GALI NO. 6

SARSWATI COLONY,

BARAN ROAD

KOTA

10/12/1998

24073 R/1264/1998 SH.RISHI RAJ NAGAR

H.NO. 333, U.T.I. PLOTS,

VIVEKA NAND NAGAR

NEAR WATER TANK

DISTT. KOTA

21/12/1998

24090 R/1281/1998 SH.SATVINDER SINGH

214, JANKPURI MALA

ROAD NO -2

KOTA

24/12/1998
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24093 R/1284/1998 SH.PRAHLAD MEENA

187-B CIVIL LINES NAYA PURA

KOTA

26/12/1998

24110 R/1301/1998 SH.MAHAVEER TANWAR

1431, BEHIND MODI COLLEGE

BASANT BIHAR

KOTA

30/12/1998

24115 R/5/1999 SH.SANJAY PRADHAN

404-A,TALWANDI

KOTA

04/01/1999

24118 R/8/1999 SH.ROOP NARAYAN SISODIA

MAIN ROAD LORD KRISHNA SCHOOL

KE SAAMNE KHEDLI PHATAK

KHERLI PHATAK KOTA RAJASTHAN

KOTA

04/01/1999

24375 R/265/1999 SMT.KAMLESH KUMARI

98, JANK PURI

MALA ROAD

KOTA

15/02/1999

24534 R/424/1999 SH.MOHMMED ANEES

NEAR ALMAS COACHING

ANANT PURA

KOTA

06/03/1999

24559 R/449/1999 SH.NABIN KUMAR

1/36, DURGA  NAGAR

BEHIND T.A. CAMP

POONAM COLONY

KOTA

11/03/1999

24560 R/450/1999 SH.VIJAY KUMAR JEMAN

229, SHASTRI NAGAR

DADABARI

KOTA

11/03/1999

24589 R/479/1999 SH.JITENDRA PATHAK

H.NO.A-107, NR.JANNAYAK PRESS

STATION ROAD

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

21/03/1999

24629 R/519/1999 SH.RAM SWAROOP JHARIA

V.P.O. KHERARASULPUR

TEH. LADPURA

KOTA

16/05/1999
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24662 R/552/1999 SH.SHUJAUDDIN KHAN

258, BOHRA KI BAGICHI,

NEAR OF PUNCHMUKHI TEMPLE,

BAPU COLONY, RANGPUR ROAD

DISTT. KOTA

16/05/1999

24757 R/647/1999 SH.SANJEEV VIAJY

HOUSE NO.4-R-18

TALWANDI

KOTA

16/05/1999

24857 R/747/1999 SH.HARI GOPAL

KHERLI PHATAK

NEAR RAM GOPAL FLOOR MILL

KOTA

10/07/1999

24871 R/761/1999 SH.PRTHVIRAJ SINGH SHAKTAWAT

H.NO. 13, CHANCHAL VIHAR,

KUNHARI

KOTA

10/07/1999

24882 R/772/1999 SH.BHARAT PORWAL

1-KA-7,TEACHERS COLONY

KESHAVPURA

RANGBARI ROAD

DISTT. KOTA

10/07/1999

24951 R/841/1999 SH.DEEPAK BHATIA

1-F-17, TALWANDI

NEAR GLOBAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

DISTT. KOTA

10/07/1999

24960 R/850/1999 SH.DEEPAK SHARMA

ANUDEEP HOUSE,GALI NO5,

CHOPRA FARM DADAWARA

KOTA

10/07/1999

25123 R/1013/1999 SH.RIYAZ AHMED

786 ,WAKF NAGAR

DADA BARI

OPP. PHED ODDICE

KOTA

23/08/1999

25124 R/1014/1999 SH.PUSHPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN

AZAD BHAWAN,NR.NIRMALA SCHOOL

BHAGAT SINGH COLONY

KOTA JUNCTION

KOTA

23/08/1999

25184 R/1074/1999 SH.DHARMENDRA VIJAY

VIJAY SADAN

NEAR EK MINAR MASZID ROAD

RAMCHANDRAPURA,CHHAWANI

KOTA

23/08/1999
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25185 R/1075/1999 SH.SHEKHAR MERATWAL

VIDHATA VIHAR, MANOJ MARG

NEAR MILITARY GATE

STATION ROAD

KOTA

23/08/1999

25406 R/1296/1999 SH.ANUP KUMAR KEDIA

A-7 LAXMAN VIHAR-I

OPP. ROADWAYS WORKSHOP

KUNHARI

KOTA

03/10/1999

25414 R/1304/1999 SH.MANISH KUMAR GUPTA

90, BALLABH BARI,

GUMANPURA,

KOTA

03/10/1999

25472 R/1362/1999 SH.MANISH SHARMA

1-L-15,TALWANDI

KOTA

03/10/1999

25587 R/1477/1999 KUM.KIRAN TAK

KASIM GALI,  KOTA JUNCTION

DISTT. KOTA

18/10/1999

25622 R/1512/1999 SH.RAMJAS VIJAY

158-B,BALLABH BARI

KOTA

31/10/1999

25644 R/1534/1999 SH.DILIP KUMAR SHARMA

GRAND HOTEL STREET

RAMPURA,

KOTA

31/10/1999

25770 R/1660/1999 SH.KUNJ BEHARI

H.NO.3-P-38

MAHAVEER NAGAR  EXTENSION,

KOTA

05/12/1999

25973 R/5/2000 SH.SOHAN LAL GUPTA

VRINDAVAN

26,SHAKTI NAGAR,DASHERA SCHEME

KOTA

16/01/2000

25999 R/31/2000 SH.MAHENDRA PAL SHARMA

PREETI VILLA

A-44, NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR

KOTA

16/01/2000
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26015 R/47/2000 SH.RAMESH CHANDER SHARMA

H.NO. 18-A/2 GAYATRI VIHAR

KAITHUN ROAD, RAIPURA

KOTA

16/01/2000

26027 R/59/2000 KUM.MAMTA PANDEY

602, MAHAVEER NAGAR II

KOTA

16/01/2000

26065 R/97/2000 SMT.ANTIMA PATODI

23 EXT ,VALLABH NAGAR .

KOTA

16/01/2000

26221 R/253/2000 SH.VISHVAJEET SINGH HADA

P.NO.130,NEW SABERMATI COLONY,

KETHUNIPLI

KOTA

20/02/2000

26247 R/279/2000 SH.NILESH JAIN

3-F-14, DADABARI EXTN.

KOTA

20/02/2000

26252 R/284/2000 SH.GYANENDRA SINGH AMERA

D-12,BALLABH BARI,

R.H.B.COLONY,

KOTA

20/02/2000

26356 R/388/2000 SH.SUDHIR NARAYAN TRIPATHI

B-23 NEAR RAM MANDIR

BRIGHT LAND SCHOOL STREET

GAYATRI VIHAR BAJRANG NAGAR

KOTA

06/04/2000

26375 R/407/2000 SH.OM PRAKASH MEENA

BEHIND HARSHIT MEDICAL GOBARIA

BAWARI

KOTA

06/04/2000

26380 R/412/2000 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA

C/O MR.YOGESH GUPTA

D-76 JAWAHAR NAGAR,

KOTA

06/04/2000

26442 R/474/2000 SH.SUKVINDER SINGH CHAWLA

4TH RANGPUR ROAD

PRINCE PALACE DADWARA

KOTA

06/04/2000
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26443 R/475/2000 SH.BHARAT SINGH ASAWAT

A-8, VASHUNDHRA VIHAR

BAJRANG NAGAR

CARNAL ROAD

KOTA

06/04/2000

26490 R/522/2000 SH.BANWARI LAL SINGHAL

5-K-3, MAHAVEER NAGAR EXT.

KOTA

13/05/2000

26500 R/532/2000 SH.MAHESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI

KAINT KI CHOWKI

VIJAY MARKET

KOTA

13/05/2000

26519 R/551/2000 SH.BHARAT SINGH

254 SARVODAYA NAGAR

DEVLI ARAB ROAD

BORKHEDA

KOTA

13/05/2000

26537 R/569/2000 SH.ATUL KUMAR JAIN

H.NO. 9 SHRI MAHA LAXMI HOME

BANSALI COLONY ROAD CHHAWANI

KOTA

13/05/2000

26607 R/639/2000 SH.PREM SHANKAR NAWAR

358/49, BEHIND CHAMBAL

COOCHING COLLEGE

GUMANPURA

KOTA

08/07/2000

26608 R/640/2000 SH.ROOP CHAND SHARMA

H.NO.-122

AKSHAR DHAM SPECIAL

THEKARA ROAD

BORKHERA - DISTT. KOTA

08/07/2000

26683 R/715/2000 SH.NASIR ALI

SHAMA COLONY,CHAWANI H.NO.1709

NEAR MADARSA OF ANJUMAN

KOTA

08/07/2000

26708 R/740/2000 SMT.RUCHIRA MAHESHARI

2-C-VALLABH BARI,

GUMANPURA

KOTA

08/07/2000

27182 R/1214/2000 SMT.SUNITA JAIN

F-22, BALLABHWARI

KOTA

17/09/2000
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27325 R/1357/2000 SH.ROOPESH KUMAR SHRINGI

453/44, RAJPOOT COLONY

RAM CHANDRAPURA

CHHAWANI

KOTA

17/09/2000

27810 R/1842/2000 SH.KAMAL KUMAR SAHU

H.NO.4-U-3 MAHAVEER NAGAR

KOTA

05/11/2000

28037 R/2069/2000 SH.DEVENDRA KUMAR VERAMA

H.NO.440,SHASTRI NAGAR

DADABADI

KOTA

05/11/2000

28076 R/2108/2000 SH.SHAILESH JAIN

VINAYKA-SADAN 4-Q-10,

TALWANDI

KOTA

05/11/2000

28089 R/2121/2000 SH.SURENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT

H.NO.1-C-7 MAHAVEER NAGAR EXT

DISTT. KOTA

05/11/2000

28124 R/2156/2000 SH.HARI BABU MAHAVER

H.N.40 A

SUBHASH NAGAR 1

KOTA

05/11/2000

28165 R/2197/2000 SH.SANJAY SHARMA

H.NO. 248,ADARSHA COLONY

KHETRI PHATAK

KOTA

11/11/2000

28184A R/2216A/2000 SH.NARENDRA SHUKLA

3-PA-33 VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

03/12/2000

28272 R/18/2001 SH.ARUN KUMAR SHARMA

604, MAHAVIR NAGAR II

KOTA

07/01/2001

28327 R/73/2001 SH.RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA

M.NO. 77 AMBEDKAR COLONY

KUNADI

KOTA

07/01/2001
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28341 R/87/2001 SH.KESHRI LAL BAIRWA

H.N. 2/265

SAWAI VIVEKANAND NAGAR

KOTA

07/01/2001

28458 R/204/2001 SH.DHITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

4-B-27,MAHAVEER NAGAR

VISTAR YOJANA

KOTA

07/01/2001

28515 R/261/2001 SH.MOHAMMED ALI SYED

H.NO.2-KH-15,

HOUSING BOARD COLONY,

RAM CHANDARPURA CHHAWANI

KOTA

11/02/2001

28520 R/266/2001 SH.SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA

4-U-35,, MAHAVEER NAGAR  EXT.

KOTA

11/02/2001

28532 R/278/2001 SH.JAI KUMAR JAIN

1-A, "MANGLAM"

SHOPPING CENTRE

KOTA

11/02/2001

28534 R/280/2001 SH.HEERA LAL

198, KESHAV PURA SECTOR 4,

KOTA

11/02/2001

28536 R/282/2001 SH.RAM SWROOP CHAUDHARY

HOUSE NO. 17

KESHAVPURA

SECTOR-7

KOTA

11/02/2001

28556 R/302/2001 KUM.SITA SAMARIYA

TEJAJI KE MANDIR KE PASS

PURANA BHANDANA

KISHANPURA TAKIYA

KOTA

11/02/2001

28561 R/307/2001 SH.LOKESH KUMAR JAIN

B-128,GALI NO.6 SUBHASH COLONY

KHEDLI PHATAK

KOTA

11/02/2001

28565 R/311/2001 SH.ASHISH JAIN

124-AGRASEN BAZAR

RAMPURA

KOTA

11/02/2001
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28580 R/326/2001 SH.AMIT KHAROLIWAL

1160, MAHAVEER NAGAR- I

KOTA

11/02/2001

28603 R/349/2001 SH.LOKESH RAWAL

RAWAL HOUSE NEAR SHREE PURA

GIRLS SE. SEC. SCHOOL

KOTA

11/02/2001

28633A R/379A/2001 SMT.TRAPTI NAHTA

NAHTA NIWAS

GUMANPURA

KOTA

20/04/2001

28684 R/430/2001 SH.CHANDRA SHEKHAR KAKKAR

H.NO.811,DADA BARI,

SHASTRI NAGAR,

KOTA

22/04/2001

28700 R/446/2001 SH.SURESH KUMAR VERMA

NANTA ROAD SUBASH NAGAR

RAJSHREE PRODUCT KA PASSWALI

COLONY, KUNADI KOTA

DISTT. KOTA

22/04/2001

28713 R/459/2001 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR NAGAR

4-F-6,VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

22/04/2001

28740 R/486/2001 SH.RAJ KUMAR

22-A SHAKTI VIHAR

NEAR HOLY FAMILY HOSPITAL

BORKHERA

KOTA

22/04/2001

28753 R/499/2001 SH.BANWARI DADHICH

40, VIKAS NAGAR,

NANTA ROAD,

KUNHADI

KOTA

22/04/2001

28803 R/549/2001 KUM.REENA JAIN

23-B, NEW GRAIN MANDI

CHHAVANI

KOTA

22/04/2001

28879 R/625/2001 SH.SANTOSH KUMAR CHAUDHARY

H.NO-414 SEC (4) KESHAVPURA

RANG BARI ROAD,

KOTA

17/06/2001
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28997 R/743/2001 SMT.ANJANA TRIPATHI

185, CIVIL LINES

KOTA

17/06/2001

29024 R/770/2001 SH.ABDUL MATEEN

4-L-3,TALWANDI,

HOUSING BOARD COLONY,

KOTA

29/07/2001

29034 R/780/2001 SH.HARI KRISHNA BIRLA

BIRLA BHAWAN

KAITHUNEE POLE

KOTA

29/07/2001

29051 R/797/2001 SMT.SUMAN KHANDELWAL

1573-A, R. K. PURAM

KOTA

29/07/2001

29073 R/819/2001 SH.LALIT KUMAR YADAV

B6 SABARMATI COLONEY KOTA

KOTA

29/07/2001

29264 R/1010/2001 SH.ILIYAS MOHAMMED GAURI

47,SHIV NAGAR

NEAR SHANTI NIKETAN SCHOOL

POLICE LINE

KOTA

29/07/2001

29417 R/1163/2001 SH.GANPAT LAL GUPTA

191-A,TALWANDI

KOTA

15/09/2001

29646 R/1392/2001 SMT.SUMITRA SHARMA

H.NO.262-263,

MAHAVEER NAGAR II

KOTA

15/09/2001

29670 R/1416/2001 SH.ABDUL RASHID

NEAR JAIN MANDIR KAITHOON

KOTA

15/09/2001

29756 R/1502/2001 SH.SAWAN KUMAR

H. NO 21 NEW AKASHAWANI COLONY

NEAR CCI COACHING

NAYAPURA KOTA RAJ.

KOTA

15/09/2001



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT KOTA IN KOTA JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 45
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

29833 R/1579/2001 SH.ATUL SHARMA

H.NO.404,SHASTRI NAGAR,

DADA BARI,

KOTA

15/09/2001

30163 R/1909/2001 SMT.JYOTI GUPTA

H.NO.243,SHOPPING CENTRE

KOTA

15/09/2001

30184 R/1930/2001 SH.CHANDRA MOHAN GUPTA

H.NO.17-B,VEER SAVARKAR NAGAR

RANG BARI ROAD U.I.T.COLONY

KOTA

15/09/2001

30276 R/2022/2001 SH.HANUMAN SINGH HADA

NEAR H.NO.367,SECTOR -4

KESHAVPURA,

KOTA

15/09/2001

30279 R/2025/2001 SH.VIJAY SINGHAL

7, RLY WKSP HOUSING SOCIETY

BAJRANG NAGAR

POLICE LINE

KOTA

15/09/2001

30408 R/2154/2001 SH.JIVAN LAL BAJPAI

H. NO. 107, SHASTRI NAGAR

DADABARI

KOTA

02/12/2001

30430 R/2176/2001 SH.CHHOTU LAL GARG

2-TA-8,VIGYAN NAGAR,

KOTA

02/12/2001

30488 R/2234/2001 SMT.RATINDER KOUR

P.NO.6,GALI NO.9,

POONAM COLONY,

NEAR T.A.CAMP

KOTA

02/12/2001

30560 R/2306/2001 SMT.SEEMA SAXENA

MOHALLA NAYABASS, NR SAKER KUI

ALWAR

02/12/2001

30569 R/2315/2001 SH.RAM BILAS SAHU

FLAT NO.DL 53 MOHAN LAL

SUKADIYA YOJANA

NANTA

KOTA

02/12/2001
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31034 R/159/2002 SMT.VEENA VIJAY

B-259, R.K. PURAM

KOTA

12/01/2002

31060 R/185/2002 SH.ASHISH SHARMA

29-B, BALLABH NAGAR

KOTA

12/01/2002

31209 R/334/2002 SH.PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA

93 PARASHA NATH NAGAR ,

BEHIND HALLY FAIMAIL HOSPITAL

BARKHERA

KOTA

24/02/2002

31333 R/458/2002 KUM.SAPNA PAREEK

1-KA-17,MAHAVEER NAGAR

IIIRD

KOTA

13/04/2002

31363 R/488/2002 SH.SHREE NATH SHARMA

1-G-33,MAHAVEER NAGAR-III

KOTA

23/06/2002

31801 R/926/2002 SH.ASHWINI KUMAR DADHICH

W.NO.12,

NEAR VETERNARY HOSPITAL

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

18/08/2002

31896 R/1021/2002 SH.ASHOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY

B-88 SHREE KAILASHPURI BALITA

ROAD KUNHADI

KOTA

18/08/2002

31958 R/1083/2002 SH.BABU LAL YOGI

POONAM COLONY NEAR T.A. CAMP

DURGA NAGAR ,GALI 2

KOTA JUNCTION

KOTA

18/08/2002

31981 R/1106/2002 SH.RAGHUVEER SINGH RATHORE

D-8 UJJWAL VIHAR

NEAR KENBRIDGE SCHOOL

BARAN ROAD

DISTT. KOTA

18/08/2002

32004 R/1129/2002 SH.ANKUR JAIN

3/154,  ARIHANT-NILAY

GANESH TALAB

NR. MODI COLLEGE

KOTA

18/08/2002
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32151A R/1276A/2002 SH.YASHWANT SINGH YADAV

6-V-28, MAHAVEER NAGAR EXT.

KOTA

29/08/2002

32307 R/1432/2002 SH.MAHESH KUAMR YOGI

BALAJI TOWN (BHAGWATI KUNJ)

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

15/09/2002

32357 R/1482/2002 SH.SWATANTRA KUMAR

H.NO.15-A GULAB BAG

POLICE LINE CANAL LINK ROAD,

BAJRANG NAGAR

DISTT. KOTA

15/09/2002

32366 R/1491/2002 SH.BADRI PRAKASH SHARMA

62,  AKSHAR DHAM

BORKEDA

KOTA

15/09/2002

32439 R/1564/2002 SH.SHAHNAWAZ AHMED KHAN

NEAR KHARI BAWARI CHAURAHA

CHANDRESAL ROAD

KOTA

15/09/2002

32477 R/1602/2002 SH.SANJAY PATODI

2-GA-12, DADABARI

KOTA

15/09/2002

32569 R/1694/2002 SH.ANAND ARYA

H.NO.A-97, SUBHASH COLONY

KHERLI PHATAK,

KOTA

15/09/2002

32587 R/1712/2002 SH.ASHISH MAHESHWARI

H.NO. 21/61

NEAR KRISHAN MURARI DAIRY

KETHUNI POLE

KOTA

15/09/2002

32650 R/1775/2002 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR NAGAR

5-N-3, MAHAVEER NAGAR-III

KOTA

15/09/2002

32713 R/1838/2002 SH.NEERAJ SAXENA

PLOT NO 33, GOPAL VIHAR 2ND

NEAR POLICE LINE

BARAN ROAD

KOTA

15/09/2002
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32736 R/1861/2002 SH.VIKRAM SINGH TANWAR

GYAN KUNJ GALI NO. 7,NAI

BASTI SOGARIYA

KOTA

15/09/2002

32738 R/1863/2002 SH.SACHIN KUMAR JAIN

8-A-28, MAHAVEER NAGAR -III

KOTA

15/09/2002

32752 R/1877/2002 SH.PIYUSH CHAUDHARY

2-F-12 VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA, RAJASTHAN, INDI... - DISTT. KOTA

15/09/2002

32761 R/1886/2002 SH.RITESH BHASIN

1-CHH-25,VIGYAN NAGAR,

KOTA

15/09/2002

32866 R/1991/2002 SH.MANOJ KUMAR MANTRI

134,

DADABARI EXT.

KOTA

15/09/2002

32910 R/2035/2002 SH.PADAM KUMAR GAUTAM

H.NO. 630, SECTOR-7

KESHAVPURA

KOTA

15/09/2002

32959 R/2084/2002 SH.IMRAN KHAN

H.NO. 114, BEHIND AKASHWANI

NEW AKASHWANI COLONY

KOTA

15/09/2002

33023 R/2148/2002 SH.NAIMUDDIN QURESHI

H.N.197

KRISHN KUNJ JOGIPADA

SHREEPURA

KOTA

15/09/2002

33113 R/2238/2002 KUM.RENU TYAGI

1-E-2 S.F.S

TALWANDI

DISTT. KOTA

15/09/2002

33158 R/2283/2002 SH.ANAND NIRBHEEK

1-K-17, MAHAVEER NAGAR-III

KOTA

27/10/2002
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33165 R/2290/2002 SMT.SUMAN TYAGI

B-8/3, CIVIL LINES

NAYAPURA

KOTA

27/10/2002

33230 R/2355/2002 SH.RAMDEV

OLD SUBJI MANDI

NEAR CHURCH

KOTA

27/10/2002

33233 R/2358/2002 SH.SANDEEP KUMAR GARG

5, SHANTI KUNJ, GALI NO. 5

FRIENDS COLONY, DADWARA

MATCHIES FACTORY

KOTA

27/10/2002

33277 R/2402/2002 KUM.DEEPIKA ARORA

ARORA HOMOEO CLINIC

18, KHERLI FATAK,

STATION ROAD,

KOTA

27/10/2002

33303 R/2428/2002 KUM.MEENAKSHI SINGH

H.NO. 2-P-1  RANG BARI

KOTA

27/10/2002

33380 R/2505/2002 SH.ARUN KUMAR ANIA

5-C-5, TALWANDI.

KOTA

27/10/2002

33430 R/2555/2002 SH.AMRISH BALARIYA

6, MANGLESHWAR DHAM KI GALI ,

GULAB BARI, RAMPURA,

KOTA

27/10/2002

33480 R/2605/2002 KUM.ANTIMA SHARMA

H. N.-972

VIVEKANAND NAGAR

KOTA

27/10/2002

33575 R/2700/2002 SH.SUNIL HATILA

A - 301, ASTITVA PRATHAM,

MAIN STATION ROAD,

BHIMGANJ MANDI,

KOTA

15/12/2002

33659 R/2784/2002 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH HADA

H.NO.52,JANPATH,GALI NO.5,

SARASVATI COLONY,BARAN ROAD,

POLICE LINE,

KOTA

15/12/2002



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT KOTA IN KOTA JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 50
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

33691 R/2816/2002 SH.PRATEEK LOHOMI

645-II MAHAVEER NAGAR - II

KOTA

15/12/2002

33703 R/2828/2002 SH.NEEL KAMAL YADAV

95, JANAKPURI MALLLA ROAD

NEAR SAINT POUL SCHOOL

KOTA

15/12/2002

33747 R/2872/2002 SH.MANOJ KUMAR CHACHONDIYA

HOUSE NO 61 - MATRAKIRPA

PRATAP NAGAR EXT. 1 ST

THEKHDA ROAD BORKHEDA

KOTA

15/12/2002

33779 R/2904/2002 SH.RAKESH KUMAR YADAV

C-41, CHITRESH NAGAR

BARAN ROAD, BORKHERA

NEAR POLICE STATION

KOTA

15/12/2002

33858 R/25/2003 SH.MOTI LAL MAHAWER

92 COMPITITION COLONY

NEAREST MAHAVEER NAGAR THANA

KOTA

02/02/2003

33894 R/61/2003 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH RATHORE

H.NO.-179

NEAR SUMAN KIRANA STORE

SHRI RAM NAGAR

KOTA

02/02/2003

33902 R/69/2003 SH.PAWAN KUMAR JAIN

19/397 AGRAWAL BHAWAN

NEAR VEENA DHARINI

SECONDRY SCHOOL CHHAWANI

DISTT. KOTA

02/02/2003

33928 R/95/2003 SH.YOGENDRA KUMAR MISHRA

H.NO.1468,

SUBASH COLONY

KISHORPURA

KOTA

02/02/2003

33959 R/126/2003 SH.KIRAN KUMAR VERMA

H NO 4-B-10

MAHAVEER NAGAR III

KOTA

02/02/2003

33997 R/164/2003 SH.MUKUL NAGAR

H.NO.24,OLD DHAN MANDI

RAMPURA

KOTA

02/02/2003
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34052 R/219/2003 SH.RAMESHWAR VIJAY VARGIYA

HNO.1026, MAHAVEER NAGAR 2ND

KOTA

14/03/2003

34084 R/251/2003 SH.MANISH SOLANKI

C/O TAK STUDIO

NAYAPURA

KOTA

14/03/2003

34103 R/270/2003 SH.RITESH KUMAR SAXENA

MATRA PITRA CHHAYA

5-E-8, MAHA VEER NAGER EXT.

BASANT VIHAR

KOTA

14/03/2003

34348 R/515/2003 SH.AJAY KUMAR GORAKH

GORAKH SADAN

MAIN ROAD CHHAWANI

KOTA

29/06/2003

34354 R/521/2003 SH.KAILASH CHAND VIJAY

467,MAHAVEER NAGAR-II

DISTT. KOTA

29/06/2003

34414 R/581/2003 SH.ISHAK AHMAD

H.NO.I-12, GOKUL COLLONY-III

BORKHRA,

KOTA

29/06/2003

34566 R/733/2003 SH.TRIPTI GAURAV BAHETI

KARKRA BAZAR,

KESHAVRAI PATAN

BUNDI

29/06/2003

34915 R/1082/2003 SH.AJAY KUMAR SHARMA

H.N. 1031-32, SHUBAS NAGAR 2

KOTA

31/08/2003

34916 R/1083/2003 SH.GOVIND SINGH HADA

H.NO.6-T-12

MAHAVEER NAGAR  EXTN.

KOTA

31/08/2003

35022 R/1189/2003 SH.VINOD KASHYAP

HOUSE NO. 216 MOTI MAHARAJ

ROAD, CHAWANI

KOTA

31/08/2003
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35135 R/1302/2003 KUM.SHWETA VIJAYVARGIA

1/127, SWAMI VIVEKANAND

NAGAR

KOTA

31/08/2003

35136 R/1303/2003 SH.DINESH NATHAWAT

H.NO.B-44 RAJENDRA VIHAR,

NEW AKASHWANI COLONY,

NAYAPURA

KOTA

31/08/2003

35154 R/1321/2003 SH.ANKIT JAIN

C-4, BALLABH BARI

KOTA

31/08/2003

35205 R/1372/2003 SH.CHANDRA MOHAN SUMAN

A/177,VEER SAWARKAR NAGAR

BLOCK A, RANGBARI ROAD,

KOTA

31/08/2003

35215 R/1382/2003 SMT.MEENAKSHI SHARMA

1-J-11 DADABARI,

KOTA

31/08/2003

35270 R/1437/2003 SH.MUKUT BIHARI PARETA

S-15, 16, BALAJI AWAS

NEAR BHARAT VIDHYAPEETH

SCHOOL DEWALI ARAB ROAD

BORKHERA - DISTT. KOTA

31/08/2003

35308 R/1475/2003 SH.VIJAY CHAUHAN

82-B,GALI NO.7,SARASWATI

COLONY,BARAN ROAD,

KOTA

31/08/2003

35340 R/1507/2003 SH.MUKESH SHARMA

A-73,NEAR CHILDREN PARADISE

SCHOOL OLD JAWAHAR NAGAR,

KOTA

31/08/2003

35529 R/1696/2003 SH.RAJ KUMAR RANIWAL

H.NO. C-219, INDIRA COLONY

NEAR OLD POLICE STATION

VIGHAN NAGAR

KOTA

31/08/2003

35550 R/1717/2003 SH.ARUN KUMAR RAJ

H.NO.250 KESHAVPURA SECTOR 7

KOTA

31/08/2003
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35762 R/1929/2003 SH.KAMAL NAYAN GUPTA

SHRI GOVIND KUNJ

453, MAHAVEER NAGAR II

KOTA

12/10/2003

35781 R/1948/2003 SH.INDER RAJ NAMA

VIP KHERA RASOOL PUR

TEH.LADPURA

KOTA

12/10/2003

35785 R/1952/2003 SH.JAI KUMAR CHITTORA

WARD NO. 08

KESHORI PATAN

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

12/10/2003

35814 R/1981/2003 SH.SURAJ MAL SANKHLA

NEAR SANTOSH TENT HOUSE VIKRAM

CHOWK LADPURA

KOTA

12/10/2003

35845 R/2012/2003 SH.MAHAVEER PRASAD

PUSPHA KIRANA STORE

KHASTHA PIPE GODAM KI GALI

MUKTI MARG

KOTA

12/10/2003

35892 R/2059/2003 SH.MANJEET SINGH TANWAR

A-4, SUMAN VIHAR II,

I/F KUNHARI PETROL PUMP

KUNADI

KOTA

12/10/2003

35922 R/2089/2003 SH.VIRENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT

VIDHYA BHAWAN

TOWER CHOURAHA KE PASS

SHIVPURA

KOTA

12/10/2003

35929 R/2096/2003 SH.LALIT KUAMR SHARMA

37, KRISHANA VIHAR

KUNAHADI

KOTA

12/10/2003

36081 R/2248/2003 SMT.RANJANA NIGAM

C-41, CHITRESH NAGAR

NEAR POLICE STATION

BORKHERA

KOTA

12/10/2003

36233 R/2400/2003 SH.PRASHANT JAIN

78-A-GALI NO.-3,

KRISHNA NAGAR

BAJRANG NAGAR

KOTA

12/10/2003
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36313 R/2480/2003 SH.PARVEZ ALAM

SHIVE NAGAR NEAR SHANTI

NIKENTEN SCHOOL POLICE LINE

KOTA

12/10/2003

36425 R/2592/2003 KUM.BABITA KUMARI ARYA

POLICE LINE, BARAN ROAD,

LINE NO.9, H.NO.181-B

KOTA

30/11/2003

36509 R/2676/2003 SMT.DIMPLE BHANDARI

788, DADAWADI EXT.

NEAR JAYOTI MANDIR

KOTA

30/11/2003

36642 R/2809/2003 SH.MANOJ CHAUDHARY

2-G-3, R. K. PURAM APNA AWAS

YOJANA NR KALPNA CHAWLA CIRCLE

DISTT. KOTA

30/11/2003

36697 R/2864/2003 KUM.AURORA PERPET BRAGANZA

SAINT CLARE SEVA SADAN SOCIETY

SANJAYNAGAR, BHIMPURA ROAD

KAITHOON

DISTT. KOTA

28/12/2003

36716 R/2883/2003 SMT.DEEPA MITTAL

709-B, R. K. PURAM

KOTA

28/12/2003

36739 R/2906/2003 SH.HEMENDRA SINGH CHANDEL

H.NO.573, MATUNDA HOUSE

BASANT BIHAR

KOTA

28/12/2003

36744 R/2911/2003 SH.RAJEEV KUMAR OJHA

J.P. COLONY GALI NO.2

KALANDARIYA MASZID K SAMNE

RANGPUR ROAD

DISTT. KOTA

28/12/2003

36761 R/2928/2003 SH.ROHIT SINGH

S-2, ATWAL ENCLAVE

NEAR GURUDWARA

BAJRANG NAGAR

KOTA

28/12/2003

36764 R/2931/2003 SH.SHIV SHAKTI SINGH

231 SAMAR MAHAL

OPPPOSITE BSNL OFFICE

SECTOR-4, KESHAVPURA

KOTA

28/12/2003
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36803 R/2970/2003 SH.IMRAN KHAN

43 SHIV NAGAR POLICE LINE

NEAR SHANTI SCHOOL

KOTA

28/12/2003

36804 R/2971/2003 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR NANDWANA

H.NO.-422, RADHA KRISHAN PURAM

KAITHUN ROAD

KOTA

KOTA

28/12/2003

36893 R/28/2004 SH.CHATEN KUMAR PARASHAR

H.NO.32/53, SARAIKASTHAN

LAL BURJ

KOTA

02/03/2004

37171 R/306/2004 SH.RAMESH CHANDRA NAYAK

3-B-35 KAHAR MOHALLA

KANSUWA,

KOTA

02/03/2004

37177 R/312/2004 SH.PUNEET BHATNAGAR

H.NO.28, SARAY KAYSTHAN,

PATAN POLE

KOTA

02/03/2004

37222 R/357/2004 SH.OM PRAKASH NAGAR

C-417, AFORDABLE YOJNA

PREM NAGAR III

KOTA

02/03/2004

37271 R/406/2004 SH.RAM CHANDRA KULMI

1-DH-31 ,DADABARI

KOTA

08/06/2004

37279 R/414/2004 SH.SYED TANVEER AHMED

HOUSE NO.1056

NEAR KAVITA SEC. SCHOOL,

MATCHIS FACTORY ROAD,

AREA DADWARA - DISTT. KOTA

08/06/2004

37418 R/553/2004 SH.KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA

242 - V.H.L., VIVEKANAND NAGAR

KOTA

KOTA

08/06/2004

37434 R/569/2004 KUM.SHWETA KAUSHIK

B - 422,  R. K. PURAM

KOTA

08/06/2004
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37481 R/616/2004 SMT.SUSHMA AGARWAL

3/182, GANESH TALAB DADABARI

KOTA

08/06/2004

37573 R/708/2004 SMT.SHUBHA

5-A-1

MAHAVEER NAGAR 3

KOTA

02/07/2004

37579 R/714/2004 SH.BEETA SWAMY

27-B RAJENDRA VIHAR ARAWANI

DISTT. KOTA

02/07/2004

37631 R/766/2004 KUM.ANUPAMA

AASHIRWAD , H.NO. 4 H 4

RANGBARI YOJNA,

I/F CHACHU KI BARI

KOTA

02/07/2004

37768 R/903/2004 SH.MAHESH CHANDRA VERMA

ARYAN BUILDING

OPP.HOTEL ASHIRWAD

SUPER MARKET STATION ROAD,

DISTT. KOTA

14/08/2004

37819 R/954/2004 SH.OM PRAKASH PATEL

33, ADARSH COLONY

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

14/08/2004

37990 R/1125/2004 SH.HARENDRA KUMAR

33,GULAB BAGH

BAJRANG NAGAR POLICE LINE

KOTA

14/08/2004

38261 R/1396/2004 SH.LOKESH NANDWANA

2-THA-32 VIGYAN NAGAR,

KOTA

02/10/2004

38295 R/1430/2004 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV

2-RA-30,VIGYAN NAGAR,

KOTA

02/10/2004

38317 R/1452/2004 SH.OM PRAKSASH MEGHWAL

H.NO. 296, SEC.4 KESHAVPURA

NEAR BY SANT KABBIR SCHOOL

KOTA

02/10/2004
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38362 R/1497/2004 SH.NEERAJ VERMA

NEERAJ NIKETAN

65-A,TALWANDI

KOTA

02/10/2004

38402 R/1537/2004 SH.GIRDHARI KUSHWAH

H.NO.802,

MAHAVEER NAGAR FIRST

KOTA

02/10/2004

38416 R/1551/2004 SH.RAM CHARAN MEENA

H.N.4 B, KALA TALAB PANI KI

TANKI ASTHA NAGAR 1

DISTT. KOTA

02/10/2004

38436 R/1571/2004 SH.ABDUL KALAM

H-62,RAILWAY HOUSING SOCIETY

BAJRANG NAGAR,POLICE LINE

KOTA

KOTA

02/10/2004

38474 R/1609/2004 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL

16-SHIV NAGAR

POLICE LINE

NAYAPURA

KOTA

02/10/2004

38517 R/1652/2004 SH.JITANDRA KUMAR CHOURSIA

S/O KAILASH CHAND CHOURSIA,

H.NO. B 22

CIVIL LINES NAYAPURA

KOTA

02/10/2004

38536 R/1671/2004 SH.IMAMUDDIN SABBAG

HOUSE NO. E-12

CHATARAPURA COLONY

KOTA

02/10/2004

38599 R/1734/2004 SH.JAHIR AHMED QURESHI

B-234, WAQF NAGAR

DADA BARI

KOTA

02/10/2004

38634 R/1769/2004 SH.HADER ALI

NR.NEW BRIGHT CHILDEREN SCHOOL

AMBEDKAR NAGAR

DARANIYA STATION

KOTA

02/10/2004

38659 R/1794/2004 SH.MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA

304-A SHREE NATHPURAM

NR SHIVALIK SCHOOL

KOTA

02/10/2004
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38667 R/1802/2004 SH.VISHAL SINGH CHOUHAN

8-MAYUR COLONY,

INFRONT OF BHIM MANDI

NEAR ADINATH FURNITURE

KOTA

02/10/2004

38836 R/1971/2004 SH.ADEEB AHMED

5-C WAQF NAGAR

DADA BARI,

KOTA

02/10/2004

38848 R/1983/2004 SH.AJAY KUMAR

H.NO.777, ANAND PURA YOJNA

PANDIT DIN DAYAL

UPADHYAY NAGAR

KOTA

02/10/2004

38901 R/2036/2004 KUM.KAILASH BAIRWA

NEAR RAM DEV JI KA MANDIR

SABJI MANDI

NAYA PURA

KOTA

02/10/2004

38908 R/2043/2004 SH.ANSAR MOHAMMAD

70-71, LOCO RAM MANDIR COLONY

KOTA

02/10/2004

38922 R/2057/2004 SH.MUKESH KUMAR

H.NO. 17, BHAWANA VIHAR

DEOLI ARAB ROAD

BORKHERA

KOTA

02/10/2004

38942 R/2077/2004 SH.AMRISH RATHORE

H.NO. 3-N-3

TALWANDI

KOTA

02/10/2004

39115 R/2250/2004 SH.KAMAL KANT SHARMA

52-B, SAHARA ENCLAVE

BORKHERA

THEGRA ROAD

KOTA

02/10/2004

39148 R/2283/2004 SH.PURUSHOTTAM SONI

H.NO. 2 - 369

SWAMI VEVEKANAND NAGAR

KOTA

02/10/2004

39226 R/2361/2004 SMT.SONIYA ARORA

NEAR TEMPLE OF MANSHA

PURAN GANESH JI HOLIKA KHUTTA

PATANPOL

KOTA

02/10/2004
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39295 R/2430/2004 SH.ASHOK KUMAR MALAV

D-6, BALAKUND,

KESHAPURA

KOTA

02/10/2004

39407 R/2542/2004 SH.GHAN SHYAM MEENA

H.NO.1-KHA-12,

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

20/10/2004

39434 R/2569/2004 SH.ASHISH BHATNAGAR

H.NO.28, SARAY KAYASTHAN

PATAN POLE

KOTA

20/10/2004

39460 R/2595/2004 SH.SURENDER SINGH

GURDEEP KAUR BHAWAN

BEHIND HEERA PETROL PUMP

GUMANPURA

KOTA

20/10/2004

39462 R/2597/2004 SH.NARENDRA PRAKASH NAGER

VILL.- GHATOLIYA

POST- KUNDANPUR

TEH.- SANGOD - DISTT. KOTA

20/10/2004

39477 R/2612/2004 SH.ANIL KUMAR DADHICH

V.P.O.- MANDAP

VIA- KUNDANPUR

TEH.- SANGOD

KOTA

20/10/2004

39488 R/2623/2004 SH.MOHD. RAIES KHAN

NEAR ALMAS CLASSES

ANANTPURA

KOTA

20/10/2004

39499 R/2634/2004 KUM.RAMA CHAUHAN

SARSWATI COLONY

JANPATH -1 POLICE LINE

BARAN  ROAD,

KOTA

20/10/2004

39508 R/2643/2004 SH.ANIL KUMAR ANURAGI

H.NO.711/7, KESHAVPURA

KOTA

20/10/2004

39511 R/2646/2004 SH.MANDEEP SINGH YADUVANSHI

H. NO. 307,

KESHAVPURA - 7

KOTA

20/10/2004
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39530 R/2665/2004 SH.HARISH KUAMR SHARMA

5-H-5 TALWANDI

KOTA

20/10/2004

39536 R/2671/2004 SH.INSAF ALI

13, VEHBHAV NAGAR

POLICE LINE

CENAL ROAD

KOTA

20/10/2004

39537 R/2672/2004 SH.MANOJ KUMAR

110, NEW GOPAL VIHAR POLICE

LINE STREET NO.5

BAJRANG NAGAR

KOTA

20/10/2004

39539 R/2674/2004 SH.NISHIT SINOUT

CHOPRA FARM LEN NO.6

DADWARA

KOTA

20/10/2004

39545 R/2680/2004 SH.MOHAMMED ATEEK

SANJAY NAGAR GALI NO.12

KOTA JUNCTION - DISTT. KOTA

20/10/2004

39566 R/2701/2004 SH.SHAMBHU SONI

3-B-19,

DADABARI

KOTA

20/10/2004

39702 R/2837/2004 SH.DEEPAK MAHESHWARI

34, SHASTRI NAGAR,

DADA BARI,

KOTA

24/12/2004

39754 R/2889/2004 SH.NAND SINGH RAJAWAT

33/06, RAJPUT COLONY

KANSUWA

KOTA

24/12/2004

39826 R/2961/2004 SH.RAKESH KUMAR MAMNANI

H.N.2 G-3

HOUSING BOARD

KUNHADI

KOTA

24/12/2004

39874 R/3009/2004 SH.MOHAMMAD ASHFAK

BADI KARBALA KOT KE UPER

LADPURA

KOTA

24/12/2004
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40008 R/3143/2004 SH.ARJUN BHARDWAJ

2- PHA -7,

DADABARI EXTN.

KOTA

24/12/2004

40028 R/3163/2004 SH.LALIT KUAMR MAHAVER

H.NO.9 KESHAVPURA

RAJPUT COLONY

KOTA

24/12/2004

40068 R/3203/2004 SH.HEMANT SHARMA

83, COMPITITION COLONY

MAHAVEER NAGAR III

DISTT. KOTA

24/12/2004

40083 R/3218/2004 KUM.PUSHPLATA MALVIYA

BEHIND POLICE STATION

NEAR JAGDISH BHAWAN H.NO.-295

BHIM GANJ MANDI

KOTA

24/12/2004

40113 R/3248/2004 SH.DEEPAK KUMAR SEN

989, VINOBA BAVA NAGAR

KOTA

24/12/2004

40208 R/3343/2004 SMT.SHALINI CHAUDHARY

9/38, KRISHNA NAGER

RANGBARI,

KOTA

24/12/2004

40218 R/3353/2004 KUM.MONEY MITTAL

H. NO. 802

MAHAVEER NAGAR FIRST

KOTA

KOTA

24/12/2004

40320 R/4/2005 SH.RADHEY SHYAM CHAUHAN

KIRAN NIKETAN

881 MAHAVIR NAGAR II

KOTA

05/03/2005

40326 R/10/2005 SH.NAND LAL SHARMA

SAIDEEP 1-KA-15,

TEACHERS COLONY

KESHAV PURA

KOTA

05/03/2005

40401 R/85/2005 SMT.SUBHADRA GUPTA

365, SHASTRI NAGAR

DADABARI

KOTA

05/03/2005
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40553 R/237/2005 KUM.SHORINA BAGAM

HIRAN BAZAR

CHANDRAGHATA

KOTA

05/03/2005

40708 R/392/2005 KUM.SHILPI AGRAWAL

C-29 GAYATRI VIHAR,

BAJRANG NAGAR

LINK ROAD

KOTA

05/03/2005

40854 R/538/2005 SH.SUNIL DUBEY

840-41, BASANT VIHAR

DADABARI

KOTA

25/06/2005

40922 R/606/2005 SH.PARAS KUMAR

H.NO.250 KESHAVPURA

SECTOR -7

KOTA

25/06/2005

40994 R/678/2005 SH.PRADEEPT SINGH PANWAR

H.NO.- 7/457, MUKTI MARG,

NAYAPURA

KOTA

25/06/2005

41004 R/688/2005 KUM.VARSHA HADA

AMLI HOUSE

I/F POLICE CHOWKI SABJIMANDI

CHHAWANI

KOTA

25/06/2005

41142 R/826/2005 SH.DHEERENDRA KUMAR MALAV

C-222,LALPAT NAGAR

GRAMIN POLICE LINE,

BORKHEDA

KOTA

27/08/2005

41187 R/871/2005 SH.SURENDER KUMAR

H.NO.- 202, "KAMLA BHAWAN"

NEAR KAVITA SCHOOL STREET

DADWARA

KOTA

27/08/2005

41193 R/877/2005 SMT.JYOTI MAHESHWARI

34, SHASTRI NAGAR

DADA BARI

KOTA

27/08/2005

41199 R/883/2005 SH.MAHAVEER PRASAD MEENA

PLOT N. 52

JAGDAMBA COLONEY

ROTEDA ROAD

KOTA

27/08/2005
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41206 R/890/2005 SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA

GOLANA HOUSE  MOKHA PADA

NEAR TALAB

KOTA

27/08/2005

41247 R/931/2005 SH.JITENDRA SHARMA

OPP. NEW ANURAG STUDIO

PATANPOLE

KOTA

27/08/2005

41273 R/957/2005 SH.MANISH SHARMA

AASHIRWAD  H.NO.4H4

RANGBARI YOJNA,

KOTA

27/08/2005

41312 R/996/2005 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR NAMA

H.NO.387,

BASANT BIHAR   -9

KOTA

27/08/2005

41321 R/1005/2005 SH.LOKRAJ SINGH GOUR

H.NO.4-C-29,MAHAVEER NAGAR EXT

KOTA

27/08/2005

41377 R/1061/2005 SH.AKHILESH GEHLOT

H.NO. 3-D-6

DADABARI EXT.

KOTA

KOTA

27/08/2005

41380 R/1064/2005 SMT.POOJA SAXENA

1-B-34,(S.F.S.)TALWANDI

KOTA

27/08/2005

41401 R/1085/2005 KUM.JYOTI JAIN

H.N.- 38 39, GULAB BAG

BAJRANG NAGAR

POLICE LINE ROAD

KOTA

27/08/2005

41434 R/1118/2005 KUM.VANDANA NAGAR

H.NO.12 TILAK COLONY

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

27/08/2005

41447 R/1131/2005 SH.VINEET AGRAWAL

HUSE NO. 1 SUKHRAM

CIVIL LINES KOTA

KOTA

27/08/2005
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41508 R/1192/2005 SH.MOHAN LAL MALAV

7-C INDRA COLONY, J.N. MARSHAL

MALA ROAD,

KOTA

27/08/2005

41514 R/1198/2005 SH.KULDEEP SINGH JADOUN

1 JANPATH SARSWATI COLONY

SARASWATI COLONEY

BARAN  RAOD

KOTA

27/08/2005

41530 R/1214/2005 SH.AMRIT LAL MEENA

SAMRUDDHI RESIDENCY

BLOCK A

HOUSE NO.23

KOTA

27/08/2005

41543 R/1227/2005 SH.KAPIL BHARGAVA

4/336 OPPOSITE K.V.NO.1

STATION ROAD,

KOTA

27/08/2005

41594 R/1278/2005 SH.PARMANAND BOHRA

VILLAGE & POST.NAYA NOHRA

BARAN ROAD PER,

TEH- LADPURA,

KOTA

27/08/2005

41637 R/1321/2005 SH.SANJAY SHUKLA

S-11, CIVIL LINE ,NAYAPURA

NEAR SHANKAR MEDICAL

KOTA

27/08/2005

41695 R/1379/2005 SH.SHADAB AHAMED KHAN

REHNUMA MANZIL,

H.NO.20/136, SHREEPURA

KOTA

27/08/2005

41730 R/1414/2005 SH.SARFARAZ HUSSAIN ANSARI

6

BAJRANG VIHAR

KENAL ROAD

KOTA

27/08/2005

41776 R/1460/2005 KUM.NISHA SWAMI

H.NO.119, NEAR GOVT. SCHOOL

SHIVPURA

KOTA

27/08/2005

41866 R/1550/2005 SH.AMIT GUPTA

H.NO.6, AMRIT KALASH COLONY

NEW AKASHWANI

KOTA

27/08/2005
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41876 R/1560/2005 SH.NIRBHAY SINGH KHICHI

178, ADARSH NAGAR,GUMANPURA

KOTA

27/08/2005

41943 R/1627/2005 SH.MOHAMMAD ANIS

H.NO-33 BEHIND AKASHWANI

COLONY NAYAPURA

DISTT. KOTA

27/08/2005

42011 R/1695/2005 SH.SUMIT ANAND VASHISHTHA

SUMIT BHAWAN SHASTRI COLONY

GANESHPURA ROAD,

SHASTRI  COLONY

KOTA JUNCTION - DISTT. KOTA

27/08/2005

42165 R/1848/2005 SH.RAM PRASAD MEENA

207 AJAY AHUJA NAGAR

EXT. RANG BARY

KOTA

01/10/2005

42198 R/1881/2005 SH.MOHAMMED YUNUS

EK-MINAR MUSZID ROAD

MAMAJI KIRANA KE PAS WALI GALI

CHHAWANI, RAMCHANDARPURA

KOTA

01/10/2005

42210 R/1893/2005 SH.SANJAY KUAMR VIJAY

H.NO.265, SABZI BAZAR,

NAYAPURA

KOTA

01/10/2005

42251 R/1934/2005 SH.NAVIN JAISWAL

80, BASANT VIHAR SPECIAL

NEAR KOTA BLOOD BANK SOCIETY

KOTA

01/10/2005

42255 R/1938/2005 SH.MOHAMMAD ARIF

OPP. HEAD MOLVI SAHAB MASZID

NEAR DESHKI DHARTI PRESS

LADPURA

KOTA

01/10/2005

42304 R/1987/2005 SH.JAKIR MOHAMMAD

NEAR MAKKA MASZID

D.C.M.

INDIRA GANDHI NAGAR

KOTA

01/10/2005

42328 R/2011/2005 KUM.MAHINDRA KUMARI VERMA

BEHIND OF SARVODHYA SCHOOL

NANDA GI KI BADI,

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

01/10/2005
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42374 R/2057/2005 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR MEHRA

H.NO.2 PATRAKAR COLONY

MAHAVEER NAGAR FIRST

KOTA

01/10/2005

42423 R/2106/2005 SH.KAPIL DEV NAGAR

H.NO. 170, NAGAR NIKETAN

I/F MAHADEV TEMPLE

CHHAWANI,RAMCHANDPURA

KOTA

01/10/2005

42516 R/2199/2005 SH.VIRENDRA SINGH PANWAR

NEAR MOTI MAHARAJ KI GALI

CHHAWANI

KOTA

01/10/2005

42595 R/2278/2005 SH.DILIP SINGH ASAWAT

H.NO.33, GAYATRI VIHAR-II

BORKHERA

KOTA

01/10/2005

42616 R/2299/2005 SH.ASHWAINI KUMAR MALAV

H.NO. 269, SHIVAJI NAGAR

RAIPURA

KOTA

01/10/2005

42627 R/2310/2005 SH.DHARA SINGH RAIBARY

KHELI

RAMGANMANDI

KOTA

NAYAPURA - DISTT. KOTA

01/10/2005

42648 R/2331/2005 SH.PRADEEP SINGH HADA

75, ADARSH NAGAR

RANGPUR ROAD(BHADANA)

DISTT. KOTA

01/10/2005

42655 R/2338/2005 SH.ASHEESH SHARMA

PLOT NO. B-10. BAJRANG VIHAR,

NEAR PETROL PUMP, SOGARIYA,

DISST-KOTA

KOTA

01/10/2005

42702 R/2385/2005 SH.BHUPENDRA KUMAR VERMA

H. NO. 74-A, SANTOSH NAGAR,

BARAN ROAD,

BORKHEDA - DISTT. KOTA

01/10/2005

42879 R/2562/2005 SH.SANJEEV KUMAR SAXENA

SURAJ SADAN

NEHRU NAGER RANG PUR

KOTA

04/12/2005
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42896 R/2579/2005 SMT.SULOCHANA SHARMA

446, SHASTRI NAGAR,

DADA BARI

KOTA

04/12/2005

42962 R/2645/2005 SH.GYAN PRAKASH SUWALKA

H.NO.622 ZILA PARISHAD KE

PECHE CIVIL LINES,NAYAPURA

KOTA

04/12/2005

42974 R/2657/2005 SH.MUKESH KUAMR MEENA

V.P.O.BUDADEET

DISTT. KOTA

04/12/2005

43017 R/2700/2005 SH.NISHIT KASLIWAL

VIJAY PARA

ARYA SAMAJ ROAD

RAMPURA

KOTA

04/12/2005

43061 R/2744/2005 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE

J-22,JAWAHAR NAGAR

MAIN ROAD,

KOTA

04/12/2005

43159 R/2842/2005 SH.DEVENDRA MEENA

AANA SAGAR T.T. COLLAGE KE

GALI,BALAJI NAGAR ROAD,

PLOT NO. 4/68

KOTA

04/12/2005

43261 R/2944/2005 KUM.MITHLESH MALVIYA

BEHIND THE POLICE STATION

NEAR JAGDISH BHAWAN BHIM MANDI

H.NO-295

KOTA

04/12/2005

43312 R/2995/2005 SH.ANIL KUMAR JAIN

W.NO. 12, INERUNT OF AYURVEDIC

HOSPITAL ,KAITHOON

DISTT. KOTA

04/12/2005

43369 R/3052/2005 KUM.SARIKA AGRAWAL

H.NO.68-A OLD JAWAHAR NAGAR

KOTA

04/12/2005

43648 R/3331/2005 SH.RAJ KUMAR GAUTAM

H. NO. C-307, TALWANDI

KOTA

23/12/2005
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43704 R/3387/2005 SH.KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV

H.NO. 310 SARASWATI COLONY,

BHARAT MARG KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

23/12/2005

43846 R/13/2006 SMT.SHALU VAISHNAV

91, VALLABH BARI

GUMANPURA

KOTA

28/01/2006

43859 R/26/2006 SH.NARPAT SINGH RAJAWAT

AMLI-HOUSE, IN FRONT OF

POLICE CHOKI, SABJI MANDI,

CHHAWANI,

KOTA

28/01/2006

43991 R/158/2006 SH.BHUPENDRA SINGH GAUR

B-11, HARINAGAR, DEVALI ARAB

ROAD, IN FRONT OF VINAYAKA

RESORT, BORKHEDA

KOTA

28/01/2006

44005 R/172/2006 SH.MANISH KHANDUJA

2-C-3 TALWANDI,

KOTA

28/01/2006

44258 R/425/2006 SH.AJAY SINGH SISODIYA

P.NO.B-31,SANJAY NAGAR.D.C.M.

KOTA

19/03/2006

44344 R/511/2006 SH.KAMAL SINGH SONGARA

H.NO.1504 SONGARA HOUSE

KISHORPURA

KOTA

13/05/2006

44562 R/729/2006 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

95-B-VEER SAVARKAR NAGAR,

RANG BARI ROAD,RANG BARI

KOTA

16/07/2006

44603 R/770/2006 SH.DINESH KUMAR LODI

H.NO.4, GALI NO. 1

BEHIND OF GOVT. SCHOOL

INDRA GANDHI NAGAR,

KOTA

16/07/2006

44627 R/794/2006 SH.GAJENDRA PRASAD MALAV

V.P.O. HARIPURA MANJI

TEH. SANGOD

DISTT. KOTA

16/07/2006
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44836 R/1004/2006 SH.MANOJ JAIN

402- NANAK TOWER

NEW POST OFFICE ROAD

PS BHIM GANJ MANDI

KOTA

27/08/2006

44874 R/1042/2006 KUM.SHAKTI SHARMA

B-102, GANPATI TOWER,

BHIM GANJMANDI,

KOTA

27/08/2006

44910 R/1078/2006 SH.AJAY MEENA

C-49/2, PRAGATI NAGAR,

DEOLI AAB ROAD,

BORKHEDA - DISTT. KOTA

27/08/2006

44942 R/1110/2006 SH.SOURABH KUMAR TIWARI

355,MAHAVEER NAGER SECOND

KOTA

27/08/2006

44977 R/1145/2006 SH.AMIT KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO- 3-F63 ,DADABARI EXT

NEAR JAIN TEMPLE (NASIA JI)

KOTA

27/08/2006

44999 R/1167/2006 SH.RAGHU NANDAN SHARMA

V.P.O - VINOD KHURD

TEH - SANGOR

KOTA

27/08/2006

45044 R/1212/2006 SH.ABDUL REHAN

SANJAY NEGAR MUKTI MARG

STREET NO.8,

KOTA

27/08/2006

45130 R/1298/2006 SH.RAGHUVEER YADAV

2-S-9

,MAHAVEER NAGAR III

KOTA

27/08/2006

45151 R/1319/2006 SH.ASHOK KUMAR

C/O ASHOK MEDICAL STORE,

INDIRA GANDHI NAGAR

DCM

KOTA

27/08/2006

45154 R/1322/2006 SH.FIROZUDDIN

H.NO.73-C WAQF NAGAR

CHAMBAL GARDEN  NR.POWER HOUSE

DADA BARI

KOTA

27/08/2006
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45179 R/1347/2006 SH.FIROJ KHAN

C/O PRIYA DARSHNI SCHOOL,

GOVIND NAGAR

KOTA

27/08/2006

45184 R/1352/2006 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA

BEHIND ATUL MEDICAL STORE

INDRA GANDHI NAGAR

DCM

KOTA

27/08/2006

45205 R/1373/2006 SH.MOHAMMAD SABIR KHAN

F-625 SAVITRI BAI FULE NAGAR

NEAR MOHANLAL SUKHADIYA YOJNA

KUNADI

KOTA

27/08/2006

45217 R/1385/2006 SH.LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA

STREET OF PRAJAPATI KIRANA

HANUMAN NAGAR

DADABARI

KOTA

27/08/2006

45320 R/1488/2006 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN

4 GA 19

VIGYAN NAGAR

NEAR JAIN MANDIR

KOTA

27/08/2006

45432 R/1600/2006 SH.MUKESH KUMAR SEN

160,RAMJANKI MANDIR KE PASS

KESHOPURA

KOTA

27/08/2006

45451 R/1619/2006 KUM.NIDHI SHRIVASTAVA

H.NO,41 LAXMI NIWAS

BATETA ROAD KUNHARI

I

KOTA

27/08/2006

45479 R/1647/2006 SH.MAHESH KUMAR

H.N. 19/20, AMRIT VIHAR

BORKHEDA

KOTA

27/08/2006

45515 R/1683/2006 SH.KAUSHAL KISHORE SHARMA

22/212 MOKHA PARA

KOTA

27/08/2006

45547 R/1715/2006 SH.BHAGWAN CHARAN MALAV

1-C-22, R.H.B. COLONY KUNHADI

KOTA

27/08/2006
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45619 R/1787/2006 SH.TRILOK CHAND CHORASIYA

A-39, PARSHAVANATH PURAM

BEHIND EXOTICA HOTEL

BUNDI ROAD

KOTA

08/10/2006

45655 R/1823/2006 SH.ARUN SINGH SOLANKI

H.NO.-1-K-55 MAHAVEER NAGAR

EXTENSION, NEAR SHIV JYOTI

CONVENT SCHOOL

KOTA

08/10/2006

45656 R/1824/2006 SH.KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA

H.NO-D-21, UJJAVAL VIHAR

NEAR PARGATI SCHOOL

BORKMEDA

DISTT. KOTA

08/10/2006

45664 R/1832/2006 SH.MAHAVEER PRASAD BAIRWA

VILL.- SOGARIYA

TEH.- LADPURA

KOTA

08/10/2006

45693 R/1861/2006 SH.RITESH MEWARA

507,  VINAY VATIKA

KOTARI

POST.NEW GRAIN MANDI

KOTA

08/10/2006

45752 R/1920/2006 SH.RAJ KUMAR SHARMA

260, SHASTRI NAGAR

DADABARI

KOTA

08/10/2006

45769 R/1937/2006 SH.RAM PRASAD VERMA

WARD NO. 18

VILL. NAYA NOHRA

BARAN ROAD

KOTA

08/10/2006

45805 R/1973/2006 SH.MUKESH MEENA

H. NO. 28 SUKH SAMRDDHI

SPECIAL SAMRADDHI NAGAR

BORKHERA

KOTA

08/10/2006

45825 R/1993/2006 SH.DHANRAJ MEGHWAL

H.NO.399 SC 4

KESHVPURA

KOTA

08/10/2006

45835 R/2003/2006 SH.RAM BABU MALAV

7-C, INDRA COLONY

MALA ROAD

KOTA

08/10/2006
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45869 R/2037/2006 KUM.SHIREESHA SHARMA

878-MAHAVEER NAGAR

NEAR DURGAPURA RAILWAY ST.

JAIPUR

08/10/2006

45926 R/2094/2006 SH.LALIT KISHOR NAGER

H.N..F -32 CHITRESH NAGAR

VISTAR BORKHEDA

BARAN ROAD

KOTA

08/10/2006

45983 R/2151/2006 SH.UPENDRA SINGH RATHOD

10-J-6 PARIJAAT COLONY

MAHAVEER NAGAR- III

KOTA

08/10/2006

46151 R/2319/2006 KUM.MILAN SHARMA

2-J-3, NEAR DR. BARTHUNIA

TALWANDI

KOTA

29/10/2006

46311 R/2479/2006 SH.DEEPAK SHARMA

C/O PANNA LAL SHARMA

NEAR OF LAKSHMI SEC. SEC.

SCHOOL SAKATPURA

KOTA

29/10/2006

46466 R/2634/2006 SH.MAHAVIR PRASAD SHARMA

RAY/78/356

RANBARI  MB.B.S MARG

RANGBARI

KOTA

10/12/2006

46558 R/2726/2006 SH.BANWARI LAL GAUTAM

H. NO.118 NEAR OF BT OIL

MILL RAN CHANDRA PURA CHHAWANI

KOTA

10/12/2006

46559 R/2727/2006 SH.MANOJ KUMAR BHARTI

MANFOOL KIRANA STOR,

INDIRA GANDHI NAGAR D.C.M.

KOTA

10/12/2006

46578 R/2746/2006 SH.KANHAIYA LAL SHAKYAWAL

SUBHASH MARG

SHRI PURA,

JOGI PADA

KOTA

10/12/2006

46598 R/2766/2006 SH.DINESH KUMAR NAMDEV

3H39 NEAR POLICE STATION

DADA BARI EXX.

KOTA

10/12/2006
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46684 R/2852/2006 SH.HARI SHANKER

STREET NO.3,SANJAY NAGAR,

CHAMBAL MARG,

KOTA

10/12/2006

46746 R/2914/2006 SH.NAVEEN MEGHWAL

6-R-1 MAHAVEER NAGAR EXT.

KOTA

10/12/2006

46775 R/2943/2006 SH.KULDEEP SINGH

461 GALI NO.-5, SANJAY NAGAR,

CHAMBAL ROAD,

KOTA

10/12/2006

46870 R/3038/2006 SH.SATYA PRAKASH RATHORE

NEAR OLD MASZID

SAKATPURA

KOTA

10/12/2006

46907 R/3075/2006 SH.VINOD KUMAR YADAV

4-H-17, RANGBARI YOJNA

KOTA

10/12/2006

46910 R/3078/2006 SH.MAHAVEER GUPTA

7-A, VATIKA VIHAR

THEKRA ROAD

BORKHERA

KOTA

10/12/2006

47010 R/3178/2006 SH.KRIPA SHANKAR GAUR

553,BEHIND SUBHASH SENIOR

SECONDARY SCHOOL,

GOVIND NAGAR

KOTA

10/12/2006

47041 R/3209/2006 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE

H. NO. 689, SUBHASH NAGAR II

NEAR PUSTAK CIRCLE, KOTA

KOTA

10/12/2006

47071 R/3239/2006 SH.HITESH JAIN

D/19 GULAB BARI

ARYA SAMAJ ROAD RAMPURA

KOTA

10/12/2006

47105 R/3273/2006 SH.BHUVNESH SUMAN

H.NO.51, KESAR BAG

POLICE LINE

KOTA

10/12/2006
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47227 R/3395/2006 SH.JIAUL HAQ ANSARI

BEHIND AKASHWANI, P.NO.26,

NAYAPURA

KOTA

10/12/2006

47366 R/3534/2006 SH.INSAF ALI

GANESH NAGAR II

CANAL ROAD

BORKHERA

KOTA

10/12/2006

47500 R/3668/2006 SH.AKASH SAXENA

NEW POST OFFICE ROAD,

BHIMGANJ MANDI

KOTA

10/12/2006

47570 R/44/2007 SH.INSAF ALI AZAD

H.NO.63, BLOCK NO.7,

SARASWATI COLONY

BARAN ROAD

KOTA

13/01/2007

47625 R/99/2007 SH.MAHAVEER PRASAD MEENA

VILL. POST. DUNGARLY

TEH. PEEPLADA

KOTA

13/01/2007

47919 R/393/2007 SH.RAKESH SUWALKA

BAD KE PASS,MATAJI ROAD,

BALAPURA KUNHDI,

KOTA

30/01/2007

47929 R/403/2007 SH.BABU LAL VERMA

V.P.O-NAYA NOHRA TEH.-LADPURA

DISTT. KOTA

30/01/2007

47960 R/434/2007 KUM.SHWETA SHRINGI

2-B-14, MAHAVEER NAGAR -III

KOTA

30/01/2007

48063 R/537/2007 KUM.ZEBUNNISA ANSARI

17,ADARSH NAGAR

GUMANPURA

KOTA

10/03/2007

48133 R/607/2007 SH.PRAVESH KUMAWAT

B-31,CIVIL LINES,

NAYAPURA,

KOTA

10/03/2007
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48186 R/660/2007 SMT.NEELAM SONI

C-28, AAKASH NAGAR 1ST

DEOLI ARAB ROAD ,BORKHEDA

DISTT. KOTA

10/03/2007

48312 R/786/2007 SH.RAJESH SHARMA

H.NO.273, HANUMAN NAGAR

SHIVPURA POST DADABARI

KOTA

21/04/2007

48319 R/793/2007 SMT.MANJU MEENA

K.R. 204/2

M.B.S. CAMPUS, NAYAPURA

CIRCUIT HOUSE ROAD

DISTT. KOTA

21/04/2007

48354 R/828/2007 SH.GIRISH KUMAR SHARMA

OPP.JANKI NATH TEMPLE,

SUBJI MANDI, NAYAPURA,

KOTA

21/04/2007

48431 R/905/2007 SH.ROHIT PATHAK

H.NO.437, MAHAVEER NAGAR-II

KOTA

21/04/2007

48469 R/943/2007 SMT.NEETU CHITTORA

H.NO.-6-Q-6

MAHAVEER NAGAR EXTN.

KOTA

21/04/2007

48542 R/1016/2007 SH.YOGESH KHANDELWAL

6-J-1 MAHAVEER NAGASR

VISTAR YOJNA

KOTA

21/04/2007

48681 R/1155/2007 SH.PAWAN CHOUDHARY

143- VISHWESHWARIYA NAGAR EXT

NEAR TRIVENI NAGAR

GOPAL PURA BY PASS

JAIPUR

20/05/2007

48793 R/1267/2007 SH.RAVINDRA KHANDELWAL

267 SHASTRI NAGAR

DADABARI

DADABARI - DISTT. KOTA

24/06/2007

48936 R/1410/2007 SH.GAURAV MAHESHWARI

2-C,VALLABH BARI

GUMANPURA

KOTA

14/07/2007
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48983 R/1457/2007 SH.VIJAY KUMAR VERMA

H.NO. J-4, AMBEDKAR COLONY

KUNHARI

POST - THARMAL COLONY

KOTA

11/08/2007

48990 R/1464/2007 SMT.ALKA SHAKTAWAT

3TA7 NEAR AJAY AHUJA PARK

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

11/08/2007

49280 R/1754/2007 SH.HITESHWAR SINGH RAO

H. NO.-148, NEAR CHOTI SAMADH

RAMPURA

KOTA

11/08/2007

49502 R/1976/2007 SH.AMAR SINGH

HOUSE NO.583, WARD NO.59,

RESALE WALI MASZID KE PASS

CHHAWANI

DISTT. KOTA

11/08/2007

49536 R/2010/2007 SH.PRAVEEN KUMAR

H.NO. 1-F-25

TALWANDI

KOTA

11/08/2007

49561 R/2035/2007 SH.BHARAT KUMAR KUSHWAH

W. NO. 8 DHAKER KHARI

DISTT. KOTA

11/08/2007

49575 R/2049/2007 SH.ASHISH KUMAR AGARWAL

B-51 MILESTONE TOWNSHIP

SINTA BALITA ROAD  KUNHADI

KOTA

11/08/2007

49581 R/2055/2007 SH.AJAY SHRINGI

5 - I -33

MAHAVEER NAGAR III

KOTA

11/08/2007

49615 R/2089/2007 KUM.PRIYANKA VERMA

C/O,SATISH KUMAR MAKWANA

H.NO-208, JANAKPURI 2ND

MALA ROAD, KOTA JUNCTION

DISTT. KOTA

11/08/2007

49894 R/2368/2007 SH.SATYENDER KUMAR

F NO. D-3-202

MAHALAXMI PURAM

BARAN ROAD

KOTA

23/09/2007
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49929 R/2403/2007 SMT.POOJA RANI SEN

H.NO. 111, GULAB BARI

RAMPURA

KOTA

23/09/2007

50031 R/2505/2007 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH NAGAR

HOUSE NO -189

VISHWA KARMA NAGAR

EXTENTION NEAR RANGBARI YOJANA

KOTA

23/09/2007

50115 R/2589/2007 SH.DHAN RAJ BAIRWA

H.N. A-64

SUBHASH COLONY

KHEKLY PHATAK

KOTA

23/09/2007

50121 R/2595/2007 SH.JAVED IQBAL ANSARI

68, NEAR GANESH TEMPLE,

WARD NO.15, KAITHOON

KOTA

23/09/2007

50144 R/2618/2007 SH.YOGENDRA SINOR

H.NO-100, SHRI RAM NAGAR

SREET-6, DEOLI ARAB ROAD

TEKHADA, BORKHEDA

DISTT. KOTA

23/09/2007

50187 R/2661/2007 SH.ASHISH GAUTAM

2 -D- 22 RANGBARI YOJNA

KOTA

23/09/2007

50253 R/2727/2007 SH.GIRIRAJ VERMA

3-D-21, HOUSING BOARD COLONY

BEHIND KUNHARI PETROL PUMP

KUNHARI

KOTA

23/09/2007

50261 R/2735/2007 KUM.JYOTI BALA RATHORE

H.NO.- E-238, THERMAL COLONY

SHAKATPURA

KOTA

23/09/2007

50294 R/2768/2007 SH.NEERAJ KUMAR VERMA

POONAM COLONY,GALI NO.6,

GUJRATI MOHALLA

KOTA

23/09/2007

50325 R/2799/2007 SH.NARESH KUMAR SWAMI

VILL. - DHAKED KHEDI

KAITHOON ROAD

TEH. - LADPURA

KOTA

23/09/2007
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50393 R/2867/2007 SH.PRAMOD KUMAR

PRATAP COLONY RANGPUR ROAD

NEAR MILL WALE BABA

KOTA

23/09/2007

50409 R/2883/2007 SH.BHANWAR SINGH HADA

NEAR HIGH TOWER LINE AND

MADHU KIRANA STORE, SHIVPURA

POST - ENG. COLL. KOTA

DISTT. KOTA

23/09/2007

50413 R/2887/2007 SH.MANISH JAIN

H.NO. - 178, SHASTRI NAGAR

V.P.O- DADAWARI

DISTT. KOTA

23/09/2007

50588 R/3062/2007 SH.RAJA BABU MAHOBIA

D-61 SAMRIDHI NAGAR VISTAR

BORKHEDA THANE KE PECHHE

BARAN ROAD

KOTA

23/09/2007

50633 R/3107/2007 SH.VED PRAKASH NAGAR

VILL. MADHORAJPURA

TCH-

KESHAVARAI PATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

23/09/2007

50750 R/3224/2007 KUM.RAKSHA SHARMA

4-B-27 MAHAVEER NAGAR EXT.

DISTT. KOTA

23/09/2007

50997 R/3471/2007 SMT.JYOTI JAIN

B-20, ARIHANT VILLA

NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR

KOTA

16/12/2007

51026 R/3500/2007 SH.DURGA SINGH

H.NO.4 SARSVATI COLONY

KHERLI PUROHIT

KOTA

16/12/2007

51078 R/3552/2007 SH.LALIT KUMAR

GALI NO. 1

POONAM COLONY

KOTA

16/12/2007

51086 R/3560/2007 SH.VIJAY PANDEY

HOUSE NO. 567 NEAR GURUNANAK

DISPENSARY

KOTA

16/12/2007
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51088 R/3562/2007 KUM.SITAL PATIL

71, KANCHAN KUTIR,

VALLABH BARI, GAMANPURA

KOTA

16/12/2007

51203 R/3677/2007 SH.VIJAY KUMAR

H.N.943 SECTER B

SHRINATH PURAM KOTA

LADPURA - DISTT. KOTA

16/12/2007

51204 R/3678/2007 SH.SURESH KUMAR VAISHNAV

624, SECTOR-7,

INFRONT OFF SHIV SHAKTI

VYAMSHALA, KESAVPURA

KOTA

16/12/2007

51220 R/3694/2007 SH.PANKAJ PANDAY

WARD NO.4,NEAR POWER HOUSE

KESHORAIPATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

16/12/2007

51237 R/3711/2007 SH.LOKESH KUMAR SAINI

B-27, CIVIL LINE

NEAR JAMNA BAVADI

KOTA

16/12/2007

51280 R/3754/2007 SH.UMAKANT VERMA

HOUSE NO.J-2, AMBEDKER COLONY

KUNHARI

KOTA

16/12/2007

51332 R/3806/2007 SH.RAMESH CHANDR

CRUSHER BASTI ANANATPURA

KOTA

16/12/2007

51358 R/3832/2007 SH.VISHNU SHANKAR RATHORE

NEAR  VIBHISHAN DHARAM SHALA

NEW BUS STAND

KAITHOON

KOTA

16/12/2007

51366 R/3840/2007 KUM.POOJA GUPTA

F-NO 202,VASTU,16 R.K PURAM A

NEAR AHINSA CIRCLE R.K PURAM

KOTA

16/12/2007

51465 R/3939/2007 SH.RAJESH KUMAR MEENA

VILL. AND POST. PADANA

DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

16/12/2007
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51482 R/3956/2007 SH.VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA

NEAR SANTOSHI MATA TEMPLE,

KHAI ROAD,NAYAPURA,W.NO.26,

KOTA

16/12/2007

51486 R/3960/2007 SH.BRIJ BIHARI GOCHER

H.NO.78,SHIV NAGAR,

POLICE LINE,BARAN ROAD,

KOTA

16/12/2007

51487 R/3961/2007 SH.LAXMAN SINGH HADA

14,ANAND VIHAR, NAYA KHEDA,

KUNHADI

KOTA

16/12/2007

51533 R/4007/2007 SH.ASHOK KATTA

A-224,RIDDHI SIDDHI NAGAR,

KUNHARI

KOTA

16/12/2007

51561 R/4035/2007 KUM.MINAKSHI KUMAWAT

581,NARANIYA NIWAS

BEHIND HOTEL SAMRAT NAYAPURA

KOTA

16/12/2007

51630 R/4104/2007 SH.GOVIND SINGH

OLD BUS STAND KI GALI

BORKHERA POST. LADPURA

IN FRONT OF SANJEEVNI HOSPITAL

KOTA

16/12/2007

51667 R/4141/2007 SMT.RAKHI HEDA

SHRI SHARDHA SADAN

CHHAWANI ROAD

KOTA

16/12/2007

51672 R/4146/2007 SH.HEMANT KUMAR

77, ADARAS NAGAR

KUNHADI BUNDI  ROAD

KOTA

16/12/2007

51740 R/4214/2007 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA

B-48,GALI NO.3,SUBASH COLONY

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

16/12/2007

51753 R/4227/2007 KUM.ARADHANA CHATURVEDI

A-302, SHIVAM ENCLAVE

BAJRANG NAGAR

KOTA

16/12/2007
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51771 R/4245/2007 KUM.MANJU OJHA

H.NO.5-I-36 MAHAVEER NAGAR II

KOTA

16/12/2007

51865 R/4339/2007 KUM.MEENAKSHI

99-B GANPATI NAGAR BUNDI ROAD

MENAL RESIDENCY KE PASS

GIRDHARPURA

KOTA

16/12/2007

51919 R/4393/2007 KUM.BHAGYA RANI

J-2 AMBEDKAR COLONY KUNHADI KO

KOTA

KOTA

16/12/2007

52145 R/163/2008 SH.PAWAN KUMAR CHAUHAN

H.NO.- 516/45, KANPUR SHOE

MAKER KI GALI CHHAWANI

DISTT. KOTA

24/02/2008

52195 R/213/2008 SH.BISHNU KUMAR MEENA

55, OLD AKASHWANI COLONY

NEAR HP GAS GODOWN

BEHIND JDB COLLEGE, NAYAPURA

KOTA

24/02/2008

52236 R/254/2008 SH.KANISHK VAIRAGI

H.NO-19/20, AMAR VIHAR

BORKHEDA

KOTA

24/02/2008

52258 R/276/2008 KUM.SHAILAJA SHARMA

C-3 MODEL TOWN JAISHREE

VIHAR THEKDA

DISTT. KOTA

24/02/2008

52351 R/369/2008 SH.LOKESH SHARMA

1143-A

R K PURAM

TEH-LADPURA

KOTA

24/02/2008

52365 R/383/2008 SH.KUMUD AHUJA

532, SHASTRI NAGAR

DADABARI

KOTA

24/02/2008

52367 R/385/2008 SH.VIPUL SHARMA

B4-601,

MAHALAXMI ENCLAVE

BARANA ROAD

KOTA

24/02/2008
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52384 R/402/2008 SH.KRISHNAVATAR SAIN

(NEAR TO BADA MANDIR) W.NO-24

TH-PIPLDA

ITAWA - DISTT. KOTA

24/02/2008

52421 R/439/2008 SH.YOGENDRA DHAMANI

45 - SHAKTI NAGAR

KOTA

24/02/2008

52450 R/468/2008 KUM.AMRITA NAMA

3-F-43,DADA BARI EXTN.

CHOTTA CHORAHA

KOTA

24/02/2008

52472 R/490/2008 SH.NAGENDRA SINGH SOLANKI

VILL.+PO.-BAGLI,

TEH.-PIPALDA

KOTA

24/02/2008

52572 R/590/2008 SH.RAMET KUMAR SAINI

PLOT NO -A-109

BIRAJDHAN NAGAR

NEAR SHITLAMATA MANDIR RAIPURA

KOTA

05/04/2008

52630 R/648/2008 KUM.LAKSHMI GUJAR

HOUSE NO.2-FA-6,

DADA BARI EXT.

KOTA

05/04/2008

52697 R/715/2008 KUM.SWATI KHATRI

3-GH-21

BEHIND MOTOR MARKET

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

05/04/2008

52797 R/815/2008 SH.RAM BHAROS MALAV

PLOT NO. 39, ARJUN VIHAR

DEOLI ARAB ROAD

BORKHERA - DISTT. KOTA

28/06/2008

52935 R/953/2008 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO. 4 - Q - 29

TALWANDI

KOTA

28/06/2008

53112 R/1130/2008 SH.VASEEM KHAN

NEAR EK MINAR MASZID CHHAWANI

KOTA

28/06/2008
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53249 R/1267/2008 SH.LOKENDRA SINGH SIROHIYA

19-A, VIJAY NAGAR

BARAN ROAD

BORKHERA

KOTA

23/08/2008

53284 R/1302/2008 SH.NARENDRA SHARMA

H.NO. 780,SHASTRI NAGAR,

DADABARI

KOTA

23/08/2008

53361 R/1379/2008 KUM.JYOTI GAUR

H.NO.54,NEAR ST.PAULS SCHOOL

JANAKPURI-2,MALA ROAD,

KOTA

23/08/2008

53434 R/1452/2008 KUM.NOOR BANO

VPO - NOTARA MALIYAN

TEH. DIGOD

KOTA

23/08/2008

53862 R/1880/2008 SH.SABIR HUSSAIN ANSARI

NARAYAN PAN WALE KI GALI BADI

MASJID W.NO.30 BAZAZ KHANA

RAMPURA

KOTA

13/09/2008

53895 R/1913/2008 SH.UTPAL SHARMA

SHRI MAD BHAGWAT

A-4 KRISHNA VIHAR, DEOLI ARAB

ROAD, BORKHERA, NAYHAPURA

KOTA

13/09/2008

53901 R/1919/2008 SH.KANHIYA SONI

H.NO.-301, NEAR VANDNA

SR. SEC. SCHOOL KAILASHPURI,

RANGPUR ROAD

DISTT. KOTA

13/09/2008

53902 R/1920/2008 SMT.APARNA RAWAL

A-32, GAYATRI VIHAR

BAJRANG NAGAR ROAD

KOTA

13/09/2008

53904 R/1922/2008 SH.CHANDRA MOHAN VERMA

2-B-1, AKASH NAGAR

DEOALI, ARAB ROAD,BORKHERA

KOTA

13/09/2008

53938 R/1956/2008 SH.ATUL AGARWAL

B-51, PREM VILLA MILE STONE

TOWNSHIP NR KUND KUND JAIN

MANDIR, SBC ROAD VILLAGE SINTA

BUNDI

13/09/2008
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53955 R/1973/2008 SH.ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

HOME NO-70 GANPATI NAGAR

POONAM COLONY

KOTA

13/09/2008

53956 R/1974/2008 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD BAIRWA

H.N. 484 MANSAROVER

COLONY RAIPURA

KOTA

13/09/2008

53979 R/1997/2008 SH.MOHAMMED SHEKHUZZAMA SIDDIQUI

115, KOTRI PETROL PUMP KE

PICHE KOTRI

KOTA

13/09/2008

54051 R/2069/2008 SH.SAURABH SUMAN

SUMAN K-10

JAWAHAR NAGAR

SHREE RAM MANDIR MARG

KOTA

13/09/2008

54132 R/2150/2008 SMT.PUSHPA LALWANI

A-53, SHRI KALYAN VIHAR

KENAL ROAD

BORKHERA

KOTA

02/11/2008

54209 R/2227/2008 SH.BRAJESH KUMAR NAGAR

HOUSE NO.20 SHAKTI NAGAR

DADABARI

KOTA

02/11/2008

54333 R/2351/2008 KUM.TARIK BEGAM MANSURI

RAZA HOUSE, GALI NO 3

PLOTE NO. 27 MANNA AAZAD

COLONY BORKHERA

KOTA

02/11/2008

54386 R/2404/2008 SH.MOHAMMAD ASHFAQ ANSARI

TOFIK FOOT WEAR

KAPREN

TEH.- KESHORAI PATAN

BUNDI

02/11/2008

54418 R/2436/2008 SH.BHOOPESH YADAVENDU

17-A PARTAP NAGAR II

DEOLI ARAB ROAD

BORKHERA

KOTA

02/11/2008

54461 R/2479/2008 SH.KULDEEP KUMAR SAXENA

H.NO.-3 MALTI DEVI SADAN

NR. BAL MANDIR SCHOOL ROAD

KOTA

02/11/2008
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54467 R/2485/2008 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH NIRBHAYA

NEAR RAILWAY  B  CABIN

BAPU COLONY

RANGPUR ROAD,

KOTA

02/11/2008

54490 R/2508/2008 KUM.SEEMA AGRAWAL

H.NO-D-163(G-2) SAVITRY PATH

BAPU NAGAR

DISTT. JAIPUR

02/11/2008

54534 R/2552/2008 KUM.PRIYANKA SAINI

SUNDAY NAGAR KOTA JUNCTION

SUNDAR NAGAR

NEAR RAILWAY COLONY

KOTA

02/11/2008

54693 R/2711/2008 KUM.PRABHA CHOUDHARY

HOUSE NO. 578,

NEAR MANTESSARY SCHOOL

NAYAPURA

KOTA

21/12/2008

54697 R/2715/2008 SH.RAKESH KUMAR

NEAR SANDEEPNI SCHOOL

AAWLI MAIN ROAD

NAYAGOAN - DISTT. KOTA

21/12/2008

54698 R/2716/2008 SH.MAHESH KUMAR DAKAR

HOUSE NO. - 9

THANA UDHYOG NAGAR COLONY

D.C.M. ROAD

DISTT. KOTA

21/12/2008

54731 R/2749/2008 SH.BANWARI LAL MEENA

R/O GALI NO-2 POONAM COLONY

KOTA

21/12/2008

54745 R/2763/2008 SH.OM PRAKASH YOGI

H.NO.1301 VINOBA BHAVE NAGAR,

KHADE GANESH JI KE PASS

KOTA

21/12/2008

54766 R/2784/2008 KUM.SHOBHA JAJRA

H.NO- 2- PHA -7

DADABARI

KOTA

21/12/2008

54782 R/2800/2008 SH.SHYAM MANOHAR CHOUDHARY

H.NO.24, PRATAP NAGAR -I

BARKHERA

KOTA

21/12/2008
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54799 R/2817/2008 KUM.JAYA SINGH

H.NO.78-C, RAMCHANDRAPURA

CHHAWANI

KOTA

21/12/2008

54809 R/2827/2008 SH.DHARMESH GUGARWAL

GURU NANAK SCHOOL ROAD

OPP. PATAK SADAN

BHIM GUNY MANDI

KOTA

21/12/2008

54848 R/2866/2008 SH.MAHENDRA SHARMA

LINK ROAD

SAROVER TO RAMPURA

KOTA

21/12/2008

54897 R/2915/2008 SH.AVINASH THAKUR

4 L 2 DADABARI

4 L 2

DARABARI EXT.

KOTA

21/12/2008

54934 R/2952/2008 SH.UMESH KUMAR KAPOOR

12-B MODEL TOWN

KHERLI PHATAK, STATION ROAD,

KOTA

21/12/2008

54977 R/2995/2008 SH.BHAWANI SINGH

E-17  PANCHVATI NAGAR

KUNHARI THANE KE SAMNE

KOTA

21/12/2008

54983 R/3001/2008 SH.GAGAN GUPTA

27, MODEL TOWN

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

21/12/2008

55018 R/3036/2008 SH.ASHISH BHARDWAJ

B-305, THIRD FLOOR

SWARAJ APNA GHAR YOJNA

MANPURA, BARAN ROAD

KOTA

21/12/2008

55031 R/3049/2008 SH.ANMOL  KUMAR

NEAR TO TEMPLE OF BABA

RAMDEV MUKTI MARG,

NAYAPURA

KOTA

21/12/2008

55044 R/3062/2008 SH.ABHISHEK PATHAK

PATHAK SADAN, 152

NEW GOPAL VIHAR

NAYAPURA

KOTA

21/12/2008
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55065 R/3083/2008 SH.DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU

SHREE NARSINGH

BUILDING MATERIAL & SANITARY

SHIV NAGAR, KAPREN

KOTA - DISTT. BUNDI

21/12/2008

55436 R/318/2009 SMT.RUBINA ALAM

21-C WAQF NAGAR,

CHAMBAL GARDEN,

DADABARI ROAD,

KOTA

07/02/2009

55596 R/478/2009 SH.OM PRAKASH CHAURASIA

7-C-20 MAHAVIR NAGAR EXT.

NEAR TINBATTI CIRCLE

KOTA

28/03/2009

55725 R/607/2009 SH.DHARA SINGH MEENA

VILL. NANTA

TEH. INDRAGARH

POST. DOLATPURA

KOTA - DISTT. BUNDI

28/03/2009

55754 R/636/2009 SH.LOKESH KUMAR GAUTAM

VILL.CHANDRESAL POST.ARJUNPURA

TEH.- LADPURA

KOTA

28/03/2009

55787 R/669/2009 SH.LAXMAN SINGH HADA

V.P.O. BAMBORI  (DABAR)

VIA. GADEPAN

TEH. DOGOD

DISTT. KOTA

28/03/2009

55942 R/824/2009 SH.NAIMU KUMAR JANGED

P.NO-40 MAHAVER COLONY

RANGPUR ROAD

KOTA - DISTT. KARAULI

28/03/2009

56036 R/918/2009 SH.RAJENDRA SINGH SAROJ

H.NO.3-G-18

MAHAVIR NAGAR EXT.

KOTA

09/05/2009

56071 R/953/2009 SH.KHURRAM ZAMAN

147, NEW GOPAL VIHAR

NEAR DR. KUMKUM MEGHWAL

BARAN ROAD

KOTA

09/05/2009

56168 R/1050/2009 SH.GAURAV KUMAR PAL

POONAM COLONY GALI NO.6

NEAR PUNJAB KIRANA STORE

KOTA

09/05/2009
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56179 R/1061/2009 SH.MAKSOOD ALI CHOUHAN

H.NO.1-B STREET NO.- 9

SARASWATI COLONY

POLICE LINE ROAD

KOTA

09/05/2009

56214 R/1096/2009 SH.JASDEEP SINGH BRAR

RAM DAS NAGAR

KALA TALAB ROAD,

KOTA

09/05/2009

56279 R/1161/2009 SH.VISHWA MITER ISSER

21-A VALLABHA BARI

KOTA

11/07/2009

56288 R/1170/2009 SH.OM PRAKASH JOSHI

H.NO.4JA.8 VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

11/07/2009

56294 R/1176/2009 SH.KAILASH CHANDRA  SHARMA

AKSHAPAD B-366,TALWANDI

KOTA

11/07/2009

56310 R/1192/2009 SH.LADDU LAL MEENA

A-58-59, NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR

KOTA

11/07/2009

56342 R/1224/2009 SH.GYANESH LOHOMI

A-8 GOPAL VIHAR II

BARAN ROAD,

KOTA

11/07/2009

56376 R/1258/2009 SH.KHEM CHAND

NEW DECENT PUBLIC SCHOOL

CHHAWANI MAIN ROAD,

RAM CHANDRAPURA

KOTA

11/07/2009

56525 R/1407/2009 SH.SHAHAZAD ALI KHAN

269,VIKRAM CHOWK, LADPURA,

KOTA

11/07/2009

56625 R/1507/2009 KUM.NIDHI MATHUR

B-71, RIDDHI SIDDHI NAGAR

BUNDI ROAD

DISTT. KOTA

11/07/2009
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56722 R/1604/2009 SH.KAPIL CHOUDHARY

A-57/36 JAI HIND NAGAR,

NEAR NUTAN BHARTIYA BARAN ROAD

KOTA

11/07/2009

56808 R/1690/2009 SH.SATYA NARAYAN MALI

5-M-9 MAHAVEER NAGAR III

KOTA

24/08/2009

56817 R/1699/2009 SH.CHATURBHUJ MAHAWAR

3-F-16, TALWANDI

KOTA

DISTT. KOTA

24/08/2009

57170 R/2052/2009 SH.SURESH CHAND TOSHNIWAL

RATNADEEP BHAWAN

H.NO.C-39 SECTOR "C" TALWANDI

KOTA

04/10/2009

57203 R/2085/2009 SMT.HEMLATA SHARMA

325, ANANT PATH, MUKTI MARG

NAYA PURA

KOTA

04/10/2009

57233 R/2115/2009 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH JONEWAL

MUKESH KIRANA STORE

H.NO-579/29 RAMDEV MANDIR

INDIRA GANDHI NAGAR D.C.M

KOTA

04/10/2009

57581 R/2463/2009 SH.KHUSHAL GUPTA

H.NO.10, SEC-4,

POLICE CHOKI WALI GALI

KESHVPURA,

KOTA

04/10/2009

57692 R/67/2010 SH.ABDUL HALIM KHAN

H.NO. 23/238  SHREEPURA

GANJSHAHITA

KOTA

24/01/2010

57724 R/99/2010 SH.GOPAL CHOBEY

CHOBEY - SADAN

BEHIND GURUDWARA ROAD

KOTA

24/01/2010

57779 R/154/2010 SH.PIYUSH TANWAR

TANWAR BUILDING GALI NO.6

SARASWATI COLONY

BARAW ROAD

KOTA

24/01/2010
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57802 R/177/2010 SMT.PRIYANKA PUROHIT

4 - W - 8 TALWANDI

KOTA

24/01/2010

57834 R/209/2010 SH.SOHAN LAL

VILL. PACHADA KI JHOPADYA

POST. SIMALYA

TEH - DIGOD

DISTT. KOTA

24/01/2010

57852 R/227/2010 SH.PAWAN KUMAR GAUTAM

VILL.- BALITA

NEAR DEVNARAYAN  MANDIR

POST- NHADI

KOTA

24/01/2010

57891 R/266/2010 SMT.RENU MEDATWAL

B-1332  SHRI NATH PURAM

KOTA

24/01/2010

57895 R/270/2010 SH.ARJUN LAL

HOUSE NO.108, AMRIT KALASH

PONAM COLONY

SOGARIYA

KOTA

24/01/2010

57925 R/300/2010 SH.PARMANAND SUMAN

A-40 SUBHASH COLONY

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

24/01/2010

57953 R/328/2010 SH.ANIS MOHAMMAD

H.NO. 6 -F- 2

VIGAYN NAGAR EXTN.

KOTA

24/01/2010

57989 R/364/2010 KUM.RANJU KUMARI

Q.NO.G-II-81, JAWAHAR SAGAR

BANDH

BUNDI

24/01/2010

57990 R/365/2010 SH.IKRAR MOHOMMED

70/71 LOCO SHRI RAM MANDIR

COLONY KOTA JUNCTION

KOTA

24/01/2010

58002 R/377/2010 SH.DEEPAK GORAS

H.NO.65-B VEER SAWARKAR NAGAR

KOTA

24/01/2010
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58058 R/433/2010 SH.SATYAVEER SINGH CHOUHAN

ADARSH NAGAR BANJARA COLONY

GUMANPURA

KISHORPURA

KOTA

24/01/2010

58098 R/473/2010 SH.DINESH PALDIYA

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH COLONY

BHADANA RANGAPUR ROAD,

KOTA

24/01/2010

58102 R/477/2010 KUM.MADHU BALA SHARMA

H.NO.2/230 GANESH TALAB

DADABARI

KOTA

24/01/2010

58123 R/498/2010 SH.ULLAS SHARMA

H.NO.2 SHAKTI SUDHA

KRISHNA ENCLAVE CIVIL LINES

KOTA

24/01/2010

58146 R/521/2010 SH.SHAHNAWAZ KHAN

GALI NO-6 RANG TALAB

NAI BASTA NEAR GAFFAR

NETA , RANGTALAB

KOTA

24/01/2010

58174 R/549/2010 KUM.SUMITRA KUMAWAT

H.NO-588 GANESH NAGAR

RANGBARI ROAD

KOTA

24/01/2010

58208 R/583/2010 KUM.KUSUM SHARMA

H. NO. 6, ANAND NIWAS ,

U.I.T . INFRONT OF NAVRACHNA

SCHOOL, POST- LADPURA

KUNHARI - DISTT. KOTA

24/01/2010

58266 R/641/2010 SH.MAHA BAHU SINGH

NORTH X TOWNSHIP,

H.NO.-B2 , SOGRHYA,

RAILWAY WORK SHOP ROAD

KOTA

24/01/2010

58340 R/715/2010 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA

H.NO.1-E-18 BEHIND GURUDUWRA

KANSUWA

KOTA

24/01/2010

58342 R/717/2010 SH.MANISH SHARMA

325, ANANT PATH

MUKTI MARG

NAYAPURA

KOTA

24/01/2010
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58363 R/738/2010 SH.TOFIK AHAMAD

CHAMELI PADA W.NO.18

KESHORAI PATAN

KESHORAI PATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

24/01/2010

58408 R/783/2010 SH.VINOD KUMAR

H.NO.177-B, R.K. PURAM

KOTA

24/01/2010

58495 R/870/2010 SH.JAVED AKHTAR KHAN

BAJAJ  KHANA

RAMPURA

KOTA

24/01/2010

58527 R/902/2010 KUM.SAVITA TANDON

H.NO.55, 56 COMPITITION COLONY

MAHAVEER NAGAR THANE KE PAS

MAHAVEER NAGAR

DISTT. KOTA

24/01/2010

58624 R/999/2010 SH.KAMAL KANT SHARMA

23/178, KAITHUNI POLE

SARAY KA STHAN

KOTA

21/02/2010

58696 R/1071/2010 KUM.SHALINI CHAUHAN

H.NO. 3-TH-21, VIGYAN NAGER

KOTA

21/02/2010

58736 R/1111/2010 SH.TEJ SINGH DHABHAI

H.NO.02, OPP.GODAWARI DHAM

RAWAT BHATA ROAD

DISTT. KOTA

21/02/2010

58747 R/1122/2010 KUM.NIDHI JAIN

FLAT F-3, 23 PROFESSOR COLONY

NAYA PURA

KOTA

21/02/2010

58752 R/1127/2010 SMT.ANJALI SHARMA

319,- BASANT VIHAR

TEEN BATTI CIRCLE K PASS

KOTA

21/02/2010

58758 R/1133/2010 SH.MOHAMMAD IQBAL PATHAN

NEAR THAKURJI TEMPLE, DPS

SCHOOL, BORKHERA

KOTA

21/02/2010
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58771 R/1146/2010 SH.DHIRENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY

KAMAL KUNJ H.NO. 28,

GALI NO.8, SARASWATI COLONY

BARAN ROAD

KOTA

21/02/2010

58801 R/1176/2010 SH.YAGYA NARAYAN SINGH

H.NO 5-C-9 MAHAVEER NAGAR 3RD

NEAR MAA BHARTI SCHOOL

KOTA

21/02/2010

58909 R/1284/2010 SMT.BHAWANA JAIN

HOUSE NO. 3-J-16

BEHIND CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

TALWANDI

KOTA

21/02/2010

58982 R/1357/2010 SH.KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA

540-A, TALWANDI

KOTA

03/04/2010

59035 R/1410/2010 SH.TARUN SRIVASTAVA

72, VAIBHAW NAGAR

POLICE LINE

KOTA

03/04/2010

59314 R/1689/2010 KUM.SHEELA SHARMA

H.NO.46 BAJRANG NAGAR

POLICE LINE

KOTA

03/04/2010

59416 R/1791/2010 SH.HITENDRA SINGH RAO

H.NO.148, CHOTI SAMADH KE PASS

RAMPURA

KOTA

03/04/2010

59460 R/1835/2010 SH.RAJ KUMAR VIJAY

177-E-SHRINATHPURAM

KOTA

25/04/2010

59500 R/1875/2010 SH.MUKESH KUMAR BAGHEL

1-A-33 MAHAVEER NAGAR III

KOTA

25/04/2010

59503 R/1878/2010 SH.ARMAN ALI

H.NO.B-72 SUBASH COLONY

STREET NO.-4

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

25/04/2010
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59506 R/1881/2010 SH.SHIV RAJ NAGAR

ROJHAR, NAYAGAON

RANGBARI ROAD

DISTT. KOTA

25/04/2010

59520 R/1895/2010 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR YOGI

H.NO. 2/147

SWAMI VEVIKANAND NAGAR

KOTA

25/04/2010

59523 R/1898/2010 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH SAINI

GANESH CHOWK

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

25/04/2010

59544 R/1919/2010 KUM.SHAHIDA BANO

H.NO-33/74

NEAR  MAYUR KIRANA STORE

RAJPUT COLONY KANSUA

KOTA

25/04/2010

59598 R/1973/2010 KUM.ANAMIKA PORWAL

501-ANNAPURNA APPT 118 SHAKTI

NAGAR DADA BORI

KOTA

25/04/2010

59600 R/1975/2010 SH.BHUWNESH KUMAR SAIN

NEAR THE  DWARIKA DISH TEMPLE

AND MINI BANK BORKHEDA KOTA

KOTA

25/04/2010

59670 R/2045/2010 SH.MANOJ KUMAR DEVLIA

H.NO.27/87 KHAL KI GALI TIPTA

KOTA

06/06/2010

59774 R/2149/2010 SH.ANIL KUMAR

H.NO.-71, NEW SABARMATI COLONY

KOTA

06/06/2010

59798 R/2173/2010 SMT.SHIKHA SHARMA

F-46, ELECTRONICS COMPLEX

INDUSTRIAL AREA, KOTA

C- SCHEME

KOTA

06/06/2010

59930 R/2305/2010 SH.KULDEEP MEROTHA

H.NO 17 , LAXMI AWAS

D.C.M ROAD, RAIPURA

KOTA

06/06/2010
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60044 R/2419/2010 SH.NARENDAR KUMAR BAIRAGI

RADA KISHNA COLONY

WARD. NO. 4. ROJHADI

TEH.-LADPURA

KOTA

06/06/2010

60049 R/2424/2010 KUM.POOJA BANGA

1/218 SWAMI VIVEKANAND NAGAR

KOTA

06/06/2010

60238 R/2613/2010 SMT.PRAMILA SINGH

AZAD BHAWAN

NEAR NIRMALA SCHOOL

BHAGAT SINGH COLONY

KOTA

25/06/2010

60327 R/2702/2010 SH.SURESH KUMAR VERMA

H.NO. 11, KHATIK MOHALLA

MAIN ROAD NANTA

KOTA

25/06/2010

60332 R/2707/2010 SH.PUSHPENDER SINGH RATHORE

10-J-6 PARIJAT YOJANA

MAHAVEER NAGAR III

KOTA

25/06/2010

60414 R/2789/2010 SH.MANISH JAIN

2-KA-33 TEACHERS COLONY

KESHAVPURA

DISTT. KOTA

25/06/2010

60525 R/2900/2010 SH.RADHEY SHYAM GAUR

553 MAHAVEER NAGAR II

KOTA

18/07/2010

60606 R/2981/2010 SH.OM PRAKASH JATWANI

H.NO.30/463

NEAR SHIV SHANKAR KIRANA STORE

INDRA GANDHI NAGAR, D.C.M.

KOTA

18/07/2010

60667 R/3042/2010 SH.BHANWER SINGH MEENA

V.P. AYANA

TEH. PIPLDHA

DISTT. KOTA

18/07/2010

60843 R/3218/2010 SH.BALA BAKSH

3-A-64

MAHAVEER NAGAR EXTENSION

KOTA

14/08/2010
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60997 R/3372/2010 KUM.SHABANA PARVIN

LAL BHAIRU JI KE PAAS

MANGROL GATE, TALAB PARA

BARAN

14/08/2010

61635 R/4010/2010 SMT.TEENA SHARMA

5 E-1,

BEHIND TT HOSPITAL

TALWANDI

KOTA

11/09/2010

61715 R/4090/2010 SH.VAIBHAV SHARMA

WARD NO. 10, BADA SOGARIYA

TEH. LADPURA

DISTT. KOTA

11/09/2010

61815 R/4190/2010 SH.KUNJ BIHARI NAGAR

335

RAWAL JI KI BRAHM PURI

NERA GIRLS SCHOOL SHRI PURA

KOTA

11/09/2010

61838 R/4213/2010 SH.MANU SHARMA

170, PRATAP NAGAR DADABARI

KOTA

11/09/2010

61970 R/4345/2010 SH.PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA

4-C-15, DADA BARI EXTENSION

KOTA

09/10/2010

61983 R/4358/2010 KUM.SONAL VIJAYVARGIYA

2-TH-57, VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

09/10/2010

61988 R/4363/2010 SH.IQBAL HUSSAIN

IQBAL CHOWK SAKATPURA

KOTA

09/10/2010

61989 R/4364/2010 SH.NEELMANI SHUKLA

KHAND GAWORI

CIVIL LINE

NAYAPURA

KOTA

09/10/2010

62007 R/4382/2010 SH.SATYNARAYAN MEGHWAL

11-A, GULAB BAGH

BAJRANJ NAGAR ROAD

KOTA

09/10/2010
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62022 R/4397/2010 SMT.CHANCHAL CHAUHAN

2-1-8, TALWANDI

KOTA

09/10/2010

62098 R/4473/2010 SH.SHANAWAZ ALI

HOUSE NO. 3-P-19

MASJID ROAD

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

09/10/2010

62099 R/4474/2010 KUM.VIRENDRA KANWAR SOLANKI

SHRI ROOP BHAWAN AWAN HOUSE

BEHIND AKASHWANI

UMMED VILLAS BAGH

DISTT. KOTA

09/10/2010

62121 R/4496/2010 SH.MANISH YADAV

H.NO. C-7/1

PREET VIHAR, 60 FT ROAD

NEAR BAKSHI SCHOOL, BORKHERA

KOTA

09/10/2010

62151 R/4526/2010 SH.MOHAMMAD IMRAN

PURANI SABJI MANDI

GIRJA GHAR KI GALI

KOTA

09/10/2010

62163 R/4538/2010 SH.MAHENDRA GOCHER

VILL. BHUNEN POST.KHARULA

TEH. DIGOD

DISTT. KOTA

09/10/2010

62188 R/4563/2010 SMT.NIKHILESH MISHRA

HOUSE NO.B-6, VASUNDHARA VIHAR

CANAL ROAD, BAJRANG NAGAR

POLICE LINE

KOTA

09/10/2010

62206 R/4581/2010 SH.ATISH SAXENA

SANKALP H.NO.25, GALI NO.4

SARASWATI COLONY

BARAN ROAD

KOTA

09/10/2010

62230 R/4605/2010 KUM.PRIYANKA KUMARI

C/O PRIYANKA XEROX

INDIRA GANDHI NAGAR, D.C.M.

KOTA

09/10/2010

62288 R/4663/2010 KUM.RAJNI KUMARI

R-34  SUBHASHVIHAR ENCLAVE

ANANTPURA

KOTA

09/10/2010
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62296 R/4671/2010 SH.DILEEP KUMAR MEENA

187-B CIVIL LINES

BEHIND MAIN POST OFFICE

NAYAPURA

KOTA

09/10/2010

62415 R/4790/2010 SH.LALIT KUMAR

H.NO. 107-D, BEHIND SARVODAY

SCHOOL, NANDA JI KI BARI,

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

13/11/2010

62443 R/4818/2010 SH.VISHAL DUBEY

134-A MANGAL NIWAS

VALLABHA BARI

KOTA

13/11/2010

62549 R/4924/2010 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH

VILLAGE & POST.- KASAR

TEH.- LADPURA

KOTA

13/11/2010

62622 R/4997/2010 SH.SHASHANK KUMAR

D-1 THERMAL COLONY

KOTA

13/11/2010

62698 R/5073/2010 SH.KUNJ BEHARI VERMA

SURAJ VILLA 790

MAHAVEER NAGAR IIND

KOTA

30/11/2010

62826 R/52/2011 KUM.SANTOSH

51 KESHVAPURA SECTOR NO.4

KOTA

22/01/2011

62833 R/59/2011 SH.YAKINUDDIN

PRATAP COLONY GALI NO. 3

NEAR SHABINA HOSPITAL

RANGPUR ROAD,

KOTA

22/01/2011

62998 R/224/2011 SH.MOHIT VIJAY

H.NO.B-71 STREET NO.4

SUBHASH COLONY

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

13/03/2011

63020 R/246/2011 SH.VIKAS ASAWAT

3/183 GANESH TALAB

BASANT VIHAR

KOTA

13/03/2011
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63077 R/303/2011 SH.VIKAS MEENA

16, SARVODAYA NAGAR

OPP. COLD STORAGE BORKHEDA

KOTA

13/03/2011

63125 R/351/2011 SH.RAKESH SHRINGI

123, KRISHNA NIWAS

INDRA MARKET

BRIJ RAJ PURA

KOTA

15/05/2011

63343 R/569/2011 SMT.BABITA SHARMA

SHRI RAM NAGAR IIND

DAD DEVI ROAD D.C.M

NAHAR KI MODE BASTI

KOTA

12/06/2011

63383 R/609/2011 SH.SHAIK WASEEM AHMED

H.NO.17-B GOKUL COLONY

BORKHERA

KOTA

12/06/2011

63385 R/611/2011 SH.SHAHANWAZ KHAN

H.NO.269 VIKRAM CHOWK

LADPURA

KOTA

12/06/2011

63518 R/744/2011 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

4-A-16 TALWANDI

DISTT. KOTA

07/08/2011

63526 R/752/2011 SH.BHANWAR LAL SHARMA

GAUTAM NIWAS

2-F-1

TALWANDI

KOTA

07/08/2011

63527 R/753/2011 SH.OM PRAKASH GUPTA

548 BASANT VIHAR

DISTT. KOTA

07/08/2011

63530 R/756/2011 SH.ERASTUS HERBETI

145,  IST RANGPUR ROAD

NEAR MARWARI NAMKINS UNDER

FLYOVER BHIMGANJMANDI KOTA2

KOTA

07/08/2011

63596 R/822/2011 SH.ABHISHEK MISHRA

MATCHIS FACTORY

DADWARA ROAD

NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR

KOTA

07/08/2011



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT KOTA IN KOTA JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 100
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

63876 R/1102/2011 SH.DINESH KUMAR

VILL- MADHORAJ RURA

TEH.- KESHORAI PATAN

DISTT. BUNDI

07/08/2011

63880 R/1106/2011 SH.BHANWANI SINGH  CHAUHAN

494 SHASTRI NAGAR

DADA BARI

KOTA

28/08/2011

63901 R/1127/2011 SH.BHAG CHAND VIJAY

P.NO.79 BEHIND MEDICAL COLLEGE

VIVEKANAND NAGAR

KOTA

28/08/2011

63918 R/1144/2011 SH.ANIL KUMAWAT

581 NARANIYA NIWAS

NAYAPURA

KOTA

28/08/2011

64068 R/1294/2011 SH.HEERA LAL KUNWAL

NEAR SHIV TEMPLE DOSTPURA

CIVIL LINE

KOTA

23/10/2011

64095 R/1321/2011 SH.SITA RAM MURADIA

MAHATMA GANDHI COLONY

GALI NO.13 MALA FATCK

KOTA

23/10/2011

64099 R/1325/2011 SH.MADAN LAL

YOGI BHAWAN, NEAR OF CHANAL

TULLA PURA

KOTA

23/10/2011

64181 R/1407/2011 SH.MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA

H.NO.28 BALAJI TOWN II

BALITA ROAD

KUNHARI

KOTA

23/10/2011

64190 R/1416/2011 SH.MANISH GOCHER

6-B-35 MAHAVIR NAGAR

EXTENSION BASANT VIHAR

KOTA

23/10/2011

64195 R/1421/2011 SH.SATEYENDRA KUMAR CHATURVEDI

LAXMI NIWAS H.NO. 207

GALI NO.2 BLOCK NO.9 DADWARA

KOTA

23/10/2011
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64224 R/1450/2011 SH.SONU PRAKASH

OPP. GOVT. GIRL SEC SCHOOL

LAL BHERU PADA SARAY KA ISTHAN

H.NO.23/252 TIPTA KOTA

DISTT. KOTA

23/10/2011

64303 R/1529/2011 SH.MOHAMMED SHAKIR KHAN

MAHATMA GANDHI COLONY

NEAR MALA FATAK

KOTA

23/10/2011

64305 R/1531/2011 KUM.PURNIMA CHAURSIA

4-J-26

MAHAVEER NAGAR III

KOTA

23/10/2011

64336 R/1562/2011 KUM.MAHAZABIN BANO

H.NO.380 W.NO.34

BRIJ RAJPURA

KOTA

23/10/2011

64432 R/1658/2011 KUM.SUMAN KUMARI

H-4 GOKUL COLONI

BORKHEDA

KOTA

23/10/2011

64517 R/1743/2011 SH.BALBHADRA BULIYA

1-G-31 MAHAVEER NAGAR-3

KOTA

23/10/2011

64535 R/1761/2011 KUM.LALITA MATAI

H.NO.522 SHASTRI NAGAR

DADABARI

KOTA

23/10/2011

64569 R/1795/2011 SH.ABHISHEK KUMAR JAIN

21, GODAWARI ENCLAVE

NEAR JAIN NASIYA JI

DADABARI - DISTT. KOTA

23/10/2011

64676 R/1902/2011 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH VIJAYVARGIYA

10-J-14 PARIJAT

MAHAVIR NAGAR III

KOTA

27/11/2011

64677 R/1903/2011 SH.UMESH CHANDRA SHARMA

567 RAJORA COMPLEX

MAIN CHAONI ROAD

KOTA

27/11/2011
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64684 R/1910/2011 SH.PRABHAT KUMAR SHARMA

339 MAHAVEER NAGAR II

KOTA

27/11/2011

64752 R/1978/2011 SMT.SHABANA KHAN

B-234 DADABARI WAQF NAGAR

KOTA

27/11/2011

64764 R/1990/2011 SH.SHAIKH MANJOOR ALI

W.NO.3 PURANA TEHSIL ROAD

KESHVRAI PATAN

KESHVRAI PATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

27/11/2011

64832 R/2058/2011 SH.NAIM AKHTAR

NEHRU NAGAR TELGHAR TANGE

TAANGE WALI GALI

KOTA JUNCTION

KOTA

27/11/2011

64835 R/2061/2011 SH.ANIL KUMAR VADERA

H.NO.3-B-2 TALWANDI

KOTA

27/11/2011

64837 R/2063/2011 SH.GYANENDRA PAL SINGH

PREM NAGAR-I

NEAR POLICE CHOWKI

KOTA

27/11/2011

64874 R/2100/2011 KUM.NIRMLA YADAV

160 A SHRINATHPURAM

DISTT. KOTA

27/11/2011

64888 R/2114/2011 KUM.SANGEETA KUMARI

H.NO-18 VIDHATA COLONY

BALAJI TOWN

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

27/11/2011

64925 R/2151/2011 KUM.POOJA JINDAL

574- SATYA BHAWAN

GORDHANPURA

DISTT. KOTA

27/11/2011

64936 R/2162/2011 SH.YASHWANT SINGH HADA

NEAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

COLONY

CHHAWANI

KOTA

27/11/2011
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64988 R/2214/2011 SH.RAJ KUMAR VERMA

CHOTA SOGRIYA VILLAGE

POST. SOGRIYA

TEH. LADPURA - DISTT. KOTA

27/11/2011

65018 R/2244/2011 KUM.TASHKEEN KHAN

NEHRU NAGAR, TEL GHAR

TANAGE WALI GALI

KOTA JUNCTION

KOTA

27/11/2011

65118 R/59/2012 SH.RAJESH KUMAR LODHA

NEAR KALALO KA MANDIR

KUNHADI

KOTA

22/01/2012

65330 R/271/2012 SH.SATYA NARAYAN DOBWAL

B-379 TALWANDI

NEAR ADARSH GYAN MANDIR SCHOOL

TALWANDI

KOTA

08/04/2012

65351 R/292/2012 SH.MOHD. REHAN QURESHI

22, MASJID ROAD KESHAR BAGH

POLICE LINE

KOTA

08/04/2012

65371 R/312/2012 SMT.FAEEM PATHAN

OPP.P.NO.60

R.K. NAGAR BARAN ROAD

KOTA

08/04/2012

65377 R/318/2012 KUM.KIRTI SHIVANI

6-A-11 MAHAVEER NAGAR. EXTENS

NEAR TEEN BATI CIRCLE

KOTA

08/04/2012

65400 R/341/2012 SH.MUKESH KUMAR

V.P.O.- SAWAN BHADON

TEH. KANWAS

DISTT. KOTA

08/04/2012

65419 R/360/2012 SMT.MAMATA SHARMA

H.NO. 171 KAMLA UDHYAN

BUNDI ROAD KUNHARI

KOTA

08/04/2012

65428 R/369/2012 KUM.LEKHAN SHARMA

H.NO.4-C-37

SANJAY GANDHI NAGAR

KOTA

08/04/2012
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65485 R/426/2012 SMT.NASHRAH KHAN

H.NO.18 VAIBHAV NAGAR

KOYLA BAGH POLICE LINE ROAD

KOTA

08/04/2012

65488 R/429/2012 KUM.GUNJAN BHATI

H.NO.491 MATA JI ROAD KUNHADI

KOTA

08/04/2012

65518 R/459/2012 SMT.PRATIBHA SONI

W/O SH. SUNIL KUMAR SONI

13-A LAXMAN VIHAR IST

KUNHADI

KOTA

08/04/2012

65542 R/483/2012 SH.SANEEM AHMAD

WAGF NAGAR H.NO.A-87

CHAMBAL GARDEN

KOTA

08/04/2012

65557 R/498/2012 KUM.SAYYED SHEFTA PARVEEN

H.NO.6-B-21 VIGYAN NAGER EXT.

KOTA

08/04/2012

65581 R/522/2012 SH.SHIV  SHANKAR SHARMA

4-B-27, MAHAVEER NAGAR

EXTENTION

KOTA

27/05/2012

65628 R/569/2012 SH.HANUMAN PRASAD MEGHWAL

VILL. DANGHAWAD

POST. HARI PURA MANGI

TEH- DEGOD

DISTT. KOTA

27/05/2012

65635 R/576/2012 SH.LOKESH TIWARI

H.NO.1/274, GANESH TALAB

BASANT VIHAR ROAD

KOTA

27/05/2012

65715 R/656/2012 SH.KALPESH AKODIA

4-J-26 MAHAVEER NAGAR-3

KOTA

27/05/2012

65739 R/680/2012 SMT.SHAKUNTLA KANWAR

PLOT NO-17

VIKAS NAGAR 1ST, MANPURA 120 FT ROAD, BORKHEDA

KOTA

06/06/2012
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65743 R/684/2012 SH.MOHD. KALEEM

VILL-PO-ROTEDA VIA KAPREN

DISRT.BUNDI

KAPRAN - DISTT. BUNDI

06/06/2012

65793 R/734/2012 SH.PRAVEEN CHAND JAIN

P.NO.18-B,ADARSH COLONY,

KHERALI FATAK,

KOTA

14/07/2012

65818 R/759/2012 SH.SURESH KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO.- 31, GANPATI RESIDENCY

NEAR RAILWAY BRIDGE

BUNDI ROAD KUNADI

KOTA

14/07/2012

65826 R/767/2012 SH.PIYUSH GUPTA

5-A-30,MAHAVEER NAGAR EXT.

KOTA

14/07/2012

65918 R/859/2012 KUM.FALAK NAZ

CHHOTI MASJID KE SAMNE

SUFI SAHIB KE MAKAN KE PEECHHE

LADPURA KARBALA POST RAMPURA

KOTA

14/07/2012

66171 R/1112/2012 SH.ASHISH CHATURVEDI

E/12/203- MAHALAXMI PURAM

BARAN ROAD,

KOTA

25/08/2012

66355 R/1296/2012 SH.JASWANT SUMAN

H.NO.34,SHIV SAGAR KATIHOON

ROAD

DISTT. KOTA

25/08/2012

66495 R/1436/2012 SH.OM PRAKASH VIJAY

106,SHOPPING CENTRE

KOTA

30/09/2012

66605 R/1546/2012 SH.DEVENDRA KUMAR GAUR

CHOPRA FARM, ADRASH COLONY,

GALI NO.4,5

DISTT. KOTA

30/09/2012

66675 R/1616/2012 SH.PEEYUSH GUPTA

K-11, JAWAHAR NAGAR,

KOTA

30/09/2012
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66974 R/1915/2012 SH.ABDUL SALIM

18/327, IMLI KA CHOWK,

HIRAN BAZAR, CHANDRAGHATA

KOTA

21/10/2012

66991 R/1932/2012 SH.LOKESH SHARMA

A-91, PARSHAVNATH NAGAR EXT.

BARAN RAOD, KOTA

KOTA

21/10/2012

67069 R/2010/2012 SH.DHANRAJ SINGH

H.N. 263/38

NEAR DR. SUKH LAL CLINICS

STREET MAIN ROAD CHHAWANI

KOTA

21/10/2012

67229 R/2170/2012 SH.ATUL SHARMA

H.NO. 170, CHIPAPADA

RAMPURA

KOTA

10/11/2012

67372 R/2313/2012 SH.SATYENDRA SINGH SISODIA

11, GALI NO.-5,

SARASWATI COLONY

BARAN ROAD

KOTA

26/12/2012

67385 R/2326/2012 SH.HARI PRAKASH JAIN

B-153, INDRA VIHAR

KOTA

26/12/2012

67402 R/2343/2012 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR SHRANGI

558, BANGALI COLONY

CHHAWANI

KOTA

26/12/2012

67423 R/2364/2012 SH.SIKANDRA SINGH CHANDEL

H.NO.573, MATUNDA HOUSE

BASANT VIHAR, DADABARI

KOTA

26/12/2012

67441 R/2382/2012 SH.YUVRAJ SINGH HADA

1310 KAMAL KALA KUNJ

KISHOREPURA

KOTA

26/12/2012

67475 R/2416/2012 SH.MAHENDRA PAL RATHORE

H.NO.294, NEAR HAWELI KUMHARO

KA MOHALLA  KUNHARI

DISTT. KOTA

26/12/2012
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67530 R/2471/2012 SH.ASHISH BHARDWAJ

A-18/3

SHRI RAM COLONY

BORKHERA

KOTA

26/12/2012

67587 R/7/2013 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR KALIA

4,SUBHASH MARG, VIRENDRA SURIT

OPP.MAHENRA TENT HOUSE,

KAHESHLI PHATAK

DISTT. KOTA

17/03/2013

67613 R/33/2013 SH.TANWAR SINGH

NANTA ROAD , SANJOG RESORT

KE SAMNE PANCHWATI NAGAR

KUNADI

KOTA

17/03/2013

67617 R/37/2013 SH.ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

H.NO.21 UIT SCHEME,

BEHIND KUNADHI POLICE STATION

KUNDADHI

KOTA

17/03/2013

67645 R/65/2013 SMT.MANISHA GUPTA

206, SHOPPING CENTER

KOTA

17/03/2013

67702 R/122/2013 SH.ALPINDER SINGH THIND

282, CHANDRESHAL CHORAHA

TEH- LADPURA

KOTA

17/03/2013

67743 R/163/2013 SH.DHIRENDRA SINGH DHAKAD

916 MAHAVIR NAGAR II

RANGBARI MAIN ROAD

KOTA

17/03/2013

67750 R/170/2013 SMT.RADHA GAUTAM

1-KA-44,TEACHERS COLONY

KESHAVPURA

KOTA

17/03/2013

67768 R/188/2013 SH.MOHAMMED ZAHID CHISHTI

ISHRAT MANZIL GALI NO.12,

SANJAY NAGAR,

BHIM GANJ MANDI

KOTA

17/03/2013

67920 R/340/2013 SH.NARESH KUMAR

SHANTI BHANWAN NR KHANDEKAR

BUILDING  RANGPUR ROAD NO.5

DISTT. KOTA

12/05/2013
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68042 R/462/2013 SMT.ROOPA GARG

A-15 G.NO-1 KRISHNA NAGAR

BAJRANG NAGAR POLICE LINE

KOTA

12/05/2013

68070 R/490/2013 SH.VARUN AGARWAL

A-14 KRISHNA NAGAR

BAJRAN NAGAR  POLICE LINE

DISTT. KOTA

12/05/2013

68132 R/552/2013 SH.RAM GOPAL SHARMA

H.NO.554,NEAR POST OFFICE

CHHAWANI

KOTA

23/06/2013

68187 R/607/2013 SH.RAM KALYAN RATHOR

H.NO.138-B

VINOBA BHAVE NAGAR

KOTA

23/06/2013

68279 R/699/2013 SH.NIRAJ KANWARIA

H.NO.32 AROGYA NAGAR

RANGBARI ROAD

KOTA

23/06/2013

68284 R/704/2013 KUM.SHABANAM

RADHA VILAS PATAN POAL

RAMZANI KARPENTER

KOTA

23/06/2013

68455 R/875/2013 SH.GOPAL SHARMA

HOLI KA KHUT PATAN POLE

MALU JI MEDICAL STORE

KOTA

25/08/2013

68474 R/894/2013 SMT.RITU KAUSHIK

53, TILAK COLONY KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

25/08/2013

68479 R/899/2013 SH.MAHESH SHRINGI

VILL. MANDLIYA

TEH. - LADPURA

DISTT. KOTA

25/08/2013

68487 R/907/2013 SH.PHOOL SINGH BHATI

GUJRON KA MOHALLA

NEAR THE KALI MATA MANDIR

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

25/08/2013
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68516 R/936/2013 SH.RAJ KUMAR SEN

H.NO.6-R-50

MAHAVEER NAGAR EXT

KOTA

25/08/2013

68574 R/994/2013 SH.GAURAV JAIN

H.NO.13-E INDIRA COLONY

MALA ROAD J.N. MARSHAL

KOTA

25/08/2013

68585 R/1005/2013 KUM.NEELIMA MEGHWAL

H.NO.1343

SHREENATHPURAM BLOCK "B"

NR R.K. PURAN POLICE STATION

KOTA

25/08/2013

68603 R/1023/2013 KUM.VIJAY KIRAN

H.NO.218 CHHAYA KUNJ

UTTAM NAGAR

DEVLI ARAB ROAD BORKHERA

DISTT. KOTA

25/08/2013

68606 R/1026/2013 KUM.SARITA SUMAN

6-A, RE-III

OLD RAILWAY COLONY

KOTA

25/08/2013

68757 R/1177/2013 SH.TEJENDRA SINGH

210-GUMANPURA

KOTA

16/10/2013

68815 R/1235/2013 SMT.MAMTA VERMA

2-A-30 IN FRONT OF CHURCH

SANJAY GANDHI NAGAR

KOTA

16/10/2013

68908 R/1328/2013 SH.BHAGIRATH MALAV

VILL. DASLANA POST NAYA NOHRA

TEH LADPURA

KOTA

16/10/2013

68909 R/1329/2013 KUM.RICHA SHUKLA

H.N -11 VIVEKANAND COLONY

NEAR MANGLA ASHRAM MANDIR

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

16/10/2013

68918 R/1338/2013 KUM.SHYAMA YADAV

H.NO.3-D-34 MAHAVEER NAGAR

EXTENSION

KOTA

16/10/2013
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68970 R/1390/2013 KUM.SHEENA PARAVEEN

MALA FHATAK MAHATMA GHANDHI

COLONY NAHER KE PAAS

V.K. TAILORS

KOTA

16/10/2013

69075 R/1495/2013 SH.JAYESH MATAI

3-E-42, MAHAVEER NAGAR

EXTENSION

KOTA

16/10/2013

69150 R/1570/2013 SH.MADAN LAL YADAV

4-K-17 TALWANDI

KOTA

10/11/2013

69193 R/1613/2013 SH.INTAKHAB ALI KHAN

H.NO.82 SHIV NAGAR,

POLICE LINE

KOTA

10/11/2013

69300 R/1720/2013 SH.PANKAJ AVASTHI

118 PRATAP NAGAR

KHATIPURA ROAD, VASHISTH MARG

NEAR VAISHALI GURUDWARA

JAIPUR

10/11/2013

69448 R/1868/2013 SH.DAYA SAGAR MADAAN

FLAT NO.401 AKANSHA RESIDENCY

144 VALLABH BARI

KOTA

21/12/2013

69457 R/1877/2013 SH.MAHAVEER PRASAD BAIRWA

WARD NO.12 ASHOK NAGAR

ITAWA

KOTA

21/12/2013

69477 R/1897/2013 SH.SUDEEP ARORA

ARORA HOMOEO CLINIC

H.NO.18 KHERLI PHATAK

STATION ROAD CIVIL LINES

KOTA

21/12/2013

69519 R/1939/2013 SMT.ANITA VIJAY

6-A-33 MAHAVIR NAGAR EXT.

BASANT VIHAR

KOTA

21/12/2013

69568 R/1988/2013 SH.SANDEEP JANGID

H.NO.88 VISHKARMA NAGAR

NEAR LINK ROAD

BAJRANG NAGAR POLICE LINE

DISTT. KOTA

21/12/2013
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69575 R/1995/2013 SH.ILIYAS

MOHALLA KHAI PARA

NEAR POLICE KOTWALI

WARD NO. 19

BARAN

21/12/2013

69578 R/1998/2013 SH.VINIT KUMAR VIJAY

43 NEW AKASHWANI COLONY

KOTA

21/12/2013

69660 R/2080/2013 KUM.KUSUM KANWAR

H.NO-562 KESHAVAPURA-7

KESHAVAPURA ROAD

KOTA

21/12/2013

69772 R/6/2014 SH.MAHESH CHANDRA SHARMA

56, TILAK COLONY

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

16/02/2014

69773 R/7/2014 SH.LEKH RAJ SINHA

516-A TALWANDI NEAR MODERN

SCHOOL

KOTA

16/02/2014

69808 R/42/2014 SH.VISHAL JOSHI

412 SHOPPING CENTER

KOTA

16/02/2014

69862 R/96/2014 SH.JAKIR HUSSAIN

MASJID GALI,  STATION ROAD

KOTA

16/02/2014

69900 R/134/2014 SH.HEMANT MEENA

81-C, SHRINATHPURM SECTOR -C

WARD NO. 07

KOTA

16/02/2014

69914 R/148/2014 SMT.AKANKSHA SONI

131 SHAKTI NAGAR

KOTA

16/02/2014

70057 R/291/2014 KUM.NIRMALA ARYA

380-B R.K. PURAM

NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE

KOTA

23/03/2014
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70059 R/293/2014 SH.RAJNEESH GUPTA

840 SHASTRI NAGAR

DADABARI

KOTA

23/03/2014

70075 R/309/2014 SH.SALIMUDDIN QAZI

G-12, R. P.S. COLONY

GUMANPURA KENAL ROAD

KOTA

23/03/2014

70106 R/340/2014 SH.DEEPAK GAUTAM

H.NO.-1-B-11

MAHAVEER NAGAR-3

KOTA

23/03/2014

70192 R/426/2014 SH.ABHISHEK SHARMA

5,BHAIRU JI KI CHHATARI

WARD NO.-13 KARKARA BAZAR

KESHORAI PATAN - DISTT. BUNDI

23/03/2014

70218 R/452/2014 KUM.PRATIBHA DIXIT

H.NO.4-K-17

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

27/04/2014

70224 R/458/2014 SH.SATYA NARAYAN RAJORA

H.NO.029/349 NEAR OF HEERA LAL

KIRANA INDRA GANDHI NAGAR

KOTA

27/04/2014

70283 R/517/2014 SH.DEVENDRA KUMAR

MALIYAN KA MOHALLA

V.P. BANIYANI VIA KAITHOON

TEH LADPURA

DISTT. KOTA

27/04/2014

70297 R/531/2014 SH.GAJENDRA SINGH MAHAWAR

H. NO - 331, GALI NO- 12,

SARASWATI COLONY

ROTEDA ROAD

KOTA

27/04/2014

70308 R/542/2014 SH.FARUKH HUSEN

GALI NO.5 PRATAP COLONY

RANGPUR ROAD  KOTA J.N

KOTA

27/04/2014

70312 R/546/2014 SH.MANISH TIWARI

CHOPARA FARM,ADARSH COLONY

DADWARA

KOTA

27/04/2014
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70317 R/551/2014 SH.HANISH WADHWA

48 SHOPPING CENTRE

OPP PUNJAB SABHA BHAWAN

KOTA

27/04/2014

70326 R/560/2014 SH.SHIRISH GAUTAM

AA-1 VASUNDHARA VIHAR

BAJRANG NAGAR POLICE LINE

KOTA

27/04/2014

70334 R/568/2014 SH.SALIL GAUTAM

H.NO.1-I-2 MAHAVEER NAGAR EXT.

KOTA

27/04/2014

70352 R/586/2014 SH.ABISHEK KUMAR MEENA

A-3 VASUNDHRA VIHAR

BAJRANG NAGAR

POLICE LINE

KOTA

27/04/2014

70370 R/604/2014 SH.BHAGWAT SINGH BAIS

C-642 (NIHAL SADAN)

BEHIND OPERA HOSPITAL

INDRA VIHAR

KOTA

31/05/2014

70407 R/641/2014 SH.RAM DAYAL SHAKAYAWAL

H.NO.170 SUBASH MARG IN FRONT

OF SHANKAR DRY CLENER SHREE

PURA JOGI PADA

KOTA

31/05/2014

70440 R/674/2014 SH.ROHIT SAINI

D-40 NANDA JI KI BADI

KHERLI  PHATAK

KOTA

31/05/2014

70459 R/693/2014 SMT.BHAVANA AGARWAL

134/2, VALLABHBARI

NEAR AKANSHA HOUSE

GUMANPURA

KOTA

31/05/2014

70489 R/723/2014 KUM.NEHA NAGAR

H.N.41-A KESHAVPURA

SECOND CHORAHA

KESHWAVPURA

KOTA

31/05/2014

70509 R/743/2014 SH.HOSHIYAR SINGH HADA

NEAR OF KR- 216

CIVIL LINES , NAYAPURA

KOTA

31/05/2014
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70796 R/1030/2014 SH.GAURAV VIJAYVERGIYA

HOUSE NO. 266

SABJI BAZAR, NAYAPURA

OPP. RAGHAV BAKERY

KOTA

20/07/2014

70818 R/1052/2014 SH.PREMRAJ YOGI

NEAR NEW POLICE CHOWKI

KOTARI

KOTA

20/07/2014

70820 R/1054/2014 SH.ASHOK KUMAR MEENA

55, OLD AKASHWANI COLONY

NEAR HP GAS GODOWN

BEHIND JDB COLLEGE, NAYAPURA

KOTA

20/07/2014

70860 R/1094/2014 SH.ARSHAD QURESHI

BEHIND GULE-GULZAR KI MASJID

PATAN POLE

CHANDRAGHATA

KOTA

20/07/2014

70989 R/1223/2014 SH.PREM SINGH

3-R-2 TALWANDI

KOTA

03/08/2014

71105 R/1339/2014 SH.DEVENDRA SINGH

1-J-10 TEACHERS COLONY

KESHAVPURA

KOTA

07/09/2014

71153 R/1387/2014 SH.GAJENDRA SHARMA

HOUSE NO 167

MAHAVEER NAGAR SECOND

KOTA

07/09/2014

71390 R/1624/2014 SH.MOHAMMED ANEES KHAN

2-CHA-24, VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

11/10/2014

71410 R/1644/2014 SH.NIRANJAN NAHAR

NEAR GIRLS SEN. SEC. SCHOOL

KUNHADI

KOTA

11/10/2014

71452 R/1686/2014 SH.SHAILESH VIJAY

6-A-33, MAHAVIR NAGAR EXT.

BASANT VIHAR, DADABARI

KOTA

11/10/2014



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT KOTA IN KOTA JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 115
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

71454 R/1688/2014 SH.MUKESH LODHA

NEAR PREM KIRANA STORE

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

11/10/2014

71583 R/1817/2014 SH.MANISH KUMAR SWAMI

V. P. O. MANDAWARA

TEHSIL DIGOD

DISTT. KOTA

11/10/2014

71735 R/1969/2014 SH.GAJENDRA SINGH HADA

NIMOLA HOUSE

BEHIND EIDGAH, KISHORPURA

KOTA

23/11/2014

71907 R/2141/2014 KUM.SEEMA VAISHNAV

H. NO. 2-B-12, MAIN MARKET

NR.BANSAL STORE, SARDARO KI

GALI, KHARRWON KA MOHALLA

KANSUWA - DISTT. KOTA

23/11/2014

71973 R/2207/2014 KUM.VINITA NIMBEL

17-B, CIVIL LINES,

DOSTPURA

KOTA

23/11/2014

72029 R/2263/2014 KUM.DEEPIKA VERMA

H.NO- 331, GALI NO-12

SARASWATI COLONY

ROTIDA ROAD

DISTT. KOTA

23/11/2014

72094 R/2328/2014 KUM.KRISHNA KUMARI

N/O CHOUTH MATA TEMPLE,

INDRA GANDHI NAGAR

D.C.M.

KOTA

23/11/2014

72097 R/2331/2014 KUM.SHIPRA NIMBEL

17-B, CIVIL LINE

DOSTPURA

KOTA

23/11/2014

72142 R/2376/2014 SMT.RAJESHWARI TANWAR

1431, BEHIND MODI COLLEGE

BASANT VIHAR

KOTA

20/12/2014

72146 R/2380/2014 SH.DINESH KUMAR DEV

A/8 BALAJI TOWN

CHANDMARI BALAJI ROAD

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

20/12/2014
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72181 R/2415/2014 SH.MOHAMMED SABIR

398, NARAYAN PAN WALE KI GALI

MEHRAPARA

KOTA

20/12/2014

72211 R/2445/2014 KUM.MEENA VAISHNAV

H.NO.2-B-12, MAIN MARKET,

NR.BANSAL STORE SARDARO GALI

KAHARO KA MOHALLA, KANSUWA

KOTA

20/12/2014

72212 R/2446/2014 SH.SURENDRA SHARMA

NEW LINK ROAD SAROVER TO

RAMPURA GANDHI CHOWK

RAMPURA

KOTA

20/12/2014

72348 R/2582/2014 SH.YUVRAJ

H.NO.29/626 NEAR INDRA VIDHYA

NIKETAN SCHOOL

INDRA GANDHI NAGAR

KOTA

20/12/2014

72398 R/2632/2014 SH.VIJAY RIJWANI

H.NO.122 SINDHI COLONY

GUMANPURA

KOTA

20/12/2014

72527 R/28/2015 SH.GAGAN SAPRA

A-618 R.K. PURAM

KOTA

01/02/2015

72538 R/39/2015 SH.YASHVEER SINGH

3-K-9, TALWANDI

KOTA

01/02/2015

72592 R/93/2015 KUM.REKHA DEVI

712 GURDWARA MAIN ROAD

BHIMGANJ MANDI

KOTA

01/02/2015

72623 R/124/2015 SH.DHARMENDRA KUMAR KEWAT

OLD RAILWAY COLONY RAOD NO.3

Q.NO.873/A TYPE-II TULLAPURA

KOTA

01/02/2015

72675 R/176/2015 KUM.DEEPMALA SONI

SONI JEWELLERS OPP CHAT

GALI  STATION ROAD

BHAWANI MANDI - DISTT. JHALAWAR

01/02/2015
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72686 R/187/2015 SH.MOHAMMED AMAN SHEIKH

1-B-35 TALWANDI COMMERCE

COLLEGE MAIN ROAD

KOTA

01/02/2015

72704 R/205/2015 KUM.REENA SHARMA

24/163 NEAR SUJAJI SITHAL

MOKHAPARA

KOTA

01/02/2015

72735 R/236/2015 KUM.HEENA ANJUM

KHDLI DARWAJA W.NO.13

VILL. INDERGARH

DISTT. BUNDI

01/02/2015

72739 R/240/2015 KUM.KIRAN KUMARI

H.NO.873 GALI NO.7

CHOPRA FARM

KOTA

01/02/2015

72764 R/265/2015 SH.AZIZ SHER

NEAR MASJID

NAYAPURA

KOTA

29/03/2015

72782 R/283/2015 SH.PURUSHOTTAM AJMERA

H.NO.259 BHATAPARA

RAMPURA

KOTA

29/03/2015

72783 R/284/2015 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN

RAJ VATIKA 74 BASANT VIHAR

SPECIAL

KOTA

29/03/2015

72786 R/287/2015 SH.JASWANT SINGH KACHAWA

H.NO= C-8, SHUBH LABH ENCLAVE

DEOLI ARAB ROAD, BORKHEDA

KOTA

29/03/2015

72801 R/302/2015 SH.GHANSHYAM GOCHER

22/214, MOKHAPADA

KETHUNIPOL

DISTT. KOTA

29/03/2015

72832 R/333/2015 SH.MUKESH KUMAR UPDADHYAY

444-A SHREENATH PURAM

KOTA

29/03/2015
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72876 R/377/2015 KUM.KISHANBALA

SARASWATI COLONY BARAN ROAD

POLICE LINE

KOTA

29/03/2015

72891 R/392/2015 SH.SANDEEP KUMAR SAIN

RAJ MENS PARLOUR

REWATI LAL HALWAI KI GALI

NAYAPURA THANA KE SAMNE

KOTA

29/03/2015

72897 R/398/2015 SH.AJAY SALVI

MAHAVEER NAGAR EXT

H.NO.2-P-57

KOTA

29/03/2015

72913 R/414/2015 KUM.TEENA SUMAN

SANTI NAGAR RANPUR ROAD

JAGPURA

KOTA

29/03/2015

72915 R/416/2015 SH.MAHESH KUMAR

V.P.O- DHAKAR KHEDI

KAITHOON ROAD  TEH. LADPURA

DISTT. KOTA

29/03/2015

72926 R/427/2015 SH.JITENDRA SINGH

H.NO.83 DURGA NAGAR

SOGRIYA ROAD

KOTA

29/03/2015

72933 R/434/2015 SH.AFZAL AHMED

QURESHI BUILDING NEAR GOVT.

DISPENSARY RANGPUR ROAD

BHIMGANJ MANDI

KOTA

29/03/2015

72972 R/473/2015 SH.FAZAL AHMED

QURESHI BUILDING

NEAR GOVERNMENT DISPENSARY

RANGAPUR ROAD BHIM GANJ MANDI

KOTA

29/03/2015

72988 R/489/2015 SH.AJAY PRATAP SINGH PANWAR

A-21 CHATRAPURA COLONY

KOTA

29/03/2015

73074 R/575/2015 SH.VISHNU KUMAR

H.NO.3-B-5 DADA BARI EXT

KOTA

17/05/2015
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73081 R/582/2015 SH.VED PRAKASH GUPTA

VANI VIHAR

RANGPUR ROAD NO.5

NR CHURCH DADWARA

KOTA

17/05/2015

73091 R/592/2015 SH.SANJAY MATHUR

190 VALLABH BARI

KOTA

17/05/2015

73102 R/603/2015 SH.SANJAY KUMAR GARG

5-B-8 TAWANDI

KOTA

17/05/2015

73133 R/634/2015 SMT.NIDHI CHOUHAN

B4-601,

MAHALAXMI ENCLAVE

BARANA ROAD

KOTA

17/05/2015

73136 R/637/2015 SH.PURUSHOTTAM MEENA

H.NO. 146 NEW GOPAL VIHAR

POLICE LINE

KOTA

17/05/2015

73212 R/713/2015 KUM.GEETA MEGHWAL

H NO. -208. STREET NO.7

BAJRANG NAGAR ROAD

(OPPOSIT- SHUB-LABH ZEROX)

KOTA

17/05/2015

73213 R/714/2015 SH.DINESH GOUTAM

6/749,NEHRU COLONY

CIVIL LINES NAYAPURA

KOTA

17/05/2015

73262 R/763/2015 SH.KISHAN MURARI KUSHWAHA

H.N. 13, SARYODAYA NAGAR

DEVLI ARAB ROAD,

BORKHEDA

KOTA

17/05/2015

73346 R/847/2015 KUM.RENUKA GAUTAM

1-KA - 14 VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

31/05/2015

73369 R/870/2015 SH.GIRIRAJ MISHRA

DADHICH SADAN

NEAR BED COLLEGE

SAKATPURA

KOTA

16/07/2015
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73474 R/975/2015 SH.RAGHVENDRA NAGAR

WARD NO. 4 NEAR NURSINGH

SEN. SEC. SCHOOL SAROWAR NAGAR

ITAWA TEH. PIPALDA

DISTT. KOTA

16/07/2015

73854 R/1355/2015 SH.SATYA NARAYAN YADVENDU

1-G-10 MAHVEER NAGAR

III KOTA

KOTA

20/09/2015

74144 R/1645/2015 SH.KETAN SHARMA

10-D-6 MAHAVEER NAGAR-III

KOTA

20/09/2015

74388 R/1889/2015 KUM.KALPANA VERMA

H.NO.870 KESHAVPURA SECTOR-7

KOTA

20/09/2015

74418 R/1919/2015 SH.BHAWANI SHANKER SONI

H.NO.7, SHREE MAHALAXMI HOMES

BEHIND NEW GRAIN MANDI

CHHAWANI

KOTA

13/10/2015

75322 R/2823/2015 SH.OPENDRA KUMAR NAGAR

V.P.O - ISHWARPURA

TEH. MANGROL

BARAN

29/11/2015

75562 R/3063/2015 SH.CHANDRA MOHAN BAIRWA

69/560, PREM NAGAR- 3

NEAR MAHALAXMI KIRANA STORE

SETH BHAMASAH MANDI ROAD

KOTA

30/12/2015

75565 R/3066/2015 SH.HANSRAJ BAIRAGI

MAHAVEER NAGAR,

MORAK STATION

TEH.- RAMGANJ MANDI

DISTT. KOTA

30/12/2015

75574 R/3075/2015 SH.HARISH UDAIWAL

VILLAGE AND POST KASAR

TEHSIL LADPURA

DISTT. KOTA

30/12/2015

75629 R/13/2016 SH.DHEERAJ SINGH

V.P.O  -  KHATOLI

TEHSIL - PIPLADA

DISTT. KOTA

16/01/2016
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75650 R/34/2016 SH.SHANTANU SINGH PARMAR

PLOT NO 37

POULTRY ESTATE AKELGARH

RAWAT BHATA ROAD

KOTA

16/01/2016

75661 R/45/2016 SH.SONU KHANDELWAL

1396, MAIN CHORAHA

GUDRI CHOWK

KHANPUR - DISTT. JHALAWAR

16/01/2016

75690 R/74/2016 KUM.NIRMALA VERMA

H. NO. 3M 31

MAHAVEER NAGAR EXTENSION

KOTA

16/01/2016

75735 R/119/2016 KUM.ALKA SUMAN

K-10, JAWAHAR NAGAR

SHREE RAM MANDIR MARG

KOTA

16/01/2016

75770 R/154/2016 SH.NIKHIL SHARMA

PLOT NO. 302

VIVEKANAND NAGAR

NEAR MEDICAL COLLEGE

KOTA

16/01/2016

75795 R/179/2016 SH.CHIMAN LAL KALWAR

OPP. SHRI RAM LODGE

DANMAL KAA AHATTA

KOTA

28/02/2016

75808 R/192/2016 KUM.ANITA KUMARI

H.NO - B/102

ASHIRWAD VAIBHAV

INDRA VIHAR

KOTA

28/02/2016

75825 R/209/2016 SH.PRAMOD RATHOUR

679-680 DARSHAN GYAN

BHARTI SR.SEC.SCHOOL

SEC.7 KESHAVPURA

KOTA

28/02/2016

75826 R/210/2016 SH.BHANVAR LAL

64 , MANDIR KE PASS

V P O- MAVASA

TEHSIL LADPURA

DISTT. KOTA

28/02/2016

75854 R/238/2016 SH.JOGINDER

D.C.M. MAIN ROAD

LAXMI AWASH COLONY

RAIPURA

KOTA

28/02/2016
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75858 R/242/2016 SH.SANJEEV RAY

B-55 INDIRA GANDHI COLONY

NEAR MASZID

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

28/02/2016

75866 R/250/2016 SH.IKRAMUDDIN KHAN

SIKHO KE GURUDWARA KE SAMNE

STATION KOTA JUNCTION

BHIM GANJ MANDI

KOTA

28/02/2016

75867 R/251/2016 SH.SATYENDRA KUMAR

TULLAPURA NEAR

THE CANNAL GALI NO.2

STATION

KOTA

28/02/2016

75891 R/275/2016 KUM.MAMTA KUMARI

NEAR SUHANA PROPERTY

VILL.- RAJNAGER

POST- NAYA NOHRA

DISTT. KOTA

28/02/2016

75901 R/285/2016 SH.PANKAJ MISHRA

1358-A RK PURAM

KOTA

28/02/2016

75907 R/291/2016 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA

VILL AND POST DUNGARLY

TEH PIPALDA

DISTT. KOTA

28/02/2016

75921 R/305/2016 SH.SHIVPRATAP YADAV

B-93, NEAR RADHAKISHAN MANDIR

INDRA COLONY VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

28/02/2016

75939 R/323/2016 KUM.SHALINI SHARMA

HOUSE NO D-38

52 BHOI MOHALLA

VALLABHBARI GUMANPURA

KOTA

28/02/2016

75951 R/335/2016 SH.DHIRAP KUMAR

243, SEC.-7

KESHAVPURA

DISTT. KOTA

28/02/2016

75953 R/337/2016 SH.NEERAJ KUMAR MEENA

H.NO-190 PAWAN DHAM KALA TALAB

NEAR WATER TANK

DISTT. KOTA

28/02/2016
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75958 R/342/2016 KUM.PRIYANKA JADON

IN FRONT OF D 11

BALLABH BARI

GUMANPURA

KOTA

28/02/2016

75976 R/360/2016 SH.ANOOP SHRIVASTAVA

A-19,NEAR PURI HOUSE

OLD BAGGIKHANA

NAYAPURA

KOTA

28/02/2016

75994 R/378/2016 SH.DHEERAJ GUPTA

V P - BHANDAHERA

TEHSIL- DIGOD

KOTA

28/02/2016

76028 R/412/2016 KUM.ASHA KUMARI JAGARWAL

H. NO 4, STREET NO. 11

SARASWATI COLONY, ROTEDA ROAD

KOTA

28/02/2016

76037 R/421/2016 SH.RAJENDRA RATHORE

376 GANESH NAGAR

NEAR NEW MEDICAL COLLEGE

KOTA

28/02/2016

76045 R/429/2016 SH.YOGESH MEENA

VIL- SANIJA BAWARI

POST- UMMEDPURA

TEH. DIGOD

KOTA

28/02/2016

76107 R/491/2016 SH.JAGDISH CHANDRA SHARMA

E-2 M.B.S. NAGAR

KOTA

08/05/2016

76110 R/494/2016 SH.AKHERAJ SINGH SOLANKI

NEHRU COLONY NO.2

BEHIND OLD ZILA PARISHAD

NAYAPURA CIVIL LINES

KOTA

08/05/2016

76116 R/500/2016 SH.SALAHUDDIN  SIDDIQUI

A 13 LAKE VIEW

NEW AKASHWANI COLONY

KOTA

08/05/2016

76242 R/626/2016 SH.WASIM RAZA

6-E-43 VIGYAN NAGAR

VISTAR YOJNA

KOTA

08/05/2016
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76243 R/627/2016 KUM.VANDANA MAHAWAR

H NO 5-A-20

MAHAVEER NAGAR EXTN

KOTA

08/05/2016

76376 R/760/2016 KUM.HARSHITA SHRINGI

1 - L-16 MAHAVEER NAGAR III

NEAR CHANDRA SHEKHAR

AZAD PARK

KOTA

08/05/2016

76598 R/982/2016 KUM.AFSANA BAI

2-G-83 SADDAM MANJIL KE PICHE

CHATRAPURA TALAV

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

06/08/2016

76619 R/1003/2016 SH.BHUVENESH KUMAR MAHAWAR

B-10, MEERA SADAN

VASUNDARA VIHAR

BAJRANG NAGAR

KOTA

06/08/2016

76629 R/1013/2016 SH.TILAKRAJ KASHYAP

NEAR NEW TEMPLE

BHOI MOHALLA

KOTHARI

KOTA

06/08/2016

76634 R/1018/2016 SH.DEVDUTT SHARMA

PLOT  NO 33, GALI NO 3

SARASWATI COLONY RANGPUR

ROAD KOTA JN.RAJ

KOTA

06/08/2016

76657 R/1041/2016 SH.VAIBHAV SHARMA

H.NO-23 PARSHAVNATH VIHAR

HIMMAT  NAGAR KUMAHRI

KOTA

06/08/2016

76660 R/1044/2016 SH.KANHAIYA LAL MEROTHA

NEAR BUS STAND

WARD NO. 11, NEAR DATA TALAI,

MANDANA, TEH. LADPURA

KOTA

06/08/2016

76672 R/1056/2016 SH.VIJAY SUMAN

1372, NEAR MANSHAPURN BALAJI

SHIVPURA

KOTA

06/08/2016

76810 R/1194/2016 KUM.CHANDNI VERMA

HOUSE NO-J-4

AMBEDKAR COLONY

KUNHARI

KOTA

06/08/2016
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76852 R/1236/2016 SH.DINESH KUMAR KANSAL

H. NO.-A 23,

MAHAVEER NAGAR EXTENSION

KOTA

KOTA

21/08/2016

76888 R/1272/2016 SH.RONAK ANAND

130 BALLABH BARI KOTA

KOTA

21/08/2016

76957 R/1341/2016 SH.VINOD KUMAR GOCHER

VILLAGE SHOLI

POST DIGOD

TEHSIL DIGOD

DISTT. KOTA

21/08/2016

77340 R/1724/2016 KUM.OJASVITA TAILOR

H.NO B-338

INDRA VIHAR

OPPOSITE PRAAVI MEDICAL STORE

KOTA

10/09/2016

77500 R/1884/2016 SH.DINESH KUMAR RISHI

SUR SAGAR

NEAR SAMUDAYIK BHAWAN

IN FRONT OF J.K. FACTORY

SURSAGAR - DISTT. KOTA

12/10/2016

77510 R/1894/2016 SH.DEVI SHANKAR

H. NO. 28-A

KESHAVPURA II

SECTOR-4

KOTA

12/10/2016

77553 R/1937/2016 SH.AJAY SHARMA

MAHATMA GANDHI COLONY

MALA FATAK GALI NO.7

KOTA

12/10/2016

77831 R/2215/2016 SH.IKRAM HUSSAIN

001/1335

IQBAL CHOK,

SAKATPURA ,

KOTA

28/10/2016

77878 R/2262/2016 SH.VINAY KUMAR JAIN

H.NO-11 GUPTA KIRANA STORE KI

GALI NEAR SHEETLA MATA MANDIR

BALITA MAIN ROAD BALAJI TOWN

KUNHARI - DISTT. KOTA

28/10/2016

77893 R/2277/2016 SH.SARTAJ ALAM KHAN

8, GAYATRI VIHAR-2ND

CANAL ROAD

BORKHEDA

KOTA

28/10/2016
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78001 R/2385/2016 KUM.SANGEETA NORAWAT

NEAR BUS STAND

BEHIND MAMTA GUEST HOUSE

JHALRAPATAN - DISTT. JHALAWAR

28/10/2016

78049 R/2433/2016 SH.RAJESH RAJ SEN

38, SAINIK COLONY

NEAR SAINIK PETROL PUMP

BARAN ROAD,

KOTA

12/11/2016

78050 R/2434/2016 SH.RAM DAYAL SHARMA

HOUSE NO.-227

NEAR RAMDEV MANDIR,BAPU COLONY

KUNHARI WARD-69

KOTA

12/11/2016

78054 R/2438/2016 SMT.DHANLAXMI RAJ SEN

38, SAINIK COLONY,

NEAR SAINIK PETROL PUMP,

MANPURA, BARAN ROAD

KOTA

12/11/2016

78117 R/2501/2016 SH.ANUJ AGARWAL

A-14, KRISHNA NAGAR,

BAJRANG NAGAR, POLICE LINE

DISTT. KOTA

12/11/2016

78125 R/2509/2016 SH.MATIN KHAN

745 HEALTH OFFICE

BEHIND BEEN BAJA

LADPURA

KOTA

12/11/2016

78155 R/2539/2016 SH.ANURAG DADHICH

4/104, SARASWATI COLONY,

NEAR SISWALI CHORAHA

ANTA - DISTT. BARAN

12/11/2016

78200 R/2584/2016 SH.RAKESH KUMAR JAIN

H NO-290-291

SEC-6

KESHAVPURA

KOTA

11/12/2016

78258 R/2642/2016 SH.PRATEEK S KHANNA

B-325, INDRA VIHAR,

KOTA

11/12/2016

78328 R/2712/2016 SH.SAURABH SHRINGI

4-F-31

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

11/12/2016
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78344 R/2728/2016 SH.SONU MAHAWAR

NEAR GOVT. COLLEGE

SAPERA BASTI

WARD NO.-42

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

11/12/2016

78349 R/2733/2016 KUM.VINITA JODIYA

1060 KA

NEAR GOVT SCHOOL

SHIVPURA

KOTA

11/12/2016

78374 R/2758/2016 KUM.RUCHI DAYAL

H-16 PARAVTI PURAM CHANDERSLE

ROAD

KOTA

11/12/2016

78410 R/2794/2016 KUM.EKTA DAYAL

H.NO.16, PARVATI PURAM

CHANDERSOLE ROAD, MALA PHATAK

KOTA

11/12/2016

78521 R/25/2017 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR

NEHRU NAGAR

RANGPUR ROAD BEHIND LAL KOTHI

KOTA

15/01/2017

78537 R/41/2017 SH.MAYARAM MEGHWAL

NEAR RAMDEV TEMPLE

VILLAGE AND POST SULTANPUR

TEHSIL DIGOD

KOTA

15/01/2017

78578 R/82/2017 SH.RAHUL BHARDWAJ

H.NO. 29/316

SANGAM RESTORENT STREET

GUMANPURA

KOTA

15/01/2017

78592 R/96/2017 SH.ASHIT HALDAR

HOUSE NO.601

SUBHASH NAGAR 2

ANANTPURA - DISTT. KOTA

15/01/2017

78618 R/122/2017 SH.TOLA RAM GUJAR

H.NO-24

LAXMAN VIHAR COLONY-I

OPP ROAD WAYS WORKS SHOP

KUNHADI KOTA - DISTT. KOTA

15/01/2017

78681 R/185/2017 SH.MAYANK NAMA

GOVIND VILLA, VIKRAM CHOWK

LADPURA, KOTA

KOTA

15/01/2017
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78761 R/265/2017 KUM.SUBREENA ANSARI

2-C-11 VIGYAN NAGAR

CHHATARPURA TALAB

KOTA

15/01/2017

78868 R/372/2017 SH.LAXMAN SINGH JAITAWAT

AKAWAD HOUSE NEAR PANKAJ

KIRANA STORE KUMAHAR PARA

W.NO.63 CHHAWANI

KOTA

24/02/2017

78888 R/392/2017 SH.YOGESH MATA

E-339, AFORDABLE COLONY

KANSUWA

KOTA

24/02/2017

78902 R/406/2017 SH.MAHAVIR KUMAR JOGI

657-A MAHAVIR NAGAR -2ND

KOTA

24/02/2017

78903 R/407/2017 SH.MAHINDER SHARMA

V.P.O - GANDIFALY TESH.- LADPU

DISTT. KOTA

24/02/2017

78923 R/427/2017 SH.NAVEEN PAL SINGH

G-22 SUBASH NAGAR

NEAR KUNARI POLICE STATION

KOTA

24/02/2017

78971 R/475/2017 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR

BALITA

NEAR RAMDEV JI MANDIR

PO - GIRDHARPURA

DISTT. KOTA

24/02/2017

79075 R/579/2017 SH.VIKRAM KUMAR JABDOLIYA

2/A/168

BALAPURA MAIN ROAD

KUNHADI

KOTA

24/02/2017

79096 R/600/2017 KUM.SHIMLA KUMARI

BACKSIDE OF DAGUR HOSPITAL

MAHUA ROAD W.NO-1  H.NO-260

BASANT COLONY (BHONDU KA PURA)

HINDAUN CITY - DISTT. KARAULI

24/02/2017

79120 R/624/2017 SMT.DEEPALI KHANDELWAL

7-F-2

MAHAVEER NAGAR-III

KOTA

24/02/2017
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79128 R/632/2017 SH.VIKAS SAXENA

HOUSE NO.- 25

GALI NO.-4 SARSWTI COLONY

POLICE LINE BARAN ROAD

KOTA

24/02/2017

79145 R/649/2017 SH.ROHIT KUMAR PARETA

M.P.B 133

MAHAVEER NAGAR

FIRST

KOTA

24/02/2017

79211 R/715/2017 SH.MANMEET SINGH SONI

19/23, KAMLA SADAN

SARAY KA STHAN. LALBURJ

DISTT. KOTA

24/02/2017

79278 R/782/2017 SH.SURESH CHAND MEENA

V.P.O.  - LHAWAD

TEH. NADOTI - DISTT. KARAULI

11/03/2017

79307 R/811/2017 SH.RAM AVTAR VERMA

HOUSE NO 1173

MAHAVEER NAGAR FIRST

KOTA

22/04/2017

79453 R/957/2017 SH.MUDIT MAHESHWARI

137-A, BALLABHBARI

GUMANPURA

NEAR NEHTA NURSING HOME

KOTA

22/04/2017

79671 R/1175/2017 SH.SHANKAR LAL MARMAT

HOUSE NO.115-A

R K NAGAR

POLICE LINE

KOTA

12/08/2017

79708 R/1212/2017 KUM.KRISHNA KUMARI

CARE OF SHIVJYOTI BHOJNALAYA

BUS STAND ROAD

NAYAPURA

KOTA

12/08/2017

79719 R/1223/2017 SMT.RANU SHARMA

H. NO.-81, NEAR RAC COLONY

CHITARGUPT COLONY DADA BARI

KOTA

12/08/2017

79822 R/1326/2017 SH.MAHESH KUMAR BHARGAVA

H. NO. 164

LAMBI GALI

BHATA PARA RAMPURA

KOTA

12/08/2017
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79852 R/1356/2017 KUM.POOJA HADA

H. NO. 33 NAMRTAWAS GANESH

PURI DHAM

BAJARANG NAGAR

KOTA

12/08/2017

79929 R/1433/2017 KUM.HEMLATA MEWARA

H.NO. 48A. NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE

OPOSITE SEVEN WONDERS

BEHINDARA MACHINE,BALLABH BARI

KOTA

09/09/2017

79950 R/1454/2017 SH.JITENDRA KUMAR SONI

B-63/1,

GALI NO.-10, PRAGATI NAGAR

DEOLI ARAB ROAD,

BORKHERA - DISTT. KOTA

09/09/2017

79951 R/1455/2017 SH.NITESH KUMAR VERMA

KALYAN NIWAS

MAIN ROAD

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

09/09/2017

80000 R/1504/2017 SH.SHIV PRASAD ARYA

934, POWER HOUSE

INDRA GANDHI NAGAR , DCM

NEAR RATHORE KIRANA STORE

DISTT. KOTA

09/09/2017

80024 R/1528/2017 SH.CHETAN NAMA

1-A-20, SANJAY GANDHI NAGAR

PART - B

NEAR OLD HANUMAN TEMPLE

KOTA

09/09/2017

80036 R/1540/2017 SH.VISHAL SONI

H. NO. A-10 BALAJI TOWN

NEAR UPADHYAY STD

KHERLI PHATAK, KOTA

KOTA

09/09/2017

80099 R/1603/2017 KUM.SONI KUMARI

MADRASI MOHALLA

ANANTPURA

KOTA

09/09/2017

80314 R/1818/2017 KUM.MONIKA GOYAL

GOYAL & SONS SHARAF

NEAR VIJAY GATE

NEW MARKET LAKHERI

LAKHERI - DISTT. BUNDI

08/10/2017

80334 R/1838/2017 SH.PRADEEP KUMAR MALAV

WARD NO 11 BRAHMPURI ANTA

TEH-ANTA POST-ANTA

ANTA - DISTT. BARAN

08/10/2017
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80544 R/2048/2017 SH.SANJAY JAISWAL

4 - CHH - 40

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

19/11/2017

80545 R/2049/2017 SH.ANURAG DUBEY

2-B-2, TALWANDI,

NEAR KESHAVPURA CIRCLE,

DISTT. KOTA

19/11/2017

80616 R/2120/2017 SH.VIJAY SHARMA

TULSI RESORT  BORKERA

MANPURA

KOTA

19/11/2017

80666 R/2170/2017 SH.YOGESH KUMAR

H. NO.- 444

BAPU NAGAR KANSUWA

DCM ROAD

KOTA

19/11/2017

80865 R/2369/2017 KUM.SONAM KUMARI

JYOTI KIRANA STORE

MAIN ROAD

RANGTALAB, NEW BASTI, KOTA JN.

KOTA

19/11/2017

81135 R/2639/2017 KUM.POOJA AGARWAL

JAIPUR GOLDEN

TRAFFIC OFFICE KE PICHE

GULABBADI

KOTA

19/11/2017

81179 R/2683/2017 SH.CHAITANYA SINGH RAMAWAT

CHARBHUJA JI KE MANDIR KE PASS

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

19/11/2017

81485 R/2989/2017 SH.SANKALP AGRAWAL

H. NO. 83, ROYAL ENCLAVE

NEAR VINAYAK RESORT

DEOLI ARAB ROAD, BORKHEDA

KOTA

19/11/2017

81664 R/3168/2017 SH.RAJU GOCHER

C/O HAJARI LAL SAIN MASTER

DEVNARAYAN MANDIR KI GALI

BALITA ROAD , KUNHARI

DISTT. KOTA

22/12/2017

81714 R/3218/2017 KUM.SHAFIKA BEE

MANTRI CLINIC KI GALI

ARORA MANDIR KE PASS

PATANPOLE

KOTA

22/12/2017
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81800 R/3304/2017 KUM.SWATI JAIN

G-14 CHAMBAL COLONY

MALAROAD

ARMY AREA, NAYAPURA

KOTA

22/12/2017

82047 R/3551/2017 KUM.MILI JAIN

2-C-14 BEHIND POWER HOUSE

RANGBARI SCHEME

DISTT. KOTA

22/12/2017

82146 R/77/2018 SH.LALIT MOHAN SHARMA

H. NO. 56

ADARASH NAGAR

BUNDI ROAD KUNHARI

KOTA

21/01/2018

82184 R/115/2018 KUM.LOVELINA MEHRA

NARAYAN BAL NIKETAN KE SAMNE

KAITHUNIPOL

KOTA

21/01/2018

82369 R/300/2018 KUM.MADHU BALA

SHIV MANDIR KE PASS

HANUVAT KHERA

NAYA NORHA

KOTA

21/01/2018

82393 R/324/2018 SH.ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

BHANWAR BHAVAN

KARBALA

LALPURA

KOTA

25/02/2018

82502 R/433/2018 KUM.SARIKA SINGH

STREET NO 4

RAM MARG

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

25/02/2018

82535 R/466/2018 SH.ASHOK KUMAR MADHUKAR

Q.NO.I-4 NEW BLOCK

NEAR BY R.I. NIWAS

POLICE LINE KOTA CITY

KOTA

25/02/2018

82643 R/574/2018 SH.GAURAV RAWTANI

3-B,NEW COLONY,

GUMANPURA

KOTA

25/02/2018

82757 R/688/2018 SH.AJAY KUMAR PRAJAPATI

H.NO. 26-A

KESHAVPURA 2ND CIRCLE

RANGBARI ROAD

KOTA

25/02/2018
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82759 R/690/2018 SH.IMRAN PATHAN

HOUSE NO. D-57

IN FRONT OF KUNHADI THANA,

SUBHASH NAGAR, KUNHADI

KOTA

25/02/2018

82792 R/723/2018 KUM.SHIVALI KATARA

A-53, SHRI KALYAN VIHAR

KENAL ROAD

BORKHER

KOTA

25/02/2018

82833 R/764/2018 SH.PRATEEK CHAUDHARY

17/93 , BRIJRAJPURA

KOTA

07/04/2018

82836 R/767/2018 KUM.YOGITA SHARMA

H NO.-491,

NEAR KHADE GANESH JI TEMPLE

GANESH NAGAR

DISTT. KOTA

07/04/2018

82880 R/811/2018 SH.KAUSHAL KUMAR JOSHI

141-A AADARSH NAGAR DEOLI ARAB

ROAD BORKHERA

KOTA

07/04/2018

82884 R/815/2018 SH.NITESH SHETE

1504-A

R K PURAM

KOTA

07/04/2018

82893 R/824/2018 SH.GYARSI LAL GURJAR

VIL SANDRI

POST TALERA

TALERA - DISTT. BUNDI

07/04/2018

82905 R/836/2018 SH.YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA

H NO 460 SURAJ SADAN

NEAR JANTA DAIRY, KOTRI

DISTT. KOTA

07/04/2018

83034 R/965/2018 SMT.SONA VIJAY

4-E-20 RANG BARI YOJNA

KOTA

15/06/2018

83111 R/1042/2018 SH.ROHIT JAIN

BADI JAG

MEHRA PADA  BAJAJ KHANA

KOTA

15/06/2018
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83340 R/1271/2018 SH.BASANT KUMAR GUPTA

SHANTI NIKETAN

NEAR GURUNANAK SCHOOL

DISTT. KOTA

22/09/2018

83435 R/1366/2018 SH.DHIRENDRA KUMAR MEENA

803 BASANT VIHAR

BLOOD BANK ROAD

KOTA

22/09/2018

83452 R/1383/2018 SH.SURYA KANT SHARMA

PLOT NO.30 SUBHASH NAGAR

PANCHWATI NAGAR

KUNHADI

KOTA

22/09/2018

83462 R/1393/2018 SH.RAVINDRA KUMAR PARETA

PARETA COACHING CLASSES

NEAR CHHAWANI SABJI MANDI

KOTA

22/09/2018

83481 R/1412/2018 SH.ANSARUL HAQ ANSARI

7/4

PWD COLONY

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

22/09/2018

83562 R/1493/2018 SH.NITIN SHARMA

315-A  TALWANDI

DISTT. KOTA

22/09/2018

83579 R/1510/2018 SH.AMIT KUMAR JATAV

OFFICER`S CLUB KE PASS

CIVIL LINES

DOSTPURA

KOTA

22/09/2018

83597 R/1528/2018 SH.PIYUSH KUMAR

H.NO A 62

NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR

KOTA

22/09/2018

83646 R/1577/2018 KUM.SONAL SHARMA

GHEE WALO KI BADI JAAG

MEHRA PADA

BAJAJ KHANA

KOTA

22/09/2018

83667 R/1598/2018 KUM.TRIPTI HADA

12/114

SWAMI VIVEKANAND NAGAR

KOTA

22/09/2018
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83767 R/1698/2018 KUM.HIMMAT MAHAVAR

LALA JI GHAT ROAD

LADPURA

KOTA

22/09/2018

83826 R/1757/2018 KUM.POOJA MEHRA

BUS STAND ANTA

ANTA - DISTT. BARAN

22/09/2018

83937 R/1868/2018 SH.PUNIT DIXIT

30, GOMTI BHAVAN

NASIYA COLONY

NEAR P&T QUARTERS

GANGAPUR CITY - DISTT. SAWAI MADHOPUR

22/09/2018

84314 R/2245/2018 KUM.MANDEEP SEKHON

269, NANAK NIWAS

BEHIND BHIM-GANJ MANDI

POLICE STATION, KOTA JN

DISTT. KOTA

18/10/2018

84651 R/2582/2018 SH.MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI

H.NO. 95 GALI NO 7

SARASWATI COLONY

BARAN ROAD

KOTA

04/11/2018

84738 R/2669/2018 SH.OM PRAKASH SHAKYWAL

170 SHUBHASH MARG SHANKAR

DRAY CELINER KE SAMNE

SHRIPURA JOGIPADA

DISTT. KOTA

04/11/2018

84764 R/2695/2018 KUM.MONIKA KUMARI

PATANJALI AROGYA KENDRYA

NR NATRAJ CINEMA  STATION RD

DISTT. KOTA

04/11/2018

84831 R/2762/2018 KUM.TARANNUM

H.NO. F-22 PATEL HOUSE

BEHIND R.T.O. CHATRPURA

COLONY

DISTT. KOTA

04/11/2018

85259 R/3190/2018 KUM.RASHMI RATHORE

H.NO. 103 GALI NO.3

KRISHNA NAGAR

BAJRANG NAGAR, POLICE LINE

KOTA

23/11/2018

85333 R/3264/2018 SH.CHANDAN VERMA

SHAVDAAH GHAAT KI GALI

RAMPURA BAZAAR

KOTA

23/11/2018
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85338 R/3269/2018 KUM.ATENDRI DEVI

821-A

R.K.PURAM

KOTA

23/11/2018

85368 R/3299/2018 SH.NAVEEN GUPTA

H.N 1236 A

R K PURAM

KOTA

23/11/2018

85376 R/3307/2018 SMT.SHALINI SINGN

H.NO.98 JANAKPURI(2)

NEAR SAINT PAULS SCHOOL

MALARODD

KOTA

23/11/2018

85386 R/3317/2018 KUM.JAYA CHAUHAN

H NO 733

BASANT VIHAR

NEAR AKLANK PUBLIC SCHOOL

KOTA

23/11/2018

85422 R/3353/2018 SH.HIMANSHU NANDWANA

129

BALLABH BARI

GUMANPURA - DISTT. KOTA

23/11/2018

85561 R/3492/2018 SH.CHANDAN  MALAV

OLD P&T DISPENSARY

BAGGIKHANA  NAYAPURA

KOTA

23/11/2018

85640 R/3571/2018 SH.MAYANK KHANDELWAL

H.NO. 2-N-35  TALWANDI

KOTA

23/11/2018

85940 R/3871/2018 SH.VIMAL SETHI

B-432, INDRA VIHAR

RIICO HOUSING COLONY

KOTA

26/12/2018

85957 R/3888/2018 SH.RAMJAS VIJAY  VERGIYA

H.NO C-204 LAJPAT NAGAR FIRST

GRAMIN POLICE LINE BORKHERA

DISTT. KOTA

26/12/2018

85966 R/3897/2018 SH.AJAY KUMAR GAUTAM

60/304 SARASWATI COLONY

KHERLI PUROHIT PRAKAND MARG

DISTT. KOTA

26/12/2018
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86001 R/3932/2018 SH.SOBRAN SINGH MEENA

HOUSE NO-A-39-A

TAPOVAN VIHAR

NEAR RAIWAY COLONY JAGATPURA

JAIPUR

26/12/2018

86006 R/3937/2018 SH.SHAHNAWAJ ANSARI

H.NO. 83

AMAN COLONY

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

26/12/2018

86024 R/3955/2018 SH.AMZAD KHAN

6-F-26 VIGYAN NAGAR

VISTAR YOJNA

KOTA

26/12/2018

86070 R/4001/2018 SH.TAUSEEF HUSSAIN

KABADIYO KI MASJID KE PASS

MACHHALI MARKET

SHRIPURA - DISTT. KOTA

26/12/2018

86324 R/4255/2018 KUM.AARUSHI GUPTA

PLOT NO. 8-9

NEW AKASHWANI COLONY

BEHIND JDB GIRLS COLLEGE

KOTA

26/12/2018

86525 R/16/2019 SH.VED PRAKASH BHAGYA

261, V.H.E.

VIVEKANAND NAGAR

KOTA

05/01/2019

86557 R/48/2019 SH.AISHWARYA GAUTAM

B 45/1 UJJWAL VIHAR

BARAN ROAD

TEHSIL LADPURA

KOTA

05/01/2019

86616 R/107/2019 SH.SACHIN JHA

610-A

TALWANDI

KOTA

17/02/2019

86719 R/210/2019 KUM.DEEPIKA RAWAT

BEHIND PHOOL KANWAR MARRIAGE

GARDEN, STATION ROAD,

KOTA

17/02/2019

86774 R/265/2019 SH.ANKIT SHARMA

119/474

AGARWAL FARM

MANSROVER

JAIPUR

17/02/2019
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86792 R/283/2019 SH.SURENDRA SINGH BHATI

2-B-17 NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE

SANJAY GANDHI NAGAR PART B

VIGYAN NAGAR

DISTT. KOTA

17/02/2019

86810 R/301/2019 KUM.SHEELA

MANNA COLONY

BORKHEDA

KOTA

17/02/2019

86898 R/389/2019 SH.MOHAMMED SAHIL

NEAR KARISHMA TAILORS HOUSE

MAHAVEER COLONY

NAINWA ROAD

BUNDI

17/02/2019

86904 R/395/2019 SH.CHANDRA PRAKASH GOCHAR

VILLAGE KHEDLI DHAKDAN

POST AMARPURA, TEHSIL DIGOD

DISTT. KOTA

17/02/2019

86989 R/480/2019 SH.SHAIKH JAHID KURESHI

SANJAY NAGAR GALI NO 8

KOTA JN.

KOTA

17/02/2019

87064 R/555/2019 SH.SHIV PRATAP SINGH NARUKA

OLD BAGGI KHANA

CIVIL LINES

NAYAPURA - DISTT. KOTA

14/04/2019

87072 R/563/2019 SH.NATHU LAL

4-H-29

MAHAVEER NAGAR VISTAR YOJNA

KOTA

14/04/2019

87110 R/601/2019 SH.MADHA RAM

C-649

INDRA VIHAR

KOTA

14/04/2019

87115 R/606/2019 SH.UMESH KUMAR LAKSHKAR

WARD NO.07, BHAHMANI MATA

MANDIR, KAPREN

BUNDI

14/04/2019

87120 R/611/2019 SH.ANIL KUMAR GALAV

H NO 1 G 30

MAHAVEER NAGAR EXTN

LADPURA

KOTA

14/04/2019
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87330 R/821/2019 SH.PANKAJ LODHA

HNO 138

DASHRATH MARG

SARASWATI COLONY KHERLI PHATAK

DISTT. KOTA

14/04/2019

87502 R/993/2019 SH.MOHAMMAD FAISAL

NEAR JAMA MASJID

MORAK STATION

KOTA

14/04/2019

87603 R/1094/2019 KUM.RAMREKHA SAINI

C/O VINAY BHARDWAJ

B-27 CIVIL LINES

NAYAPURA

KOTA

19/05/2019

87625 R/1116/2019 SH.DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

C/O KULDEEP KAPOOR HOUSE

KHATIYO KA MOHALLA

GORDHANPURA, KOTHARI

KOTA

19/05/2019

88013 R/1504/2019 SH.DILDAR SINGH

SARVODAYA SCHOOL KE PICHHE

NANDA JI BADI

RATAN GURJAR KE MAKAN KE PASS

KHEDLI PHATAK, KOTA - DISTT. KOTA

26/06/2019

88238 R/1729/2019 KUM.SAMPADA GAUTAM

1329-B

SHREENATH PURAM

KOTA

26/06/2019

88264 R/1755/2019 KUM.SHRUTI SHARMA

1287/B SHRINATH PURAM

KOTA

KOTA

26/06/2019

88345 R/1836/2019 SH.HEMANT SHARMA

VINEETA AGRO AGENCIES

OPPOSITE HOTEL GOKUL INN

KHAI ROAD, NAYAPURA, KOTA.

KOTA

04/08/2019

88364 R/1855/2019 SH.FIROJ KHAN

H.N. 44

RAZA NAGAR RANG TALAB

KOTA

KOTA

04/08/2019

88493 R/1984/2019 SH.MOHAN KOTWANI

5, VINAYAK VIHAR

NEAR  AKASHWANI KENDRA

AKASHWANI

KOTA

16/08/2019
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88501 R/1992/2019 SH.GORDHAN LAL

HOUSE NO 1

CIVIL LINES GAVADI ROAD

KOTA

16/08/2019

88636 R/2127/2019 KUM.YOGITA JAIN

52 BRAHMINO KA MOHALLA

MORCHANA

RAJSAMAND - DISTT. KOTA

16/08/2019

88874 R/2365/2019 SH.RAJESH KUMAR

244 KAYAN HOUSE

MUKTI MARG

NAYAPURA - DISTT. KOTA

02/10/2019

89034 R/2525/2019 SH.KISHAN SINGH JADON

H.NO. 404 FRONT OF TEACHERS

COLONY, KESHAVPURA, SECTOR-2

KOTA

KOTA

02/10/2019

89104 R/2595/2019 SH.KISHOR CHAUHAN

40 A GALI NO 4 KRISHANA NAGAR

BAJRANG NAGAR  POLICE LINE

KOTA

02/10/2019

89352 R/2843/2019 KUM.SAROJ DEVI KOLI

H NO 243 SEC C

SHRINATHPURA

KOTA

02/10/2019

89526 R/3017/2019 KUM.PRERNA SHARMA

2/41, SWAMI VIVEKANDA NAGAR

KOTA

02/10/2019

89615 R/3106/2019 SH.LAD SINGH RAJPUT

1126-B

SHRI NATH PURAM

NEAR RAM JANKI MANDIR

KOTA

20/10/2019

89880 R/3371/2019 SH.SATYINDER SINGH BATRA

NEAR GURUDWARA ROAD STATION

KOTA

24/11/2019

89897 R/3388/2019 SH.MANOJ KUMAR YADAV

MAHATMA GANDHI COLONY

GALI NO.15  MALA PHATAK

KOTA

24/11/2019
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90103 R/3594/2019 SH.HARSHAD DUBEY

BEHIND GOVT HOSPITAL NEAR

LAXMINATH TEMPLE LAXMANI

NIWAS TALERA

BUNDI

24/11/2019

90864 R/4355/2019 KUM.ANJALI VYAS

C-222

TALWANDI

KOTA

KOTA

07/12/2019

91144 R/4635/2019 SH.DHEERENDRA PAL SINGH

VILL- MANPURA

BARAN ROAD

KOTA

24/12/2019

91168 R/4659/2019 SH.DEEPAK MAHENDRA

2-H-22 TALWANDI

NEAR WATER BOX

KOTA

24/12/2019

91300 R/4791/2019 SH.ANKUR NAGAR

UDAYLAL JI KA MOHALLA

VILLAGE AND POST DIGOD

TEHSIL DIGOD - DISTT. KOTA

24/12/2019

91552 R/189/2020 KUM.RANI

NEAR RAILWAY LOCO COLONY

OPP GREEN FIELD PUBLIC SCHOOL

SUNDER NAGAR - DISTT. KOTA

16/01/2020

91570 R/207/2020 KUM.AISHWARYA KUMARI NADOLA

9-B

GAYATRI NAGAR,

SUMERPUR ROAD

PALI

16/01/2020

91688 R/325/2020 SH.MOHAMMED ILYAS

MANNAT MANSION

NO. 10, TAGORE NAGAR

NEAR HOLI FAMILY HOSPITAL

KOTA

15/02/2020

91738 R/375/2020 KUM.BHARTI ASWANI

H.N. 86, RATHAANGAH, OPP. DUSS

SHAKTI NAGAR

KOTA

15/02/2020

91804 R/441/2020 SH.RAJESH KUMAR

FLAT NO. B-170

SHAHID CHANDRASHEKHAR YOJNA

DCM ROAD OPP UDHOG NAGAR THANA

KOTA

15/02/2020
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91808 R/445/2020 SH.SAPAN SONI

NEAR SHIV TEMPLE

PRATAP CHOWK LADPURA

KOTA

15/02/2020

91944 R/581/2020 SH.ANIL KANT

H. NO. 92

COMPITITION COLONY

NEAR MAHAVEER NAGAR THANA

KOTA

15/02/2020

91950 R/587/2020 SH.AASHIF MOHAMMAD

33 A  SHYAM VIHAR

BORKHERA

KOTA

15/02/2020

92090 R/727/2020 SH.BHAVESH PARIYANI

H.NO. A-37 SANTOSH NAGAR 1ST

THEKRA ROAD BORKHEDA

KOTA

15/02/2020

92105 R/742/2020 KUM.TULSI KESWANI

HOUSE NO 11

SINDHI COLONY

GUMANPURA

KOTA

15/02/2020

92220 R/857/2020 SMT.UMA NAMDEV

SHRI GOKUL DENTEL

PETROL PUMP CHORAHA

KOTA ROAD

DEOLI - DISTT. TONK

06/06/2020

92237 R/874/2020 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

B109 VEER SAVARKAR NAGAR KOTA

UIT COLONY

NEAR MOTHER TERESA SCHOOL

KOTA

06/06/2020

92242 R/879/2020 SH.MANISH KUMAR SHARMA

81 OPPSITE THAKAR NURSING

HOME NEAR RAC GATE

CHITRGUPT COLONY

KOTA

06/06/2020

92393 R/1030/2020 SH.HEMRAJ SHARMA

VILLAGE VINAYAKA

POST DEHIT

TEHSIL TALEDA

BUNDI

06/06/2020

92431 R/1068/2020 KUM.SHABINA ANJUM

IMRAN HOTEL SABJI MANDI KOTA J

KOTA

06/06/2020



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT KOTA IN KOTA JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 143
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

92480 R/1117/2020 KUM.MONIKA KUMARI

C/O DIYA PHOTO STUDIO

NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR POWER

HOUSE INDRA GANDHI NAGAR

KOTA

06/06/2020

92490 R/1127/2020 KUM.PRIYANKA TIWARI

HOUSE NO.411

AMBEDKAR COLONY,KHUNARI

KHUNARI,KOTA RAJASTHAN

KOTA

06/06/2020

92516 R/1153/2020 SH.KARMVEER JADON

HOUSE NO. 12/182

SAWAMI VIVEKANAND NAGAR

KOTA

KOTA

06/06/2020

92519 R/1156/2020 KUM.KEHKANSA KHANAM

DR SUKHLAL KI GALI

SHAH MANJIL CHHAWANI

KOTA

KOTA

06/06/2020

92535 R/1172/2020 SH.KAPIL KANT VERMA

H NO- 218

UTTAM NAGAR

DEVLI ARAB ROAD , BORKHERA

KOTA

06/06/2020

92559 R/1196/2020 KUM.SANIYA KHANAM

H.N.554 STREET NO. 3

J P COLONY RANGPUR ROAD

KOTA JN.

KOTA

06/06/2020

92794 R/1431/2020 SH.NAHUSH KUMAR NAGAR

H NO 12 TILAK COLONY

KHEDLI PHATAK

LORD KRISHNA SCHOOL WALI GALI

KOTA

12/07/2020

92816 R/1453/2020 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD MALI

VILLAGE MEHRANA

POST TEERATH

TEHSIL TALERA

BUNDI

12/07/2020

92817 R/1454/2020 SH.OM HARI

GALI NO.01,PLOT NO.12/A,

NEAR RADHE KIRANA STORE

MAHAVEER COLONY,

KOTA-02 - DISTT. KOTA

12/07/2020

92966 R/1603/2020 SH.ABHISHEK VIJAYVARGIYA

A-120 SHREE GOPAL VIHAR,

KAITHOON MAIN ROAD KOTA

NEAR RADHIKA RESORT

KOTA

12/07/2020
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92989 R/1626/2020 SH.AKIB AHMED

93B,WAQF NAGAR, DADABARI

KOTA

12/07/2020

93090 R/1727/2020 SH.GIRISH CHAND PANDE

48-49,CHANAKYA NAGAR

IN FRONT OF RAIPURA PETROL PUM

RAIPURA

KOTA

25/07/2020

93098 R/1735/2020 SH.BALKISHAN VIJAY

94 SAHARA ENCLAVE

BORKHEDA , KOTA

KOTA

25/07/2020

93228 R/1865/2020 SH.LOKESH VYAS

163-B

SHREENATHPURAM

NEAR BSNL CIRCLE

KOTA

13/09/2020

93267 R/1904/2020 SH.HARSHIT GAUTAM

6 B 25

MAHAVEER NAGAR EXTN

KOTA

13/09/2020

93468 R/2105/2020 KUM.HEENA YOGI

65/66-B

AMBIKA AWAS

BARAN ROAD,BORKHERA

KOTA

13/09/2020

93559 R/2196/2020 SH.PRAKHAR GUPTA

291

RAJEEV GANDHI NAGAR

OPP. SIDDHESHWAR MAHADEV MANDI

KOTA

13/09/2020

93760 R/2397/2020 SH.ANSHUL SHARMA

5/47

SARASWATI COLONY

BARAN ROAD

KOTA

11/10/2020

93797 R/2434/2020 KUM.NISHA RATHORE

NEAR OLD POLICE STATION

PINJARO KA MOHALLA

CHECHAT

RAMGANJMANDI - DISTT. KOTA

11/10/2020

93807 R/2444/2020 SH.PAWAN RAI

DESH KI DHARTI PRESS

CARYALYE  KE PASS

LADPURA KOTA

KOTA

11/10/2020
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93969 R/2606/2020 KUM.TABASSUM

GALI NO. 3

MAHATMA GANDHI COLONY

MALA PHATAK

KOTA

01/11/2020

94000 R/2637/2020 SH.ARUN KUMAR TRIPATHI

H NO 23/7, PWD COLONY

NEAR PF COLONY GATE

VIGYAN NAGAR KOTA

KOTA

28/11/2020

94130 R/2767/2020 SH.ESHANK CHATURVEDI

12, ATWAL NAGAR

LINK ROAD, BAJRANG NAGAR

POLICE LINE

KOTA

28/11/2020

94163 R/2800/2020 SH.AMIT KUMAR

3-N-11

TALWANDI

KOTA

13/12/2020

94169 R/2806/2020 SH.DEEPAK KUMAR SAMRIYA

VILLAGE& POST- MANDAWARA

TEHSIL-DIGOD

DISTRICT-KOTA

KOTA

13/12/2020

94280 R/2917/2020 KUM.SWATI CHATURVEDI

H.NO.13, STREET NO.13, SARSWAT

I COLONY,ROTEDA ROAD,KOTA JN.

KOTA JUNCTION - DISTT. KOTA

31/12/2020

94345 R/2982/2020 SH.ABDUL SHAKIL

NEAR MASZID

TALAB GAON

ANANTPURA

KOTA

31/12/2020

95054 R/657/2021 SH.MAYANK SHARMA

1165, SUBHASH NAGAR 2ND

NEAR TRUCK UNION

KOTA

16/02/2021

95293 R/896/2021 SMT.SWAPNA KUMARI

A-241 SAHEED CHANDER SHEKER

AAWASIYA YOJHNA NEAR

UHDYOG NAGAR THANA

KOTA

15/03/2021

95300 R/903/2021 SH.MAZHAR KHAN

107 KESAR BAG

POLICE LINE

KOTA

15/03/2021
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95370 R/973/2021 SH.NARENDRA KUMAR JATAV

229 KAILASHPURI

GANESHPURA ROAD

KOTA JUNCTION

KOTA

15/03/2021

95742 R/1345/2021 SH.DHANANJAY SINGH

KISHAN KUNJ, STATION ROAD

KOTA

15/03/2021

95765 R/1368/2021 SH.GUPTA AYUSH NARENDRA MAMTA

31-A

SHREENATHPURAM

OPPOSITE CHITTORA BHAWAN

KOTA

15/03/2021

95946 R/1549/2021 KUM.TANUPRIYA GUPTA

143

GUMANPURA

KOTA

15/03/2021

96026 R/1629/2021 KUM.BEDI HARSHEEN KAUR GOGI SATBEER KAUR

C-5, GALI NO.1, KRISHNA NAGAR

POLICE LINE

KOTA

15/03/2021

96428 R/2031/2021 SH.SUNIL VERMA

338 UTTAM NAGAR

DEVLI ARAB ROAD

BORKHERA KOTA

KOTA

11/04/2021

96434 R/2037/2021 KUM.SHILPI RANAWAT

HOUSE NO. B-206, CIVIL LINES,

NAYA PURA, KOTA

NEAR JAMUNA BAWARI,

KOTA

11/04/2021

96465 R/2068/2021 SH.SANDEEP RELWANI

4-S-4

MAHAVEER NAGAR EXTENTION

KOTA

11/04/2021

96727 R/2330/2021 SH.DHEERAJ RATHORE

CHATRI CHOWK

KUMHARO KA MOHALLA

KAPREN

BUNDI

11/04/2021

96851 R/2454/2021 SMT.KABRA NISHA PRAMOD SUMAN

47

NEW GRAIN MANDI

NEAR AERODROME CIRCLE

KOTA

11/04/2021
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96950 R/2553/2021 SH.ASHOK KUMAR MAHAVAR

RANGPUR ROAD MAHAVEER COLONY

NEAR OF SAGAR SCHOOL KOTA JN

KOTA

KOTA

13/06/2021

96967 R/2570/2021 SMT.ARUNA ASAWAT

3/183 GANESH TALAB,

BASANT VIHAR

NEAR MAJOR DHYANCHAND STADIUM

KOTA

13/06/2021

97074 R/2677/2021 SH.MISHREE LAL RATHOR

2-D-5

SANJAY GANDHI NAGAR-B

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

13/06/2021

97173 R/2776/2021 SH.DIVYARAJ SINGH HADA

PRITHVIRAJ HOUSE

MAYO COLLEGE

AJMER

13/06/2021

97204 R/2807/2021 KUM.TEENA TALESARA

17 VARDHMAN COLONY

DADABARI

KOTA

13/06/2021

97403 R/3006/2021 KUM.PRIYA GUPTA

501-A, SKYPARK

SUBHASH NAGAR

KOTA, RAJASTHAN - DISTT. KOTA

13/06/2021

97906 R/3509/2021 SH.CHITRANSH VIJAYVERGIA

270 SHOPPING CENTER

KOTA

11/07/2021

97954 R/3557/2021 SH.HARI PAL

HOUSE NO 352

CHOUTH MATA GALI

MAQBARA BAJAR

KOTA

07/08/2021

97959 R/3562/2021 SH.PHOOL CHAND KAHAR

K2, PANCHWATI NAGAR

NANTA ROAD

KOTA

07/08/2021

97975 R/3578/2021 SH.VINAYAK  SAHU

H NO 7/536

BADE TELIYO KI HAVELI

SABJI BAZAR NAYAPURA

KOYA - DISTT. KOTA

07/08/2021
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97984 R/3587/2021 SH.ANAND PRAKASH

4 - J - 44  GANESH NAGAR

NEAR VIGYAN NAGAR VISTAR YOJNA

KOTA

07/08/2021

97989 R/3592/2021 SMT.RACHANA VERMA

JAGANNATH VERMA

NEAR MALGODAUN SUNDAR NAGAR

ADARSH VIDHYA NIKETAN SCHOOL K

KOTA

07/08/2021

98025 R/3628/2021 KUM.PINKI SHARMA

C-601, THE PALMS

AESHADEEP GREEN ACRES

NEEMARANA

DISTT. ALWAR

07/08/2021

98075 R/3678/2021 SH.NARENDRA DABI

KHAND GAWDI CIVIL LINE

KOTA

07/08/2021

98110 R/3713/2021 KUM.KIRAN MEENA

RITESH MEENA, G-3-A, OPPOSITE HIDE OUT CAFE

ACHARYA CHILDREN HOSPITAL LANE

OLD JAWAHAR NAGAR

KOTA

07/08/2021

98152 R/3755/2021 SH.SULTAN

JAIPUR GOLDEN POWER HOUSE KE P

GULAB BARI

RAMPURA

KOTA

07/08/2021

98170 R/3773/2021 SH.MOHAMMAD MUJAHID

HOUSE NO. 4-JHA-11

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

07/08/2021

98175 R/3778/2021 SH.SURAJ VERMA

LASKRI MOHALLA

KISHANPURA TAKIYA

NAYAGOVN TAHSIL LADPURA

KOTA

07/08/2021

98196 R/3799/2021 SH.UMESH KUMAR MEENA

106-A VAISHALI NAGAR VISTAR YO

SOGRIYA KOTA

KOTA

07/08/2021

98267 R/3870/2021 SH.AVINASH PURI

H/N 39, LAKSHMAN VIHAR 1ST

KUNHARI

KOTA

26/08/2021
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98271 R/3874/2021 SH.PADAM KUMAR JAIN

B 29 TALWANDI

KOTA

KOTA

10/09/2021

98280 R/3883/2021 SH.RAM PRASAD KALWAR

BEHIND DHAKAD HOSPITAL

THARMAL ROAD

LAXMAN VIHAR 1 KUNHADI

KOTA

10/09/2021

98296 R/3899/2021 SH.VIKRAM PRASAD

MEGHWALO KA MOHALLA

GANESH PADA DHAKARKHERI KOTA

TEH. LADPURA

KOTA

10/09/2021

98303 R/3906/2021 SH.IRSHAD ALI

BAJRANG NAGAR, MUKHYA MARG

HADOTI GES GODAM KE PASS POLIC

KOTA

10/09/2021

98304 R/3907/2021 SH.ASHOK KUMAR VERMA

C/O DIYA PHOTO STUDIO

NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR

POWER HOUSE INDRA GANDHI NAGAR

KOTA

10/09/2021

98306 R/3909/2021 KUM.MUDRESH RISHI

330

DOSTPURA CIVIL LINES

KOTA

10/09/2021

98310 R/3913/2021 SH.RANJEET

BEHIND SINDHI GURUDWARA KE PIC

NEAR ANAMIKA COACHING CENTRE K

KOTA

KOTA

10/09/2021

98342 R/3945/2021 SH.HIMMAT SINGH

HO. NO. H-14

JAWAHAR NAGAR

KOTA

10/09/2021

98346 R/3949/2021 KUM.AAINA MEK

MOHALLA CHANDALIYA

WARD 19 KAITHOON KOTA

KOTA

10/09/2021

98356 R/3959/2021 SH.MUKESH KUMAR

PLOT NUMBER 14 15 SARASWATI CO

KOTA

10/09/2021
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98359 R/3962/2021 KUM.KHUSHBU SHARMA

FLAT NO.304

SUKHMANI APARTMENT

BAJRANG NAGAR

KOTA

10/09/2021

98377 R/3980/2021 SH.RADHA RAMAN MORWAL

3 B GAYTRI VIHAR 1

BORKHEDA KOTA

KOTA

10/09/2021

98392 R/3995/2021 SH.BHUPENDRA SINGH HADA

48 KHATI MOHALLA

RENGARH

RENGARH

MAGROL - DISTT. BARAN

10/09/2021

98399 R/4002/2021 SH.MAYANK SEN

18/19

PROFESSORS COLONY

NAYAPURA

KOTA

10/09/2021

98407 R/4010/2021 SH.SURESH KUMAR MAHAWER

H.N. 188-A

SANTOSHI NAGAR KOTA

KOTA

KOTA

10/09/2021

98408 R/4011/2021 KUM.EKTA CHOUDHARY

178 GOPAL VIHAR

POLICE LINE KOTA

KOTA

10/09/2021

98410 R/4013/2021 SH.JAHANGEER KHAN

15 B

ANUPAM STUDIO KE PICHE

WAQF NAGAR

KOTA

10/09/2021

98412 R/4015/2021 SH.NAFEES AHMED ANSARI

NEAR SMALL MOSQUE

KARBALA

LADPURA

KOTA

10/09/2021

98417 R/4020/2021 SH.PRABHOO DAYAL MAHAWAR

H.NO.23

SANTOSH NAGAR

PUROHIT JI KI TAPRI

KOTA JN - DISTT. KOTA

10/09/2021

98433 R/4036/2021 SH.JAGDISH MEGHWAL

H.N. B 131

INDRA COLONY VIGYAN NAGAR KOTA

KOTA

10/09/2021



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT KOTA IN KOTA JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 151
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

98456 R/4059/2021 SH.KOSHAL KUMAR

VILLAGE UMMEDPURA

POST DUNGARJA

TEH. DIGOD

KOTA

10/09/2021

98458 R/4061/2021 SH.ARVIND MEENA

511 BABU NAGAR

NEAR BID KE BALAJI BALITA ROAD

KUNHARI

KOTA

10/09/2021

98467 R/4070/2021 SH.BHEEMRAJ MEENA

VILL. SHRIPURA

POST MAL BAMORI

TEHSIL PIPALDA

DISTT. KOTA

10/09/2021

98475 R/4078/2021 SH.SHASHI KANT KAHAR

K2, PANCHWATI NAGAR

NANTA ROAD

KOTA

10/09/2021

98485 R/4088/2021 SH.VIJAY VISHWAS

MINTI VISHWAS

SHIV SAGAR KEHTHUN ROAD

NEAR SHIVPURI DHAM

KOTA` - DISTT. KOTA

10/09/2021

98493 R/4096/2021 KUM.MEENAKSHEE KUMARI

SARKARI SCHOOL KE PICHE

INDRA GHANDI NAGAR DCM KOTA

KOTA

10/09/2021

98497 R/4100/2021 KUM.LAKSHMI BAI

HOUSE NO 9

SECTOR 4

NEAR OF POLICE CHOOKI

KOTA

10/09/2021

98498 R/4101/2021 SH.PANKAJ

H NO 109

AKSHARDHAM COLONY

BORKHERA

KOTA

10/09/2021

98509 R/4112/2021 KUM.MADHU KUMARI

H.NO.278

SHIVPURA

KOTA

KOTA

10/09/2021

98533 R/4136/2021 SH.HARIOM MEROTHA

MATHURADHISH TEMPLE KE SAMNE V

TEH. DIGOD

BANDA HEDA

KOTA

10/09/2021
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98603 R/4206/2021 SH.SAURAV KOCHETA

348 BHATAPADA

RAMPURA BAZAR

KOTA

10/09/2021

98615 R/4218/2021 SH.GOVIND RATHOR

DHAKAD MOHALLA, KANWAS

TEHSIL-KANWAS KOTA

KOTA

10/09/2021

98629 R/4232/2021 SMT.JYOTI MEHRA

A-3

NEW SUBHASH COLONY

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

10/09/2021

98636 R/4239/2021 KUM.ANUBHUTI CHATURVEDI

E 24/ 2 ANJALI VIHAR

BORKHEDA

BARAN,. ROAD,  KOTA

KOTA

10/09/2021

98646 R/4249/2021 SH.JAI PRAKASH MEHRA

C.A.D. COLONY

V/P-SIMLIYA

TEH.-DIGOD

KOTA

10/09/2021

98656 R/4259/2021 SH.MISBAHUDDIN

H.N. 395

BANJARO KE MANDIR KE PASS

KOTRI GORDHANPURA KOTA

KOTA

10/09/2021

98659 R/4262/2021 SH.HARIOM MEENA

VILL. KALAREWA

POST SIMLIYA

TEHSIL DIGOD - DISTT. KOTA

10/09/2021

98663 R/4266/2021 SH.NITEEN AGARWAL

HO.NO. 151-B

MAHAVEER NAGAR I

NEAR BY LAL JAIN MANDIR

KOTA

10/09/2021

98696 R/4299/2021 KUM.PRACHI MALVIYA

MALA FATAK MAHATMA GHANDI COLO

GALI NO 6 KOTA JN. KOTA

KOTA

10/09/2021

98697 R/4300/2021 SH.VIKAS SUMAN

MUSLIM MOHALLA

GRAM AND POST KADAIYA BAN

CHHABRA - DISTT. BARAN

10/09/2021



PRELIMINARY ELECTORAL ROLL / VOTER LIST (PLACE WISE), ELECTION - 2026

AT KOTA IN KOTA JUDGESHIP

Date 07/03/2026 Page 153
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Electoral

Number

Number on

the Roll

Name as on the Roll

with Address

Date of

Enrolment

Photo Remark

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

98712 R/4315/2021 SH.ANIRUDDH PRATAP SINGH

PLOT NO. 51

SANJOG RESORT KE SAMNE

PANCHVATI NAGAR, KUNHADI

KOTA

10/09/2021

98759 R/4362/2021 KUM.SHIKHA MISHRA

NEW BASTI SOGARIYA, STREET NO.

KOTA

10/09/2021

98764 R/4367/2021 KUM.PRIYANKA BHANDARI

96, SHAKTI NAGAR

OPPOSITE CHAMBAL APARTMENTS

KOTA

10/09/2021

98767 R/4370/2021 SH.AMAN KHAN

MATRA CHAYA BEHIND POLICE CHOK

CHHAWANI KOTA

KOTA

10/09/2021

98779 R/4382/2021 KUM.NIKHAT KHANAM

HOUSE NO. 44

GALI NO. 7 SHIVAJI COLONY

KOTA

10/09/2021

98784 R/4387/2021 SH.TANUJ JAIN

29-D

NEW COLONY

GUMANPURA

KOTA

10/09/2021

98857 R/4460/2021 SH.RITESH GURJAR

H.NO. 574

IN FRONT OF GOPAL FLOR MEEL

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA - DISTT. RAJASMAND

10/09/2021

98911 R/4514/2021 KUM.MEGHA JAIN

MARWADI MATA JI KE PASS

DCM

INDRA GANDHI NAGAR

KOTA

10/09/2021

98945 R/4548/2021 KUM.AMRITA TIWARI

2/157 SWAMI VIVEKA NAND NAGAR

KOTA

KOTA

10/09/2021

98987 R/4590/2021 SH.MUKESH KUMAR SAHU

H NO B-90

NEAR SHRINATH PARK

INDRA VIHAR, TALWANDI

KOTA

19/10/2021
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99042 R/4645/2021 SH.PRAVINDRA SAMRIYA

NEAR NEW POLICE CHOWKI

KOTRI

KOTA

KOTA

19/10/2021

99048 R/4651/2021 SMT.PRERNA VIJAY

172 B

R K PURAM

ENGINEERING COLLEGE

KOTA

19/10/2021

99083 R/4686/2021 SH.DEEPAK ARORA

B-48, VALLABH NAGAR

KOTA

19/10/2021

99089 R/4692/2021 SH.LOKESH KUMAR GOCHER

VILL. POST - MANDAWARA

TEH. DIGOD

KOTA

19/10/2021

99093 R/4696/2021 SH.DEVRAJ SINGH

NEW BASTI SOGARIYA

GALI NO 12

NEAR BY CHOTH MATA MANDIR

KOTA

19/10/2021

99265 R/4868/2021 SH.BUDHRAJ MEROTHA

116 A

AKSHAR DHAM COLONY

THEKRA ROAD BORKHERA

KOTA

19/10/2021

99269 R/4872/2021 SH.RUPESH CHHETIJA

G-35

AJAY AHUJA NAGAR GHARONDHA YOJ

KOTA

19/10/2021

99282 R/4885/2021 KUM.SHILPA GARG

DEENDAYAL PARK

JAI PRAKASH COLONY

BARAN

BARAN

19/10/2021

99319 R/4922/2021 KUM.CELESTINA HARRY

C/O MOHD. SHAKIR KHAN ADVOCATE

MAHATMA GANDHI COLONY MALA PHA

KOTA

19/10/2021

99329 R/4932/2021 KUM.C MONICA

H.N. 97-A

RAILWAY WORKSHOP COLONY

INFRONT OF GOPESHWAR BAJRANG

MANDIR KOTA - DISTT. KOTA

19/10/2021
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99393 R/4996/2021 SH.ROHIT KUMAR PANJWANI

H.NO. 81A, PRATAP NAGAR 1 ST,

OPP. SHUBHAM RESORT,

DEOLI ARAB ROAD, BORKHEDA

KOTA

19/10/2021

99546 R/5149/2021 SH.LOKESH KUMAR SEN

765, 1 NO. GALI BEHIND ROADWAY

BALAPURA KUNHADI

KOTA RAJASTHAN

KOTA

28/11/2021

99582 R/5185/2021 KUM.LAXITA GAUTAM

JAIPUR GOLDAN NEAR PAWER

HOUSE KE PASS GULAB BADI

RAMPURA KOTA

KOTA

28/11/2021

99588 R/5191/2021 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI

26-A

KESHAVPURA SECOND CHORAHA

SECTOR-4

KOTA

28/11/2021

99620 R/5223/2021 KUM.ANURADHA SINGH

NEAR CHAR BHUJA MANDIR

KHERLI PHATAK

GOVT SCHOOL

KOTA

28/11/2021

99656 R/5259/2021 SMT.RAM SHIYA MEENA

W/O SHIV RAJ MEENA, WARD NO.9,

THAKUR JI KI GALI

PALI BASWARA

BUNDI

28/11/2021

99678 R/5281/2021 KUM.SOMYA VIJAYVARGIYA

37, GULAB BAGH

OPP. SHIVAMENCLAVE

BAJARANG NAGAR, POLICE LINE

KOTA

28/11/2021

99681 R/5284/2021 KUM.HARSHITA DADHICH

GOPAL BHAWAN,

OPPOSITE NATRAJ ADLABS

AMBER COLONY STATION ROAD

KOTA JUNCTION - DISTT. KOTA

28/11/2021

99691 R/5294/2021 KUM.SHIVANI CHATURVEDI

3/8 MEDICAL COLLEGE CAMPUS

RANGBARI ROAD

NEAR LIC BUILDING KESHAVPURA

KOTA

28/11/2021

99756 R/5359/2021 SH.PARAM AGARWAL

C-6, LANE 1 KRISHNA NAGAR,

BAJRANG NAGAR NR. POLICE LINE

NAYAPURA

KOTA

28/11/2021
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99783 R/5386/2021 SH.RAVINDRA CHOUDHARY

VILL. PADMIYA

PO. BHAGWANPURA JHALAWAR

JHALAWAR

28/11/2021

99824 R/5427/2021 SH.OM PRAKASH CHATURVEDI

12 SETHI COLONY

NEAR NEW AKASHWANI COLONY

NAYAPURA

KOTA

29/12/2021

100180 R/1/2022 SH.RAKESH KUMAR HARISINGHANI

B-5, GALI NO. 1 KRISHANA NAGAR

BAJRANG NAGAR

NAYAPURA

KOTA

12/02/2022

100253 R/74/2022 SH.ABID HUSAIN

1 VA 27 SADBHAWANA BLOCK

VIGYAN NAGAR

OLD POLICE STATION ROAD

KOTA

12/02/2022

100291 R/112/2022 SH.MUJMMEEL

7 B

FRIENDS COLONY

BORKHEDA

KOTA

12/02/2022

100301 R/122/2022 SH.MAYANK SHARMA

2 T 21 TALWANDI

SECTOR 2

KOTA

12/02/2022

100353 R/174/2022 KUM.NIDHI JAIN

BEHIND RITA SEWING MACHINE

OPP DINESH MEDICAL LADPURA

KOTA RAJASTHAN

KOTA

12/02/2022

100362 R/183/2022 SH.GAJENDRA KUMAR MEHTA

C-10

SHRINATH PURAM

KOTA

KOTA

12/02/2022

100448 R/269/2022 SH.ANKIT SHARMA

2/354

SWAMI VIVEKANAND NAGAR

KOTA

12/02/2022

100568 R/389/2022 SH.CHINMAY SHARMA

279 A

SHRINATH PURAM

KOTA

KOTA

12/02/2022
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100581 R/402/2022 SH.NISHANT KUMAR GIRI

HOUSE NO. 46

CHANDRAVILLA, SOGARIYA

KOTA JN. - DISTT. KOTA

12/02/2022

100660 R/481/2022 KUM.MARIYA MANSURI

162

FRIENDS COLONY,

GRAMEEN POLICE LINE, BORKHERA

KOTA

12/02/2022

100699 R/520/2022 SH.ASHUTOSH SHARMA

180 PRATAP CHOWK KI GALI

LADPURA

KOTA

12/02/2022

101027 R/848/2022 KUM.POOJA KUMARI VERMA

C/O RANJEET JAIN

98 VIJAY VERGIYA CASH COUNTER

RANGPUR ROAD NO.4 DADWARA

KOTA

13/03/2022

101035 R/856/2022 SH.MUKESH KUMAR

H.N. 2-B-2

SANJAY GHANDI NAGAR - B KOTA

KOTA

13/03/2022

101081 R/902/2022 SMT.SIMRAN SINGH MEENA

W/O SANDEEP KUMAR VERMA

GALI NAO. 4 AND HALF

NEAR SARASWATI DEVI SCHOOL, CH

KOTA

13/03/2022

101095 R/916/2022 KUM.HEENA NIMBEL

17-B

GUDIYA HOUSE

DOSTPURA

KOTA

13/03/2022

101129 R/950/2022 KUM.AKANSHA MITTAL

DHARM KANTE KE SAMNE

CHHAWANI CHORAYA CHHAWANI

KOTA

KOTA

13/03/2022

101172 R/993/2022 KUM.AYUSHI CHAUHAN

16

KRISHNA VIHAR RIDHI SHIDI

NAGAR RANGPUR ROAD KOTA

KOTA

13/03/2022

101190 R/1011/2022 SH.DASHRATH DADHICH

SHIV COLONI ANTA

TH. ANTA

DISST BARAN

BARAN

13/03/2022
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101362 R/1183/2022 SH.DURGA SHANKER KUSHAWAHA

194, PRATAP NAGAR -1

DEVALI ARAB ROAD

BORKHERA

KOTA

14/04/2022

101366 R/1187/2022 SH.PRAMOD SINGH HADA

C - 126 INDRA COLONY

VIGYAN NAGAR KOTA

KOTA

14/04/2022

101411 R/1232/2022 SH.HEMANT SINGH GAUR

2/152

SWAMI VIVEKANAND NAGAR

KOTA

14/04/2022

101440 R/1261/2022 SH.UPDESH SINGH

E-2

VANSUNDHRA VIHAR

BAJRANG NAGAR, POLICE LINE

KOTA

14/04/2022

101441 R/1262/2022 SH.VINOD KUMAR

A-1 BALAJI TOWN, KHERLI FATAK

KOTA

14/04/2022

101525 R/1346/2022 SH.NARENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH

HOUSE NO.-815

NEAR DEV NARAYAN TEMPLE

SHIVPURA

KOTA

14/04/2022

101543 R/1364/2022 SH.JITENDRA MEENA

DOSTPURA

CIVIL LINES

NAYAPURA

KOTA

14/04/2022

101571 R/1392/2022 SH.AMOL SHRINGI

13 GULAB BAGH, CANAL ROAD,

NAYAPURA,KOTA

KOTA

14/04/2022

101575 R/1396/2022 KUM.RASHMI SHARMA

B-44

ANANT VIHAR COLONY

BHAWANI MANDI

JHALAWAR

14/04/2022

101607 R/1428/2022 SH.ARISH

D-7

PURI ENCLAVE

NEW AKASHWANI

KOTA

14/04/2022
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101612 R/1433/2022 SH.SHEROJ ALI

SHADAB MANZIL

ASHRAF ALI THEKEDAR KA CHOUK

JAIN MANDIR KARBALA LADPURA

KOTA

14/04/2022

101620 R/1441/2022 SH.NEERAJ KUMAR BAIRWA

RAILWAY STATION

GHAT KA BARANA

TEH. INDRAGRAH

BUNDI

14/04/2022

101626 R/1447/2022 SH.SORAV

NAHAR KE KINARE

SILAI CENTER KE PASS

RAILWAY COLONY TULLAPURA

KOTA JUN. - DISTT. KOTA

14/04/2022

101662 R/1483/2022 KUM.ARUSHI BHATIA

H. NO. 1 D 17

GLOBAL SCHOOL KE PASS

TALWANDI

KOTA

14/04/2022

101675 R/1496/2022 SH.MANISH RATHOR

H.N.- 39, RATHOR MOHALLA

VILLAGE- SALONIYA

POST- MAMOR, TEHSIL- KANWAS

KOTA

14/04/2022

101698 R/1519/2022 KUM.DIVYA MEENA

H.NO.26

ADARSH COLONY

MALA ROAD

KOTA JN - DISTT. KOTA

14/04/2022

101705 R/1526/2022 SH.KUNAL AJMERA

1-RA-15 DADABARI EXT.

KOTA

14/04/2022

101740 R/1561/2022 KUM.DEEPIKA NAGAR

H.N. 34 GOPAL VIHAR 2ND

POLICE LINE BARAN ROAD KOTA

KOTA

14/04/2022

101743 R/1564/2022 KUM.MANISHA DHANWANI

H.NO. 210

SINDHI COLONY

GUMANPURA

KOTA

14/04/2022

101753 R/1574/2022 KUM.KHUSHBU KUMARI

181, SHIV SAGAR

THEGDA PULIYA KE NICHE

GALI NO 2

KOTA

14/04/2022
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101797 R/1618/2022 KUM.MUSKAN GOYAL

MAA JAGAT PRIYA PROVISION STO

NEAR BHUMI VIKAS BANK

OLD CIVIL LINE BARAN

BARAN

14/04/2022

101852 R/1673/2022 SH.UTKARSH DUBEY

FLAT NO. 507

MANGLAYATAN APARTMENTS

JAIN MANDIR RD, BHIMGANJMANDI

KOTA

14/04/2022

101854 R/1675/2022 SH.VINOD KUMAR BERWA

DAGARIYA ROAD DAPTA

POST PAPDI

TEHSIL INDERGARH

BUNDI

14/04/2022

101864 R/1685/2022 KUM.RITU RATHORE

023/00623

TELIYO KA MANDIR KE PASS

KOTRI GOVERDHANPURA

KOTA

14/04/2022

101874 R/1695/2022 KUM.NIRMALA MEENA

GALI NO. 6

PUNJAB KIRANA STORE KE SAMNE

POONAM COLONY BHIMGANJMANDI

KOTA

14/04/2022

101938 R/1759/2022 KUM.LAXMI SUWALKA

H.NO. 3

NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE

THEKDA, KOTA

KOTA

14/04/2022

101976 R/1797/2022 SH.PREM CHAND AVASTHI

HOUSE NO. 3A,4A

NEW AKASHWANI COLONY

NAYAPURA

KOTA

29/05/2022

102013 R/1834/2022 SH.SHAILESH KUMAR SHARMA

HOUSE NO. 3-PA-45 ,

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

29/05/2022

102055 R/1876/2022 SH.MANOJ KUMAR VERMA

H NO  3/30 SWAMI VIVEKANAND

NAGAR KOTA

KOTA

29/05/2022

102068 R/1889/2022 KUM.ANJUMAN BANO

BEHIND MAKBARA POWER HOUSE

CHANDRAGHATA

GHANTAGHAR

KOTA

29/05/2022
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102080 R/1901/2022 SH.JASWANT SINGH

00

BAPU COLONY

GANESHPURA ROAD KOTA JUNCTION

KOTA

29/05/2022

102086 R/1907/2022 SMT.KALPANA SHARMA

H N F-25

ATWAL NAGAR

80 FEET ROAD

KOTA

29/05/2022

102263 R/2084/2022 SH.ACHAL PAWAR

A 3, RIDHI SIDDHI NAGAR

BHADANA RANGPUR ROAD,

RAILWAY COLONY KOTA JN.

KOTA

29/05/2022

102278 R/2099/2022 SH.MUKESH KUMAR KHAROL

VILL. NAPAHERA

WARD NO 2 KHAROL BASTI

NEAR GOVT. SCHOOL KE PASS

TEH. DIGOD - DISTT. KOTA

29/05/2022

102319 R/2140/2022 SH.SONU

GALI NO. 5 SHYAM NAGAR

NEAR SBI ATM

RAWATBHATA ROAD

KOTA

29/05/2022

102354 R/2175/2022 SH.AMIT KUMAR HALDAR

NEAR BUS STAND

WARD NO.12

MANDANA

KOTA

29/05/2022

102365 R/2186/2022 KUM.POONAM KUMARI

H.NO-28 VIVEKANAND COLONY

KHERLI PHATAK NEAR LOARD

KRISHNA CONVENT SCHOOL

KOTA

29/05/2022

102376 R/2197/2022 KUM.POOJA VIJAY

H. NO. 1228 BASANT VIHAR KOTA

KOTA

29/05/2022

102486 R/2307/2022 SH.VIKAS PATHAK

PLOT NO 12

GALI NO 7

SARASWATI COLONY BARAN ROAD

KOTA

29/05/2022

102722 R/2543/2022 SH.HEMANT MALAV

VILL DHARAWAN

POST NOTARA

TEH INDERGARH

BUNDI

29/05/2022
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102858 R/2679/2022 SH.RAHUL SONI

76 BASANT VIHAR SPECIAL

KOTA

29/05/2022

102942 R/2763/2022 SH.VIVEK TIWARI

PLOT NO 12

GALI NO 7

SARASWATI COLONY BARAN ROAD

KOTA

29/05/2022

103012 R/2833/2022 SH.NATHU LAL CHHANDAK

4-D-12

RANGBARI YOJNA

KOTA

KOTA

10/07/2022

103017 R/2838/2022 SH.AZIZ

VILL NO.64 BLOCK 12

DEVASHISH CITY, BEHIND

GRAMIN POLICE LINE , BORKHERA

KOTA

10/07/2022

103055 R/2876/2022 SMT.NEELAM SHARMA

1-B-25

HOUSING BOARD COLONY

TALWANDI

KOTA

10/07/2022

103112 R/2933/2022 KUM.KIRTI BATHAM

HOUSE NO. 0029/00486

NEAR SANTOSHI MATA TEMPLE,

HARDAYAL SINGH BATHAM CHOWK

INDRA GANDHI NAGAR DCM - DISTT. KOTA

10/07/2022

103127 R/2948/2022 KUM.SUMAN LATA MEHRA

H.NO. 3

GULAB BAG

BAJRANG NAGAR

KOTA

10/07/2022

103195 R/3016/2022 SH.ANZAR ALI

H.NO. 32/188

NEAR GATTA FACTORY

KANSUWA B-1

KOTA

10/07/2022

103270 R/3091/2022 SH.JITENDRA LODHA

H.N. 186 B

NEAR SANGRAM SADAN

CIVIL LINES NAYAPURA

KOTA

10/07/2022

103283 R/3104/2022 SH.DINESH KUMAR SONI

876-K

BIJASAN MATA JI ROAD

BEHIND KHEDA MATA CHABUTARA

KUNHADI KOTA NORTH - DISTT. KOTA

10/07/2022
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103337 R/3158/2022 KUM.LAKSHA MATHUR

190, VALLABH BARI

KOTA

10/07/2022

103366 R/3187/2022 KUM.SURABHI JAIN MARWARA

HOUSE NO 7

PARSHWANATH VIHAR

KUNHADI

KOTA

10/07/2022

103430 R/3251/2022 SH.GAURAV ANAND

A-86 TILAK NAGAR

NEAR GOVT. GIRLS HOSTEL

CHAWANI CHOURAHA

KOTA

10/07/2022

103483 R/3304/2022 KUM.PRAGYA SHARMA

NEAR GOVT. SR. SEC SCHOOL

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

10/07/2022

103581 R/3402/2022 KUM.AAYUSHI YOGI

B- 13

CHANDMARI BALAJI KA RASTA

BALAJI TOWN KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

10/07/2022

103639 R/3460/2022 SH.AMIR MOHAMMED

SANJAY NAGAR GALI NO.12

MUKTI MARG ROAD

KOTA JUNCTION

KOTA

10/07/2022

103778 R/3599/2022 KUM.KARISHMA MEHRA

CHHAWANI RAMCHANDRAPURA KOTA

JAI SHIV AASHRAM KE PASS

KOTA

10/07/2022

103956 R/3777/2022 SH.ZULFIKAR HUSSAIN

H.NO. 1-G-3

R.K.PURAM, BOMBAY YOJNA

KOTA

KOTA

28/08/2022

104205 R/4026/2022 SH.RAJENDRA MEGHWAL

MEGHWALO KA MOHALLA

ARANDKHEDA

TEH LADPURA DIST KOTA

KOTA

28/08/2022

104222 R/4043/2022 SH.NITESH SUMAN

3-P-38

MAHAVEER NAGAR EXTENSION

KOTA

28/08/2022
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104362 R/4183/2022 SH.MOHAMMED KOUSAR KADRI

BEHINDE SABZI

NEAR VYAPARI MOHALLA

BUNDI

28/08/2022

104379 R/4200/2022 SH.KARTIK GOUTAM

H.NO. 638

CHHAVI KIRANA STORE KE PASS

HARIOM NAGAR, RANGBARI

KOTA

28/08/2022

104392 R/4213/2022 SH.PRANAV SHARMA

B 24 AMBEDKAR NAGER TALWANDI

NEAR D A V SCHOOL

OPPOSITE PET POOJA MESS

KOTA

28/08/2022

104484 R/4305/2022 KUM.AKSHITA RATHORE

156

NEW GOPAL VIHAR

POLICE LINE NAYAPURA

KOTA

28/08/2022

104535 R/4356/2022 SH.SAHIL VERMA

633

GORADHANPURA

KOTRI

KOTA

28/08/2022

104576 R/4397/2022 SH.NARITYA SHARMA

C-37

GAYATRI VIHAR

BAJRANG NAGAR

KOTA

28/08/2022

104703 R/4524/2022 SH.SAURABH GOSWAMI

1477

SUBHASH NAGAR SECOND

RELINCE TOWER

VIGYAN NAGAR - DISTT. KOTA

28/08/2022

104788 R/4609/2022 SH.DURENDER KUMAR AKODIA

4-J-26

MAHAVEER NAGAR 3

KOTA

KOTA

05/10/2022

104806 R/4627/2022 SMT.VARSHA SHARMA

1032

SUBHASH NAGAR - II

ANANDPURA, PHOOTA TALAB

KOTA

05/10/2022

104849 R/4670/2022 KUM.DEEKSHA PRATIHAR

FLAT G2 AKANKSHA SOLITAIRE

IN FRONT OF DDPS SCHOOL

NEAR AHINSA CIRCLER.K.PURAM A

KOTA

05/10/2022
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104862 R/4683/2022 KUM.SWATI SHARMA

688/45

KRIPAL NAGAR

NEAR BAWRI, GULAB BARI

AJMER

05/10/2022

104869 R/4690/2022 SH.ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

B-03 RAJENDRA NAGAR SPECIAL

BEHIND CAREER POINT GURUKUL

THEKRA

KOTA

05/10/2022

104896 R/4717/2022 SH.DHARMRAJ MEENA

MAHADEV JI KA MOHALLA

NEEMSARA

TEH PIPLDA

KOTA

05/10/2022

104897 R/4718/2022 SH.PURUSHOTTAM DADHICH

HOUSE NO.- 378, BASANT VIHAR

KOTA

KOTA

05/10/2022

104905 R/4726/2022 SH.VIPIN SHARMA

H. NO. 488

DADABARI EXTN.

KOTA

KOTA

05/10/2022

105099 R/4920/2022 KUM.KRATIKA MODI

H NO 6-  B -17

MAHAVEER NAGAR EXT

KOTA

KOTA

05/10/2022

105188 R/5009/2022 KUM.ARTI AGARWAL

4 A 26

MAHAVEER NAGAR EXTENSION

KOTA

05/10/2022

105287 R/5108/2022 SH.HUSSAIN SHERWANI

KESAR COLONY

NEAR DR CL GOYAL

NEAR MOTOR MARKET

AKLERA - DISTT. JHALAWAR

05/10/2022

105372 R/5193/2022 SH.TAPESHWAR SINGH BHATI

A - 54, GAYAN SAROWAR COLONEY

NEAR ST. JHON''S SCHOOL

BUNDI ROAD

KOTA

20/11/2022

105502 R/5323/2022 SH.MAHESH PAHADIA

VINAYAK LANE TRANSFORM LANE 4

MACHIS FACTORY DADWARA

KOTA JUNCTION

KOTA

20/11/2022
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105623 R/5444/2022 KUM.JYOTI SHARMA

MANGI LAL JI,

CHHAPAR WALO KA MAKAN

MEHRAPARA,BAJAJ KHANA,RAMPURA

KOTA

20/11/2022

105647 R/5468/2022 SH.RAVI KUMAR

H NO 639

PT. DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAY NAGAR

ANANTPURA

KOTA

20/11/2022

105804 R/5625/2022 KUM.SIVANI GOSWAMI

5-I-6 MAHAVEER NAGAR EXT.KOTA

MAHAVEER NAGAR

KOTA

20/11/2022

105844 R/5665/2022 KUM.BHAWNA KATARIA

1 -KA-14

POST OFFICE ROAD

DADABARI

KOTA

20/11/2022

105890 R/5711/2022 KUM.RIYA SHARMA

D-79/80 NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR

NEAR JAIN MANDIR

KOTA

20/11/2022

105949 R/5770/2022 SH.VIMANYU NAGAR

H. NO. 5

SARANG PALACE

SHAKTI VIHAR BORKHERA

KOTA

20/11/2022

105985 R/5806/2022 KUM.AYUSHI SHARMA

H. NO. 42 KAMALA UDHAYAN EXT.

KUNHADI (BUNDI ROAD )

KOTA

20/11/2022

106057 R/5878/2022 KUM.SAPNA TIWARI

SHANTI COLONY

BUS STAND KE AAGE

NEW HOSPITAL ROAD

SHRI MAHAVEER JI - DISTT. KARAULI

20/11/2022

106075 R/5896/2022 SH.TADEEB JAVED KHAN

5 - C WAQF NAGAR

DADABARI KOTA

KOTA

20/11/2022

106076 R/5897/2022 SH.PRAVAR BHATNAGAR

CHITRANSH SADAN, OPPOSITE BHAWANI PARK,

AMBEDKAR C

NEAR KUNHADI THANA, KUNHADI, KOTA

KOTA

20/11/2022
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106146 R/5967/2022 SH.MAHENDRA GAUTAM

FLAT NO. 103, SHUBHAM ENCLAVE

136 SHAKTI NAGAR

NEAR CHAMBAL GARDEN, DADABADI

KOTA

18/12/2022

106192 R/6013/2022 SH.MOHAMMED IMRAN KHAN

H.NO. 4-BA-37

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

18/12/2022

106324 R/6145/2022 SH.HITESH KUMAR MEHTA

C-10 SHRINATH PURAM SECTOR C

KOTA

18/12/2022

106447 R/6268/2022 KUM.AKSHI SHARMA

423-A SHREENATH PURAM

KOTA

18/12/2022

106488 R/6309/2022 KUM.DHARANSHI GAUTAM

390, MAHAVEER NAGAR 2

KOTA

18/12/2022

106534 R/6355/2022 KUM.SUMAN CHOUDHARY

WARD NO. 15

SUBHASH COLONY

NAINWA

BUNDI

18/12/2022

106618 R/6439/2022 SH.NAVEED ASHFAQ RAZA

RAZA MANZIL

OLD MOTOR STAND CHAURAHA

SHRIPURA

KOTA

29/12/2022

106685 R/6506/2022 SH.VIKAS SHARMA

NEAR MAHARASTRIAN SAMAJ

DADWARA KOTA JN

KOTA

29/12/2022

106728 R/6549/2022 SH.LEKHRAJ SUWALKA

SUWALKA SADAN KE SAMNE

MATAJI ROAD

KUNHARI

KOTA

29/12/2022

106909 R/6730/2022 KUM.SHIVANGI LOHOMI

H.NO. 202

NEAR DOODHADHARI TEMPLE

LADPURA

KOTA

29/12/2022
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107023 R/8/2023 KUM.PURVIKA BHANDARI

2-CH-22

DADABARI

KOTA

16/01/2023

107633 R/618/2023 SH.AQUIF KHAN

81, NEW GRAIN MANDI

DCM ROAD

KOTA, RAJASTHAN

KOTA

28/01/2023

107801 R/786/2023 KUM.DIPTI JAIN

M NO. 2 CH 16

SANTOSHI MATA MANDIR KE PASS

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

28/01/2023

107832 R/817/2023 KUM.KIRAN SAINI

A-164

RIDHI SIDHI NAGAR KUNHADI

NEAR JAIN MANDIR

KOTA

28/01/2023

107838 R/823/2023 KUM.DIVYA SHARMA

WARD NO. 1

STOCK ROAD

MORAK STATION

MORAK STATION - DISTT. KOTA

28/01/2023

107986 R/971/2023 SH.DEVI LAL

HOUSE NO. D-5/3,

UTTAM NAGAR, GADEPAN,

TH. - DIGODH

KOTA

25/02/2023

108000 R/985/2023 SH.BHAIRON SINGH SHEKHAWAT

364- SAMRIDHI NAGAR VISTAR

BORKHEDA

KOTA

25/02/2023

108015 R/1000/2023 SH.RAJESH KUMAR

C/O PRAKSHALITA CHATURVEDI

FLAT NO. 203, PLOT NO. 134,

CRYSTAL RESIDENCY

SHAKTI NAGAR, KOTA - DISTT. KOTA

25/02/2023

108044 R/1029/2023 SH.DHARMENDRA AGRAWAL

NEAR JYOTI MANAS SCHOOL

INDRA GANDHI NAGAR

KOTA

25/02/2023

108120 R/1105/2023 SH.RAIS KHAN

M NO. 50 DEV NAGAR

SUPER UPHAR MARKET KE SAMNE

CHANDRASEL ROAD KALA TALAB

KOTA

25/02/2023
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108157 R/1142/2023 KUM.PALLAVI SHARMA

3-C-22

MAHAVEER NAGAR 3 RD

NEAR PARIJAT COLONY

KOTA

25/02/2023

108164 R/1149/2023 SH.PAPPU LAL MEENA

VILLAGE KARJUNA

POST SILOR

TEHSIL BUNDI

BUNDI

25/02/2023

108186 R/1171/2023 SH.MAHESH KUMAR

30/597

SARKARI SCHOOL KE SAMNE

DCM, INDRA GANDHI NAGAR

KOTA

25/02/2023

108192 R/1177/2023 SH.RAHUL GAUTAM

KAMLA-KALYAN B-34

SAKET AWAS THEGDA

NEAR RADHAKRISHAN MANDIR

KOTA

25/02/2023

108200 R/1185/2023 SH.SOURABH PRAKASH SHARMA

ADHUNIK LADIES TAILOR

BALLABH BARI

KOTA

25/02/2023

108225 R/1210/2023 SMT.ANJALI DIWAKER

350-C SHRINATH PURAM,

PUNAR AAWAS YOJNA

NEAR CHAUTH MATA MANDIR

KOTA

25/02/2023

108229 R/1214/2023 SH.GOPAL LAL BANJARA

WARD NO. 10 (KOTA SOUTH)

JAGPURA

TEHSIL LADPURA

KOTA

25/02/2023

108251 R/1236/2023 SH.SHIV PRASAD

H.N. 5

SWAGAT COLONY, BALITA ROAD

KUNHADI, GIRDHARPURA

KOTA

25/02/2023

108307 R/1292/2023 SH.TARUN KUMAR SHARMA

4-C-34

DADABARI EXT.

KOTA

KOTA

25/02/2023

108362 R/1347/2023 SH.DILRAJ MEENA

VILLAGE AND POST DOONGRI

VAYA MALARNA STATION

SAWAI MADHOPUR

25/02/2023
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108386 R/1371/2023 SH.RIPUDAMAN SINGH

ADVOCATE DINESH SINGH

INFRONT OF BP OIL MILL

RAMCHANDRAPURA, CHHAWANI

KOTA

25/02/2023

108443 R/1428/2023 SH.RAJEEV VERMA

HO.NO 280

AMBEDKAR NAGAR

KUNHADI

KOTA

25/02/2023

108471 R/1456/2023 SH.HIMANSHU SINGH

SARASWATI COLONY

RAM MARG

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

25/02/2023

108484 R/1469/2023 SH.AASHISH SHARMA

1251-A

NEAR ARIHANT SCHOOL

R K PURAM

KOTA

25/02/2023

108500 R/1485/2023 SH.BHANU PRATAP SINGH

H NO 381

KESHAVPURA

SECTOR 6

KOTA

25/02/2023

108501 R/1486/2023 SH.AFSAR HUSSAIN

KOT MOHALLA

WARD NO.3

KAITHOON - DISTT. KOTA

25/02/2023

108579 R/1564/2023 SH.PANKAJ JOSHI

MOHAN SEN KI BADI, TEL FACTOR

BARAN

BARAN

25/02/2023

108603 R/1588/2023 SH.VISHNU PRAJAPATI

1172- A RK PURAM

KOTA

25/02/2023

108621 R/1606/2023 KUM.NATASHA SEN

682, VINOBA BHAVE NAGAR

KOTA

25/02/2023

108627 R/1612/2023 SH.DURLABH CHOUHAN

H.NO. 779

ROAD WAYS DIPO KE PICHE

BALAPURA KUNHADI

KOTA

25/02/2023
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108644 R/1629/2023 SH.KISHAN BHATIA

SAJIDEHDA

KISHORPURA THANE KE PASS

KOTA

25/02/2023

108674 R/1659/2023 SH.NITIN

718 SHANTI SADAN

NEHRU NAGAR RANGPUR ROAD

KOTA JUNCTION

KOTA

25/02/2023

108824 R/1809/2023 SH.MANISH GAUTAM

1211

BASANT VIHAR

DADABARI

KOTA

25/02/2023

108830 R/1815/2023 SH.SOMIT VYAS

FLAT NO. 101, VRINDAVAN BLOCK

SALASAR DHAM SOCIETY

DEOLI ARAB ROAD, BORKHERA

KOTA

25/02/2023

108922 R/1907/2023 SH.AMAN GALAV

5 N 10

MAHAVEER NAGAR 3RD

KOTA

KOTA

25/02/2023

108932 R/1917/2023 SH.YOGESH SHARMA

H.NO. 2-A-44, STREET NO. 3

SANJAY GANDHI NAGAR, PART-B

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

25/02/2023

108938 R/1923/2023 SH.AVINASH SHARMA

H.NO. 38

LAXMAN VIHAR I

KUNHARI

KOTA

25/02/2023

108970 R/1955/2023 KUM.LOVELY SINGH TANWAR

4-S-17

DADABARI

KOTA

25/02/2023

108989 R/1974/2023 SH.PRAFUL JAIN

429-A SHRINATHPURAM

NEAR LAWRENCE MAYO PUBLIC

SCHOOL,

KOTA

25/02/2023

108992 R/1977/2023 SH.ASHWANI SHARMA

34

KRISHNA NAGAR, GALI NO. 5

BAJRANG NAGAR

KOTA

25/02/2023
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108998 R/1983/2023 SH.YASH KUMAR NAGAR

H.NO. 41-A

NEAR RAMJANKI MANDIR

SECTOR-4, KESHAVPURA

KOTA

25/02/2023

109100 R/2085/2023 KUM.SHIVANI SEN

KH-8 SECTOR 6

KESHAVPURA KOTA

KOTA

25/02/2023

109118 R/2103/2023 SH.SHIVAM GOYAL

360 RAJEEV GANDHI NAGAR

KOTA

25/02/2023

109146 R/2131/2023 SH.SAKSHAM SHARMA

68/45 KRISHNA NAGAR

NEAR JAIN MANDIR

RANGBARI

KOTA

25/02/2023

109242 R/2227/2023 SH.CHIRAG MALAV

VILLAGE KALYANPURA

POST SIMLIYA

TEHSIL DIGOD

KOTA

25/02/2023

109528 R/2513/2023 SH.SUNIL KUMAR VERMANI

174, RAJIV GANDHI NAGAR

KOTA

03/04/2023

109556 R/2541/2023 SH.SATISH KUMAR SWAMI

PREM JI KI BARI

SUBZIMANDI

BORKEHRA

KOTA

03/04/2023

109570 R/2555/2023 SH.RAMAVATAR MEENA

145-A

SHAKTI NAGAR

DADABARI

KOTA

03/04/2023

109594 R/2579/2023 SMT.VIRAL VIKRANT

H. NO. 1162,

RAILWAY OFFICERS COLONY

KOTA

03/04/2023

109604 R/2589/2023 SH.RAM CHANDRA

H NO 113

NEAR SHIV MANDIR

SHIVAJI COLONY KOTA JN

KOTA

03/04/2023
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109608 R/2593/2023 SMT.LEELAWANTI LALWANI

B-114

TALWANDI

KOTA

03/04/2023

109644 R/2629/2023 SH.RITESH KUMAR GAUTAM

3-C-22

MAHAVEER NAGAR- III

NEAR PARIJAT COLONY

KOTA

03/04/2023

109738 R/2723/2023 SH.MAHESH MEROTHA

HOUSE NO 305

BAJRANG NAGAR

POLICE LINE

KOTA

03/04/2023

109790 R/2775/2023 SH.HARSHVARDHAN SINGH HADA

OLD BAGGI KHANA

CIVIL LINES

NAYAPURA

KOTA

03/04/2023

109792 R/2777/2023 SH.JITENDER KUMAR

H.N. 229

KIRAN TENT HOUSE BALAKUND

KOTA

03/04/2023

109793 R/2778/2023 KUM.INA GUPTA

H. NO. 1190

MAHAVEER NAGAR 1

KOTA

KOTA

03/04/2023

110162 R/3147/2023 SH.YUVRAJ SHARMA

H.NO. A-101

HADOTI COLONY

BANDHA DHARMPURA ROAD

KOTA

03/04/2023

110238 R/3223/2023 KUM.HARSHA JADON

HS. NO 11 VINAYAK DHAM 2ND

NEAR PUNAM COLONY

BEHIND PRATAP TOWNSHIP

KOTA

03/04/2023

110265 R/3250/2023 KUM.KHUSHI CHATURVEDI

A/R 97 R.K. PURAM

NEAR JAIN TEMPLE

KOTA

03/04/2023

110323 R/3308/2023 SH.VISHWAS SHAKTAWAT

H. NO. 13 CHANCHAL VIHAR

KUNHARI

KOTA

26/04/2023
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110331 R/3316/2023 SH.MAHAVEER PRASAD SINGHAL

HOUSE NO. :  2 - R - 7

RANGBARI YOJANA

KOTA

KOTA

07/05/2023

110366 R/3351/2023 SH.KAMAL SINGH

721.  BEHIND IDGAH

WARD 2

KISHORPURA

KOTA

07/05/2023

110493 R/3478/2023 SH.NITESH SHRIVASTAVA

3-B-16

MAHAVEER NAGAR III

KOTA

07/05/2023

110548 R/3533/2023 SH.NAZIR

HOUSE NO. 245

OPPOSITE SATI CHABUTRA

NEAR PINZARO KI MASJID

KOTA

07/05/2023

110549 R/3534/2023 SH.AHSAN ALI

BEHIND POST OFFICE

KHAI ROAD

NAYAPURA

KOTA

07/05/2023

110597 R/3582/2023 SH.PRIYANSH MITTAL

158A

SUDHA HOSPITAL KE PICHE

TALWANDI

KOTA

07/05/2023

110663 R/3648/2023 KUM.SHAILY JAIN

5-L-21, MAHAVEER NAGAR 3RD

OPPOSITE TO POWER HOUSE

(SERVICE LINE )

KOTA

07/05/2023

110680 R/3665/2023 SH.TARUN VISHAVAS

D 72

BANGALI COLONY

CHHAWANI

KOTA

07/05/2023

110696 R/3681/2023 KUM.MADHUR AZAD

22/5 KAITHUNIPOLE MOKHAPARA

OPP TO DR. SP PAREEK

KOTA

07/05/2023

110930 R/3915/2023 KUM.NAVYAA SHARMA

5-C-5

TALWANDI

KOTA

07/05/2023
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110944 R/3929/2023 SH.ANKIT NAGAR

C-119 JP COLONY, NEAR IMLI

PHATAK, JAIPUR

JAIPUR

07/05/2023

111113 R/4098/2023 KUM.HIMANI PARASHAR

2-T-3

MAHAVEER NAGAR III

KOTA

21/05/2023

111117 R/4102/2023 KUM.BARKHA KUMARI

WARD NO. 4

KISHANPURA TAKIYA

TEH.LADPURA

KOTA

21/05/2023

111157 R/4142/2023 KUM.ADITI VYAS

23-A

NEW COLONY

GUMANPURA

KOTA

21/05/2023

111199 R/4184/2023 KUM.HONEY SHARMA

NEAR RADHAKISHAN TEMPLE

DADWADA

KOTA JN.

KOTA

21/05/2023

111262 R/4247/2023 SH.LALIT MALHOTRA

A-27

RAJENDRA VIHAR

NEW AKASHWANI COLONY

KOTA

01/07/2023

111320 R/4305/2023 SH.SURENDAR KUMAR

H.NO. 25

JAI SIYARAM GURU KRIPA COLONY

JHALIPURA BARAN ROAD

KOTA

01/07/2023

111503 R/4488/2023 SH.ARPIT MAHESHWARI

KAINT KI CHOWKI

VIJAY MARKET

FRONT OF SAREE SAGAR RAMPURA

KOTA

01/07/2023

111562 R/4547/2023 SH.ABHILASH JAIN

A 79

SHRINATH PURAM

BEHIND CHITTORA SAMAJ BHAWAN

KOTA

01/07/2023

111625 R/4610/2023 SH.ASHOK MEROTHA

H NO 570

SANTOSHI NAGAR

KOTA

KOTA

01/07/2023
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111711 R/4696/2023 SH.JAYESH SHRINGI

H. NO. 315 SHASTRI NAGAR

DADABARI

KOTA

01/07/2023

111723 R/4708/2023 KUM.PRIYA OJHA

H.NO. 22/212

BIRLA MEDICAL KI GALI

KAITHUNIPOLE

KOTA

01/07/2023

111786 R/4771/2023 KUM.PRIYA TOMER

RICCO OFFICE KE SAMNE

GOBARIYA BAWADI

ANANDPURA @ PHOOTA TALAB

KOTA

01/07/2023

111806 R/4791/2023 KUM.KUMUD DWIVEDI

A-100, SUBHASH COLONY

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

KOTA

01/07/2023

111886 R/4871/2023 SH.LAKSHYA YADAV

DHOLPUR HOUSE,

BHAGAT SINGH COLONY, DADWARA

NEAR NIRMALA SCHOOL,

KOTA

01/07/2023

111913 R/4898/2023 KUM.KASHISH MEWARA

A804,

OM GREEN MEADOWS

BEHIND TRUCK UNION

KOTA

01/07/2023

112048 R/5033/2023 SH.GULAB CHAND SHRINGI

H.NO. 5-I-33

MAHAVEER NAGAR III

KOTA

KOTA

29/07/2023

112056 R/5041/2023 SH.BHARAT BUSHAN KHATRI

H.NO. 1

GALI NO. 5

POONAM COLONY KOTA JN.

KOTA

29/07/2023

112076 R/5061/2023 KUM.GAZAL YADAV

178

BEHIND UIT REST HOUSE

PRATAP NAGAR, DADABARI

KOTA

29/07/2023

112092 R/5077/2023 SMT.DEVKI SONI

0

PLOT NO 50 VIKAS COLONY

II WARD NO 25 NEWAI

NEWAI - DISTT. TONK

29/07/2023
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112152 R/5137/2023 SH.MANISH MEENA

VILLAGE PEESAHEDA

TEHSIL KANWAS

DIST. KOTA

KOTA

29/07/2023

112247 R/5232/2023 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA

VILLAGE NEEMSARA

POST KAKRAWADA

TEHSIL PIPALDA

KOTA

29/07/2023

112381 R/5366/2023 KUM.RAKHI SINGH

G-13 GOPAL VIHAR KE SAMNE

POLICE LINE

KOTA JUNCTION

KOTA

29/07/2023

112454 R/5439/2023 SH.SURENDRA KUMAR DIXIT

HOUSE NO. 4 K 17 VIGYAN NAGAR

OPPOSITE DIGAMBER JAIN MANDIR

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

20/08/2023

112466 R/5451/2023 SMT.TANVEER AKHTAR ANSARI

H.N. 323

SARAY KA STHAN

PATAN POLE

KOTA

20/08/2023

112524 R/5509/2023 SH.ROHIT GAUTAM

OPPOSITE BAJAJ SHOWROOM

M.N -1, SHIVAM VIHAR

KOTA ROAD

BARAN

20/08/2023

112745 R/5730/2023 SH.MAYANK RAJ CHULET

468 ANANDPUR ASHRAM ROAD,

GURUDWARA ROAD

KOTA

20/08/2023

112820 R/5805/2023 SH.SURESH KUMAR NAYAK

411

NAYAK SADAN

NEAR SHITLA MATA TEMPLE KOTRI

KOTA

16/09/2023

112829 R/5814/2023 SMT.SANTOSH DUA

H.NO. 221 PEELI KOTHI

NEAR BAL MANDIR SCHOOL

R.M.S.GUEST HOUSE ROAD

KOTA

16/09/2023

112880 R/5865/2023 SH.SUJEET SWAMI

HOUSE NUMBER 1-L-1

MAHAVEER NAGAR EXTENSION

NEAR SHIV JYOTI CONVENT SCHOL

KOTA

16/09/2023
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112904 R/5889/2023 KUM.ANJALI JAISWAL

A2 AMBEDKAR NAGAR

NEAR DAKNIYA STATION

KOTA

16/09/2023

113189 R/6174/2023 KUM.MITALI MEENA

HOUSE NO. 1 SWARN VIHAR

BEHIND EXOTICA MARRIAGE

GARDEN BUNDI ROAD KUNADHI

KOTA

16/09/2023

113526 R/6511/2023 SH.SAGAR MEENA

SARKARI SCHOOL KE PASS

MANPURA

KOTA

05/10/2023

113556 R/6541/2023 SH.SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY

FLAT NO. 201

NANAK PALACE SHRINATH MARG

BHIMGANJMANDI KOTA JN.

KOTA

05/10/2023

113580 R/6565/2023 SH.AMAN SINGH MEENA

236 PRATAPNAGAR

1ST  BORKHEDA

KOTA

05/10/2023

113621 R/6606/2023 KUM.PURVA SAXENA

1-JH-23

DADABARI

KOTA

05/10/2023

113699 R/6684/2023 KUM.MANTASHA KHAN

NEAR DESH KI DHARTI OFFICE,

CHHOGA KI BAWDI,

LADPURA,

KOTA

05/10/2023

113700 R/6685/2023 KUM.SNEHA JAIN

37-A

NARCOTICS COLONY

MAHAVEER NAGAR-I

KOTA

05/10/2023

113706 R/6691/2023 KUM.DISHA RANI

H.NO. 72

PARWATI PURAM COLONY

CHANDRESAL ROAD

KOTA

05/10/2023

113725 R/6710/2023 SH.DEVESH MEENA

C 87 SHREENATHPURAM

NEAR ROYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

KOTA

05/10/2023
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113731 R/6716/2023 KUM.PALAK JAIN

SHAKUNTALA APARTMENT CHHWANI

KOTA

05/10/2023

113766 R/6751/2023 SH.BABU LAL DHOLPURIA

HOUSE NO. 10/4

PWD COLONY

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

28/10/2023

113796 R/6781/2023 SH.JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA

VILLAGE AND POST JHADGAON

TEH. DIGOD

KOTA

28/10/2023

113837 R/6822/2023 SH.VIVEK MEENA

NEAR RSEB AEN OFFICE

HAT CHOWK

ATRU

BARAN

28/10/2023

113915 R/6900/2023 SH.SACHIN PANDEY

H.NO. 262

SECTOR-7

KESHAVPURA

KOTA

28/10/2023

114084 R/7069/2023 SH.SHAILENDRA SINGH

C-86, UJJWAL VIHAR

BARAN ROAD, BORKHERA

KOTA

28/10/2023

114197 R/7182/2023 SH.RISHABH KUMAR JAIN

A-152

RIDDHI SIDDHI NAGAR

KUNHADI

KOTA

30/11/2023

114200 R/7185/2023 SH.SHIVRAJ SINGH SOLANKI

SHRI ROOP BHAWAN  AWAN HOUSE

BEHIND  AAKASHWANI

UMMED VILLAS BAGH  NAYAPURA

KOTA

30/11/2023

114279 R/7264/2023 SH.SATYENDRA GOTHANIA

032/422

OPPOSITE JK POWER HOUSE

NEAR S S F GATE KANSUWA

KOTA

30/11/2023

114357 R/7342/2023 SH.PRADEEP SONI

H NO  1-Q-21 TALWANDI KOTA

KOTA

30/11/2023
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114412 R/7397/2023 KUM.SHINA KHAN

10-D-17, PARIJAT YOJANA

MAHAVIR NAGAR III

KOTA

30/11/2023

114495 R/7480/2023 SH.ZUBAIR KHAN

H.NO. 249-B

WAQF NAGAR

DADABARI

KOTA

30/11/2023

114573 R/7558/2023 KUM.MANSEE CHAURASIA

112 KRISHNA COLONY

HOSPITAL ROAD

BARAN

30/11/2023

114593 R/7578/2023 KUM.PADMAJA SHARMA

203

NEW POST OFFICE ROAD

SHRIKULAM SHAKTIPEETH KOTA JN

KOTA

30/11/2023

114645 R/7630/2023 KUM.HARSHIKA JAIN

B -20 ARIHANT VILLA

NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR

KOTA

30/11/2023

114748 R/7733/2023 SH.HARI SHANKER SHARMA

72-B

R. K .PURAM

SECTOR-B

KOTA

23/12/2023

114852 R/7837/2023 SH.AJAY MEROTHA

19 EKTA NAGAR

BORKHERA

KOTA

KOTA

23/12/2023

114889 R/7874/2023 SH.PRASHANT

HOUSE 51 SHRI RAM BHARAT VIHA

BAJRANG NAGAR

POLICE LINE

KOTA

23/12/2023

114894 R/7879/2023 SH.VINAYAK VIJAY

RAGHAV BAKERY AND CONFECTIONE

SABZI BAZAR, NAYAPURA

KOTA

23/12/2023

114897 R/7882/2023 KUM.SHIVANGI TYAGI

B-8/3 CIVIL LINES, NAYAPURA

BEHIND NAVRANG HOTEL

KOTA

23/12/2023
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114923 R/7908/2023 KUM.NIMISHA GAUTAM

NATHULAL RAMKISHAN SARRAF

NEAR ICICI BANK OPP. LINKROAD

RAMPURA BAJAR, KOTA,

KOTA

23/12/2023

114958 R/7943/2023 KUM.SIMRAN ADVANI

H.NO, 1 TEACHERS COLONY

GUMANPURA, NEAR SHIV

POOJA IMPORTED GOODS

KOTA

23/12/2023

114995 R/4/2024 SH.LAXMI NARAYAN CHAUDHARY

TRINAYAN,  2 T 17

BEHIND DR BARTHUNIA NUR. HOME

TALWANDI

KOTA

20/01/2024

115010 R/19/2024 SH.SURAJ PRAKASH MATAI

3 D 7

DADABARI

EXTENTION

KOTA

20/01/2024

115080 R/89/2024 SH.VIKASH KALWAR

BEHIND DHAKAR HOSPITAL

LAXMAN VIHAR I

KUNHARI

KOTA

20/01/2024

115128 R/137/2024 KUM.RUKHSAR

NEAR NEW CLOTH MARKET

NEAR HAJIRA DARGAH

OLD SABZI MANDI

KOTA

20/01/2024

115134 R/143/2024 SH.MOHINDAR PARIHAR

41 POST OFFICE KI GALI

RAMPURA KOTA

KOTA

20/01/2024

115319 R/328/2024 KUM.POORVA SHARMA

HOUSE NO 100

SHASTRI NAGAR

DADABADI

KOTA

20/01/2024

115373 R/382/2024 KUM.UNNATI SHARMA

H.NO. 188, ROAD NO. 1

GANPATI NAGAR

NEAR SOGARIYA ROAD

KOTA

20/01/2024

115518 R/527/2024 SH.BHUPENDRA VERMA

H.NO. 1-D-25

MAHAVEER NAGER EXTENSION

KOTA

18/02/2024
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115534 R/543/2024 SMT.RENU DUBEY

E-7

GOKUL COLONY

BORKHEDA

KOTA

18/02/2024

115773 R/782/2024 SH.AKSHAT GUPTA

14/198

NAYA KATLA

RAMPURA BAZAR

KOTA

18/02/2024

115786 R/795/2024 SH.SAHIB PREET SINGH GUJRAL

4-B-19

MAHAVEER NAGAR THIRD

KOTA

18/02/2024

115851 R/860/2024 KUM.DIVYA VAISHNAV

607, GOLD TAMARA  KOTA

VIVEKANAND NAGAR KOTA

NEAR D MART

KOTA

18/02/2024

115868 R/877/2024 SH.GANPAT LAL VERMA

BEHIND GOVT. SR SEC SCHOOL

INDRA GANDHI NAGAR

PAPAJI KA MOHALLA

KOTA

07/04/2024

115922 R/931/2024 SH.RAMESHWAR DAYAL BHEEL

40 B

GYAN VIHAR

GALI NO. 15 POONAM COLONY

KOTA

07/04/2024

115925 R/934/2024 SH.GAJENDRA KUMAR RATHOR

H.NO. 707

AMBER DAIRY ROAD

MAHAVEER NAGAR II

KOTA

07/04/2024

115926 R/935/2024 KUM.TARANNUM ZAFAR

1-V-18

SECTOR-1

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

07/04/2024

115935 R/944/2024 SH.KAMLESH KUMAR VYAS

H.NO. 507

SHASTRI NAGAR

DADABARI

KOTA

07/04/2024

116010 R/1019/2024 SMT.MONIKA VIJAY

FLAT NO 110

VAIBHAV APARTMENT

CHHAWANI

KOTA

07/04/2024
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116024 R/1033/2024 SH.GOVIND SINGH CHAUDHARY

H NO 578

NEAR MONTESSARY SCHOOL

NAYAPURA

KOTA

07/04/2024

116051 R/1060/2024 SH.DANVEER SINGH

BEHIND SARVODAYA SCHOOL

NANDA JI KI BADI

SUBHASH COLONY KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

07/04/2024

116056 R/1065/2024 SH.ABDUL ANEES

4A69 SANJAY GANDHI NAGAR

URIYA BASTI VIGYAN NAGAR

NEAR KOHINOOR MEDICAL

KOTA

07/04/2024

116080 R/1089/2024 SH.MAHENDRA SINGH BHATI

H NO 332

RIDHI SIDHI NAGAR 1ST

KUNAHDI

KOTA

07/04/2024

116114 R/1123/2024 KUM.ANJUL KHANDELWAL

H.NO. 2-N-5

TALWANDI

KOTA

KOTA

07/04/2024

116124 R/1133/2024 SH.YOGESH SAINI

H.NO. 22

SARASWATI COLONY

GALI NO. 10, BARAN ROAD

KOTA

07/04/2024

116126 R/1135/2024 SH.AMIT SHRINGI

TODI MOHALLA

VILLAGE AND POST MANDANA

TEH. LADPURA

KOTA

07/04/2024

116259 R/1268/2024 KUM.AARTI KUMARI CHORSIYA

61 SRINATH SAPPHIRE HOME

120 FT. ROAD, DEOLI ARAB

BORKHERA KOTA, UDYOGPURI KOTA

KOTA

07/04/2024

116289 R/1298/2024 SH.SUMER KUMAR PANKAJ

350-C SHRINATH PURAM

PUNAR AAWAS YOJNA

KOTA

07/04/2024

116324 R/1333/2024 SH.ROHIT SHRINGI

TODI MOHALLA

VILLAGE AND POST MANDANA

TEHSIL LADPURA KOTA

KOTA

07/04/2024
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116327 R/1336/2024 SH.VIVEK AGARWAL

HO. NO. 4 TIMBER MARKET

NEAR GEETA BHAWN

SAROWAR PARKING

KOTA

07/04/2024

116360 R/1369/2024 KUM.POOJA MAHAWAR

2/257

GANESH TALAB

DADABARI

KOTA

07/04/2024

116381 R/1390/2024 SH.LEELADHR BAIRWA

WARD NO 6

VILL DABDIYA

POST MUNDLA BISOTI

BARAN

07/04/2024

116396 R/1405/2024 SH.SHAHRUKH

MAGZINE SCHOOL KE SAMNE

LADPURA

KOTA

KOTA

07/04/2024

116405 R/1414/2024 SH.BILAL NURI

WARD NO 13 DAL SINGH KA CHOCK

S.B.M SCHOOL KE PASS

KHATOLI

KOTA

07/04/2024

116526 R/1535/2024 SH.PAWAN SHRINGI

KUMAHRO KA MOHALA

SHARDA CHOWK

CHAWANI KOTA

KOTA

07/04/2024

116537 R/1546/2024 SH.RAM CHANDER MEENA

VILLAGE UMMEDGANJ

POST PATNA

TEHSIL ATRU

BARAN

07/04/2024

116540 R/1549/2024 SH.PAWAN NAGAR

0

NEAR CHAKKI CHAUPAL

CHANDRESAL

KOTA

07/04/2024

116545 R/1554/2024 SH.JAVED KHAN

H.NO.22 GALI NO.4 J P COLONY

RANGPUR ROAD

KOTA JN - DISTT. KOTA

07/04/2024

116607 R/1616/2024 SH.SAJID KHAN

H.NO. RAY 16/057

NAGPAL CIRCLE

GOVIND NAGAR ROAD

SURYA NAGAR  KOTA - DISTT. KOTA

07/04/2024
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116641 R/1650/2024 KUM.PRIYANKA

R.K. TAILOR

NAI BASTI

RANG TALAB

KOTA

07/04/2024

116651 R/1660/2024 KUM.VARSHA GAUTTAM

BHURA LAL DHARMSHALA KE PASS

BARAN

07/04/2024

116680 R/1689/2024 SH.MANISH

MARUTI SCHOOL KI GALI

NEHRU NAGAR

KOTA JN.

KOTA

07/04/2024

116690 R/1699/2024 SH.VISHAL RATHORE

H.NO. 4-I-10

MAHAVEER NAGAR III

KOTA

KOTA

07/04/2024

116693 R/1702/2024 SH.TARUN SINGH SONI

910

KEHSAVPURA SECTOR-7

KOTA

07/04/2024

116805 R/1814/2024 KUM.RUPA DAS

2-D-26

GALI NO.2

SANJAY GANDHI NAGAR

KOTA

07/04/2024

116866 R/1875/2024 SH.MANU GUPTA

433 GUMANPURA PICNIC INDORE

CHOPATI

KOTA

07/04/2024

117013 R/2022/2024 SH.BHARAT  SINGH

GRAM  - MOTIKUA

POST SAROLA

TEHSIL DIGOD

DIST. KOTA - DISTT. KOTA

07/04/2024

117015 R/2024/2024 SH.MOHIT KUMAR

D-34

VALLABH BARI

GUMANPURA

KOTA

07/04/2024

117072 R/2081/2024 SH.TUSHAR BAIRAGI

LAL BURJ

BHERU GUDRI

PATANPOLE

KOTA

07/04/2024
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117203 R/2212/2024 KUM.PRAHARSHI JAIN

1-NA-22

TEACHERS COLONY

KESHAVPURA

KOTA

07/04/2024

117236 R/2245/2024 KUM.SUPRIYA KANWAR

BADI IDGAAH KE PICHE

KISHORPURA

KOTA

07/04/2024

117274 R/2283/2024 SMT.MADHU CHAUHAN

A 409

PUKHRAJ ELEMENTS

DISTRICT CENTRE,JAWAHAR NAGAR

KOTA

24/04/2024

117292 R/2301/2024 SMT.KUSUM SHARMA

170, PRATAP NAGAR

NEAR WATERWORKS COLONY

DADABARI

KOTA

12/05/2024

117295 R/2304/2024 SH.SHASHI BHUSHAN GUPTA

303 SHAKUN MARVEL

PANDYA GROUP

NEW DHANMANDI

KOTA

12/05/2024

117343 R/2352/2024 KUM.VARSHA RANI

453 E

R K PURAM

KOTA

12/05/2024

117370 R/2379/2024 KUM.POONAM CHAWLA

H.NO. 38

WARD NO. 48

SHRIPURA TIPPAN CHOKI

KOTA

12/05/2024

117383 R/2392/2024 SH.SUGAR SINGH JATAV

MES COLONY

CIVIL LINE

NAYAPURA

KOTA

12/05/2024

117464 R/2473/2024 KUM.NEETU SINGH RANAWAT

1-FA-18

TEACHERS COLONY

KESHAVPURA KOTA

KOTA

12/05/2024

117489 R/2498/2024 SH.IMRAN KHAN

HOUSE NO -3 PA-06

GANDHI GARAH

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

12/05/2024
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117515 R/2524/2024 SH.TEHSEEN AKHTAR

PLOT NO. 4

AMRIT NAGAR SPECIAL

BORKHEDA

KOTA

12/05/2024

117525 R/2534/2024 SH.ANWAR KHAN

H.NO. 7

KESAR BAGH

POLICE LINE

KOTA

12/05/2024

117526 R/2535/2024 SH.IMROZ MUKHTAR

48

AMAN COLONY

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

12/05/2024

117607 R/2616/2024 SH.VISHVA RAJ SINGH HADA

A-5-102

MAHALAXMI ENCLAVE

BARAN ROAD

KOTA

12/05/2024

117739 R/2748/2024 SH.SAURABH BANSAL

400 A

NEAR JAIN MANDIR

RK PURAM

KOTA

12/05/2024

117746 R/2755/2024 SH.AJAY VERMA

DIYA PHOTO STUDIO

NR HANUMAN MANDIR POWER HOUSE

INDRA GANDHI NAGAR

KOTA

12/05/2024

117766 R/2775/2024 SMT.PRACHI SONI

17/21

LALBURJ BHERU GUDRI

BRIJRAJPURA PATANPOLE

KOTA

12/05/2024

117806 R/2815/2024 KUM.BHARTI CHAURSIYA

H.NO. 7-C-57

VIGYAN NAGAR

VISTAR YOJANA

KOTA

12/05/2024

117815 R/2824/2024 KUM.PRIYANKA PARETA

B-8, GYAN SAROWAR COLONY

NEAR ST. JOHN’S SCHOOL BUNDI

BUNDI ROAD KOTA

KOTA

12/05/2024

117869 R/2878/2024 SH.SUNDARAM GOSWAMI

H29 PURANA ARJUN VIHAR

KOTA

KOTA

12/05/2024
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117894 R/2903/2024 KUM.PRAGYA MALVIYA

72 STREET NO 6

MAHATMA GANDHI COLONY

MALA PHATAK

KOTA

12/05/2024

117896 R/2905/2024 KUM.AVLEEN KAUR CHADHA

439

NEW RAJEEV GANDHI NAGAR

BEHIND COMMERCE COLLEGE

KOTA

12/05/2024

117906 R/2915/2024 SH.ROHIT RANIWAL

NEAR  HANUMAN MANDIR

RANGPUR ROAD GALI NO. 3

DADWARA

KOTA

12/05/2024

117945 R/2954/2024 SH.BHAVYA KUMAR JAIN

1 - B - 33 , TALWANDI, RHB,

COMMERCE COLLEGE ROAD

NEAR TALWANDI CIRCLE

KOTA

12/05/2024

117946 R/2955/2024 KUM.LAXMI NAGAR

VILLAGE RAJPURA

POST JAKHORA

TEHSIL LADPURA

KOTA

12/05/2024

117949 R/2958/2024 KUM.MEENA KUMARI MEENA

C/O MAHAVEER PRASAD MEENA

NAV DURGA MATA MANDIR KE PASS

KACHCHI BASTI KHAND GAVADI

CIVIL LINES KOTA - DISTT. KOTA

12/05/2024

117964 R/2973/2024 KUM.POOJA RATHORE

RAILWAY STATION ROAD

TALERA

BUNDI

BUNDI

12/05/2024

117967 R/2976/2024 KUM.BHAWANA HADA

H.NO. 4-R-15

MAHAVEER NAGAR VISTAR YOJNA

KOTA

12/05/2024

118011 R/3020/2024 KUM.RASHMI CHAUDHARY

1 H 8

R H B COLONY

KUNHADI

KOTA

12/05/2024

118053 R/3062/2024 KUM.KIRTI VIJAY

1-B-2, MAHAVEER NAGAR -3

ANANDPURA

KOTA

12/05/2024
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118189 R/3198/2024 SMT.BHARTI SAXENA

H.NO. 167

NEAR KAYAN HOUSE, NEW COLONY

NAYAPURA

KOTA

22/06/2024

118199 R/3208/2024 KUM.SHREYA BHOOTRA

FLAT NO. B-601,

ASHIRWAD ANANDUM

BALAJI MARKET

KOTA

22/06/2024

118217 R/3226/2024 KUM.RAJSHRI

466

MODI COLLEGE ROAD

DADABARI EXT.

KOTA

22/06/2024

118246 R/3255/2024 KUM.TEENAKSHI KUNWAR

HOUSE NUMBER 1 - L - 22

MAHAVEER NAGAR THIRD

KOTA

22/06/2024

118250 R/3259/2024 SH.LOKESH KUMAR MEENA

H.NO. 13

NEW GOPAL VIHAR

BAJRANG NAGAR

KOTA

22/06/2024

118284 R/3293/2024 SH.VISHNU SEN

JAGPURA

INDUSTRIEL ESTATE

KOTA

KOTA

22/06/2024

118314 R/3323/2024 SH.AKHIL JAIN

1  DHA 19

DADABARI

KOTA

22/06/2024

118318 R/3327/2024 SH.ANAND SHRIVASTWA

A-96

PRATAP TOWNSHIP

SOGARIYA ROAD KOTA JN.

KOTA

22/06/2024

118362 R/3371/2024 KUM.SAYAMA TAMKEEN

HOUSE NO. 19

PRAGATI NAGAR BAJRANG NAGAR

POLICE LINE

KOTA

22/06/2024

118393 R/3402/2024 SH.VIJAY KUMAR

WARD NO. 8 YADAV MOHALA

VILLAGE KASAR

TEHSIL LADPURA

KOTA

22/06/2024
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118400 R/3409/2024 SH.GAURAV AGARWAL

A 94

NEAR JAIN TEMPLE

TALWANDI

KOTA

22/06/2024

118406 R/3415/2024 SH.RAJAT SINGH CHAUHAN

H. NO. 70

B-CABIN KE SAMNE

NEHRU NAGAR, RANGPUR ROAD

KOTA

22/06/2024

118481 R/3490/2024 SH.AKBAR KHAN

BEHIND POLICE CHOWKI

CHHAWANI

KOTA

22/06/2024

118502 R/3511/2024 KUM.MADHU RATHORE

C 14

RTO OFFICE KE PASS

CHHATRAPURA

KOTA

22/06/2024

118511 R/3520/2024 SH.KARTIKEY SUMAN

SUMAN NIWAS

BARANAPADA

RETWALI , KETHUNIPOL

KOTA

22/06/2024

118558 R/3567/2024 SH.NAVEEN KATARIYA

H NO . 25,NAMRATA AWAS-I

BAJRANG NAGAR

KOTA

22/06/2024

118565 R/3574/2024 SH.SHAIFUL KHAN

NEAR ANJU ICE CREAM FACTORY

KOTRI

KOTA

KOTA

22/06/2024

118633 R/3642/2024 SH.MOHAMMED FAIJAN

VILLAGE  POST BALDARA

TEH. ANTA

BARAN

22/06/2024

118694 R/3703/2024 SH.JISHAN KHAN

NEAR CANAL

VILLAGE & POST NOTARA

TEHSIL DIGOD

KOTA

22/06/2024

118760 R/3769/2024 SH.TOHID RAZA MANSURI

H.NO. A-23

SEC

KESHAVPURA

KOTA

22/06/2024
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118888 R/3897/2024 SH.RAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA

3 C 18 MAHAVEER NAGAR EXT.

KOTA

KOTA

27/07/2024

118897 R/3906/2024 SH.UMESH KUMAR

HANUMAN MANDIR KE PASS

SHRIRAM KIRANA STORE KE SAMNE

SHIVPURA

KOTA

27/07/2024

118960 R/3969/2024 SH.NARESH KUMAR MEENA

RAMDEV JI KE MANDIR KE PASS

BADGAON

NANTA

KOTA

27/07/2024

118963 R/3972/2024 SH.LEELADHAR

VISHWAKARMA MOTOR REPAIRS

SMALL SCALE INDUSTRIAL AREA

BEHIND NEW BUS STAND

KOTA

27/07/2024

118982 R/3991/2024 SH.GIRRAJ PRASAD

79  PATELO KA MOHALLA

SETKOLU TEHSIL CHHIPABAROD

DIST BARAN

CHHIPABAROD - DISTT. BARAN

27/07/2024

118988 R/3997/2024 SH.BHUPENDRA GOSWAMI

H NO 144

KESHAVPURA

SECTOR 7

KOTA

27/07/2024

118992 R/4001/2024 SH.SAJID QURESHI

GULE GULZAR KI MASJID KE PASS

CHANDRA GHATA

PATANPOLE

KOTA

27/07/2024

119086 R/4095/2024 KUM.SALONI KARN

397,RAGHU PROVISION STORE

PURANI PAWAN DAIRY KI GALI

BALLABH BARI, GUMANPURA

KOTA

27/07/2024

119092 R/4101/2024 KUM.USHA SOLANKI

RAMRI

CHOMA MALIAN

KOTA

KOTA

27/07/2024

119094 R/4103/2024 SH.SATYAM PAREEK

1-P-11

TALWANDI

KOTA

KOTA

27/07/2024
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119117 R/4126/2024 KUM.DIVYA SONI

TEMPO STAND GALI

RAWATBHATA ROAD

ENGINEERING COLLEGE NAYAGAON

KOTA

27/07/2024

119172 R/4181/2024 KUM.PRIYA GIGONIA

790

BALAJI NAGAR

RANGBARI

KOTA

27/07/2024

119174 R/4183/2024 SH.AMAN CHAUDHARY

HATHI KHERA

WARD NO. 18

BARAN ROAD

KOTA

27/07/2024

119298 R/4307/2024 SH.UPENDRA NAGAR

GANESH MOHALLA

GRAM MANDAWARA

TEHSIL DIGOD

KOTA

27/07/2024

119343 R/4352/2024 SH.SANJAY SINGH

H.NO. B-58

SUBHASH COLONY

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

24/08/2024

119350 R/4359/2024 SH.SAMIR KHAN

H.NO. A-10

LAKE VIEW COLONY

AKASHWANI

KOTA

24/08/2024

119356 R/4365/2024 SH.DILDAR ALI

VILLAGE MANDAWARA

POST MANDAWARA

TEH. DIGOD

KOTA

24/08/2024

119360 R/4369/2024 SH.SHEETAL PRAKASH MEENA

198

CIVIL LINES

NAYAPURA

KOTA

24/08/2024

119361 R/4370/2024 SH.NARENDRA SINGH HADA

4-L-7

TALWANDI

KOTA

24/08/2024

119371 R/4380/2024 KUM.ANJALEE PARASHAR

C-228

TALWANDI KOTA

KOTA

24/08/2024
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119420 R/4429/2024 KUM.ANITA MEENA

1 F 49

VIGYAN NAGAR

KOTA

24/08/2024

119463 R/4472/2024 SH.DEEP TIWARI

Q. NO. 1137/A

OLD RAILWAY COLONY

KOTA

24/08/2024

119715 R/4724/2024 SH.VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA

48, SAMRIDDHI NAGAR

BARAN ROAD

BORKHEDA

KOTA

15/09/2024

119811 R/4820/2024 SH.VISHAL GAUTAM

BADA SOGARIYA

MAIN CHOURAHA

SOGARIYA

KOTA

15/09/2024

119819 R/4828/2024 KUM.SUKHDEEP KAUR

H NO 10 A

BEHIND SWEET HOME COLONY

RAMCHANDRAPURA BALITA ROAD

KUNHADI KOTA - DISTT. KOTA

15/09/2024

119828 R/4837/2024 KUM.VINITA MEHRA

42 R K CITY

NEAR BY SUWALKA RESORT

UMMED SAGAR, THEKDA ROAD

KOTA

15/09/2024

119946 R/4955/2024 SH.ABHISHEK PESWANI

FLAT NO A2 SHREENATH REGENCY

MBS NAGAR RANGPUR

KOTA RAJASTHAN

KOTA

15/09/2024

119950 R/4959/2024 SH.NAMAN MAHESHWARI

131 DADABARI EXTENSION KOTA

KOTA

15/09/2024

119981 R/4990/2024 SH.ASHISH KUMAR

2-A MAIN ROAD

IN FRONT OF TEJAJI TEMPLE

VIVEKANAND COLONY

KHERLI PHATAK KOTA - DISTT. KOTA

15/09/2024

120054 R/5063/2024 SH.PRAMOD KUMAR MATHUR

HANUMAN MANDIR KE PICHHE

BUS STAND

HINDOLI - DISTT. BUNDI

28/09/2024
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120387 R/5396/2024 SH.SAGNIK SHARMA

WARD NO. 14, PANCHOLI MOHLLA

NEAR DAUJI TEMPLE

KAPREN, BUNDI, RAJASTHAN

KAPREN - DISTT. BUNDI

28/09/2024

120424 R/5433/2024 SH.DURGA LAL SEN

78 PARVATI PURAM VISTAR

BLOCK A  CHANDRESAL ROAD

KOTA

26/10/2024

120507 R/5516/2024 KUM.ANTIMA PATHAK

D - 41

INDRA COLONY, MALA ROAD

J.N MARSHAL, KOTA JUNCTION

KOTA

26/10/2024

121564 R/6573/2024 SH.LAKHPAT SINGH SHAKTAWAT

H.NO. 1/175

GANESH TALAV

BASANT VIHAR DADABARI

KOTA

30/11/2024

121842 R/6851/2024 SH.AKSHAT JAIN

282

ADARSH COLONY

KHERLI PHATAK

KOTA

30/11/2024

122395 R/7404/2024 SH.HARIPRASAD MEENA

642, B, SHASTRI NAGAR

DADABARI

KOTA

23/12/2024

122645 R/7654/2024 SMT.NISHA NAGAR

C- 348, INDRA VIHAR

NEAR SHIV JYOTI SCHOOL

KOTA

KOTA

23/12/2024

123172 R/8181/2024 KUM.KESHAVI VIJAYVERGIYA

A-43 CHITA GUPT COLONY

KOTA

23/12/2024

124273 R/398/2025 SH.RAM SINGH GOCHER

NEAR DAKNIYA STATION

SURYA NAGAR

KOTA

KOTA

19/01/2025

124844 R/969/2025 KUM.NEELU YADAV

529

SHIVPURA

DADABARI

KOTA

19/01/2025
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124991 R/1116/2025 SH.BANE SINGH YADAV

19

PANCHWATI GOPAL VIHAR

POLICE LINE

KOTA

22/03/2025

125825 R/1950/2025 SH.RAHUL NAMA

4-T-25

MAHAVEER NAGAR VISTAR YOJNA

KOTA

22/03/2025

125967 R/2092/2025 KUM.JOLLY GOYAL

G 1 317 D

BHAMASHAH MANDI ROAD

ROAD NO 6 I.P.I.A.

KOTA

22/03/2025

126736 R/2861/2025 SH.RAJKUMAR MEHRA

HOUSE 2-H-29

MAHAVEER NAGAR VISTAR YOJNA

DADABARI

KOTA

22/03/2025

126996 R/3121/2025 SH.HARSHIT JOSHI

10-G-7

MAHAVEER NAGAR III

PARIJAT COLONY

KOTA

22/03/2025

127500 R/3625/2025 KUM.TANVI JAIN

HOUSE NO 14

PARSHVANATH ENCLAVE, KUNHARI

BUNDI ROAD

KOTA

22/03/2025

127656 R/3781/2025 KUM.HIMANSHI KORPAL

303 NAMOKAR TOWER

NEAR HOTEL SUNSHINE

HAAT ROAD

KOTA

22/03/2025

128014 R/4139/2025 SH.KESHAV GUPTA

WARD NO.2

MATA JI CHOUK

KAWAI - DISTT. BARAN

22/03/2025

128153 R/4278/2025 KUM.URVASHI

KHAI ROAD NAYAPURA

KOTA

22/03/2025

129620 R/5745/2025 SH.BHANWAR SINGH HADA

V & P -CHAUTRA KA KHERA

TEH K PATAN

BUNDI

24/06/2025
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129901 R/6026/2025 KUM.AFSANA MANSURI

MADHOPURA

ANTA BUS STAND

SISWALI

TEHSIL MANGROL - DISTT. BARAN

24/06/2025

130168 R/6293/2025 KUM.SUHASINI SINGH

HAVELI THIKA KOTDI

KOTDI SABJI MANDI

KOTDI

KOTA

24/06/2025

130627 R/6752/2025 SH.HEMANT SHARMA

325

MUKTI MARG

NAYAPURA

KOTA

02/08/2025

130854 R/6979/2025 KUM.RASHMI

MATA JI KE MANDIR KE PASS

THEGDA

BORKHEDA ROAD

KOTA

02/08/2025

130879 R/7004/2025 KUM.RAJUL JAIN

H NO 282

ADARSH COLONY

KHERALI PHATAK

KOTA

02/08/2025

132058 R/8183/2025 SH.UDIT GUPTA

440 GUMANPURA

KOTA

30/08/2025

132267 R/8392/2025 SH.ROHIT DADHICH

GALI NO. 7, H.N.214,

BAJRANG NAGAR

POLICE LINE ROAD

KOTA

04/10/2025

132730 R/8855/2025 KUM.SHALU MEHTA

WARD N.10 CIVIL LINE DEORI

TEH.SHAHABAD,BARAN

BARAN

04/10/2025

133157 R/9282/2025 SH.RAVI PRAKASH

NEAR MANGLESHWAR VYAYAMSHALA

CHHAWANI

KOTA

15/11/2025

133217 R/9342/2025 SH.DEEPAK JAIN

H. NO. 2-GH-9

DADABARI

KOTA

15/11/2025
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134180 R/10305/2025 SH.BHERU LAL MEENA

H.NO. B-1,2

RAJENDRA VIHAR

NEW AKASHWANI COLONY

KOTA

21/12/2025

135059 R/11184/2025 KUM.VARSHA BHADORIYA

229

KAMLA UDYAN

GIRDHARPURA KUNHADI

KOTA

31/12/2025

135145 R/11270/2025 SH.RAGHAV GALAV

B.P. OIL MIL KE SAMNE,

CHHAWANI,

RAMCHANDRAPURA,

KOTA

31/12/2025

135358 R/145/2026 SH.ROHIT VERMA

419 NEAR BAGAT SINGH  LIBRARY

KESHAVPURA SECTOR 4 KOTA

KOTA

01/02/2026

135375 R/162/2026 KUM.NAAZ PATHAN

BAPU COLONY, BOHRA KI BAGICHI

RANGPUR ROAD

KOTA JUNCTION

KOTA

01/02/2026

136090 R/877/2026 KUM.JASPREET KAUR

3-E-29 DADABARI KOTA

KOTA

01/02/2026

136374 R/1161/2026 SH.RAHUL SAINI

SARASWATI COLONY ROTEDA ROAD

GALI NO 11 KOTA

KOTA

01/02/2026

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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